
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Housing Development and Infrastructure Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 20th August 2019

List of creditors as on: 9th May, 2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors (Home Buyers)

Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

1 Kailash Chandra Mandowara/Sarita Mandowara 11 16/9/2019 65,51,786                  59,18,511                  Home Buyers No 0.063759587 6,33,275                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2 Kalpana Sikarwar/Banbari Singh Sikarwar 12 13/9/2019 24,89,970                  15,10,302                  Home Buyers No 0.016270353 9,79,668                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3 Nishant Arjun Dangle/Sanagmitra Nishant Dangle 14 15/10/2019 45,00,000                  68,21,597                  Home Buyers No 0.073488453 (23,21,597)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

4 Aruna Bhavsar 15 17/09/2019 2,76,710                    1,98,546                    Home Buyers No 0.002138922 78,164                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

5 Sanjay Bhavsar 15 17/09/2019 7,33,710                    14,55,783                  Home Buyers No 0.015683018 (7,22,073)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

6 Sonali Hanchate 15 17/09/2019 2,76,710                    13,70,329                  Home Buyers No 0.014762432 (10,93,619)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

7 Nilesh Sitaram Pednekar 17 17/09/2019 9,67,366                    7,52,228                    Home Buyers No 0.008103688 2,15,138                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

8 Ashish Nitin Vora & Alka Ashish Vora 18 17/09/2019 8,17,573                    11,14,610                  Home Buyers No 0.012007595 (2,97,037)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

9 Sharada Laxman Bangera 19 17/09/2019 4,04,245                    2,63,043                    Home Buyers No 0.002833743 1,41,202                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

10 Girish Gangadhar Karmarkar 21 17/09/2019 19,11,005                  14,82,896                  Home Buyers No 0.015975109 4,28,109                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

11 Kiran Tare 23 17/09/2019 7,83,169                    4,39,660                    Home Buyers No 0.004736422 3,43,509                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

12 Swapna Mainkar/Dhananjay Mainkar 26 17/09/2019 14,91,541                  13,10,423                  Home Buyers No 0.014117072 1,81,118                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

13 Melbourne Trinidade/Melba Trinidade 28 17/09/2019 42,50,754                  38,56,675                  Home Buyers No 0.041547611 3,94,079                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

14 Kashi Vishwanath Panyam/Kalpana Panyam 29 17/09/2019 91,20,902                  64,48,296                  Home Buyers No 0.069466912 26,72,606                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

15 Divya Karthikeyan/Karthikeyan Shanmugam 30 17/09/2019 1,25,21,134                68,77,016                  Home Buyers No 0.074085477 56,44,118                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

16 Virendar Nahata 31 17/09/2019 5,54,112                    3,86,743                    Home Buyers No 0.004166352 1,67,369                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

17 Eugene Fernandes/Premila Fernandes 33 17/09/2019 29,20,722                  6,56,277                    Home Buyers No 0.00707001 22,64,445                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

18 Saket Sawant/Seetesh Sawan 34 17/09/2019 5,32,038                    7,53,021                    Home Buyers No 0.008112225 (2,20,983)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

19 Rajendra Dixit/Madhuri Dixit 35 5/9/2019 18,12,968                  3,99,873                    Home Buyers No 0.004307799 14,13,095                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

20 Vijay Manohar Raikar & Sunita Vijay Raikar 38 10/10/2019 3,89,336                    5,54,589                    Home Buyers No 0.005974533 (1,65,253)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

21 Alka Vittthal Chavan 39 18/10/2019 1,03,29,861                45,25,129                  Home Buyers No 0.048748811 58,04,732                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

22 Mukesh Nanddeo Jha 40 9/10/2019 77,67,234                  32,69,097                  Home Buyers No 0.03521769 44,98,137                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

23 Kishor Thakkar 41 9/10/2019 1,36,30,426                1,20,29,635               Home Buyers No 0.129594178 16,00,791                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

24 Rakesh Yadav 42 6/9/2019 3,09,286                    3,19,968                    Home Buyers No 0.003446986 (10,682)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

25 Dinesh Yadav 43 18/10/2019 14,54,400                  16,47,678                  Home Buyers No 0.017750287 (1,93,278)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

26 Girish Matangay 44 9/9/2019 80,88,788                  48,99,380                  Home Buyers No 0.052780583 31,89,408                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

27 Swapnil Dandane 46 10/10/2019 85,00,101                  76,45,949                  Home Buyers No 0.082369117 8,54,152                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

28 Ravindra Ashok Mishra 47 10/10/2019 5,35,582                    5,83,719                    Home Buyers No 0.006288348 (48,137)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

29 Sharad Tangadpalle 48 10/10/2019 45,06,556                  Home Buyers No 0 45,06,556                    Possession Given

30 Anandi Gunvant Pandya 49 9/10/2019 1,63,44,925                1,00,23,998               Home Buyers No 0.107987628 63,20,927                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

31 Neeraj S. Sharma 51 17/9/2019 6,50,000                    4,58,565                    Home Buyers No 0.00494008 1,91,435                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

32 Kazi Abrar Fakir Mohammad 52 8/10/2019 1,56,12,214                Home Buyers No 0 1,56,12,214                 Possession Given

33 Mohan Kumar Mishra 53 7/10/2019 4,39,568                    2,62,796                    Home Buyers No 0.002831074 1,76,772                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

34 Mohan Kumar Mishra 53 7/10/2019 4,39,053                    2,62,796                    Home Buyers No 0.002831074 1,76,257                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

35 Atul Kumar Bhasker 54 7/10/2019 3,76,487                    3,02,797                    Home Buyers No 0.003262001 73,690                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

36 Prem M. Suchdev 55 7/10/2019 66,92,644                  34,95,264                  Home Buyers No 0.03765417 31,97,380                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

37 Amol Jayant Vaishampayan 56 10/9/2019 2,01,81,919                90,07,848                  Home Buyers No 0.097040739 1,11,74,071                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

38 Vinay Nrayan Sail 57 23/10/2019 41,27,327                  30,05,854                  Home Buyers No 0.032381791 11,21,473                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

39 Santosh Babaji Sarang 58 23/10/2019 1,93,46,078                1,71,56,773               Home Buyers No 0.184828378 21,89,304                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

40 K K Sreeramchandram 59 23/10/2019 2,98,97,775                1,12,45,927               Home Buyers No 0.121151359 1,86,51,848                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

41 Ashok Handge & Meera Handge 60 6/10/2019 6,73,562                    4,83,541                    Home Buyers No 0.00520914 1,90,021                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

42 Vadiraj Vardi 61 9/9/2019 1,40,55,110                1,22,64,323               Home Buyers No 0.132122454 17,90,787                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

43 Lasitha Bhaskar Mudhaliyar 62 23/10/2019 1,16,57,036                1,05,12,548               Home Buyers No 0.113250733 11,44,488                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

ANNEXURE -  2

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

44 Chetan Jashwant Kansara 63 24/9/2019 6,39,189                    4,03,927                    Home Buyers No 0.004351472 2,35,262                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

45 Harishchandra Halkere Bhat 64 24/9/2019 16,84,402                  9,28,721                    Home Buyers No 0.010005025 7,55,681                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

46 Megha Rakesh Khandelwal 65 23/10/2019 1,34,43,921                52,31,187                  Home Buyers No 0.056355104 82,12,734                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

47 Edward Anthony Coutinho 66 24/9/92019 2,32,68,998                1,05,86,366               Home Buyers No 0.114045972 1,26,82,631                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

48 Deepak Kamath 67 9/9/2019 26,26,198                  19,94,319                  Home Buyers No 0.021484617 6,31,879                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

49 Meha Bhat 68 24/9/2019 16,84,402                  9,28,721                    Home Buyers No 0.010005025 7,55,681                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

50 Santosh A. Hariani & Ajit G. Hariani 69 2/9/2019 4,50,462                    6,42,739                    Home Buyers No 0.006924174 (1,92,278)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

51 Kaushal Suresh Vaidya 72 15/10/2019 4,71,846                    6,68,673                    Home Buyers No 0.007203556 (1,96,827)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

52 Kamlesh M. Bhanushali & Beena K. Bhanushali 73 24/9/2019 1,75,02,665                77,76,165                  Home Buyers No 0.083771923 97,26,500                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

53 Sarat Chander 74 24/9/2019 6,96,217                    4,80,362                    Home Buyers No 0.005174899 2,15,855                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

54 Nelson Louis Fernandes 75 23/9/2019 8,71,113                    5,93,539                    Home Buyers No 0.006394141 2,77,574                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

55 Nelson Louis Fernandes 75 23/9/2019 8,71,113                    5,93,539                    Home Buyers No 0.006394143 2,77,574                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

56 Jitendra Ramanlal Shah 76 24/9/2019 13,69,788                  10,31,559                  Home Buyers No 0.011112897 3,38,229                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

57 David Kanjirathingal Tharu 77 23/10/2019 20,10,322                  13,87,314                  Home Buyers No 0.014945408 6,23,008                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

58 Neeta Pratul Haria 78 24/9/2019 1,86,69,756                1,72,17,442               Home Buyers No 0.185481952 14,52,314                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

59
Sandeep Yashwant Indulkar & Vaidehi Sandeep 

Indulkar
79 9/9/2019 1,94,76,280                80,03,317                  Home Buyers No 0.086219016 1,14,72,963                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

60 Vikram S. Davda & Hemal V. Davda 80 24/9/2019 2,25,21,682                89,08,362                  Home Buyers No 0.09596898 1,36,13,320                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

61
Shailesh Anand Karkera & Mrs. Babita Shailesh 

Karkera.
81 24/9/2019 2,01,84,127                72,97,309                  Home Buyers No 0.078613259 1,28,86,818                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

62 Rahim N Khan / Naseema R. Khan 82 24/9/2019 16,31,500                  19,83,881                  Home Buyers No 0.021372177 (3,52,381)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

63 Kishanlal Brijlal More 83 7/9/2019 7,70,033                    4,41,514                    Home Buyers No 0.004756395 3,28,519                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

64 Pankaj Kumar Agrawal & Ms. Anshupriya 84 24/9/2019 75,42,014                  30,62,965                  Home Buyers No 0.032997051 44,79,048                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

65 Balakrishnan Cp & Mrs.Ambika Balakrishnan 85 9/9/2019 3,31,40,389                1,37,67,041               Home Buyers No 0.148311097 1,93,73,347                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

66 Pankaj Kumar Agrawal & Ms. Anshupriya 86 24/9/2019 1,19,80,746                Home Buyers No 0 1,19,80,746                 Possession Given

67 Tushar K More 87 24/9/2019 3,87,895                    5,57,978                    Home Buyers No 0.006011042 (1,70,083)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

68
Mrs. Jyoti Purshottam Matai Mr. Vijay Purshottam 

Matai
88 24/9/2019 1,91,74,106                86,10,111                  Home Buyers No 0.092755951 1,05,63,995                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

69 Mohammed Nafis Memon 89 24/9/2019 76,04,447                  41,85,892                  Home Buyers No 0.045094239 34,18,555                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

70 Vikram Shridhar Rao & Madhumita Vikram Rao 90 24/9/2019 1,63,17,261                82,39,625                  Home Buyers No 0.088764739 80,77,636                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

71
Chavikumar D. Jethwani , Pradeep Jethwani , 

Debisingh C. Jethwani
91 24/9/2019 2,62,27,227                1,04,74,214               Home Buyers No 0.112837762 1,57,53,013                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

72 Sujith Kumar Menon 92 24/9/2019 43,82,272                  29,14,345                  Home Buyers No 0.031395974 14,67,927                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

73 Siddhi Santosh Chaulkar / Rupesh Ashok Deorukhkar 94 24/9/2019 2,39,497                    3,07,887                    Home Buyers No 0.003316839 (68,390)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

74 Umesh B. Chouhan 95 9/9/2019 2,23,020                    3,69,077                    Home Buyers No 0.00397603 (1,46,057)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

75 Santosh Ramakant Chaulkar 96 24/9/2019 3,05,554                    3,32,847                    Home Buyers No 0.003585736 (27,293)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

76 Santosh Ramakant Chaulkar 96 24/9/2019 3,05,554                    3,32,451                    Home Buyers No 0.003581462 (26,897)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

77 Vikas Manohar Pinjarkar 97 24/9/2019 1,86,75,079                81,69,607                  Home Buyers No 0.088010439 1,05,05,472                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

78 Divyesh Mavji Saiya 98 9/9/2019 56,55,770                  43,60,608                  Home Buyers No 0.046976437 12,95,162                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

79 Nitin Purushottam Sawtekar 99 24/9/2019 1,62,250                    Home Buyers No 0 1,62,250                     Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

80 Nilofar Siraj Shaikh 100 9/9/2019 4,00,000                    5,00,405                    Home Buyers No 0.005390823 (1,00,405)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

81 Sulbha Vasant Pandit 102 24/9/2019 5,86,180                    7,90,278                    Home Buyers No 0.00851359 (2,04,098)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

82 Meghnath Niraj Das 105 24/9/2019 14,85,000                  Home Buyers No 0 14,85,000                    Documents not submitted by claimant

83 Rupesh Sunder Suvarna 106 6/9/2019 1,01,200                    1,29,130                    Home Buyers No 0.001391108 (27,930)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

84 Sunil T. Budhwani 107 24/9/2019 4,03,593                    6,33,891                    Home Buyers No 0.006828855 (2,30,298)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

85 Usha Arjun Sood 109 24/9/2019 13,55,986                  4,39,805                    Home Buyers No 0.004737983 9,16,181                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

86 Sunita Khanna 110 24/9/2019 43,03,776                  15,18,186                  Home Buyers No 0.016355278 27,85,590                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

87 Sudipta Kumar Sahu 111 24/9/2019 4,72,446                    2,38,602                    Home Buyers No 0.00257044 2,33,844                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

88 Hema Hiten Vorani And Mr. Naitik Hiten Vorani 112 9/9/2019 3,16,16,310                1,30,59,851               Home Buyers No 0.140692604 1,85,56,459                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

89 Bhavik Nayak 113 9/9/2019 7,39,275                    10,39,437                  Home Buyers No 0.011197767 (3,00,162)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

90 Poonam Dinesh Gupta 116 23/9/2019 7,42,205                    4,18,411                    Home Buyers No 0.004507508 3,23,794                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

91
Nisha Santosh Waigankar And Mrs. Santosh 

Harishchandra Waigankar.
117 23/9/2019 1,34,08,124                56,42,535                  Home Buyers No 0.060786527 77,65,588                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

92
Pandurang Baban Badhe & Mrs. Surekha Pandurang 

Badhe
119 23/10/2019 2,09,04,428                88,89,132                  Home Buyers No 0.095761823 1,20,15,296                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

93 Hardasmal H Pariani 120 7/9/2019 1,54,84,874                71,27,330                  Home Buyers No 0.076782086 83,57,544                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

94 Anjali Jaideep Jadhav 121 23/9/2019 12,16,071                  10,10,147                  Home Buyers No 0.010882223 2,05,924                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

95 Shalaka Prakash Divekar 123 23/9/2019 26,19,196                  20,57,897                  Home Buyers No 0.022169542 5,61,299                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

96 Zeeshan Haider Sayed 125 19/9/2019 4,72,486                    3,59,033                    Home Buyers No 0.003867829 1,13,453                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

97 Kunda Kiran Wadivkar 126 23/9/2019 4,96,266                    6,73,243                    Home Buyers No 0.007252789 (1,76,977)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

98 Kunda Kiran Wadivkar 126 23/9/2019 4,96,266                    10,80,217                  Home Buyers No 0.01163708 (5,83,951)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

99 Kiran Motiram Wadivkar 127 23/9/2019 8,29,772                    5,26,819                    Home Buyers No 0.00567537 3,02,953                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

100 Kiran Motiram Wadivkar 127 23/9/2019 8,29,772                    6,66,444                    Home Buyers No 0.007179539 1,63,328                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

101 Ramesh Chandrasen Rane 128 21/9/2019 7,99,718                    6,84,527                    Home Buyers No 0.007374351 1,15,191                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

102 Parag Parshuram Chalke 129 18/9/2019 10,07,899                  11,50,433                  Home Buyers No 0.012393513 (1,42,534)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

103 Shashikant Anant Thakur / Jayshri Shashikant Thakur 132 9/9/2019 42,27,299                  27,61,995                  Home Buyers No 0.029754724 14,65,304                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

104 Izhar Rafiq Shaikh 133 23/9/2019 1,88,830                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (67,805)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

105 Dilipkumar Kashiram Rane 135 23/9/2019 14,14,110                  12,01,520                  Home Buyers No 0.012943868 2,12,590                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

106 Jamnadas Mathuradas Thakkar Huf 138 3/9/2019 1,21,20,430                84,03,893                  Home Buyers No 0.090534381 37,16,537                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

107 Jamnadas Mathuradas Thakkar Huf 139 3/9/2019 1,02,38,227                70,67,596                  Home Buyers No 0.076138577 31,70,631                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

108 Cyriac Savio Varghese & Mrs. Anna Savio 140 22/9/2019 2,05,73,773                1,42,34,553               Home Buyers No 0.153347558 63,39,220                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

109
Sangita Suhas Karanjkar & Mr. Suhas Dhondiram 

Karanjkar
141 22/9/2019 7,95,228                    6,13,787                    Home Buyers No 0.006612273 1,81,441                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

110 Mehernoz Adi Italia 142 1/9/2019 6,70,543                    4,58,974                    Home Buyers No 0.004944486 2,11,569                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

111 Subhash M Sawardekar / Meena S. Sawardekar 143 16/9/2019 10,87,488                  4,71,738                    Home Buyers No 0.005081994 6,15,750                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

112 V. Shankar 144 20/9/2019 4,10,816                    3,13,626                    Home Buyers No 0.00337866 97,190                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

113 V. Shankar 144 20/9/2019 4,10,817                    3,13,606                    Home Buyers No 0.003378453 97,211                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

114
Sanjay Dubey , Mrs. Pinky Mishra And Mr. 

Shardaprasad Dubey.
145 9/9/2019 1,25,90,020                82,86,619                  Home Buyers No 0.089271003 43,03,401                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

115 Khurshid Mehernoz Italia 146 1/9/2019 6,70,543                    4,58,974                    Home Buyers No 0.004944486 2,11,569                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

116 Priyanka Umesh Lalwani & Mr. Umesh Mohan Lalwani 147 20/9/2019 22,29,862                  14,77,467                  Home Buyers No 0.015916622 7,52,395                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

117 Flyocrete Green Concrete Llp 149 7/12/2019 1,45,36,607                1,62,46,542               Home Buyers No 0.175022535 (17,09,935)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

118 Flyocrete Green Concrete Llp 150 7/12/2019 1,45,36,607                1,68,65,811               Home Buyers No 0.18169387 (23,29,204)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

119 Sunil G. Bangera 153 9/9/2019 1,58,15,298                1,42,93,359               Home Buyers No 0.153981077 15,21,939                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

120 Shrikant Arvind Patil 154 19/9/2019 5,64,839                    4,12,643                    Home Buyers No 0.004445367 1,52,196                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

121 Reeta J. Pancholi & Jyotindra V. Pancholi 155 14/9/2019 8,65,980                    4,74,740                    Home Buyers No 0.005114326 3,91,240                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

122 Rajendra Raul & Late Mrs. Rina R. Raul 156 19/9/2019 10,15,734                  5,93,537                    Home Buyers No 0.006394121 4,22,197                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

123 Ritesh R. Raul & Mrs. Rachana R. Raul 157 19/9/2019 16,59,153                  10,28,330                  Home Buyers No 0.011078111 6,30,823                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

124 Sanjay C. Bhagwanani 158 19/9/2019 1,00,39,193                81,87,046                  Home Buyers No 0.08819831 18,52,147                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

125 Sanjay C. Bhagwanani 159 19/9/2019 1,00,39,193                81,85,344                  Home Buyers No 0.088179974 18,53,849                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

126 Bombay Thiruvalluvar Manram 160 18/9/2019 51,34,684                  69,52,218                  Home Buyers No 0.074895623 (18,17,534)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

127 Jacob Devdas Educational Trust 161 18/9/2019 47,63,079                  64,48,002                  Home Buyers No 0.069463745 (16,84,923)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

128 Karuna Ganesh Doke  & Ganesh Jankidas Doke 162 13/9/2019 7,75,670                    4,99,326                    Home Buyers No 0.005379192 2,76,344                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

129 Rohit Ashok Kansara 163 18/9/2019 20,03,604                  Home Buyers No 0 20,03,604                    Possession Given

130 Yusuf A Vejlani 164 4/9/2019 3,41,546                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 84,911                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

131 Dinkar Jayaram Kare & Chhaya Dinkar Kare 165 9/9/2019 1,00,96,366                76,42,862                  Home Buyers No 0.082335862 24,53,504                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

132 Shrawan Kumar Yadav 166 2/9/2019 2,69,693                    3,71,947                    Home Buyers No 0.004006951 (1,02,254)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

133 Jegabrathaban Jeganathan And Mascreen Prathaban 167 23/10/2019 28,12,645                  22,10,220                  Home Buyers No 0.023810506 6,02,425                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

134 Nalini Bhupendra Shah And Bhupendra Shantilal Shah 168 23/10/2019 6,82,058                    4,59,013                    Home Buyers No 0.004944901 2,23,046                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

135 Pravesh Kumar Kapoor 169 4/9/2019 40,390                       Home Buyers No 0 40,390                        Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

136 Vinod Kumar Gupta 170 5/9/2019 9,65,046                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 5,17,233                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

137 Vinod Kumar Gupta 171 5/9/2019 9,65,046                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 5,17,233                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

138 Aayush Arun Kothari 172 5/9/2019 5,19,972                    7,45,760                    Home Buyers No 0.008034002 (2,25,788)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

139 Nilesh Subhash Mundada 173 5/9/2019 1,32,90,891                1,03,75,733               Home Buyers No 0.111776834 29,15,158                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

140 Manoj Hariprasad Agarwal & Alka Manoj Agarwal 174 7/9/2019 2,75,117                    3,59,539                    Home Buyers No 0.003873283 (84,422)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

141 Anita Suresh Dadlani & Mr. Suresh Kumar Dadlani 175 9/9/2019 1,85,08,275                1,45,92,017               Home Buyers No 0.157198487 39,16,258                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

142 Divyesh Ramanlal Shah 176 4/9/2019 5,38,100                    3,25,759                    Home Buyers No 0.003509376 2,12,341                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

143 Santosh Narhar Wade 180 4/9/2019 2,49,165                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 (46,264)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

144 Suresh Vishnu Sasane 181 7/9/2019 33,27,685                  18,69,384                  Home Buyers No 0.02013871 14,58,301                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

145 Shravani Mhambrey 182 23/10/2019 5,94,849                    4,60,260                    Home Buyers No 0.004958342 1,34,589                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

146 Shravani Mhambrey 182 23/10/2019 5,94,849                    4,60,255                    Home Buyers No 0.004958281 1,34,594                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

147 Shekhar Muthukrishnan Iyer 184 5/9/2019 3,18,264                    4,64,474                    Home Buyers No 0.005003737 (1,46,210)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

148 Aliasgar Huseini Officewala 185 11/10/2019 5,49,412                    2,82,231                    Home Buyers No 0.003040445 2,67,181                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

149 Umesh M. Talekar 187 23/10/2019 13,14,619                  9,35,632                    Home Buyers No 0.010079483 3,78,987                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

150 Atul  Mishra 189 5/9/2019 2,25,582                    3,15,032                    Home Buyers No 0.003393816 (89,450)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

151 Murad Mohamedali Raja & Priyanka Murad Raja. 190 5/9/2019 9,23,905                    13,92,207                  Home Buyers No 0.014998125 (4,68,302)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

152 Atul Ashok Ambekar 191 5/9/2019 30,26,420                  20,96,044                  Home Buyers No 0.022580499 9,30,376                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

153 Mohit Maheshwari 192 5/9/2019 1,57,77,517                1,07,11,693               Home Buyers No 0.115396108 50,65,824                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

154 Mohit Maheshwari 192 5/9/2019 1,58,95,724                1,07,90,091               Home Buyers No 0.116240683 51,05,633                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

155 Rahul Maslekar  & Mrs. Chitra Maslekar 193 5/9/2019 83,74,427                  Home Buyers No 0 83,74,427                    Possession Given

156 Shajikumar C K Pillai 194 13/11/2019 2,39,217                    3,43,983                    Home Buyers No 0.003705699 (1,04,766)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

157 Sandesh Sitaram Dhurat 195 5/9/2019 3,06,794                    3,83,062                    Home Buyers No 0.004126695 (76,268)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

158 Sandip Ramkumar Maurya 196 5/9/2019 2,36,586                    3,28,793                    Home Buyers No 0.003542056 (92,207)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

159 Hemant Bhagwan Chavan 197 5/9/2019 5,68,617                    4,51,511                    Home Buyers No 0.004864084 1,17,106                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

160 Jyoti P. Raheja & Prakash P. Raheja 198 2/9/2019 8,23,834                    11,85,528                  Home Buyers No 0.012771591 (3,61,694)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

161
Sandeep Somani , Jyotsana Maheshwari & Narendra 

Somani
199 5/9/2019 1,27,40,934                1,07,60,330               Home Buyers No 0.115920063 19,80,604                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

162 Chitra Prashant Hatkar 200 21/11/2019 11,24,847                  5,39,503                    Home Buyers No 0.00581202 5,85,343                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

163 Gayatri Harish Rajadhyaksha 201 31/8/2019 17,96,814                  11,60,079                  Home Buyers No 0.012497428 6,36,735                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

164 Pradeep Harsh Sukhani 202 3/9/2019 5,27,582                    8,00,727                    Home Buyers No 0.008626158 (2,73,144)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

165 Pranaysingh R. Rajput & Mrs. Pavitra P. Rajput 203 3/9/2019 29,00,000                  36,46,192                  Home Buyers No 0.039280096 (7,46,192)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

166 Vivekanand B. Choudhary & Mrs. Reeta V. Choudhary 204 5/9/2019 1,22,722                    2,69,078                    Home Buyers No 0.002898758 (1,46,356)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

167 Tapas Kumar Biswas 206 14/11/2019 17,00,000                  26,87,244                  Home Buyers No 0.028949436 (9,87,244)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

168 Avinash Prakash Dhatavkar 208 25/9/2019 4,15,748                    2,62,780                    Home Buyers No 0.002830906 1,52,968                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

169 Rupa Khimji Vora 209 30/9/2019 2,25,427                    Home Buyers No 0 2,25,427                     Possession Given

170 Rahul Singh & Mrs. Neeta Singh 210 12/9/2019 1,90,00,000                1,03,24,810               Home Buyers No 0.111228246 86,75,190                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

171 Nilesh Patil 211 14/11/2019 15,00,000                  12,22,045                  Home Buyers No 0.013164981 2,77,955                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

172 Avinash Pramod Tarade & Mrs. Usha Avinash Tarade 212 12/9/2019 3,22,201                    2,75,490                    Home Buyers No 0.002967829 46,711                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

173 Mahendra Anant Mane 213 16/9/2019 4,38,641                    6,68,616                    Home Buyers No 0.007202945 (2,29,975)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

174 Anil Kumar Gupta  & Meena Anil Gupta 214 8/9/2019 9,76,331                    6,16,027                    Home Buyers No 0.006636407 3,60,304                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

175 Sachin Damodar Salian 216 9/9/2019 1,09,98,472                77,34,803                  Home Buyers No 0.083326339 32,63,669                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

176 Jagat Kumar Gupta 217 13/9/2019 5,07,855                    6,46,917                    Home Buyers No 0.006969182 (1,39,062)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

177 Rameshchandra Pandey 218 7/9/2019 3,19,435                    4,12,497                    Home Buyers No 0.004443795 (93,062)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

178 Sureshchandra B. Yadav 219 15/11/2019 1,53,510                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (1,03,125)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

179 Gyanendra Kumar 220 13/9/2019 2,22,114                    2,16,533                    Home Buyers No 0.002332687 5,581                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

180 Nita A. Kesharia  & Mrs. Hina D. Radha 221 13/9/2019 1,57,463                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (99,172)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

181 Ravi Anand 223 13/9/2019 9,20,495                    6,35,928                    Home Buyers No 0.006850793 2,84,567                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

182
Manish Ramakant Dhonde & Mrs. Ruchita Manish 

Dhonde
224 13/9/2019 11,53,936                  6,45,005                    Home Buyers No 0.006948576 5,08,931                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

183 Mangesh Humraj Deshmukh 225 20/11/2019 2,21,572                    2,16,533                    Home Buyers No 0.002332687 5,039                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

184 Mangesh Humraj Deshmukh 226 20/11/2019 2,21,572                    2,16,533                    Home Buyers No 0.002332687 5,039                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

185 Amrish Rameshchandra Naik 227 13/9/2019 9,17,314                    6,95,585                    Home Buyers No 0.007493475 2,21,729                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

186 Dawood Abdulla  Shah 228 13/9/2019 16,76,984                  12,91,254                  Home Buyers No 0.013910564 3,85,730                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

187 Nitin Suresh Zunjarrao 229 13/9/2019 10,34,408                  7,98,262                    Home Buyers No 0.00859961 2,36,146                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

188 Atul Singh / Aruna Atulkumar Singh 230 7/9/2019 2,26,165                    3,15,345                    Home Buyers No 0.003397181 (89,180)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

189 Atul Vitthal Main 231 4/9/2019 3,15,390                    4,35,186                    Home Buyers No 0.004688215 (1,19,796)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

190 Khursheed Alam & Shama Shama Sultana 232 14/9/2019 1,84,916                    2,11,250                    Home Buyers No 0.002275773 (26,334)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

191 Mehboob Alam 233 14/9/2019 2,69,094                    2,62,520                    Home Buyers No 0.002828102 6,574                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

192 Haseeb Israr Shaikh 234 18/9/2019 13,49,660                  8,38,370                    Home Buyers No 0.009031682 5,11,290                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

193 Pushpa N. Parwani 237 9/9/2019 96,55,323                  77,45,231                  Home Buyers No 0.083438679 19,10,092                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

194 Ramnarayan Ramjag Tiwari 238 18/9/2019 7,80,349                    7,85,306                    Home Buyers No 0.008460031 (4,957)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

195 Ramnarayan Ramjag Tiwari 239 18/9/2019 9,92,482                    9,98,773                    Home Buyers No 0.010759688 (6,291)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

196 R. N. Tiwari H.U.F. 240 18/9/2019 4,25,538                    6,85,862                    Home Buyers No 0.007388733 (2,60,324)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

197 R. N. Tiwari H.U.F. 241 18/9/2019 4,25,538                    6,84,906                    Home Buyers No 0.007378427 (2,59,368)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

198 Deepak Sahebrao Khedkar 242 18/9/2019 7,39,000                    4,48,301                    Home Buyers No 0.004829504 2,90,699                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

199 Tapeshwar Karmoo Sao 243 10/9/2019 6,44,667                    4,68,878                    Home Buyers No 0.005051178 1,75,789                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

200 Ravikant Harish Kumar Jha 244 18/9/2019 8,26,753                    5,08,957                    Home Buyers No 0.005482944 3,17,796                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

201 Anusuya & Ganesh Godik 245 16/9/2019 1,21,07,300                Home Buyers No 0 1,21,07,300                 Possession Given

202 Ramnarayan Ramjag Tiwari 247 18/9/2019 7,74,275                    9,21,427                    Home Buyers No 0.009926448 (1,47,152)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

203 Ramnarayan Ramjag Tiwari 248 18/9/2019 6,37,638                    6,41,642                    Home Buyers No 0.006912352 (4,004)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

204 Saroj Chandrakant Mody 249 16/9/2019 2,12,146                    3,52,451                    Home Buyers No 0.003796919 (1,40,305)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

205 Santosh P Bobde 250 16/9/2019 3,90,468                    2,38,403                    Home Buyers No 0.00256829 1,52,065                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

206 Wazir Khan S/O Maksood Khan 251 7/9/2019 23,13,960                  Home Buyers No 0 23,13,960                    Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)
207 Najir Khan S/O Maksood Khan 252 7/9/2019 23,51,676                  Home Buyers No 0 23,51,676                    Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)
208 Hadish Khan 253 16/9/2019 23,51,676                  Home Buyers No 0 23,51,676                    Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)

209
Kalamuddin Khan Chhatrisa (Deceased ) Fizza Yoosuf 

Chhatrisa
254 16/9/2019 23,51,676                  Home Buyers No 0 23,51,676                    Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)

210
Yoosuf Esmail Chhatrisa (Deceased ) / Fizza Yoosuf 

Chhatrisa
255 7/9/2019 7,08,218                    2,38,611                    Home Buyers No 0.002570533 4,69,607                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

211 Ravindra Kumar Sangam 256 7/9/2019 7,29,462                    4,59,460                    Home Buyers No 0.004949721 2,70,002                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

212 Mohammad Zulfekar Khan And Kahkashan Banu 257 21/11/2019 1,49,59,588                69,69,532                  Home Buyers No 0.075082143 79,90,056                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

213 Deepak N Suryavanshi 258 7/9/2019 2,77,530                    4,51,103                    Home Buyers No 0.004859689 (1,73,573)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

214 Rakesh Mittal 259 7/9/2019 2,34,218                    3,52,282                    Home Buyers No 0.003795106 (1,18,064)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

215 Rohini Pradeep Patil & Pradeep Uttamrao Patil 260 21/11/2019 1,78,03,222                1,07,29,919               Home Buyers No 0.115592459 70,73,303                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

216
Fizza Yoosuf Chhatrisa / Yoosuf Esmail Chhatrisa 

(Deceased )
261 7/9/2019 7,08,218                    2,38,611                    Home Buyers No 0.002570533 4,69,607                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

217 Hitesh A. Joshi 262 4/9/2019 3,18,751                    5,15,831                    Home Buyers No 0.005557006 (1,97,080)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

218 Haresh R. Bhatia 263 11/11/2019 7,97,589                    6,49,909                    Home Buyers No 0.007001411 1,47,680                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

219 Prashant Narsinh Bagewadikar 264 9/9/2019 97,65,250                  50,93,271                  Home Buyers No 0.05486935 46,71,979                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

220 Reshma Firoz Charania 265 7/9/2019 3,35,741                    5,39,564                    Home Buyers No 0.005812676 (2,03,823)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

221 Subhash V. Pandhare 266 7/9/2019 5,04,150                    7,26,973                    Home Buyers No 0.00783161 (2,22,823)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

222
Premachandren Edakadan Kandi And Sajini 

Premachandren
267 9/9/2019 1,62,08,539                80,96,857                  Home Buyers No 0.087226712 81,11,682                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

223 Harish Kishanlal More 269 7/9/2019 10,16,757                  5,84,885                    Home Buyers No 0.006300912 4,31,872                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

224 Manaji Dattatraya Barve 270 7/9/2019 44,88,241                  29,97,643                  Home Buyers No 0.032293343 14,90,598                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

225 Rajanikanth Naik & Shyamala Rajanikanth Naik 271 9/9/2019 2,05,26,944                91,04,454                  Home Buyers No 0.098081468 1,14,22,490                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

226 Anuradh Kamlesh Singh 272 21/11/2019 19,36,256                  10,28,533                  Home Buyers No 0.011080291 9,07,723                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

227 Kamlesh Ramjanm Singh 273 7/9/2019 19,36,256                  10,28,533                  Home Buyers No 0.011080291 9,07,723                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

228 Dhanashekharan Ramdhas & Kasthuribai Ramdas. 274 21/11/2019 2,38,86,741                1,35,19,513               Home Buyers No 0.145644499 1,03,67,228                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

229 Anuradha Kamlesh Singh & Kamlesh Ramjanm Singh 275 7/9/2019 27,23,987                  15,12,949                  Home Buyers No 0.01629886 12,11,038                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

230 Sonia Fernandes 276 7/9/2019 9,52,579                    12,74,470                  Home Buyers No 0.013729749 (3,21,891)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

231 Rohan R. Deshmukh 277 22/11/2019 2,12,82,550                81,45,489                  Home Buyers No 0.087750624 1,31,37,061                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

232 Rinky Prashant Aswal 278 7/9/2019 11,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 11,00,000                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

233 Santosh G. Mahadik  &  Sanjana S. Mahadik 279 9/9/2019 1,59,71,619                80,51,391                  Home Buyers No 0.086736907 79,20,228                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

234 Dilip P. Jain 281 7/9/2019 3,97,239                    2,38,598                    Home Buyers No 0.002570398 1,58,641                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

235 Shailesh Vidyapati Rai 282 21/11/2019 57,94,301                  44,71,058                  Home Buyers No 0.048166301 13,23,243                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

236 Sheela Dilip Bhawalkar & Dilip Madhukar Bhawalkar 283 21/11/2019 1,53,89,462                82,14,349                  Home Buyers No 0.088492444 71,75,113                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

237
Ismail Shamsuddin Electricwala And Mrs. Naseem 

Ismail Electricwala.
284 7/9/2019 81,84,017                  73,43,431                  Home Buyers No 0.079110127 8,40,586                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

238 Ashwini Ashok Raut 285 7/9/2019 20,24,670                  10,44,002                  Home Buyers No 0.011246941 9,80,668                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

239 Huzefa Kagalwala 286 7/9/2019 5,25,832                    2,69,119                    Home Buyers No 0.002899194 2,56,713                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

240 Suresh Arjun Yeole 287 7/9/2019 17,79,050                  12,21,009                  Home Buyers No 0.013153823 5,58,041                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

241 Sandeep Kisan Chaskar 288 7/9/2019 96,05,396                  Home Buyers No 0 96,05,396                    Possession Given

242 Dilip G. Bambharoliya & Mr. Rajesh J. Savliya 289 7/9/2019 45,58,678                  60,16,130                  Home Buyers No 0.064811227 (14,57,452)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

243 Bhargav S. Joshi 290 7/9/2019 2,90,426                    3,59,643                    Home Buyers No 0.003874403 (69,217)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

244 Zainab Ashfaq Kagalwalla 291 7/9/2019 12,91,075                  6,44,298                    Home Buyers No 0.006940963 6,46,777                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

245 Ramakrishna Kishore Koppisetty 292 7/9/2019 7,38,885                    8,77,923                    Home Buyers No 0.009457782 (1,39,038)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

246 Mr. Rajesh J. Savliya & Dilip G. Bambharoliya 293 7/9/2019 25,56,154                  33,71,685                  Home Buyers No 0.036322855 (8,15,531)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

247 Suresh Vaman Gulavani 294 7/9/2019 3,08,903                    4,13,706                    Home Buyers No 0.004456822 (1,04,803)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

248 Pankaj Narayan Bari 295 7/9/2019 9,67,784                    6,25,422                    Home Buyers No 0.006737617 3,42,362                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

249 Gada Haresh Lalji & Mrs. Kalpana Kalpana Haresh 296 7/9/2019 3,03,304                    3,58,269                    Home Buyers No 0.003859599 (54,965)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

250 Sanar Sathyaseelan 297 7/9/2019 1,92,780                    3,22,286                    Home Buyers No 0.003471957 (1,29,506)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

251 Gagandeep Singh Bajwa 298 7/9/2019 1,30,40,420                71,04,838                  Home Buyers No 0.076539779 59,35,582                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

252 Dinesh Kumar Agarwal 299 7/9/2019 1,33,98,660                1,51,16,363               Home Buyers No 0.162847221 (17,17,703)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

253 Ghanshyam M. Kuldeep 300 21/11/2019 19,73,069                  15,38,267                  Home Buyers No 0.016571614 4,34,802                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

254
Ayub Abdul Rehman Momin & Mrs. Fatima Ayub 

Momin
301 7/9/2019 15,75,442                  12,63,310                  Home Buyers No 0.013609524 3,12,132                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

255 Gowri Haribaskar 303 09-07-2019 26,17,830                  15,20,695                  Home Buyers No 0.01638231 10,97,135                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

256 Dilip Kumar Sinha 304 5/9/2019 94,38,430                  82,58,242                  Home Buyers No 0.088965297 11,80,188                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

257 Agnel Antonio Marian Pereira 305 09-07-2019 30,40,369                  24,03,010                  Home Buyers No 0.025887408 6,37,359                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

258 Jaish Kumar Singh 306 9/9/2019 2,58,19,671                1,49,17,807               Home Buyers No 0.160708192 1,09,01,864                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

259 Shweta Sankhe 307 7/9/2019 5,26,845                    3,62,461                    Home Buyers No 0.003904757 1,64,384                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

260 Raghunath Sankhe 308 7/9/2019 5,56,028                    3,76,264                    Home Buyers No 0.004053462 1,79,763                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

261 Jose John & Annamma John 309 21/11/2019 1,33,55,946                63,57,938                  Home Buyers No 0.06849349 69,98,008                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

262
Mohammed Anwar Khan & Mrs. Shamim Mohammed 

Anwar Khan
310 7/9/2019 14,23,540                  16,33,643                  Home Buyers No 0.017599089 (2,10,103)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

263 Makarand Prabhakar Karkare &  Geeta Karkare 311 9/9/2019 1,32,01,944                70,44,599                  Home Buyers No 0.075890827 61,57,345                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

264 Sanjay Arvind Pai & Dr. Swati Pai 312 9/9/2019 95,24,677                  73,99,091                  Home Buyers No 0.079709743 21,25,586                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

265 Suruchi Suresh Shetye 314 9/9/2019 25,05,558                  14,76,809                  Home Buyers No 0.015909531 10,28,749                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

266 Raziya Shabbirahemad Kotwal 315 9/9/2019 7,96,594                    11,05,500                  Home Buyers No 0.011909452 (3,08,906)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

267 Reshma Sachin Jani 316 9/9/2019 37,76,924                  13,56,088                  Home Buyers No 0.014609015 24,20,836                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

268 Manohar Shamji Gohel & Mrs. Hansa Manohar Gohel 317 9/9/2019 19,69,715                  15,70,282                  Home Buyers No 0.016916504 3,99,433                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

269 Shailesh Singh & Mr. Devta Singh 318 9/9/2019 1,60,35,508                91,70,736                  Home Buyers No 0.098795517 68,64,772                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

270 Mavis Frank D'Souza 319 9/9/2019 11,07,423                  16,00,668                  Home Buyers No 0.017243851 (4,93,245)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

271 Arif Abbas Chhatrisa 320 9/9/2019 8,26,719                    4,19,389                    Home Buyers No 0.00451804 4,07,330                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

272 Yasshodip Chitrasen Naik 321 9/9/2019 89,10,000                  61,50,785                  Home Buyers No 0.066261853 27,59,215                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

273 Anjali Dilip Oak 322 9/9/2019 1,46,43,914                79,76,169                  Home Buyers No 0.085926551 66,67,745                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

274 Amarjit Singh Azad 323 9/9/2019 1,55,88,612                77,54,994                  Home Buyers No 0.083543856 78,33,618                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

275 Ritu Mittal 324 9/9/2019 2,36,194                    3,92,491                    Home Buyers No 0.004228265 (1,56,297)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

276 K N Chandramouli & Girija Chandramouli 325 9/9/2019 1,60,23,538                1,09,00,537               Home Buyers No 0.117430506 51,23,001                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

277 Vidyadevi Kishanlal More 326 9/9/2019 13,43,047                  7,74,391                    Home Buyers No 0.008342443 5,68,656                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

278 Faisal Abdul Jaleel 327 9/9/2019 9,68,770                    13,26,583                  Home Buyers No 0.014291157 (3,57,813)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

279 Hanish Chandrakant Vaidya 328 9/9/2019 2,20,773                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (35,862)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

280 Farhan Tayeb Mohamed 329 9/9/2019 46,14,020                  Home Buyers No 0 46,14,020                    Possession Given

281 Rational Engineers Ltd. 330 7/9/2019 11,50,446                  3,39,529                    Home Buyers No 0.003657712 8,10,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

282 Rational Engineers Ltd. 331 7/9/2019 11,50,446                  2,38,589                    Home Buyers No 0.002570296 9,11,857                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

283 Rational Engineers Ltd. 332 7/9/2019 11,50,446                  3,39,529                    Home Buyers No 0.003657712 8,10,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

284 Hema Ramchandra Revandkar 333 9/9/2019 2,84,986                    2,16,313                    Home Buyers No 0.00233032 68,673                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

285 Kavvita Shharma 334 9/9/2019 2,05,42,465                90,24,415                  Home Buyers No 0.097219208 1,15,18,050                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

286 Randhir Kumar Jha 335 9/9/2019 1,98,65,960                1,01,90,519               Home Buyers No 0.109781548 96,75,441                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

287 Sarika Jaiswal 336 9/9/2019 6,65,564                    5,38,647                    Home Buyers No 0.005802791 1,26,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

288
Anita Anant Rane , Anant Narayan Rane & Vaibhav 

Anant Rane
337 9/9/2019 1,13,44,219                58,56,074                  Home Buyers No 0.063086962 54,88,145                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

289 Sangeeta Zhala & Mr. Narsi Zhala 338 9/9/2019 1,89,270                    2,64,687                    Home Buyers No 0.00285145 (75,417)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

290 Anup Vasudeo Pimpale 339 9/9/2019 4,46,257                    6,41,561                    Home Buyers No 0.006911484 (1,95,304)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

291 Nitin Pradhan 340 9/9/2019 10,76,440                  6,29,196                    Home Buyers No 0.00677827 4,47,244                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

292 Santosh Narhar Wade 344 4/9/2019 2,16,363                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (40,272)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

293 Priti Dilip Bhayade 346 4/12/2019 7,85,549                    11,44,951                  Home Buyers No 0.01233445 (3,59,402)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

294 Seema Parshuram Chaugule 347 4/12/2019 4,47,638                    6,53,001                    Home Buyers No 0.00703472 (2,05,363)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

295 Sadhana Rajesh Sawant 348 4/12/2019 4,65,739                    6,85,191                    Home Buyers No 0.007381505 (2,19,452)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

296 Mohaseen Razzak Patel 350 12/10/2019 11,77,544                  9,07,944                    Home Buyers No 0.009781196 2,69,600                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

297 Ajay Sharma 351 31/8/2019 14,19,824                  14,88,070                  Home Buyers No 0.016030843 (68,246)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

298 Sudhir Premsingh Air 352 9/3/2020 7,19,268                    4,23,797                    Home Buyers No 0.004565529 2,95,471                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

299 Chetan Dinkar Marde 353 4/9/2019 2,75,000                    4,59,466                    Home Buyers No 0.004949783 (1,84,466)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

300 Hasmukh Jekishan Panchal 354 11/12/2019 6,37,773                    4,52,246                    Home Buyers No 0.004872004 1,85,527                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

301 Sandeep Dinkar Sawant 355 11/12/2019 14,24,599                  20,77,886                  Home Buyers No 0.022384881 (6,53,287)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

302 Milind Narendra Tamore 356 11/12/2019 2,00,000                    2,99,534                    Home Buyers No 0.003226856 (99,534)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

303 M. Nanda Kumar 357 15/12/19 74,66,542                  Home Buyers No 0 74,66,542                    Possession Given

304 Sandesh Suresh Shinde 358 17/12/2019 2,00,000                    2,50,279                    Home Buyers No 0.002696238 (50,279)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

305 Ketan Gajanan Meher 360 17/12/2019 8,90,193                    13,44,294                  Home Buyers No 0.014481962 (4,54,101)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

306 Kranti S. Gaikwad 361 17/12/2019 3,96,151                    5,08,479                    Home Buyers No 0.005477802 (1,12,328)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

307 Arun Kumar Shukla 362 17/12/2019 6,09,649                    7,42,319                    Home Buyers No 0.007996934 (1,32,670)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

308 Atul Jayram Mali 363 17/12/2019 3,51,056                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 1,18,294                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

309 Govind Shewakramani 507 16/9/19 22,94,890                  Home Buyers No 0 22,94,890                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

310 Tushar Narayan Raul 511 16/9/2019 16,29,398                  9,77,042                    Home Buyers No 0.010525581 6,52,356                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

311 Tejeswini Raul 513 16/9/2019 15,02,783                  11,70,448                  Home Buyers No 0.012609132 3,32,335                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

312
Ulhas Gangadhar Kasbekar & Shyamal Ulhas 

Kasbekar
527 17/9/2019 14,89,340                  10,93,478                  Home Buyers No 0.011779945 3,95,862                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

313 Anavil Sagar Sawant & Sagar Sadanand Sawant 534 31/8/2019 6,48,302                    3,91,802                    Home Buyers No 0.004220847 2,56,500                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

314 Shalini Ganesh Tibe 538 19/9/2019 39,23,942                  12,04,672                  Home Buyers No 0.012977825 27,19,270                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

315 Anant Govind Mane 546 19/9/19 39,86,142                  Home Buyers No 0 39,86,142                    Possession Given

316 Sheetal Vishal Patange & Vishal Mohan Patange 549 11/10/2019 1,53,42,363                1,07,95,589               Home Buyers No 0.116299906 45,46,774                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

317 Kishor Prabhakar Lattoo & Shubhangi Kishor Lattoo 550 19/9/2019 5,24,720                    2,12,144                    Home Buyers No 0.002285406 3,12,576                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

318 Nilesh Kishore Thaker 559 23/9/2019 3,84,915                    6,46,708                    Home Buyers No 0.006966922 (2,61,793)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

319 Saroj Kumar Jha 561 09-07-2019 4,34,373                    Home Buyers No 0 4,34,373                     Possession Given

320 Kishor Vansing Gulale 562 18/9/2019 6,03,738                    4,37,788                    Home Buyers No 0.004716246 1,65,950                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

321 Shashi Shankarlal Mittal & Devesh Shankarlal Mittal 563 20/9/2019 22,63,186                  17,41,164                  Home Buyers No 0.018757408 5,22,022                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

322 Rajesh Ladoba Shetkar / Reena Rajesh Shetkar 564 20/9/2019 89,46,757                  1,28,33,737               Home Buyers No 0.138256697 (38,86,980)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

323 Airma Controls (Nipun Kanu Nayak As Proprietor) 565 11/10/2019 6,12,451                    10,10,730                  Home Buyers No 0.010888506 (3,98,279)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

324 Raj Someshwar Onkar 566 9/9/2019 80,01,285                  71,17,981                  Home Buyers No 0.076681375 8,83,304                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

325 Parmar Vinod Dilip 567 30/9/2019 8,46,438                    6,83,859                    Home Buyers No 0.007367152 1,62,579                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

326
Mrs Deepa Devidas Naik And Dr Devidas Beerappa 

Naik
570 9/9/2019 1,35,01,080                1,28,77,053               Home Buyers No 0.138723335 6,24,027                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

327 Santosh Vishwakarma & Kusum Vishwakarma 571 2/9/2019 10,21,130                  5,93,017                    Home Buyers No 0.006388522 4,28,113                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

328 Santosh Vishwakarma & Kusum Vishwakarma 572 2/9/2019 10,21,130                  5,93,017                    Home Buyers No 0.006388522 4,28,113                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

329 Ramesh P Vatnani & Pushpa Ramesh Vatnani 573 3/9/2019 2,26,91,651                1,10,45,648               Home Buyers No 0.118993769 1,16,46,003                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

330 Haresh Lilaram Hemlani 574 09-07-2019 51,15,577                  Home Buyers No 0 51,15,577                    The Project does not belong to HDIL
331 Wide Angle Media Pvt. Ltd. 575 21/9/2019 78,09,306                  Home Buyers No 0 78,09,306                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

332
Pragat Prabhakar Sangole  And Mrs. Girija Pragat 

Sangole
578 21/9/2019 65,87,434                  58,06,571                  Home Buyers No 0.062553663 7,80,863                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

333 Sainath Madhukat Tupe 584 21/9/2019 4,63,518                    3,02,884                    Home Buyers No 0.003262947 1,60,634                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

334 Jyoti Kanhaiya Patel 588 21/9/2019 30,34,985                  25,07,243                  Home Buyers No 0.027010306 5,27,742                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

335
Kalavati Jitendra Mehta / Samir Jitendra Mehta & 

Jitendra Jagjivandas Mehta
592 21/9/2019 3,30,168                    4,84,600                    Home Buyers No 0.00522055 (1,54,432)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

336 Santosh H Jha & Anupam S Jha 593 21/9/2019 14,79,237                  8,14,523                    Home Buyers No 0.008774788 6,64,714                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

337 Renu S Prabhu & Suresh G Prabhu 594 11/10/2019 7,90,106                    5,01,919                    Home Buyers No 0.005407131 2,88,187                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

338
Neelima Jagdish Mhatre  & Jagdish Ramchandra 

Mhatre
598 21/9/2019 18,33,486                  15,20,163                  Home Buyers No 0.01637658 3,13,323                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

339
Vasant Pandurang Mhatre & Ms. Snehalata Vasant 

Mhatre
599 21/9/2019 18,40,686                  15,47,249                  Home Buyers No 0.016668375 2,93,437                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

340 Ravi K. Singhaniya 602 21/9/2019 33,97,159                  9,28,473                    Home Buyers No 0.010002359 24,68,686                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

341 Meena Robert Dsouza & Robert John Dsouza 603 21/9/2019 6,62,472                    4,87,576                    Home Buyers No 0.005252613 1,74,896                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

342 Robert John Dsouza & Meena Robert Dsouza 604 21/9/2019 16,95,238                  12,41,297                  Home Buyers No 0.013372384 4,53,941                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

343 Shradha Milind Sarap & Milind Dinkar Sarap 606 9/9/2019 1,22,21,744                68,76,998                  Home Buyers No 0.074085283 53,44,746                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

344 Avinash Ghag And Mrs. Nirmiti Ghag 607 21/9/2019 6,41,446                    5,07,797                    Home Buyers No 0.005470452 1,33,649                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

345 Ashrafuddin G Muchhale 608 21/9/2019 9,89,774                    6,61,048                    Home Buyers No 0.007121406 3,28,726                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

346 Sanjay Rajaram Mungekar 609 21/9/2019 4,52,869                    6,67,088                    Home Buyers No 0.007186477 (2,14,219)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

347
Sumesh Gopalkrishnan & Sudesh Gopalkrishnan Pillai 

& Kamala Gopalkrishnan
611 23/9/2019 1,79,26,304                77,19,121                  Home Buyers No 0.083157394 1,02,07,183                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

348 Sanket Jayawant Jadhav & Rakhi Sanket Jadhav 612 23/9/2019 2,81,04,127                1,36,91,663               Home Buyers No 0.14749906 1,44,12,464                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

349 Dalvi Dilara A R 613 11/10/2019 16,78,084                  5,07,008                    Home Buyers No 0.005461951 11,71,076                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

350 Javed Abu Khan 614 11/10/2019 12,14,937                  3,51,173                    Home Buyers No 0.00378316 8,63,764                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

351 Sanjeev R. Chorge & Saee Chorge 620 23/9/2019 6,18,403                    3,45,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003724817 2,72,645                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

352 Harish Lodaya/Mala Lodaya/Vishal Lodaya 622 8/9/2019 1,70,45,892                75,88,879                  Home Buyers No 0.081754311 94,57,013                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

353
Virendra Ramesh Pandirkar & Anushka Virendra 

Pandirkar
623 11/10/2019 2,66,38,904                1,27,84,267               Home Buyers No 0.137723763 1,38,54,637                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

354 Prashant Joshi/Mithila Adiga 625 23/9/2019 1,98,42,278                1,17,50,044               Home Buyers No 0.126582167 80,92,234                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

355 Nagaraj G Pathak & Supriya N Pathak 626 9/9/2019 1,77,71,455                84,86,740                  Home Buyers No 0.091426888 92,84,715                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

356 Kodai Muthukrishnan & M Muthukrishnan 627 9/9/2019 1,79,06,825                77,55,162                  Home Buyers No 0.083545665 1,01,51,663                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

357 Shrikant Govind Pandit & Sudha Shrikant Pandit 628 23/9/2019 1,02,11,746                62,84,942                  Home Buyers No 0.067707117 39,26,804                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

358 Smita Alpesh Shah & Alpesh M Shah 629 23/9/2019 45,75,755                  33,66,722                  Home Buyers No 0.036269399 12,09,033                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

359
Dr Liladhar Chandan, Dr Bharti Liladhar Chandan & 

Kaushal Liladhar Chandan
630 11/10/2019 1,90,08,893                1,18,32,574               Home Buyers No 0.127471261 71,76,319                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

360
Dr Liladhar Chandan, Dr Bharti Liladhar Chandan & 

Kaushal Liladhar Chandan
631 11/10/2019 1,91,30,844                1,18,96,516               Home Buyers No 0.128160095 72,34,328                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

361
Dr Liladhar Chandan, Dr Bharti Liladhar Chandan & 

Kaushal Liladhar Chandan
632 11/10/2019 1,94,44,729                1,25,32,807               Home Buyers No 0.135014799 69,11,922                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

362 Dilip B. Ranadive & Sulbha Dilip Ranadive 634 4/9/2019 3,24,05,039                64,95,035                  Home Buyers No 0.069970433 2,59,10,003                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

363 Shivashish Mishra 635 6/9/2019 1,60,61,904                89,11,182                  Home Buyers No 0.095999363 71,50,722                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

364 Sunil Dev Mahnahni & Polina Manhani 636 24/9/2019 3,04,71,753                1,34,51,691               Home Buyers No 0.144913862 1,70,20,062                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

365 Sunil Dev Mahnahni & Polina Manhani 637 24/9/2019 2,73,77,811                1,27,84,300               Home Buyers No 0.137724111 1,45,93,511                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

366 Raju Ishwarlal Bhagia & Kushal Bhagia 638 9/9/2019 1,96,13,887                1,04,14,125               Home Buyers No 0.112190434 91,99,762                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

367 Bhaskar Ratilal Chauhan 639 24/9/2019 6,04,422                    4,47,125                    Home Buyers No 0.004816842 1,57,297                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

368 Dimple Vorani & Manish Vorani 641 24/9/2019 3,09,02,301                1,32,71,102               Home Buyers No 0.142968388 1,76,31,199                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

369 Sandip Naik & Pallavi Naik 642 11/10/2019 1,75,05,172                53,75,606                  Home Buyers No 0.057910925 1,21,29,566                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

370 Vijay Goyal& Padmini Goyal 643 6/9/2019 3,37,86,668                1,51,13,587               Home Buyers No 0.162817313 1,86,73,081                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

371
Dhiraj Madhukar Dhage, Kajal Dhiraj Dhage And 

Madhukar Waman Dhage
644 24/9/2019 1,27,75,806                29,81,274                  Home Buyers No 0.032116993 97,94,532                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

372 Kanwar Pal Singh & Charanjit Kaur 645 24/9/2019 2,17,20,325                91,64,656                  Home Buyers No 0.098730013 1,25,55,670                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

373 Yashoda M Ramchandani & Manohar P Ramchandani 647 9/9/2019 2,72,56,187                1,20,30,097               Home Buyers No 0.129599149 1,52,26,090                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

374 Rakesh Ramesh Chutke & Anjali Rakesh Chutke 648 24/9/2019 2,08,38,884                92,87,876                  Home Buyers No 0.100057455 1,15,51,008                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

375 Sibrina Shafique & Bano Shafique 649 24/9/2019 1,61,03,610                79,38,727                  Home Buyers No 0.085523197 81,64,883                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

376
Shagufta Mudar Dargahwala & Husain Mudar 

Dargahwala
651 24/9/2019 3,33,63,321                1,71,15,012               Home Buyers No 0.184378489 1,62,48,309                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

377 Brindha Subramanian & Bano Shafique 653 24/9/2019 1,64,39,368                81,76,433                  Home Buyers No 0.088083982 82,62,935                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

378 Suhail Saquib & Shafakat Qurban Hussain Shafique 656 24/9/2019 2,02,84,252                92,37,074                  Home Buyers No 0.099510172 1,10,47,178                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

379 Shekhar James Pawar & Linnet Shekhar Pawar 657 11/10/2019 1,31,82,939                57,50,719                  Home Buyers No 0.061951981 74,32,220                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

380 Paresh Pravin Joshi & Varsha Pravin Joshi 658 9/9/2019 2,02,61,155                77,84,445                  Home Buyers No 0.08386113 1,24,76,710                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

381 Manoj Gopaldas Nankani & Kavita Gopal Nankani 663 11/10/2019 2,27,96,385                1,02,15,556               Home Buyers No 0.110051267 1,25,80,829                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

382 Neeraj Namdev Chawan 664 11/10/2019 2,64,40,260                1,34,56,495               Home Buyers No 0.144965609 1,29,83,765                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

383 Merlyn Fernandes/ Mr. Kevin Fernandes 667 25/9/2019 1,40,01,581                67,77,142                  Home Buyers No 0.07300954 72,24,439                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

384
Sridhar V Chary, Suganthi Sridhar Chary And 

Venkatesh Sridhar Chary
670 25/9/2019 2,07,93,153                1,32,25,689               Home Buyers No 0.14247916 75,67,464                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

385 Karan Vasani 673 31/8/2019 3,71,891                    2,38,572                    Home Buyers No 0.002570109 1,33,319                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

386 Sanjay Gunderao Lokapur & Sanjukta Sanjay Lokapur 676 25/9/2019 17,10,70,020              87,82,592                  Home Buyers No 0.094614074 16,22,87,428               Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

387 Dr.Rachana Jugal Kishore Agarwal 677 9/9/2019 2,00,91,225                90,89,614                  Home Buyers No 0.097921595 1,10,01,611                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

388 Bhalchandra Laxmikant Khairnar 680 11/10/2019 8,01,987                    4,39,666                    Home Buyers No 0.004736485 3,62,321                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

389 Ramchandra K Rajput 681 25/9/2019 6,10,666                    5,81,958                    Home Buyers No 0.006269385 28,708                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

390 Raja Ratan Sarkar & Saptashree Raja Sarkar 682 25/9/2019 2,02,50,815                1,00,63,650               Home Buyers No 0.108414797 1,01,87,165                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

391 Dhananjay Pramod Bhangale 683 9/9/2019 1,81,64,260                90,96,569                  Home Buyers No 0.097996516 90,67,691                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

392
Shrichandrakanth R Manampadi &  Seema 

Chandrakanth Manampadi
685 25/9/2019 3,72,76,475                1,43,48,158               Home Buyers No 0.154571418 2,29,28,317                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

393 Abadulsalim Khan & Henna Abadulsalim Khan 688 25/9/2019 15,66,810                  12,99,123                  Home Buyers No 0.013995332 2,67,687                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

394 Sulaiman Rawther Shereef 689 25/9/2019 60,89,080                  81,31,747                  Home Buyers No 0.08760258 (20,42,667)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

395 Sunita Sheshnath Chauhan 690 1/9/2019 7,34,632                    8,72,698                    Home Buyers No 0.009401494 (1,38,066)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

396 Shobha Jitendra Shah 691 24/9/2019 9,17,833                    4,47,776                    Home Buyers No 0.004823855 4,70,057                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

397 Anita Ravindra Parab 692 25/9/2019 11,71,033                  2,55,993                    Home Buyers No 0.002757793 9,15,040                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

398 Connie Hussain 698 25/9/2019 4,12,145                    6,73,275                    Home Buyers No 0.00725313 (2,61,130)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

399 M. G. Stephen & Jolly Stephen 701 25/9/2019 1,84,65,527                72,43,874                  Home Buyers No 0.078037601 1,12,21,653                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

400
Mrs. Veena Mahadev Vidhate & Mr. Mahadev 

Dnyaneshwar Vidhate
702 27/9/2019 14,38,974                  12,91,739                  Home Buyers No 0.013915789 1,47,235                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

401 Neena Vaidya 703 27/9/2019 2,83,54,050                1,13,52,076               Home Buyers No 0.122294892 1,70,01,974                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

402 Suvrat Saigal 704 27/9/2019 3,32,29,562                1,16,95,067               Home Buyers No 0.12598991 2,15,34,495                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

403 Aradhana Vinod Mishra & Vinod Kumar Mishra 706 27/9/2019 10,24,333                  4,27,797                    Home Buyers No 0.004608621 5,96,536                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

404 Amit Kumar Goenka 717 30/9/2019 3,82,79,556                1,52,62,876               Home Buyers No 0.164425589 2,30,16,680                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

405 Parul Parekh 718 30/9/2019 16,15,432                  11,52,952                  Home Buyers No 0.012420653 4,62,480                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

406 Masood Mumtaz Nasser 719 4/9/2019 21,68,340                  5,44,472                    Home Buyers No 0.005865545 16,23,868                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

407 Rupesh Mandavkar & Rajesh Mandavkar 721 30/9/2019 3,21,164                    2,63,069                    Home Buyers No 0.002834022 58,095                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

408 Girish Purshotam Patel 724 11/10/2019 3,21,23,266                1,21,95,041               Home Buyers No 0.131376086 1,99,28,225                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

409 Praful Arjun Rane 726 11/10/2019 1,14,98,709                1,01,79,541               Home Buyers No 0.109663282 13,19,168                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

410 Panga Chakradhar & Sulochana Chakradhar Panga 727 11/10/2019 89,82,880                  47,04,206                  Home Buyers No 0.050677991 42,78,673                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

411 H K Sando & Sons (Raju Sando) 728 25/9/2019 14,17,500                  14,17,500                  Home Buyers No 0.0152706 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

412 Arjun Baburao Rane & Rekha Arjun Rane 729 1/10/2019 1,02,10,796                82,58,395                  Home Buyers No 0.088966944 19,52,401                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

413 Pramod Bhambani & Mrs. Amarpreet Bhambani 730 3/9/2019 3,22,42,099                1,19,71,903               Home Buyers No 0.128972239 2,02,70,195                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

414 Radhakishan Kungwani & Mrs. Shakuntala Kungwani 735 20/9/2019 3,05,23,803                1,40,20,962               Home Buyers No 0.151046563 1,65,02,841                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

415 Archana Pandey 736 9/9/2019 1,20,32,034                1,28,92,301               Home Buyers No 0.138887596 (8,60,267)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

416 Rajendra Mody  And Mrs Priti Mody 737 4/12/2019 9,62,396                    4,12,567                    Home Buyers No 0.004444551 5,49,829                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

417 Rajendra Mody  And Mrs Priti Mody 737 4/12/2019 9,62,398                    10,46,224                  Home Buyers No 0.011270876 (83,826)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

418 Hemant Khakhar And Mrs Neepa Khakhar 738 4/12/2019 4,62,203                    4,51,967                    Home Buyers No 0.004869001 10,236                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

419 Ajay Sachde And Mrs Sonal Sachde 739 9/12/2019 4,62,203                    4,52,134                    Home Buyers No 0.004870798 10,069                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

420 Nikhil U Nair 740 9/9/2019 6,31,395                    7,58,534                    Home Buyers No 0.008171622 (1,27,139)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

421
Sheetal Babasaheb Sardar & Babasaheb Sambhaji 

Sardar
741 9/9/2019 1,29,95,696                61,31,758                  Home Buyers No 0.066056874 68,63,938                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

422 Dr Sathyaprakash Shetty & Dr. Sangeeta Shetty 742 4/10/2019 79,35,850                  33,37,245                  Home Buyers No 0.035951836 45,98,606                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

423 Sandu Contruction (Alka Raju Sandu) 744 4/10/2019 18,31,216                  21,45,081                  Home Buyers No 0.023108769 (3,13,865)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

424 Sandu Contruction (Alka Raju Sandu) 745 4/10/2019 20,14,522                  23,59,806                  Home Buyers No 0.025421973 (3,45,284)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

425 Sanat D Ved & Mrs.Bindiya S Ved 747 31/8/2019 1,90,76,738                88,53,340                  Home Buyers No 0.095376235 1,02,23,398                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

426 Jayesh Deshmukh & Viva Gupta 748 4/10/2019 1,39,50,431                58,66,204                  Home Buyers No 0.063196085 80,84,227                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

427 Priyanka Shashank Fadia And Uma Shashank Fadia 1001 18/10/2019 6,19,123                    4,55,899                    Home Buyers No 0.004911359 1,63,224                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

428 Sanjay Chapu Jagtap And Jijabai Sanjay Jagtap 1002 18/10/2019 3,64,114                    4,26,237                    Home Buyers No 0.004591816 (62,123)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

429 Yatindra Sharma 1003 22/9/2019 11,86,901                  8,97,984                    Home Buyers No 0.009673903 2,88,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

430 Rameshchandra A Tiwari 1004 18/10/2019 1,51,000                    2,34,444                    Home Buyers No 0.002525648 (83,444)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

431 Mr. Nepal Roy 1005 26/9/2019 13,02,462                  4,84,479                    Home Buyers No 0.005219252 8,17,983                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

432 Holo Assudomal Makhijani Jnt. & Neeta Holo Makhijani 1007 18/10/2019 1,95,20,832                88,11,314                  Home Buyers No 0.094923496 1,07,09,518                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

433 Mr. Uttirn Kumar Upadhyay & Mrs. Sharda Upadhyay 1008 18/10/2019 14,34,452                  4,71,695                    Home Buyers No 0.005081529 9,62,757                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

434
Mr. Hemal Ashokbhai Patel & Mr. Kirankumar 

Thakorbhai Patel
1009 26/9/2019 1,25,00,000                81,44,181                  Home Buyers No 0.087736532 43,55,819                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

435
Mr. Siddhesh Vijay Patil & Sanchita Siddhesh Vijay 

Patil
1010 7/9/2019 8,48,351                    5,05,932                    Home Buyers No 0.005450365 3,42,419                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

436 Siddhesh Vijay Patil & Vidya Vijay Patil 1011 7/9/2019 11,74,642                  7,68,505                    Home Buyers No 0.008279036 4,06,137                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

437 D K Constructions 1012 18/10/2019 14,85,000                  11,63,740                  Home Buyers No 0.012536866 3,21,260                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

438 Manjur Iiahi Nazeer Ahmed Shaikh 1013 20/9/2019 5,50,000                    6,83,984                    Home Buyers No 0.007368493 (1,33,984)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

439 Santosh Thikadhari Patel 1014 4/9/2019 16,26,802                  12,26,072                  Home Buyers No 0.013208365 4,00,730                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

440 Gopalkrishnan Ramaswamy Sincanallur 1015 18/10/2019 2,83,285                    4,18,648                    Home Buyers No 0.00451006 (1,35,363)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

441 Mr. Sajimon Nanoo 1017 6/9/2019 9,23,192                    7,07,412                    Home Buyers No 0.007620889 2,15,780                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

442 Ms. Prerana Palkar 1018 26/9/2019 3,32,732                    5,01,139                    Home Buyers No 0.005398727 (1,68,407)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

443 Mr. Prince Jain & Mrs. Yogita P Jain 1019 26/9/2019 9,16,361                    6,17,453                    Home Buyers No 0.006651764 2,98,908                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

444 Mr. Shirin Hajiyani & Mr. Akbar Hajiyani 1020 26/9/2019 6,99,860                    9,27,192                    Home Buyers No 0.009988557 (2,27,332)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

445 G.K Qureshi 1021 26/9/2019 4,12,835                    6,48,970                    Home Buyers No 0.006991291 (2,36,135)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

446 Mrs. Nandini Milind Patil 1023 26/9/2019 2,27,460                    2,38,519                    Home Buyers No 0.002569543 (11,059)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

447 Mr. Elcid John Pereira 1024 26/9/2019 3,92,543                    5,98,187                    Home Buyers No 0.006444213 (2,05,644)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

448 Mrs. Vaishali Vijay Kadav And Mrs. Aditi Parag Sawant 1025 9/9/2019 2,01,00,521                82,63,078                  Home Buyers No 0.089017397 1,18,37,443                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

449 Mrs. Madhuri Vipin Sharma 1026 26/9/2019 6,06,012                    4,27,485                    Home Buyers No 0.004605258 1,78,527                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

450 Ms. Karishma Hora Modi 1027 26/9/2019 9,59,977                    7,94,776                    Home Buyers No 0.008562047 1,65,201                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

451 Mrs. Rituparna Bose And Mr. Arindam Bose 1028 26/9/2019 8,93,862                    6,68,059                    Home Buyers No 0.007196942 2,25,803                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

452 Mrs. Deepa Anil Kanojia 1029 3/9/2019 3,99,000                    3,06,388                    Home Buyers No 0.003300693 92,612                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

453 Shweta Mishra 1030 26/9/2019 3,34,667                    5,06,657                    Home Buyers No 0.00545817 (1,71,990)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

454 Ismail J Saudagar 1031 3/9/2019 83,28,858                  1,01,14,666               Home Buyers No 0.108964384 (17,85,808)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

455 Archana Yogesh Shete And Yogesh Manik Shete 1032 26/9/2019 4,08,319                    6,35,693                    Home Buyers No 0.006848268 (2,27,374)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

456 Mrs. Pratibha Bijay 1033 26/9/2019 22,17,341                  13,73,535                  Home Buyers No 0.014796966 8,43,806                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

457
Mr. Bhishma L Chawla, Smt. Jyoti L Chawla And Mr. 

Ratnakar L Chawla
1034 26/9/2019 20,05,751                  42,93,725                  Home Buyers No 0.046255911 (22,87,974)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

458 Mr. Gyan Prakash Singh 1035 26/9/2019 4,12,079                    2,63,065                    Home Buyers No 0.002833977 1,49,014                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

459 Mr. Sukrut Shridhar Kullkarni 1036 26/9/2019 2,00,95,737                94,44,194                  Home Buyers No 0.101741453 1,06,51,543                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

460 Mr Sharad Narayan Dhokare 1037 21/9/2019 6,33,202                    4,02,740                    Home Buyers No 0.00433868 2,30,462                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

461 Suresh Deoo Chavan 1039 18/10/2019 1,98,67,733                82,30,307                  Home Buyers No 0.088664353 1,16,37,426                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

462
Mrs. Rashida Huseni Mithi And Mrs. Tasneem Abbas 

Mithi
1040 26/9/2019 7,16,513                    3,78,092                    Home Buyers No 0.004073149 3,38,421                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

463
Mr. Qasim Fakhruddin Pedhiwala And Mrs, Lamiya 

Qasim Pedhiwala
1041 26/9/2019 9,36,153                    5,10,256                    Home Buyers No 0.005496945 4,25,897                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

464 Sankha Mukherjee 1042 6/9/2019 16,10,605                  14,33,601                  Home Buyers No 0.015444051 1,77,004                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

465 Charudatta Sahdev Kawle 1043 26/9/2019 11,46,699                  10,55,000                  Home Buyers No 0.011365425 91,699                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

466 Upendranath B Shukla 1045 18/10/2019 9,29,019                    4,67,949                    Home Buyers No 0.005041175 4,61,069                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

467 Mr.Moiz A Limbdiwala 1046 1/9/2019 7,00,409                    5,58,050                    Home Buyers No 0.006011818 1,42,359                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

468 Deepali Doliver Britto 1047 26/9/2019 13,28,355                  8,51,400                    Home Buyers No 0.009172051 4,76,955                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

469 Pravin Kumar Choudhary 1048 19/9/2019 6,75,942                    5,00,439                    Home Buyers No 0.00539119 1,75,503                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

470 Atem Enterprises Llp 1049 5/9/2019 2,98,33,939                1,20,55,278               Home Buyers No 0.129870426 1,77,78,661                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

471 Nilesh Satyanarayan Tibrewala 1050 8/9/2019 6,52,352                    3,52,333                    Home Buyers No 0.003795649 3,00,019                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

472
Mr. Shivajirao Marutirao Patil And Mr. Ruturaj 

Shivajirao Patil
1051 26/9/19 65,40,309                  Home Buyers No 0 65,40,309                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

473 Shushama Vidyadhar Sankhe 1052 26/9/2019 4,08,001                    2,55,489                    Home Buyers No 0.002752362 1,52,512                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

474 Shushama Vidyadhar Sankhe 1053 26/9/2019 4,08,001                    2,55,489                    Home Buyers No 0.002752362 1,52,512                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

475 Mr. Tarun Rughani And Mrs. Reshma Rughani 1054 8/9/2019 3,12,11,884                1,02,71,463               Home Buyers No 0.110653553 2,09,40,421                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

476 Dilip Vinayak Patil 1055 26/9/2019 5,28,087                    6,45,979                    Home Buyers No 0.00695907 (1,17,892)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

477 Dilip Vinayak Patil 1056 26/9/2019 5,28,087                    6,45,979                    Home Buyers No 0.00695907 (1,17,892)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

478 Sandeep K Shetty 1057 20/9/2019 99,39,295                  69,75,859                  Home Buyers No 0.075150304 29,63,436                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

479 Dayashankar Singh 1058 26/9/2019 9,28,000                    3,77,724                    Home Buyers No 0.004069184 5,50,276                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

480 Navin Kumar Choudhary 1060 19/9/2019 9,59,415                    6,45,918                    Home Buyers No 0.006958419 3,13,497                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

481 Gaurav Construction 1061 26/9/2019 14,85,000                  10,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0.01077291 4,85,000                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

482 Shri Haresh  C Solanki 1062 18/10/2019 8,01,073                    4,33,634                    Home Buyers No 0.004671496 3,67,439                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

483 Sharada Aditya Dalvi And Aditya Bhaskar Dalvi 1064 26/9/2019 1,93,57,040                90,70,758                  Home Buyers No 0.097718459 1,02,86,282                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

484 Bina Chheda And Amrutben Chheda 1065 26/9/2019 6,52,572                    3,81,188                    Home Buyers No 0.0041065 2,71,384                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

485
Dr. Prabhakaran B Chetty & Nandhini Prabhakaran 

Chetty
1066 21/9/2019 1,18,34,596                37,19,506                  Home Buyers No 0.040069908 81,15,089                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

486 Mr. Shams Javed And Mrs. Jameela Akhtari 1067 21/9/2019 93,25,545                  39,70,186                  Home Buyers No 0.042770456 53,55,359                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

487 Milind Vasudeo Dhande And Nirmala Vasudeo Dhande 1068 9/9/2019 2,10,26,373                67,12,056                  Home Buyers No 0.072308374 1,43,14,317                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

488 Nelson Raymond Mendonza 1069 26/9/2019 6,37,976                    3,53,174                    Home Buyers No 0.003804711 2,84,802                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

489 Yatish Lakhani And Rajesh Vira 1070 18/10/2019 1,84,93,732                84,32,191                  Home Buyers No 0.090839237 1,00,61,541                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

490 Dinesh Alhad Parkar 1071 26/9/2019 1,43,61,200                73,87,380                  Home Buyers No 0.079583578 69,73,820                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

491 P.G.Varghese And Lissy Varghese 1072 26/9/2019 4,15,853                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 1,83,091                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

492 Prakash Parasharam Patil And Vijaya Prakash Patil 1073 9/9/2019 1,25,24,302                1,15,56,507               Home Buyers No 0.124497207 9,67,795                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

493 Harendra Parikh 1074 26/9/2019 2,58,62,132                99,92,182                  Home Buyers No 0.10764488 1,58,69,950                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

494 Heenal Shah And Pranav Shah 1075 26/9/2019 7,33,803                    6,25,901                    Home Buyers No 0.006742773 1,07,902                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

495 Dilip Dattaram Gawas 1076 24/9/2019 12,19,507                  6,56,094                    Home Buyers No 0.007068042 5,63,413                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

496 S. Karthiyaini & G. Sivaraman 1077 5/9/2019 66,57,794                  24,60,958                  Home Buyers No 0.02651168 41,96,836                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

497 Rajani K. Nambiar 1079 26/9/2019 4,51,575                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 1,94,940                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

498 Lalithamba 1080 23/10/2019 4,51,575                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 1,94,940                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

499 Seema Amit Kakkar And Amit Kakkar 1081 26/9/2019 1,37,88,136                80,84,617                  Home Buyers No 0.087094854 57,03,519                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

500 Suresh Sundar Poojary / Rajivi Sundar Poojary 1082 22/9/2019 1,52,63,444                73,00,604                  Home Buyers No 0.078648749 79,62,840                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

501 Yogesh Dilip Shivalkar / Darshana Dilip Shivalkar 1083 23/10/2019 1,22,89,058                1,06,06,031               Home Buyers No 0.114257819 16,83,027                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

502 Chetan Jashwantlal Kansara 1084 24/9/2019 7,02,521                    7,62,397                    Home Buyers No 0.008213238 (59,876)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

503 Tushar Hareshwar Tandel / Uttara Tushar Tandel 1085 7/9/2019 5,28,975                    6,52,437                    Home Buyers No 0.007028642 (1,23,462)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

504 Samson Pandi Velayutham / Janet Samson 1086 09-09-2019 1,21,05,274                1,04,01,784               Home Buyers No 0.112057486 17,03,490                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

505
Kaustubh Laxman Chaukekar / Laxman Bhagoji 

Chaukekar / Manjiri Laxman Chaukekar
1087 26/9/2019 2,13,12,171                90,75,011                  Home Buyers No 0.097764277 1,22,37,160                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

506 Mrs. Rashmi Mukesh Vast 1088 26/9/2019 7,99,718                    6,84,527                    Home Buyers No 0.007374351 1,15,191                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

507 Dhiraj Pariani And Deepak Pariani 1089 23/10/2019 2,25,47,416                84,54,749                  Home Buyers No 0.091082255 1,40,92,666                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

508 Vashujivnani & Prernajivnani 1090 09-10-2019 55,57,391                  23,11,389                  Home Buyers No 0.024900386 32,46,002                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

509 Mugdha Ghag 1091 26/9/2019 9,59,511                    6,61,176                    Home Buyers No 0.007122786 2,98,335                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

510 Kamlesh Phulwani 1092 09-08-2019 1,89,81,603                95,57,233                  Home Buyers No 0.102959211 94,24,370                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

511
Rajesh Jestaram Thakkar / Dimple R. Thakkar / 

Paresh Damji Shethiya / Sapna Paresh Shethiya
1093 09-09-2019 2,40,83,965                1,15,64,196               Home Buyers No 0.124580046 1,25,19,769                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

512 Sanjay Ratilal Patel 1094 09-09-2019 9,75,126                    6,49,993                    Home Buyers No 0.007002317 3,25,133                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

513
Prashant Chinchankar And Mrs. Rajeshree 

Chinchankar
1095 26/9/2019 1,84,70,845                66,20,238                  Home Buyers No 0.071319233 1,18,50,607                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

514 Renu Bhagwan Mukhiya 1096 26/9/2019 18,42,500                  Home Buyers No 0 18,42,500                    
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

515 Peter Varghese And Anahita Narayan Peter 1097 21/9/2019 1,69,49,543                82,08,227                  Home Buyers No 0.08842649 87,41,316                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

516 Mr. Ella Jagannath And Mrs. Ella Prashanti 1098 26/9/2019 1,86,13,303                80,55,243                  Home Buyers No 0.086778412 1,05,58,060                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

517 Mr. Shaikh Zahiruddin Imamuddin 1100 26/9/2019 3,34,092                    2,16,502                    Home Buyers No 0.002332356 1,17,590                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

518 Uday Anant Divekar And Deepali Uday Divekar 1101 26/9/2019 16,84,041                  7,86,224                    Home Buyers No 0.008469919 8,97,817                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

519 Damodar Munaswamy Gajjala 1102 09-05-2019 5,55,506                    3,48,665                    Home Buyers No 0.003756141 2,06,841                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

520 Suraj H Thakur 1103 09-07-2019 95,52,796                  88,63,577                  Home Buyers No 0.095486519 6,89,219                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

521 Mr. Raja Panchapakesan And Mrs. Subbalakshmi 1104 26/9/2019 1,78,42,199                83,87,408                  Home Buyers No 0.090356798 94,54,791                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

522 Sachin Purshottam 1106 26/9/2019 2,69,38,932                1,42,79,835               Home Buyers No 0.153835384 1,26,59,097                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

523 Dhannanti Parwani 1107 26/9/2019 1,28,50,198                78,23,537                  Home Buyers No 0.084282261 50,26,661                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

524
Mr. Mangesh Anaji Budhkar And Mrs. Madhuri 

Mangesh Budhkar
1108 09-10-2019 8,32,265                    5,83,353                    Home Buyers No 0.006284411 2,48,912                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

525 Minal Deepak Khalane And Aaishwary Deepak Khalane 1109 20/9/2019 2,02,18,978                1,24,11,770               Home Buyers No 0.133710882 78,07,208                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

526 Mrs. Rashmi Pravin Mahajan 1111 09-10-2019 4,59,962                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 2,03,327                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

527 Shankar Krishna More 1112 20/9/2019 2,27,699                    2,45,765                    Home Buyers No 0.0026476 (18,066)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

528 Panchkrushna Enterprises 1113 23/10/2019 1,61,00,000                1,61,42,204               Home Buyers No 0.17389851 (42,204)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

529 Flyocrete Green Concrete Llp 1114 23/10/2019 1,88,08,958                2,04,35,935               Home Buyers No 0.220154493 (16,26,977)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

530 Sunil Kumar Varma 1115 09-07-2019 4,37,149                    2,62,763                    Home Buyers No 0.00283072 1,74,386                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

531
Vicky Chandu Karmiani And Mrs. Vanita Chandu 

Karmiani
1117 09-07-2019 7,92,553                    6,61,046                    Home Buyers No 0.007121388 1,31,507                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

532 Nasir Ahmad Khan And Mehjabeen Nasir Ahmad Khan 1119 09-07-2019 32,28,500                  Home Buyers No 0 32,28,500                    Possession Given

533 Godse Hemalata Anant And Godse Anant Narhar 1120 09-07-2019 3,89,849                    5,65,261                    Home Buyers No 0.006089501 (1,75,412)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

534 Dinesh Sitaram Hande 1121 07-09-2019 12,33,86,517              82,19,641                  Home Buyers No 0.088549456 11,51,66,876               Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

535 Sandhya Haresh Patel & Haresh Harsukhrai Patel 1122 09-04-2019 3,15,556                    5,02,783                    Home Buyers No 0.005416434 (1,87,227)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

536 Vijay Rangrao Patil And Vaishali Vijay Patil 1123 09-06-2019 88,81,114                  74,40,672                  Home Buyers No 0.080157689 14,40,442                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

537 Hiren P. Sheth 1124 09-04-2019 11,37,438                  6,81,713                    Home Buyers No 0.007344031 4,55,725                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

538 Himanshu P Sheth 1125 09-04-2019 11,37,091                  6,81,713                    Home Buyers No 0.007344031 4,55,378                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

539 Kunjbala P Upadhyay & Prabhakar R Upadhyay 1126 09-07-2019 13,27,656                  8,61,845                    Home Buyers No 0.009284582 4,65,811                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

540 Seema S Rajan 1127 09-07-2019 1,69,389                    4,60,051                    Home Buyers No 0.004956088 (2,90,662)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

541 Jaideep Girdhari Jagasia & Sangeeta Jaideep Jagasia 1128 31/8/2019 3,39,330                    5,96,540                    Home Buyers No 0.006426476 (2,57,210)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

542 Basilica Collin Texeira & Collin Lawrence Texeira 1129 09-03-2019 2,35,545                    3,84,954                    Home Buyers No 0.00414707 (1,49,409)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

543 Abhay Balkrishna Tilwe And Sneha Abhay Tilwe 1130 09-06-2019 1,29,18,164                1,17,39,492               Home Buyers No 0.126468496 11,78,672                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

544
Sagar Rambhau Pendokhare And Pallavi Sagar 

Pendokhare
1132 09-07-2019 90,87,072                  83,10,056                  Home Buyers No 0.089523482 7,77,016                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

545 Shehnaz Imtiyaj Shaikh 1133 11-05-2019 3,46,315                    4,70,583                    Home Buyers No 0.005069549 (1,24,268)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

546 Devendra Bhagwant Joshi 1134 09-01-2019 7,94,433                    6,66,450                    Home Buyers No 0.007179601 1,27,983                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

547
Surendra Sanwarmal Gupta And Sarika Surendra 

Gupta
1135 09-06-2019 10,12,280                  5,84,889                    Home Buyers No 0.006300961 4,27,391                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

548
Surendra Sanwarmal Gupta And Sarika Surendra 

Gupta
1136 09-06-2019 7,56,045                    4,52,219                    Home Buyers No 0.004871717 3,03,826                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

549 Haresh Soneji 1137 09-06-2019 25,85,650                  20,37,670                  Home Buyers No 0.021951631 5,47,981                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

550 Roshan Mahesh Motwani And Mahesh S Motwani 1138 23/10/19 25,22,770                  Home Buyers No 0 25,22,770                    The Project does not belong to HDIL
551 Suresh Ballani 1139 09-07-2019 23,36,670                  Home Buyers No 0 23,36,670                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

552 Raghavendra Mogaveera 1141 09-09-2019 5,01,050                    7,93,774                    Home Buyers No 0.008551259 (2,92,724)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

553 Ajay Kumar M And J Padmini Nayak 1142 09-09-2019 97,31,798                  89,18,014                  Home Buyers No 0.096072961 8,13,784                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

554
Birendrasingh Chandarsingh Rawat And Jaishri 

Birendrasingh Rawat
1144 09-09-2019 87,62,759                  78,43,141                  Home Buyers No 0.084493458 9,19,618                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

555 Gayatri J Dharawat And Jignesh A Dharawat 1145 10-11-2019 7,23,870                    11,46,525                  Home Buyers No 0.012351409 (4,22,655)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

556 Lata H Sane 1146 18/10/2019 3,68,529                    5,67,358                    Home Buyers No 0.0061121 (1,98,829)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

557 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  32,23,979                  Home Buyers No 0.034731638 (6,96,978)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

558 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  34,83,959                  Home Buyers No 0.037532379 (9,56,958)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

559 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  38,33,785                  Home Buyers No 0.041301024 (13,06,785)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

560 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  54,41,269                  Home Buyers No 0.058618303 (29,14,268)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

561 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  58,09,014                  Home Buyers No 0.062579984 (32,82,013)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

562 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  38,93,442                  Home Buyers No 0.041943696 (13,66,441)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

563 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  38,93,442                  Home Buyers No 0.041943696 (13,66,441)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

564 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  58,09,014                  Home Buyers No 0.062579984 (32,82,013)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

565 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  14,294                       Home Buyers No 0.000153985 25,12,707                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

566 Builtwell Construction 1147 09-07-2019 25,27,001                  14,294                       Home Buyers No 0.000153985 25,12,707                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

567 Kaushal S. Raut 1148 09-10-2019 1,97,744                    2,77,288                    Home Buyers No 0.002987194 (79,544)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

568 Sadhana Pradeep Pawar 1149 09-10-2019 5,35,500                    4,32,087                    Home Buyers No 0.004654838 1,03,413                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

569 Davinder Paul 1150 09-10-2019 4,48,563                    3,02,806                    Home Buyers No 0.003262098 1,45,757                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

570 Parmeshwar Karmu Sav 1151 23/10/2019 8,12,091                    6,29,338                    Home Buyers No 0.006779798 1,82,753                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

571 Tejas V Shah 1153 25/9/2019 4,17,389                    2,81,560                    Home Buyers No 0.003033219 1,35,829                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

572 Jaspaul Singh Sandhu 1154 09-10-2019 14,01,937                  9,46,292                    Home Buyers No 0.010194324 4,55,645                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

573 Ramchandra J Revandkar 1155 09-06-2019 2,84,986                    2,16,313                    Home Buyers No 0.00233032 68,673                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

574 Sanjay Bhim Mane 1156 09-10-2019 2,43,879                    3,80,999                    Home Buyers No 0.004104463 (1,37,120)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

575 Shilpa Rajendra Deshmukh 1157 09-09-2019 11,59,551                  6,97,195                    Home Buyers No 0.007510816 4,62,356                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

576 Sheetal Priyal Dmello 1158 09-09-2019 5,39,452                    4,13,131                    Home Buyers No 0.004450628 1,26,321                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

577 Vijay Subhash Jhade 1159 09-09-2019 20,75,708                  14,23,231                  Home Buyers No 0.015332345 6,52,477                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

578 Fakirchandra C Gupta /  Sudhir F Gupta 1160 19/9/2019 12,90,962                  8,38,695                    Home Buyers No 0.009035184 4,52,267                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

579 Inderjeet Kaur Anand 1161 09-10-2019 6,34,427                    7,92,139                    Home Buyers No 0.008533646 (1,57,713)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

580 Kulbir Singh Anand 1162 09-10-2019 3,53,383                    4,21,397                    Home Buyers No 0.004539672 (68,014)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

581 Rohit Radhakrishna Kamath 1163 09-08-2019 7,90,529                    5,20,155                    Home Buyers No 0.005603581 2,70,374                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

582 Manali Mahendra Vartak 1164 09-10-2019 6,07,136                    5,59,533                    Home Buyers No 0.006027802 47,603                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

583 Ajay Vasant Dharavat And Jayshree Ajay Dharavat 1165 09-10-2019 7,23,870                    11,63,405                  Home Buyers No 0.012533257 (4,39,535)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

584 Vikas Shankar Kulkarni And Usha Vikas Kulkarni 1166 09-08-2019 9,15,956                    6,66,618                    Home Buyers No 0.007181413 2,49,338                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

585 Pooja Jitendra Tarade And Jitendra Tarade 1167 14/11/2019 4,97,473                    3,99,263                    Home Buyers No 0.004301224 98,210                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

586 Priyanka Vishram Rane And Vishram Dattatraya Rane 1168 10-11-2019 8,38,398                    6,76,990                    Home Buyers No 0.007293157 1,61,408                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

587 Nutan Chandrakant Salvi And Sucheta Vishram Rane 1169 19/11/2019 3,92,868                    3,02,787                    Home Buyers No 0.003261893 90,082                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

588 Vinaya V Sawant And Vinayak L Sawant 1170 21/9/2019 3,92,738                    3,02,787                    Home Buyers No 0.003261893 89,952                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

589 Akash Manoj Shah 1171 09-08-2019 3,95,464                    6,02,610                    Home Buyers No 0.00649186 (2,07,146)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

590 Vivek Shrirang Korade And Shilpa Vivek Korade 1172 09-08-2019 51,59,320                  72,95,354                  Home Buyers No 0.078592196 (21,36,034)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

591 Neeta Makraria And Ram Rati Makraria 1173 09-08-2019 21,93,879                  26,30,782                  Home Buyers No 0.028341175 (4,36,903)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

592 Suraj Gajanan Chodankar 1174 09-08-2019 1,24,585                    2,38,593                    Home Buyers No 0.002570343 (1,14,008)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

593
Prakash Ramrakhyani, Jyoti Ramrakhyani And Vijay 

Ramrakhyani
1175 09-08-2019 53,43,083                  28,91,348                  Home Buyers No 0.031148228 24,51,736                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

594 Smita Raju Kanabar 1176 18/11/2019 4,35,165                    6,78,486                    Home Buyers No 0.007309272 (2,43,321)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

595 Ashok Pandurang Naik And Savita Ashok Naik 1177 09-08-2019 20,65,926                  6,49,287                    Home Buyers No 0.006994713 14,16,639                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

596 Naresh Damji Soni 1178 09-08-2019 3,06,84,212                1,56,49,792               Home Buyers No 0.168593808 1,50,34,420                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

597 Ajay N Thakkar And Shilpa A Thakkar 1179 09-08-2019 52,303                       Home Buyers No 0 52,303                        Possession Given

598 Sandhya Yashwant Baisane 1180 09-08-2019 9,06,634                    5,60,796                    Home Buyers No 0.006041402 3,45,838                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

599 Savita Ashok Naik And Manju Maruti Narayankar 1181 09-08-2019 17,37,800                  3,62,776                    Home Buyers No 0.003908158 13,75,024                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

600 Gracie Fernandes 1182 09-09-2019 7,26,221                    11,85,867                  Home Buyers No 0.012775242 (4,59,646)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

601 Yeshwant Kavlekar/ Simran Kavlekar 1183 09-02-2019 91,32,709                  93,03,402                  Home Buyers No 0.100224717 (1,70,693)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

602 Mohit Bhandari 1184 09-08-2019 72,21,990                  Home Buyers No 0 72,21,990                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

603 Ramaram C Choudhary 1185 09-08-2019 11,67,296                  4,01,668                    Home Buyers No 0.004327134 7,65,628                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

604 Gopinath Dandpani Nayak 1186 09-08-2019 2,85,000                    4,16,392                    Home Buyers No 0.004485751 (1,31,392)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

605 Gopinath Dandpani Nayak 1186 09-08-2019 2,85,000                    4,16,337                    Home Buyers No 0.004485161 (1,31,337)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

606 Sakshi Shrikant Ghag 1187 09-08-2019 6,43,720                    5,27,964                    Home Buyers No 0.005687706 1,15,756                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

607 Faisal Abdul Jaleel And Shabana Bano Jalleel 1188 09-07-2019 1,00,000                    Home Buyers No 0 1,00,000                     Possession Given

608 Shesharam R Choudhary 1189 09-08-2019 9,11,595                    3,02,872                    Home Buyers No 0.003262818 6,08,723                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

609 Gheesaram Choudhary 1190 09-08-2019 7,92,030                    2,63,101                    Home Buyers No 0.00283436 5,28,929                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

610 Shesharam R Choudhary 1191 09-08-2019 9,60,380                    4,96,519                    Home Buyers No 0.005348954 4,63,861                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

611 Abhijit Sudhakar Patil And Rupali Abhijit Patil 1192 09-08-2019 1,32,70,129                77,00,146                  Home Buyers No 0.082952984 55,69,983                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

612 Vinay Vidyadhar Patne And Asavari Vinay Patne 1193 21/11/2019 1,47,24,824                1,32,07,703               Home Buyers No 0.142285393 15,17,121                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

613 Rahul Deshmukh And Sarika Deshmukh 1194 09-08-2019 77,55,057                  60,37,087                  Home Buyers No 0.065036994 17,17,970                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

614 Shruti Madhukar Worlikar 1195 09-08-2019 76,10,966                  67,63,157                  Home Buyers No 0.072858887 8,47,809                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

615 Raj Kishor Chaurasia 1196 09-08-2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Possession Given

616 Rajendra Kanaiyalal Shah 1197 09-07-2019 16,31,644                  3,78,015                    Home Buyers No 0.004072321 12,53,629                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

617 Umacharan Krishna Patra 1198 09-08-2019 89,82,430                  80,29,306                  Home Buyers No 0.086498987 9,53,124                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

618
Kamalakar Chintama Vartak And Shalini Kamalakar 

Vartak
1199 09-08-2019 9,73,296                    11,53,533                  Home Buyers No 0.012426906 (1,80,237)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

619 Seagull Fabricators Pvt Ltd 1200 09-08-2019 6,97,745                    3,88,453                    Home Buyers No 0.004184769 3,09,292                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

620 Seagull Fabricators Pvt Ltd 1200 09-08-2019 6,97,745                    3,88,450                    Home Buyers No 0.004184733 3,09,295                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

621 Seagull Fabricators Pvt Ltd 1200 09-08-2019 11,39,904                  6,40,106                    Home Buyers No 0.006895806 4,99,798                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

622 Seagull Fabricators Pvt Ltd 1200 09-08-2019 11,45,701                  6,40,292                    Home Buyers No 0.006897804 5,05,409                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

623 Seagull Fabricators Pvt Ltd 1200 09-08-2019 11,71,682                  6,55,038                    Home Buyers No 0.00705667 5,16,644                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

624 Chandrashekar A Shetty 1201 09-07-2019 8,02,679                    10,13,857                  Home Buyers No 0.010922191 (2,11,178)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

625 Minakshi Gaharwal 1203 09-08-2019 17,88,708                  14,49,858                  Home Buyers No 0.015619192 3,38,850                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

626 Suhas Bhalchandra Naik 1204 09-08-2019 8,43,152                    6,58,222                    Home Buyers No 0.007090969 1,84,930                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

627 Mandar M Purandare And Gauravi M Purandare 1205 09-08-2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Possession Given

628 Vaibhav Vijay Sankhe 1206 09-08-2019 5,11,512                    4,19,833                    Home Buyers No 0.004522822 91,679                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

629
Preeti Chandrashekhar Pathade And Chandrashekhar 

Vasantrao Pathade
1207 19/9/2019 5,38,546                    3,54,454                    Home Buyers No 0.003818499 1,84,092                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

630 Meenaxi Jayesh Merai And Jayesh Damodar Merai 1208 09-08-2019 5,60,568                    4,38,845                    Home Buyers No 0.004727634 1,21,723                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

631 Shilpa Nilesh Tibrewal 1209 09-08-2019 6,52,352                    3,52,333                    Home Buyers No 0.003795649 3,00,019                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

632 Shilpa Nilesh Tibrewal 1209 09-08-2019 5,25,535                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 2,68,900                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

633 Yashvant Magan Chavan 1210 09-08-2019 20,92,303                  12,38,032                  Home Buyers No 0.013337209 8,54,271                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

634
Yashashri Dhananjay Lembhe And Bhagyashree 

Dhananjay Lembhe
1211 4/9/2019 38,99,500                  -                            Home Buyers No 0 38,99,500                    Possession Given

635 Satyanarayan Matadin Tibrewal 1212 09-08-2019 5,25,535                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 2,68,900                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

636 Milan Kishorbhai Dhokai 1213 20/11/2019 7,47,658                    6,59,263                    Home Buyers No 0.007102184 88,395                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

637 Jayantilal Vasanji Makhecha 1214 20/11/2019 5,78,389                    5,18,362                    Home Buyers No 0.005584272 60,027                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

638 Arvindkumar K Tibrewala And Karuna Arvind Tibrewala 1215 09-06-2019 85,98,203                  1,05,48,294               Home Buyers No 0.113635827 (19,50,091)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

639 Deepjyoti Vinayak Ingle And Vinayak Kashinath Ingle 1216 21/11/2019 59,95,319                  32,95,770                  Home Buyers No 0.035505033 26,99,549                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

640 Sushila Laxman Salvi And Laxman Chhotalal Salvi 1217 09-08-2019 5,64,350                    4,51,905                    Home Buyers No 0.004868328 1,12,446                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

641 Pravin Vinayak Kamat 1218 09-08-2019 2,84,007                    2,38,632                    Home Buyers No 0.002570762 45,375                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

642 Netto Mertia And Michael Antony 1219 21/11/2019 36,70,869                  23,57,448                  Home Buyers No 0.025396571 13,13,421                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

643 Manju Sunil Agarwal 1220 09-08-2019 3,51,315                    4,34,598                    Home Buyers No 0.004681889 (83,283)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

644 Ketanpratap Tiwari And Suneetaketan Tiwari 1222 20/11/2019 19,68,262                  25,90,588                  Home Buyers No 0.02790817 (6,22,326)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

645 Sanjay Gajanan Lohar 1223 09-08-2019 2,45,035                    3,91,868                    Home Buyers No 0.004221562 (1,46,833)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

646 Deepak Vinayak Ingle And Vinayak Kashinath Ingle 1224 21/11/2019 1,09,52,110                Home Buyers No 0 1,09,52,110                 Possession Given

647 Prashant Ramesh Mali 1225 09-08-2019 3,05,211                    3,72,690                    Home Buyers No 0.004014957 (67,479)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

648 Ravindra Kavugoli 1226 21/11/2019 72,24,501                  85,19,065                  Home Buyers No 0.091775125 (12,94,564)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

649 Shyam Shankar Prasad Gurumoorthy 1227 09-08-2019 74,59,559                  64,14,958                  Home Buyers No 0.069107762 10,44,601                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

650 Chetna Wangnoo And Rakesh Moza 1228 8/9/2019 23,10,100                  Home Buyers No 0 23,10,100                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

651 Ramakant Shivnath Joshi And Rahul Ramakant Joshi 1229 09-08-2019 55,75,366                  54,85,345                  Home Buyers No 0.059093126 90,021                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

652 Ramakant Shivnath Joshi And Rahul Ramakant Joshi 1229 09-08-2019 90,02,797                  92,93,202                  Home Buyers No 0.100114828 (2,90,405)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

653 Ganga Bharat Galgali 1230 09-09-2019 10,02,620                  14,95,137                  Home Buyers No 0.016106978 (4,92,517)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

654 Mohammed Kasim Khan 1231 09-07-2019 76,00,000                  76,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0.081874117 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

655 Asgar Khan 1232 09-08-2019 32,07,895                  Home Buyers No 0 32,07,895                    Possession Given

656 Seema Yeole And Anupam Yeole 1233 09-08-2019 14,81,112                  14,59,942                  Home Buyers No 0.015727826 21,170                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

657 Haresh Chandru Lalwani And Preetika Lalwani 1234 8/9/2019 35,57,761                  23,89,894                  Home Buyers No 0.025746113 11,67,867                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

658 Deepak Kumar And Tanvi Kumar Kumar 1235 07-09-2019 8,08,480                    5,50,403                    Home Buyers No 0.005929443 2,58,077                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

659 Sunil Krishnaji Surve And Rutuja Sunil Surve 1236 8/9/2019 97,37,392                  73,15,074                  Home Buyers No 0.078804635 24,22,318                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

660 Harshal Prakash Sarode And Prakash Gotu Sarode 1237 8/9/2019 12,43,546                  9,69,967                    Home Buyers No 0.010449367 2,73,579                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

661 K Selwyn Samuel 1238 8/9/2019 15,12,160                  25,28,000                  Home Buyers No 0.027233918 (10,15,840)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

662 Vikas Narendra Potdar 1239 8/9/2019 9,71,814                    6,20,092                    Home Buyers No 0.00668019 3,51,722                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

663 Sharad R Turakhia 1240 8/9/2019 4,54,126                    6,78,353                    Home Buyers No 0.007307836 (2,24,227)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

664 Hasmukh Kalyanji Kakka 1241 21/11/2019 5,00,000                    3,02,808                    Home Buyers No 0.003262119 1,97,192                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

665 Prafulla Nemchand Chheda 1242 24/7/2020 5,00,000                    3,02,808                    Home Buyers No 0.003262119 1,97,192                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

666 Hamangi Hemant Save And Hemant Parshutam Save 1243 09-08-2019 8,83,886                    4,87,406                    Home Buyers No 0.005250783 3,96,480                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

667 Purushottam L Lohar 1244 09-08-2019 2,45,030                    3,91,862                    Home Buyers No 0.004221497 (1,46,832)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

668 Shalini V Kulkarni 1245 25/9/2019 9,49,708                    6,80,023                    Home Buyers No 0.007325825 2,69,685                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

669 Sanjay P Ruley And Meera P Ruley 1246 21/11/2019 1,09,77,040                85,78,705                  Home Buyers No 0.092417621 23,98,335                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

670 Hargovind P Panchal And Chandrika H Panchal 1247 09-08-2019 1,36,76,730                69,19,768                  Home Buyers No 0.074546035 67,56,962                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

671 Gulab Dinkar Gaikwad And Preeti Gulab Gaikwad 1248 21/11/2019 22,60,630                  18,65,397                  Home Buyers No 0.020095759 3,95,233                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

672 Dnyaneshwar Shivaji Rindhe 1249 21/11/2019 1,15,21,884                1,02,34,186               Home Buyers No 0.110251967 12,87,698                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

673 Rakesh Narendra Patil 1250 16/9/2019 7,39,583                    5,86,582                    Home Buyers No 0.006319198 1,53,001                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

674 Sanjay Kumar 1251 09-08-2019 18,77,991                  15,01,388                  Home Buyers No 0.016174321 3,76,603                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

675 Rahul Rao And Suchitra K M 1252 09-08-2019 1,24,55,482                1,17,38,484               Home Buyers No 0.12645763 7,16,998                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

676 Aniruddha Ramesh Ainapure 1253 09-08-2019 11,24,261                  8,08,748                    Home Buyers No 0.008712567 3,15,513                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

677 Kalpesh Ruparelia 1254 09-08-2019 3,03,351                    3,92,636                    Home Buyers No 0.004229833 (89,285)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

678 P Radhakrishna Rao And Usha Radhakrishna Rao 1255 09-08-2019 1,15,89,016                86,79,041                  Home Buyers No 0.093498529 29,09,975                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

679 Molly Thomas 1256 09-08-2019 77,77,946                  71,37,955                  Home Buyers No 0.076896549 6,39,991                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

680
Vimal Suryakant Raithatha, Bhakti Vimal Raithatha 

And Daksha Suryakant Raithatha
1257 09-09-2019 59,479                       Home Buyers No 0 59,479                        Possession Given

681
Narendra Ranjitsingh Siddhu And Vaishali Narendra 

Siddhu
1258 09-03-2019 22,03,968                  13,21,323                  Home Buyers No 0.014234496 8,82,645                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

682 Kiran Mohan Kotian And Kavitha Kiran Kotian 1259 21/11/19 1,38,02,633                78,13,433                  Home Buyers No 0.084173414 59,89,200                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

683 Gourishankar Dayal Mudaliar And Sharda Mudaliar 1260 21/11/19 77,07,087                  36,32,031                  Home Buyers No 0.039127544 40,75,056                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

684
Pravin Jairam Sawant, Purna Pravin Sawant And 

Pratik Pravin Sawant
1261 04-12-2020 1,62,01,238                1,03,56,874               Home Buyers No 0.111573675 58,44,364                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

685 Sangeeta Menezes And Mr.Sheldon Jude Menezes 1262 21/11/19 1,65,75,916                77,03,065                  Home Buyers No 0.082984425 88,72,851                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

686 Mahesh Marulkar 1263 09-09-2019 1,68,02,811                76,08,103                  Home Buyers No 0.081961406 91,94,708                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

687 Vivian Vaz 1264 09-09-2019 1,65,39,125                87,94,131                  Home Buyers No 0.09473838 77,44,994                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

688 Prabhakar Shetty And Nalini Shetty 1265 21/11/19 1,48,02,295                72,23,412                  Home Buyers No 0.077817163 75,78,883                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

689 Jatan Rajvanshi And Shivani Gupta 1266 09-09-2019 2,01,97,460                95,44,158                  Home Buyers No 0.102818355 1,06,53,302                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

690
Ajit Singh Daya Prakash Rajvanshi And Jatan 

Rajvanshi
1267 09-09-2019 1,65,23,695                78,01,456                  Home Buyers No 0.084044385 87,22,239                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

691 Rakesh Ramchandran Nambiar 1268 09-09-2019 1,43,15,706                72,69,158                  Home Buyers No 0.078309982 70,46,548                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

692 Chandrakishore S Kolindewala 1269 21/11/19 2,29,00,936                1,13,34,957               Home Buyers No 0.122110469 1,15,65,979                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

693 Kiran Babajirao Salunke And Kanchan Kiran Salunke 1270 21/11/19 2,96,82,615                1,71,91,555               Home Buyers No 0.185203081 1,24,91,060                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

694 Rajeev Murlidhar Dhake And Bharati Rajeev Dhake 1271 21/11/19 2,68,29,153                1,47,26,225               Home Buyers No 0.158644295 1,21,02,928                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

695 Mitesh Mahadev Mangaonkar 1272 21/11/19 1,88,19,036                1,14,38,123               Home Buyers No 0.123221872 73,80,913                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

696 Leena Hemen Khatri And Jayshree Umesh Khatri 1274 09-07-2019 4,28,996                    6,01,668                    Home Buyers No 0.006481712 (1,72,672)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

697 Mario Joseph Pereira 1275 09-07-2019 3,43,145                    5,58,697                    Home Buyers No 0.006018787 (2,15,552)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

698 Omprakash Dalchand Kothari 1276 09-05-2019 7,39,237                    2,75,156                    Home Buyers No 0.002964232 4,64,081                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

699 Raksha Ashis Banerjee 1277 09-07-2019 4,50,813                    3,62,368                    Home Buyers No 0.003903754 88,445                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

700 Hemant Murlidhar Kanbhat 1278 21/9/2019 3,32,469                    4,71,073                    Home Buyers No 0.005074825 (1,38,604)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

701 Rajesh K Bhanushali And Heena Rajesh Bhaushali 1279 09-07-2019 1,63,89,473                87,44,673                  Home Buyers No 0.094205572 76,44,800                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

702 Bhavana Rakesh Kothari 1280 09-05-2019 18,96,967                  8,05,273                    Home Buyers No 0.008675137 10,91,694                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

703 Siddhiraj Sharad Desai 1281 09-07-2019 3,18,405                    4,64,380                    Home Buyers No 0.005002725 (1,45,975)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

704 Mukesh Dalchand Kothari 1282 09-05-2019 7,39,237                    2,75,156                    Home Buyers No 0.002964232 4,64,081                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

705 Bhupinder Kumar Sharma And Sushma Sharma 1284 09-09-2019 1,82,13,946                85,38,469                  Home Buyers No 0.091984163 96,75,477                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

706 Kaushik Mitra And Carol Mitra 1285 09-07-2019 81,37,567                  71,99,143                  Home Buyers No 0.077555716 9,38,424                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

707 Mehul P. Joshi 1286 09-07-2019 17,31,255                  Home Buyers No 0 17,31,255                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

708 Mayer Singh 1287 09-07-2019 12,81,442                  20,25,967                  Home Buyers No 0.021825565 (7,44,525)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

709 Godavari Narayanji Ghatole 1288 09-09-2019 3,76,799                    4,81,352                    Home Buyers No 0.005185567 (1,04,553)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

710 Vaishali Vishnu Depolkar 1289 21/11/19 8,16,568                    5,60,017                    Home Buyers No 0.006033017 2,56,551                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

711 Krishna Devi Sharma And Anil O Sharma 1290 09-07-2019 14,88,133                  11,26,185                  Home Buyers No 0.012132287 3,61,948                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

712 Shrikant Vinayak Kulkarni 1291 09-07-2019 2,00,00,000                70,95,268                  Home Buyers No 0.076436681 1,29,04,732                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

713 Surendra Ashwani Kumar Yadav 1292 09-03-2019 3,62,326                    4,72,212                    Home Buyers No 0.005087101 (1,09,886)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

714 Rekha Ramesh Rawal 1293 09-07-2019 2,96,616                    2,93,646                    Home Buyers No 0.003163422 2,970                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

715 Rajesh Rajagopalan And Radha Rajagopalan Nair 1294 09-07-2019 1,57,38,604                75,60,880                  Home Buyers No 0.081452679 81,77,724                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

716 Om Sai Enterprises & Ajay Hareshwar Vartak 1295 09-07-2019 39,94,337                  36,01,260                  Home Buyers No 0.038796048 3,93,077                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

717 Om Sai Enterprises & Ajay Hareshwar Vartak 1295 09-07-2019 7,91,554                    5,66,411                    Home Buyers No 0.006101894 2,25,143                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

718 Om Sai Enterprises & Ajay Hareshwar Vartak 1295 09-07-2019 38,15,555                  5,66,411                    Home Buyers No 0.006101894 32,49,144                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

719 Gracy Miranda And Kimberley Pearl Miranda 1296 09-04-2019 16,22,921                  21,54,571                  Home Buyers No 0.023211 (5,31,650)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

720 Sainath Raghunath Jayawant 1297 09-07-2019 3,49,433                    5,73,571                    Home Buyers No 0.006179032 (2,24,138)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

721 Ila Nanalal Thakker And Nanalal Thakker 1298 24/9/19 67,131                       Home Buyers No 0 67,131                        Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

722 Gautam Dhawan 1299 13/11/19 1,24,41,912                99,21,979                  Home Buyers No 0.106888584 25,19,934                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

723 Moolchand Lodha 1300 21/11/19 2,69,57,673                1,10,72,460               Home Buyers No 0.119282619 1,58,85,213                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

724 Pranit Ramchandra Mali 1301 09-07-2019 3,05,358                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 48,723                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

725 Priyanka Vijayvargiya 1302 09-07-2019 6,09,670                    4,99,295                    Home Buyers No 0.00537886 1,10,375                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

726 Kishore Laxman Ambekar 1303 09-09-2019 2,91,451                    3,91,912                    Home Buyers No 0.004222036 (1,00,461)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

727 Yusuf Salim Memon 1305 09-07-2019 2,86,000                    4,84,428                    Home Buyers No 0.005218699 (1,98,428)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

728 Parasmal Lodha Huf 1306 21/11/19 2,82,39,357                1,14,00,671               Home Buyers No 0.122818407 1,68,38,686                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

729 Devdas Gangaram Pabba 1307 09-07-2019 15,83,102                  26,43,960                  Home Buyers No 0.028483146 (10,60,858)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

730
Dharmesh Kanaksinh Boda And Ranjana Dharmesh 

Boda
1308 21/11/19 13,73,303                  13,75,529                  Home Buyers No 0.014818452 (2,226)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

731 Hareram R Choudhary 1309 09-09-2019 11,41,197                  5,51,742                    Home Buyers No 0.005943872 5,89,455                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

732 Prahlad Tailor 1310 21/11/19 14,35,956                  4,85,210                    Home Buyers No 0.005227119 9,50,746                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

733
Dilipkumar Jaiprakash Mishra, Jaiprakash Ramnaresh 

Mishra And Bindu Jaiprakash Mishra
1311 09-07-2019 1,01,67,249                74,24,233                  Home Buyers No 0.07998059 27,43,016                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

734 Tanaji Kashinath Kakade 1312 12-06-2019 3,09,034                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 52,399                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

735 Rajesh Sawant 1313 09-07-2019 4,58,982                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 1,63,553                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

736 Kausar Ali Mohammad Ali 1314 21/11/19 2,36,195                    3,90,209                    Home Buyers No 0.004203684 (1,54,014)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

737 Omkar Suresh Satam And Seema Suresh Satam 1315 09-07-2019 2,59,90,730                1,39,56,973               Home Buyers No 0.150357211 1,20,33,758                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

738 Namita Charudatta Kondaskar 1316 09-07-2019 12,59,493                  6,85,782                    Home Buyers No 0.007387869 5,73,711                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

739 Rajendra P Bisht And Malti Rajendra Bisht 1317 21/11/19 3,46,083                    2,38,354                    Home Buyers No 0.002567765 1,07,729                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

740 Central Cargo Packers And Movers 1318 09-07-2019 6,44,271                    4,69,610                    Home Buyers No 0.005059071 1,74,661                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

741 Sahil S Harjai And Sanjay S Harjai 1319 09-07-2019 4,60,242                    4,88,472                    Home Buyers No 0.005262268 (28,230)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

742 Rupali Jayant Parab And Jayant Atmaram Parab 1320 21/11/19 94,40,036                  83,05,866                  Home Buyers No 0.089478351 11,34,170                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

743 Altaf Mohammed Ali Almani And Sonia Altaf Amlani 1321 31/8/2019 36,05,623                  26,77,414                  Home Buyers No 0.028843537 9,28,209                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

744 Sagar Ananda Yewale 1322 21/11/19 4,81,000                    6,77,248                    Home Buyers No 0.007295932 (1,96,248)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

745 Rajkumar Raghunath Yadav 1323 09-03-2019 4,03,207                    6,12,421                    Home Buyers No 0.006597553 (2,09,214)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

746 Kumudini Saketharam 1324 09-07-2019 5,08,318                    3,43,402                    Home Buyers No 0.003699434 1,64,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

747 Kailash Tailor 1325 09-07-2019 19,58,898                  7,92,632                    Home Buyers No 0.00853895 11,66,266                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

748 Central Cargo Packers And Movers 1326 09-07-2019 6,46,048                    4,69,727                    Home Buyers No 0.00506033 1,76,321                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

749 Piyush Kedia 1327 09-07-2019 3,97,239                    2,38,575                    Home Buyers No 0.002570152 1,58,664                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

750 Ajay O Sharma And Nikita A Sharma 1328 09-07-2019 7,67,768                    5,20,985                    Home Buyers No 0.005612524 2,46,783                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

751 Sulekha Sharma 1329 21/11/19 1,24,41,912                1,14,58,187               Home Buyers No 0.123438021 9,83,725                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

752 Nirmala Rathod 1330 21/11/19 1,63,87,985                58,82,557                  Home Buyers No 0.063372263 1,05,05,428                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

753 Urmila P Bhalekar And Prabhakar R Bhalekar 1331 25/9/2019 18,92,066                  14,11,938                  Home Buyers No 0.015210677 4,80,128                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

754 Patel Mukeshkumar Kodarbhai 1332 09-11-2019 9,66,433                    14,60,750                  Home Buyers No 0.015736529 (4,94,317)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

755 Bina Kishin Bhojawani 1333 21/11/19 96,01,954                  1,01,31,359               Home Buyers No 0.109144223 (5,29,405)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

756 Snehal R Pitrola 1335 09-09-2019 1,75,315                    2,16,389                    Home Buyers No 0.002331142 (41,074)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

757 Rita E D'Souza And Eric D'Souza 1336 21/11/19 20,44,083                  16,10,969                  Home Buyers No 0.017354829 4,33,114                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

758
Nilesh Laxman Ambekar And Subhangi Nilesh 

Ambekar
1337 09-09-2019 3,26,479                    4,51,155                    Home Buyers No 0.004860252 (1,24,676)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

759 Ravindra Choudhary 1338 21/11/19 2,56,56,734                1,02,03,729               Home Buyers No 0.109923859 1,54,53,005                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

760 Anita Sharma 1339 09-07-2019 9,26,208                    6,46,406                    Home Buyers No 0.006963677 2,79,802                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

761 Chandan J Bhanu 1340 09-07-2019 5,25,017                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 77,204                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

762 Rohit Dilip Agawane And Dilip Tanaji Agawane 1341 09-07-2019 1,05,48,081                94,22,227                  Home Buyers No 0.101504808 11,25,854                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

763 Sunshine Electrical 1342 09-07-2019 1,12,29,988                1,12,29,988               Home Buyers No 0.120979652 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

764 Bhavana Dharmendra Makwana 1343 09-07-2019 22,80,576                  8,68,772                    Home Buyers No 0.009359204 14,11,804                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

765 Sanjay Bohra 1344 21/11/19 2,25,30,852                91,22,937                  Home Buyers No 0.098280577 1,34,07,915                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

766 Trupti C Sheth And Chetan M Sheth 1345 09-07-2019 14,57,022                  14,30,812                  Home Buyers No 0.015414006 26,210                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

767 Jaiswal Bhagwan Nandlal And Jaiswal Alka Bhagwan 1346 21/11/2019 13,83,180                  12,58,276                  Home Buyers No 0.013555295 1,24,904                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

768 Nilesh Laxman Mali And Hinali Nilesh Mali 1347 09-07-2019 3,31,016                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 74,381                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

769 Shrinivas Madhukar Kalekar 1348 09-07-2019 3,84,915                    6,23,216                    Home Buyers No 0.006713853 (2,38,301)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

770 Chanda M Jain 1349 09-07-2019 1,35,934                    2,16,537                    Home Buyers No 0.002332733 (80,603)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

771 Sandip J Mehta 1351 19/9/19 2,72,354                    4,28,174                    Home Buyers No 0.004612679 (1,55,820)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

772 Priyanka Mukund Jajoo 1352 09-07-2019 2,30,57,310                91,37,292                  Home Buyers No 0.098435228 1,39,20,018                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

773 Anita Narendra Agarwal 1353 09-03-2019 9,32,667                    6,63,423                    Home Buyers No 0.007147 2,69,244                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

774 Rational Engineers Ltd 1354 09-07-2019 11,50,446                  2,16,537                    Home Buyers No 0.002332733 9,33,909                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

775 Dinesh Paralkar And Sushama Paralkar 1355 09-09-2019 1,65,742                    2,16,389                    Home Buyers No 0.002331142 (50,647)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

776 Neeraj Vijay Sharma 1356 09-07-2019 1,20,28,079                67,38,522                  Home Buyers No 0.072593489 52,89,557                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

777 Rational Engineers Ltd 1357 09-07-2019 11,50,446                  2,07,362                    Home Buyers No 0.002233894 9,43,084                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

778 Rational Engineers Ltd 1358 09-07-2019 11,50,446                  2,16,537                    Home Buyers No 0.002332733 9,33,909                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

779 Rational Engineers Ltd 1359 09-07-2019 11,50,446                  2,38,589                    Home Buyers No 0.002570296 9,11,857                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

780 Omprakash Sharma And Tina Sharma 1360 09-07-2019 7,80,124                    5,28,869                    Home Buyers No 0.005697456 2,51,255                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

781 Sanjay Babulal Jaiswal 1361 09-08-2019 11,62,587                  9,74,149                    Home Buyers No 0.01049442 1,88,438                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

782
Baldip Singh Bhelay (M/S United India Construction 

Co.)
1362 21/11/2019 1,12,04,479                1,00,00,000               Home Buyers No 0.107729102 12,04,479                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

783 Husain  Hasanali Mukhida 1363 09-10-2019 4,93,282                    4,41,439                    Home Buyers No 0.004755587 51,843                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

784 Bharat Kedia And Prity Kedia 1364 09-03-2019 83,07,000                  Home Buyers No 0 83,07,000                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

785

Bhagwandas Naraindas Motwani (Huf), Keshav 

Bhagwandas Motwani (Huf), Ramsharan Mohan 

Motwani, Vanita Mulchand Kangya, Kamlesh Mulchand 

Kangya, Lata Mulchand Kangya And Vinod Mulchand 

Kangya

1365 31/10/19 6,59,28,600                3,50,79,285               Home Buyers No 0.377905989 3,08,49,315                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

786 Rajkumar Gupta & Geeta Gupta 1366 12-06-2019 1,05,63,355                15,70,299                  Home Buyers No 0.01691669 89,93,056                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

787 Rahul Singh 1367 12-06-2019 1,74,000                    1,90,951                    Home Buyers No 0.0020571 (16,951)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

788 Atmaram Daulat Gharat & Anusuya Atmaram Gharat 1368 26/12/19 1,25,000                    1,91,493                    Home Buyers No 0.002062939 (66,493)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

789 Amin Dodhia 1369 12-06-2019 5,93,235                    7,81,246                    Home Buyers No 0.008416297 (1,88,011)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

790 Ranachhod Babulal Trivedi 1370 12-07-2019 11,20,516                  6,55,216                    Home Buyers No 0.007058588 4,65,299                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

791 Praffulaben P.Gor 1371 12-11-2019 11,20,516                  6,56,095                    Home Buyers No 0.007068052 4,64,421                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

792 Sandeep Laxman Kulkarni 1372 12-07-2019 3,83,348                    5,62,951                    Home Buyers No 0.006064621 (1,79,603)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

793 Ajit Vasant Harcheker 1373 11-05-2019 4,98,056                    4,13,783                    Home Buyers No 0.004457648 84,273                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

794 Surekha Uday Sane 1374 12-12-2019 3,38,198                    4,74,077                    Home Buyers No 0.005107184 (1,35,879)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

795 Pannalal Ramdeo Gupta 1375 12-12-2019 4,26,610                    6,48,855                    Home Buyers No 0.006990056 (2,22,245)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

796 Rajesh C Shah 1376 20/12/19 14,89,838                  9,14,674                    Home Buyers No 0.009853697 5,75,165                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

797 Kamal Kumar Mishra 1377 13/12/19 11,64,387                  9,55,106                    Home Buyers No 0.010289266 2,09,281                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

798 Ishwar Jaoo Dalvi 1378 13/12/19 9,45,497                    6,64,649                    Home Buyers No 0.007160207 2,80,848                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

799 Kamal Pahuja 1379 14/12/19 2,28,086                    3,22,378                    Home Buyers No 0.003472945 (94,292)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

800 Nivedita Ganesh Ashtekar 1380 14/11/19 2,56,231                    3,54,408                    Home Buyers No 0.003818009 (98,177)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

801 Tapan G Das 1381 16/12/19 9,59,522                    9,39,978                    Home Buyers No 0.0101263 19,544                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

802 Rohit Suryakant Gurav 1382 16/12/19 22,25,446                  18,01,107                  Home Buyers No 0.019403166 4,24,339                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

803 Rohit Suryakant Gurav 1383 16/12/19 14,55,793                  5,25,112                    Home Buyers No 0.005656988 9,30,681                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

804 Deepak Laxman Kadam 1384 27/12/19 16,96,372                  13,87,452                  Home Buyers No 0.01494689 3,08,920                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

805 Ketan Shantaram Marde 1385 16/12/19 2,93,565                    3,66,869                    Home Buyers No 0.00395225 (73,304)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

806 Ramesh Lingaiah Vasampelly 1386 16/12/19 3,50,780                    2,94,510                    Home Buyers No 0.00317273 56,270                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

807 Shikha Deb Barman & Rajadyuti Deb Barman 1387 16/12/19 7,44,284                    5,65,410                    Home Buyers No 0.006091116 1,78,873                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

808 Shikha Deb Barman & Rajadyuti Deb Barman 1388 16/12/19 7,44,284                    5,65,410                    Home Buyers No 0.006091116 1,78,873                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

809 Prakash Singhvi 1389 16/12/19 17,05,052                  11,44,312                  Home Buyers No 0.012327574 5,60,740                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

810 Shekhar Balingam Shirsulla 1390 16/12/19 16,77,480                  5,84,993                    Home Buyers No 0.006302082 10,92,487                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

811 Shekhar Balingam Shirsulla 1390 16/12/19 16,77,480                  6,22,535                    Home Buyers No 0.006706515 10,54,945                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

812 Smita Sanjay Kajale And Sanjay Maganrao Kajale 1391 23/9/19 57,66,405                  69,05,613                  Home Buyers No 0.074393553 (11,39,208)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

813 Sanjay Maganrao Kajale And Smita Sanjay Kajale 1392 23/9/19 1,91,32,189                67,50,756                  Home Buyers No 0.072725286 1,23,81,433                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

814
Marutiramalingg Narayankar & Manju Maruti 

Narayankar
1393 09-04-2019 20,65,926                  6,49,290                    Home Buyers No 0.006994739 14,16,636                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

815 Sundara Thimmappa Shetty 1394 09-09-2019 2,32,88,520                95,51,357                  Home Buyers No 0.102895905 1,37,37,163                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

816 Bharatbhai L Gandhi 1395 10-08-2020 22,86,709                  16,77,317                  Home Buyers No 0.018069588 6,09,392                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

817 Mohanlal K Purohit 1396 09-09-2019 16,41,878                  12,40,214                  Home Buyers No 0.013360719 4,01,664                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

818 Aaditya Enterprises 1397 11-12-2019 14,85,000                  Home Buyers No 0 14,85,000                    
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

819 Archana Hrishikesh Parab 1398 09-09-2019 66,29,450                  59,30,582                  Home Buyers No 0.063889631 6,98,868                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

820 Bina Chheda And Amrutben Chheda 1399 26/9/19 5,74,173                    4,76,998                    Home Buyers No 0.005138655 97,175                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

821 Bhushan Madhav Raul & Bhoomi Bhushan Raul 1400 01-11-2020 1,18,36,995                69,71,874                  Home Buyers No 0.075107372 48,65,121                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

822 Anand Kumar 1401 01-11-2020 25,44,625                  15,41,545                  Home Buyers No 0.016606926 10,03,080                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

823 Prabhunath Maurya 1402 09-06-2019 17,03,655                  20,11,946                  Home Buyers No 0.021674509 (3,08,291)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

824 Prabhunath Maurya 1402 09-06-2019 17,03,655                  20,13,954                  Home Buyers No 0.021696141 (3,10,299)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

825 Prabhunath Maurya 1402 09-06-2019 17,03,655                  19,41,634                  Home Buyers No 0.020917044 (2,37,979)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

826 Prabhunath Maurya 1402 09-06-2019 17,03,655                  20,11,946                  Home Buyers No 0.021674509 (3,08,291)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

827 Prabhunath Maurya 1402 09-06-2019 17,42,670                  21,27,047                  Home Buyers No 0.022914489 (3,84,377)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

828 Shrikant Gopal Porel And Sushila Shrikant Porel 1403 23/9/19 2,11,58,816                1,18,93,945               Home Buyers No 0.128132404 92,64,871                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

829
Iqra Enterprises (Mohammad Akram Khan Badruddin 

Khan)
1404 18/9/2019 1,17,87,375                1,38,79,572               Home Buyers No 0.149523386 (20,92,197)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

830 Prakash Mangilal Surya 1405 25/9/19 2,34,67,273                1,21,31,972               Home Buyers No 0.130696639 1,13,35,301                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

831 Bhagwandas Tarani And Pushpa Devi Tarani 1406 01-09-2020 2,55,016                    2,68,976                    Home Buyers No 0.002897651 (13,960)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

832 Rajesh Punjabi 1407 01-12-2020 1,83,936                    2,16,496                    Home Buyers No 0.002332295 (32,560)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

833 Nachiket Ashok Tendulkar 1408 01-06-2020 1,91,22,200                Home Buyers No 0 1,91,22,200                 Possession Given

834 Avani Thakkar And Bharatbhai Thakkar 1409 09-09-2019 6,32,112                    9,10,361                    Home Buyers No 0.009807236 (2,78,249)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

835 Dhaval Thakkar And Jayaben Thakkar 1410 09-09-2019 6,32,112                    9,07,427                    Home Buyers No 0.009775631 (2,75,315)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

836 Macklin Alex D'Sa And Gloria Macklin Alex D'Sa 1411 09-09-2019 34,62,889                  19,03,635                  Home Buyers No 0.020507694 15,59,254                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

837 Nelson J Fernandes 1501 10-07-2019 4,58,726                    3,54,447                    Home Buyers No 0.003818424 1,04,279                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

838 Joaquim B Fernandes 1502 10-07-2019 6,88,090                    5,06,270                    Home Buyers No 0.005453998 1,81,820                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

839 Mrs. Sugrabegam Shaikh 1503 10-07-2019 14,89,450                  19,78,379                  Home Buyers No 0.021312898 (4,88,929)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

840 Mr. Santosh Dhaneshwar Ojha 1505 19/9/19 49,44,864                  14,92,859                  Home Buyers No 0.016082439 34,52,005                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

841 Mr. Krishnanand Sarojkumar Jha 1506 13/11/2019 21,000                       21,000                       Home Buyers No 0.000226231 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

842 Mr. Krishnanand Sarojkumar Jha 1507 19/9/19 10,20,000                  9,22,933                    Home Buyers No 0.009942676 97,067                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

843 Mr. Saurabh Jain C/O Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta 1508 23/9/19 9,65,046                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 5,17,233                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

844 Mr. Vijaykumar Aggarwal/ Mrs. Priti Aggarwal 1509 23/9/19 3,59,707                    2,38,552                    Home Buyers No 0.002569898 1,21,155                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

845 Mr. Prashant Bhat/ Mrs. Niti Prashant Bhat 1510 23/9/19 3,59,554                    2,38,553                    Home Buyers No 0.002569915 1,21,001                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

846 Mr.Deepak Kumar Jha/ Mrs. Anita Jha 1511 11-09-2019 3,46,521                    2,38,612                    Home Buyers No 0.00257055 1,07,909                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

847 Mr. Arvind S. Yalgi 1512 31/8/19 1,99,53,834                80,87,476                  Home Buyers No 0.087125654 1,18,66,358                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

848 Mr. Govind Chetan Dadlani/ Jay Dadlani/ Anita Dadlani 1513 09-09-2019 2,61,48,775                1,19,00,257               Home Buyers No 0.128200405 1,42,48,518                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

849 Mrs. Aparna Kothari 1514 09-08-2019 3,09,14,150                1,24,78,972               Home Buyers No 0.134434842 1,84,35,178                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

850 Mr. Vikas Namdeo Mate/ Archana Vikas Mate 1515 23/9/19 1,26,74,518                37,68,962                  Home Buyers No 0.040602684 89,05,556                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

851 Mr. Chandrakant Mishra 1516 18/11/19 2,11,40,768                87,70,925                  Home Buyers No 0.094488388 1,23,69,843                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

852 Mr. Lewis Oveen Naveen/ Mr. Chrystal V Lewis 1517 28/10/19 2,48,00,699                96,22,712                  Home Buyers No 0.103664615 1,51,77,987                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

853
Mrs. Anju Sunil Sachdev/ Mr. Sunil Thanwardas 

Sachdev/ Mr. Divesh Sunil Sachdev
1518 23/9/19 2,63,99,129                1,15,58,734               Home Buyers No 0.124521198 1,48,40,396                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

854 Mr. Shyam Prakash Shankar Chittari 1519 23/10/19 2,03,41,319                89,40,337                  Home Buyers No 0.09631345 1,14,00,982                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

855 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Yadav 1520 23/9/19 14,93,436                  10,15,491                  Home Buyers No 0.01093979 4,77,945                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

856
Khushi Khanchandani/ Lata Khanchandani/ Prashant 

Khanchandani
1521 23/9/19 2,05,19,974                90,69,623                  Home Buyers No 0.097706232 1,14,50,351                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

857 Ms. Pournima Abhijeet Tambe 1522 20/9/19 4,16,756                    2,37,149                    Home Buyers No 0.002554781 1,79,607                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

858 Mr. Sandeep Sharad Satam 1524 23/9/19 6,64,426                    4,73,910                    Home Buyers No 0.005105388 1,90,516                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

859
Mr. Sachin Sudhakar Khatu/ Mrs. Kashmira Sudhakar 

Kharu
1525 23/9/19 99,17,498                  34,09,480                  Home Buyers No 0.03673002 65,08,018                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

860 Poonam Dinesh Gupta 1526 23/9/19 15,61,616                  6,11,418                    Home Buyers No 0.006586753 9,50,198                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

861 Mr. Samir R Sheth/ Mrs. Raksha S Sheth 1527 09-09-2019 8,86,475                    6,68,505                    Home Buyers No 0.007201746 2,17,970                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

862 Mr. Shahbaz Choudhary/ Mr. Sarfaraz Choudhary 1528 24/9/2019 87,00,400                  79,63,288                  Home Buyers No 0.08578779 7,37,112                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

863 Mr. Vijay Vadugu/ Mrs. Krishnaveni Vadugu 1529 09-12-2019 2,71,22,872                74,77,436                  Home Buyers No 0.08055375 1,96,45,436                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

864 Mr. Ratan Chatraram Choudhary 1530 22/9/19 5,69,852                    8,53,747                    Home Buyers No 0.009197342 (2,83,895)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

865 Mr. Kamal M. Ochani/ Mrs. Rakhee Kamal Ochani 1531 22/9/19 1,21,80,442                51,21,492                  Home Buyers No 0.055173374 70,58,950                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

866 Sheeta Pintu Shah/ Pintu Navinchandra Shah 1532 22/9/19 3,49,983                    5,21,313                    Home Buyers No 0.005616053 (1,71,330)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

867 Devkumar Ramphal Mehta 1533 22/9/19 3,54,879                    4,75,907                    Home Buyers No 0.005126907 (1,21,028)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

868 Mr. Ghanashyam Ranjit Yadav 1534 22/9/19 74,57,859                  30,51,111                  Home Buyers No 0.032869344 44,06,748                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

869 Mr. Arun Tukaram Yadav 1535 23/10/19 2,92,188                    4,77,543                    Home Buyers No 0.005144531 (1,85,355)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

870 Mr. Anil B. Gaikwad/ Mrs. Sneha A. Gaikwad 1536 22/9/19 1,55,91,607                1,07,41,153               Home Buyers No 0.115713472 48,50,454                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

871 Mr. Ladru D' Souza 1537 22/9/19 2,12,41,051                1,21,44,876               Home Buyers No 0.130835663 90,96,175                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

872 Mr. Suresh Kumar / Mr. Kamlesh Sarowa 1538 22/9/19 8,50,047                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 4,02,234                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

873 Mrs. Anagha Amit Kekare 1539 22/9/19 49,17,206                  Home Buyers No 0 49,17,206                    Possession Given

874
Mr. Pomesh Shivji Meisheri/ Mrs. Darshana Pomesh 

Meisheri
1540 22/9/19 1,68,22,508                84,69,542                  Home Buyers No 0.091241614 83,52,966                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

875 Mr. Salvadore A D'Souza 1541 21/9/19 77,22,607                  41,87,293                  Home Buyers No 0.045109333 35,35,314                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

876 Mr. Sushil R. Dubey/ Mrs. Manisha S. Dubey 1542 09-10-2019 94,63,380                  62,03,908                  Home Buyers No 0.066834148 32,59,472                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

877 Mr. Suresh R Shinde/ Mrs. Sunanda S Shinde 1543 09-09-2019 2,13,16,457                99,16,926                  Home Buyers No 0.10683415 1,13,99,531                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

878
Mr. Janardan Vitthalrao Pimpale/ Mrs. Kantabai 

Janardan Pimpale/ Mr. Prashant Pimpale
1544 09-08-2019 2,08,21,552                93,09,951                  Home Buyers No 0.100295264 1,15,11,601                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

879 Mrs. Anjum Ramjan Khan/ Mr. Ramjan Jabbar Khan 1545 21/9/19 38,44,250                  24,12,640                  Home Buyers No 0.025991152 14,31,610                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

880 Mr. Mukesh Jayantilal Shah 1546 21/9/19 5,50,335                    6,46,423                    Home Buyers No 0.006963858 (96,088)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

881
Mr. Dinesh S Jaiswal/ Mrs. Poonam D. Jaiswal/ Mr. 

Vijay D. Jaiswal
1547 25/9/19 97,35,975                  36,28,245                  Home Buyers No 0.039086757 61,07,730                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

882 Shalini Agrawal 1548 20/9/19 9,88,809                    4,33,474                    Home Buyers No 0.004669782 5,55,335                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

883 Mr. Shivaji Revanappa Telgi 1549 20/9/19 5,74,050                    3,42,636                    Home Buyers No 0.003691187 2,31,414                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

884 Mr. Sandeep Satam/ Sampada Sandeep Satam 1550 23/10/19 1,68,06,466                90,42,144                  Home Buyers No 0.097410209 77,64,322                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

885 Mr. Shilendra Kumar Bhardwaj 1551 09-06-2019 11,98,371                  9,12,561                    Home Buyers No 0.009830936 2,85,810                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

886 Mrs. Manasi Mahesh Raut 1552 09-06-2019 17,87,953                  6,43,639                    Home Buyers No 0.006933869 11,44,314                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

887 Mr. Sachin Vasant Chavan 1553 09-09-2019 1,23,77,288                71,85,867                  Home Buyers No 0.077412701 51,91,421                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

888 Mr. Bhuwan Chander Phuloria/ Deepa Phuloria 1554 20/9/2019 7,19,428                    3,22,286                    Home Buyers No 0.003471957 3,97,142                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

889 Usha Varma/ Hariprakash Varma 1555 20/9/19 19,62,865                  9,74,104                    Home Buyers No 0.010493934 9,88,761                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

890
Mrs. Rashmi Pravin Mahajan/ Mr. Pravin Shantaram 

Mahajan
1556 09-10-2019 4,76,211                    3,13,787                    Home Buyers No 0.003380403 1,62,424                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

891 Mr. Jagdish Punjaram Phad 1557 14/9/19 6,92,957                    4,51,654                    Home Buyers No 0.004865631 2,41,303                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

892 Mr. Mahesh G Bhatia 1558 19/9/19 7,97,293                    6,49,821                    Home Buyers No 0.007000462 1,47,472                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

893 Mr. Mahendra Yadav 1559 18/9/19 12,62,890                  8,78,793                    Home Buyers No 0.009467161 3,84,097                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

894
Mrs. Nanda Khandalekar/ Mr. Durgaprasad 

Khandalekar
1560 21/9/19 5,76,152                    8,57,503                    Home Buyers No 0.009237802 (2,81,351)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

895 Dr. Sujeet Nandlal Singh 1562 21/9/19 2,07,84,142                74,42,952                  Home Buyers No 0.080182256 1,33,41,190                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

896
Mr.Chandrakant M Thakkar, Mrs.Aruna Chandrakant 

Thakkar & Ms.Sandhya Chandrakant Tahakkar
1563 21/9/19 1,16,65,047                78,58,924                  Home Buyers No 0.084663479 38,06,123                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

897
Mr. Meena Pramod Chaudhari/ Mr. Pramod Liladhar 

Chaudhri
1564 09-09-2019 2,05,69,081                1,00,34,919               Home Buyers No 0.10810528 1,05,34,162                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

898 Fatema Aliasgar Electricwala/ Aliasgar H Electricwala 1565 25/9/19 9,21,548                    6,97,737                    Home Buyers No 0.007516663 2,23,811                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

899 Mr. Ashok H. More 1566 25/9/19 11,54,792                  6,28,326                    Home Buyers No 0.006768903 5,26,466                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

900 Mr. Rajinder Arora 1567 25/9/19 11,89,918                  14,94,049                  Home Buyers No 0.016095255 (3,04,131)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

901 Mr. Binoy Ninan 1568 09-09-2019 1,01,80,385                60,28,725                  Home Buyers No 0.064946914 41,51,660                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

902 Mr. Neenu Ninan 1569 09-09-2019 1,04,04,996                69,72,652                  Home Buyers No 0.075115757 34,32,344                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

903
Mr. Mayuresh Bhalchandra Bhandarkar & Mrs Sujata 

Bhalchandra Bhandarkar
1570 09-09-2019 80,81,276                  74,15,043                  Home Buyers No 0.079881591 6,66,233                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

904 Mr. Dharmendrakumar Santosh Kumar Singh 1571 18/9/19 17,16,708                  4,89,826                    Home Buyers No 0.00527685 12,26,882                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

905 Mr. Prakash Vasudeo Sawant 1572 25/9/19 5,18,200                    3,73,443                    Home Buyers No 0.004023064 1,44,757                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

906 Mallika B Shetty/ Balakrishna M Shetty 1573 09-09-2019 1,19,64,922                38,42,616                  Home Buyers No 0.041396155 81,22,306                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

907 Bhushan Punekar/ Sonali Punekar 1574 25/9/19 2,26,24,160                1,06,26,627               Home Buyers No 0.1144797 1,19,97,533                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

908 Mukund Bhadani 1575 25/9/19 1,12,30,309                63,08,156                  Home Buyers No 0.067957197 49,22,153                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

909
Amarish Shankar Potphode/ Akanksha Amarish 

Potphode
1576 19/9/19 4,94,188                    3,85,050                    Home Buyers No 0.004148113 1,09,138                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

910 Gobind B. Sadhwani 1577 25/9/19 2,15,61,200                90,79,238                  Home Buyers No 0.09780982 1,24,81,961                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

911 Nalini Naresh Lotankar 1578 24/9/19 6,12,255                    8,93,223                    Home Buyers No 0.009622609 (2,80,968)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

912 Milind D Kolekar/ Shilpa Kolekar 1579 09-09-2019 1,66,97,985                66,88,213                  Home Buyers No 0.072051515 1,00,09,772                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

913 Kalpana Dinkar Upadhyay/ Dinkar Upadhyay 1580 25/9/19 1,96,21,128                78,00,610                  Home Buyers No 0.084035273 1,18,20,518                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

914 Palat Pradeep Kumar 1581 25/9/19 39,06,372                  16,72,234                  Home Buyers No 0.018014832 22,34,138                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

915 Vinodkumar Rameshchandra Hukumatani 1582 25/9/19 1,99,95,729                84,67,694                  Home Buyers No 0.091221709 1,15,28,034                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

916 Dastagir Babumiya Shaikh 1583 25/9/19 3,01,001                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 68,239                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

917 Shiwal Laldas Pandit (Dharmendra Shiwal Pandit) 1584 28/1/2020 2,54,13,881                1,22,56,522               Home Buyers No 0.132038413 1,31,57,359                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

918 Smita Sachin Shirodkar/ Sachin Shirodkar 1585 26/9/19 7,17,327                    4,06,406                    Home Buyers No 0.00437818 3,10,921                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

919 Ashwarya Raturi/ Anjali A Raturi 1586 19/9/19 6,97,540                    4,59,078                    Home Buyers No 0.004945602 2,38,462                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

920 Avinash Nana Gavande / Aakansha Avinash Gavande 1587 31/8/19 2,55,53,522                83,37,544                  Home Buyers No 0.089819616 1,72,15,978                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

921 Ketan Vijay Kate/ Sayali Ketan Kate 1588 25/9/19 2,00,57,264                1,16,28,017               Home Buyers No 0.125267587 84,29,247                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

922 Nihar H Shah 1589 25/9/19 2,25,000                    3,54,386                    Home Buyers No 0.00381777 (1,29,386)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

923 Kalindi Singh 1590 25/9/19 2,47,55,982                1,15,27,944               Home Buyers No 0.124189502 1,32,28,038                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

924 Preeti Satyen Bhavsar/ Satyen Shashikant Bhavsar 1591 23/9/19 1,37,16,399                1,14,52,015               Home Buyers No 0.123371526 22,64,384                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

925 C. Mukundan/ Beena Nair 1592 22/9/19 1,88,31,920                90,74,183                  Home Buyers No 0.097755357 97,57,737                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

926
Mr. Vishal Devendra Kapoor / Mrs. Preeti Vishal 

Kapoor / Mr. Devinder Kumar Kapoor 
1593 09-06-2019 3,96,23,355                1,53,62,731               Home Buyers No 0.165501322 2,42,60,624                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

927 Amita Rupesh Pevekar 1594 24/9/19 6,52,276                    4,65,796                    Home Buyers No 0.005017975 1,86,480                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

928 Nirmala Ravi Tribhuwan / Ravi Babanrao Tribhuvan 1595 25/9/19 70,08,524                  39,40,543                  Home Buyers No 0.042451117 30,67,981                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

929 Ashish Bansi Master/ Beenal Ashish Master 1596 25/9/19 10,38,698                  6,52,789                    Home Buyers No 0.007032436 3,85,909                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

930 Payal Chintan Pandya/ Chintan Pandya 1597 25/9/19 8,75,476                    9,91,860                    Home Buyers No 0.010685214 (1,16,384)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

931
Naazneen Noorahmed Ladak/ Nasrin Noorahmed 

Ladak
1599 25/9/19 11,71,821                  6,81,958                    Home Buyers No 0.007346675 4,89,863                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

932 Rahul B Modi/ Bharatbhushan N Modi/ Neha Modi 1600 25/9/19 2,07,66,802                86,47,263                  Home Buyers No 0.093156191 1,21,19,539                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

933 Regina Vincent Moniz/ Vincent Martin Moniz 1601 09-08-2019 1,98,55,033                83,38,355                  Home Buyers No 0.089828345 1,15,16,678                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

934 Madhav Laxman Deshaval 1603 09-09-2019 2,41,95,543                1,39,27,565               Home Buyers No 0.150040406 1,02,67,978                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

935 Shilpa C Naik 1605 09-09-2019 9,68,980                    7,53,401                    Home Buyers No 0.008116325 2,15,579                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

936 Vijay Thakordas Parmar 1606 31/8/19 2,29,81,860                69,98,238                  Home Buyers No 0.075391388 1,59,83,622                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

937 Ashwini A Chachad/ Ajit Chachad 1607 09-11-2019 4,77,244                    4,20,648                    Home Buyers No 0.004531605 56,596                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

938 Madhuri Mangesh Budhkar 1608 09-10-2019 26,50,907                  19,06,033                  Home Buyers No 0.020533518 7,44,874                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

939 Kiran Shirsekar 1609 09-07-2019 3,73,594                    2,62,907                    Home Buyers No 0.002832278 1,10,687                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

940 Rajesh M Sattigeri / Swati Sattigeri 1610 09-09-2019 7,13,876                    4,54,664                    Home Buyers No 0.004898053 2,59,212                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

941 Geeta Vasant Nayak/ Vasant Nayak 1611 09-09-2019 9,39,126                    5,23,343                    Home Buyers No 0.005637926 4,15,783                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

942 Sawairam Hadataram Kumavat 1612 14/9/19 5,13,100                    7,32,727                    Home Buyers No 0.007893603 (2,19,627)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

943 Yasmeen Munshiraza Shaikh / Munshiraza Shaikh 1613 5/9/2019 19,28,005                  15,19,496                  Home Buyers No 0.016369392 4,08,509                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

944 Anita Purshottam Makwana 1614 14/9/19 4,65,178                    2,98,892                    Home Buyers No 0.003219939 1,66,286                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

945 Rajkiran Bhandari 1615 09-12-2019 2,36,194                    3,85,785                    Home Buyers No 0.004156023 (1,49,591)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

946 Rupali Vishal Chaubal / Vishal Anand Chaubal 1616 09-12-2019 21,48,712                  14,73,873                  Home Buyers No 0.015877903 6,74,839                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

947 Ashish Patil/ Tanmay Patil 1617 09-09-2019 11,51,261                  6,19,365                    Home Buyers No 0.006672365 5,31,896                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

948 Soarabh Madan/ Swati Katare 1618 31/8/19 52,06,929                  78,84,711                  Home Buyers No 0.08494128 (26,77,782)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

949
Kulwant Singh Thethi

1619 09-10-2019 6,83,392                    4,79,540                    Home Buyers No 0.005166041 2,03,852                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

950 Jatin H Darji/ Pinky Darji 1621 09-12-2019 10,00,000                  3,63,337                    Home Buyers No 0.0039142 6,36,663                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

951 Jatin H Darji/ Pinky Darji 1622 09-12-2019 25,00,000                  15,39,761                  Home Buyers No 0.01658771 9,60,239                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

952 Bibeesh S Nair/ Deepa B Nair 1623 09-11-2019 3,33,440                    4,11,085                    Home Buyers No 0.004428586 (77,645)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

953 Dinesh Deo/ Kavita Deo 1624 09-05-2019 2,80,90,462                1,13,38,943               Home Buyers No 0.122153419 1,67,51,519                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

954 Yamini Malekar 1625 09-05-2019 1,29,616                    2,16,324                    Home Buyers No 0.002330443 (86,708)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

955 Umesh G Malekar 1626 09-05-2019 1,57,030                    2,62,520                    Home Buyers No 0.002828102 (1,05,490)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

956 Sonali Deepak Surve/ Mayuresh Bhojane 1627 09-04-2019 45,62,694                  43,96,793                  Home Buyers No 0.047366251 1,65,901                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

957 Rajesh Khamitkar 1628 09-05-2019 2,83,835                    4,60,817                    Home Buyers No 0.004964338 (1,76,982)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

958 Seema Bangera 1629 09-07-2019 97,81,140                  69,63,263                  Home Buyers No 0.075014602 28,17,877                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

959 Gautamchand Jain 1630 09-07-2019 2,73,467                    4,10,857                    Home Buyers No 0.004426129 (1,37,390)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

960 Sukhendu Gangopadhyay 1631 09-05-2019 4,34,274                    6,09,290                    Home Buyers No 0.006563823 (1,75,016)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

961 Srijith Pillai / Ranjith Pillai 1632 09-09-2019 2,69,602                    4,34,901                    Home Buyers No 0.004685144 (1,65,299)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

962 Siddhi Arvind Bohra 1633 09-09-2019 4,75,870                    3,80,577                    Home Buyers No 0.004099919 95,293                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

963 Parikshit Chaugule/ Shalki Chaugule 1634 09-09-2019 18,07,591                  14,66,998                  Home Buyers No 0.015803843 3,40,593                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

964 Mr.Tejas Pokharankar 1635 09-07-2019 4,01,909                    3,54,365                    Home Buyers No 0.003817543 47,544                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

965 Ramakant Yadav/ Saraswati Yadav 1636 09-05-2019 4,00,234                    4,61,961                    Home Buyers No 0.004976662 (61,727)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

966 Anup Hariom  Sahni / Chavi Sahni 1637 09-09-2019 1,01,10,502                72,97,690                  Home Buyers No 0.078617354 28,12,812                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

967
Vaishali K Desai/ Amit P Desai/ Pankaj Desai/ Foram 

Desai
1638 09-09-2019 2,55,49,729                1,61,31,484               Home Buyers No 0.173783032 94,18,245                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

968 Shrikant Shinde/ Sayali Shinde 1639 09-09-2019 2,11,76,074                94,28,055                  Home Buyers No 0.101567585 1,17,48,019                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

969 Yogesh Suresh Rajpal / Yamini Yogesh Rajpal 1641 09-09-2019 5,19,209                    3,67,952                    Home Buyers No 0.003963913 1,51,257                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

970 Arihant Singhi 1642 09-09-2019 9,10,031                    7,72,829                    Home Buyers No 0.00832562 1,37,202                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

971 Atul Arun Chavan 1643 21/11/19 2,26,42,501                1,96,87,633               Home Buyers No 0.212093097 29,54,868                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

972 Darryl Pinto / Ronita Pinto 1644 09-04-2019 1,36,63,340                1,59,17,194               Home Buyers No 0.171474504 (22,53,854)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

973 Jacob Thomas/ Jessy Jacob Chilambathu 1645 09-04-2019 8,16,600                    11,25,304                  Home Buyers No 0.0121228 (3,08,704)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

974 Vishwanath Malusare 1646 09-04-2019 3,84,915                    6,22,173                    Home Buyers No 0.006702615 (2,37,258)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

975 Deepak Chimanlal Tank/ Deepti Tank 1647 09-03-2019 6,98,288                    5,25,936                    Home Buyers No 0.005665857 1,72,352                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

976 Shweta Singh / Amit Singh 1648 09-04-2019 95,63,551                  Home Buyers No 0 95,63,551                    Possession Given

977 Damayanti Prasad / Raj Kumar Prasad 1649 09-04-2019 3,37,432                    5,00,688                    Home Buyers No 0.005393867 (1,63,256)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

978 Alpesh Shah 1650 31/8/19 3,00,000                    2,38,355                    Home Buyers No 0.002567773 61,645                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

979
  

Asif Hushye
1651 09-04-2019 20,11,110                  15,36,554                  Home Buyers No 0.016553156 4,74,556                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

980
  Mohammed Saqib Ahmed Shaikh/ Ahmed Alibahadur 

Shaikh
1652 09-04-2019 9,32,404                    5,07,494                    Home Buyers No 0.005467182 4,24,910                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

981 Manoj Mukund Raut 1654 09-01-2019 5,34,676                    3,06,724                    Home Buyers No 0.003304313 2,27,952                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

982 Paul Merchant Limited 1655 09-04-2019 1,26,60,196                1,21,02,781               Home Buyers No 0.130382177 5,57,415                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

983
Basil Frank Barretto/ Cynthia Basil Barretto/ Ciana 

Basil Barretto
1657 09-04-2019 3,42,749                    3,02,793                    Home Buyers No 0.003261958 39,956                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

984 Mohit Khosla 1658 09-04-2019 16,69,484                  12,58,420                  Home Buyers No 0.013556846 4,11,064                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

985 Vikas Maruti Raut 1659 09-04-2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

986 Sarfaraz S Shaikh/ Shahnawaz S Shaikh 1660 09-04-2019 8,42,067                    13,00,678                  Home Buyers No 0.01401209 (4,58,611)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

987 Aramuc Scientific Communication (P) Ltd 1661 09-06-2019 4,24,641                    4,55,783                    Home Buyers No 0.004910112 (31,142)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

988 Ritesh Kumar Singh 1662 09-04-2019 18,40,672                  13,16,035                  Home Buyers No 0.014177529 5,24,637                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

989 Rajan Parekh 1663 09-08-2019 8,50,217                    7,94,298                    Home Buyers No 0.0085569 55,919                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

990 Ram Bachan Yadav 1664 21/10/2020 2,98,472                    4,54,340                    Home Buyers No 0.004894565 (1,55,868)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

991 Rashi Rohidas Patil/ Rohidas Patil 1665 09-04-2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

992 Anil Shivdasani 1666 09-07-2019 1,91,14,000                1,18,62,953               Home Buyers No 0.127798526 72,51,047                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

993 Sujit Mishra 1667 09-07-2019 3,38,373                    4,74,887                    Home Buyers No 0.005115919 (1,36,514)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

994 Manoj S. Varma 1668 17/10/19 4,38,429                    2,62,763                    Home Buyers No 0.00283072 1,75,666                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

995 Mineshkumar Shah 1669 16/11/19 8,14,031                    6,24,360                    Home Buyers No 0.006726179 1,89,671                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

996 Mr.Vipul K Kukadia/ Mrs.Avani Vipul Kukadia 1670 09-07-2019 10,62,353                  15,63,059                  Home Buyers No 0.01683869 (5,00,706)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

997 Hiren P Sheth 1671 09-04-2019 11,37,174                  6,81,713                    Home Buyers No 0.007344031 4,55,461                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

998 Vijay Pyarelal Jhunjhunwala 1672 09-06-2019 16,23,599                  12,96,343                  Home Buyers No 0.013965383 3,27,256                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

999 Kishore Raheja/ Radhika Raheja 1673 09-07-2019 1,10,37,422                98,32,487                  Home Buyers No 0.105924497 12,04,935                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1000 Sagar Saple 1674 09-07-2019 3,60,419                    5,28,988                    Home Buyers No 0.005698736 (1,68,569)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1001 Bipin Kantilal Tailor 1675 09-07-2019 11,15,979                  14,91,960                  Home Buyers No 0.016072746 (3,75,981)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1002 Jaiprakash Mhatre 1676 09-07-2019 8,85,955                    11,85,276                  Home Buyers No 0.012768875 (2,99,321)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1003
Mrs. Anita Bharatkumar Lodaya And Mr. Bharatkumar 

Bhawanji Lodaya
1677 09-09-2019 1,37,81,966                78,07,423                  Home Buyers No 0.084108662 59,74,543                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1004 Sachin Harishchandra Ture 1678 09-07-2019 2,29,923                    3,62,978                    Home Buyers No 0.003910333 (1,33,055)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1005 Manohar Jaggannath Patil & Manngala Manohar Patil 1679 09-07-2019 13,46,579                  9,96,158                    Home Buyers No 0.010731516 3,50,421                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1006 Hansa Harshad Ved / Vishal Harshad Ved 1680 09-07-2019 8,18,409                    3,26,136                    Home Buyers No 0.003513431 4,92,273                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1007 Vijayan Unnikrishnan Nair/ Kavitha Vijayan Nair 1681 09-09-2019 1,14,29,097                61,15,837                  Home Buyers No 0.06588536 53,13,260                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1008 Pinang Joshi 1682 19/9/19 7,72,256                    5,66,137                    Home Buyers No 0.006098945 2,06,119                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1009  Sunil Gulab Jadhav 1683 09-07-2019 2,19,922                    3,62,538                    Home Buyers No 0.00390559 (1,42,616)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1010 Harish L Vaswani/ Roma Kumar Vaswani 1684 09-07-2019 3,10,163                    4,18,350                    Home Buyers No 0.004506849 (1,08,187)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1011 Harish L Vaswani/ Roma Kumar Vaswani 1684 09-07-2019 3,10,163                    4,18,350                    Home Buyers No 0.004506849 (1,08,187)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1012 Ashutosh Rahul Limaye 1685 09-07-2019 6,61,280                    4,66,317                    Home Buyers No 0.005023591 1,94,963                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1013 Shirish Grover/ Deepika Grover 1686 09-01-2019 17,47,818                  12,12,169                  Home Buyers No 0.013058586 5,35,649                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1014 Bhavik Bhatt 1687 13/9/18 4,43,101                    5,74,492                    Home Buyers No 0.006188946 (1,31,391)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1015 Asma Taher Khambaty 1688 13/9/18 1,94,749                    3,04,342                    Home Buyers No 0.003278649 (1,09,593)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1016 Juzer Taher Khambati 1689 13/9/18 1,94,749                    3,04,342                    Home Buyers No 0.003278649 (1,09,593)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1017 Ritu Rajendra Tawde 1690 09-07-2019 14,28,834                  10,79,063                  Home Buyers No 0.011624649 3,49,771                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1018 Prakash Pandya / Madhavi Pandya 1691 09-07-2019 2,89,359                    4,58,993                    Home Buyers No 0.004944689 (1,69,634)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1019 Narendra P Panchal/ Jyotshna 1692 31/8/19 3,19,398                    4,39,720                    Home Buyers No 0.00473706 (1,20,322)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1020 Machhindra Ramesh Marathe / Mrs. Poonam Marathe 1693 09-07-2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1021 Sulakshana Bharucha 1694 09-07-2019 2,42,964                    3,28,208                    Home Buyers No 0.003535754 (85,244)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1022 Manoj Pandya/ Jasmine Pandya 1695 09-07-2019 2,89,359                    4,58,993                    Home Buyers No 0.004944689 (1,69,634)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1023 Sudip Chakrabarti/ Archita Chakrabarti 1696 09-07-2019 7,10,002                    4,94,370                    Home Buyers No 0.005325802 2,15,632                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1024 Parag Chatwani 1697 09-07-2019 4,54,216                    3,69,408                    Home Buyers No 0.003979601 84,808                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1025 Manoj Pandya / Madhusudan Saraf 1698 09-07-2019 5,58,534                    8,90,978                    Home Buyers No 0.009598429 (3,32,444)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1026 Judith Misquith 1699 09-07-2019 15,06,600                  18,65,320                  Home Buyers No 0.020094929 (3,58,720)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1027 Mahesh Sawardekar/ Pallavi Sawardekar 1700 19/9/19 5,39,811                    3,75,264                    Home Buyers No 0.004042684 1,64,547                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1028 Sonali Sachin Tipnis 1701 31/8/19 4,35,892                    6,46,604                    Home Buyers No 0.006965802 (2,10,712)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1029 Gadadhar Panda/ Rashmita Panda 1702 09-07-2019 5,26,900                    6,84,805                    Home Buyers No 0.007377345 (1,57,905)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1030 Pravin Nikhade 1703 09-07-2019 25,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 25,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1031 Gaurav Jaywant 1704 09-07-2019 3,21,409                    4,65,453                    Home Buyers No 0.005014279 (1,44,044)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1032 Manoj Venkateshwaran 1705 09-07-2019 11,20,000                  19,35,300                  Home Buyers No 0.020848812 (8,15,300)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1033 Celia Dmello  / Edwin Dmello 1706 09-07-2019 77,17,241                  69,65,883                  Home Buyers No 0.075042835 7,51,358                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1034 Alka Dilip Doshi And  Dilip Trambaklal Doshi, 1707 09-07-2019 56,53,740                  49,56,630                  Home Buyers No 0.053397335 6,97,110                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1035 Kamal Pandey/ Riya Pandey 1708 09-05-2019 54,09,736                  Home Buyers No 0 54,09,736                    The Project does not belong to HDIL
1036 Sujata Nikhade/ Pravin Nikhade 1709 09-07-2019 28,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 28,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1037
Avinash Sitaram Rangnekar/ Vidya Avinash 

Rangnekar
1710 09-07-2019 1,30,32,829                73,78,149                  Home Buyers No 0.079484133 56,54,680                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1038 Rajesh Kashinath Churi 1711 09-07-2019 4,79,951                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 1,84,522                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1039 Rashmi Kriplani / Samit Kriplani 1712 09-01-2019 16,30,431                  4,83,361                    Home Buyers No 0.005207207 11,47,070                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1040 Manisha Keny 1713 21/11/19 7,02,236                    5,28,255                    Home Buyers No 0.005690842 1,73,981                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1041 Haresh Patel 1714 09-07-2019 56,75,014                  48,22,642                  Home Buyers No 0.05195389 8,52,372                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1042
Abhijit Dilip Ingale/ Mitalee Abhijit Ingale/ Dilip 

Chhabu Ingale
1715 09-07-2019 84,66,536                  75,65,811                  Home Buyers No 0.081505805 9,00,725                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1043 Gaurav Kumar 1716 09-07-2019 24,14,049                  Home Buyers No 0 24,14,049                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1044 Suryakant V. Padwal 1717 09-07-2019 4,10,089                    6,40,205                    Home Buyers No 0.006896869 (2,30,116)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1045 Madhu Jindal 1718 09-07-2019 34,75,375                  Home Buyers No 0 34,75,375                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1046 Praveen Gopal Naik 1719 09-07-2019 2,42,487                    3,54,464                    Home Buyers No 0.003818612 (1,11,977)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1047 Haresh G Patel / Mina H Patel 1720 09-07-2019 2,27,891                    2,75,326                    Home Buyers No 0.002966058 (47,435)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1048 Smita Deepak Chaudhari 1721 16/9/19 22,37,510                  17,25,523                  Home Buyers No 0.018588904 5,11,987                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1049 Russell Savio Barretto  & Anita Barretto 1722 09-07-2019 20,93,979                  16,66,192                  Home Buyers No 0.017949738 4,27,787                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1050 Nasir Shamshad Khan 1723 09-07-2019 20,05,322                  15,39,887                  Home Buyers No 0.01658906 4,65,435                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1051 Azim Muraz Ishani 1724 09-07-2019 6,95,430                    5,92,519                    Home Buyers No 0.006383152 1,02,911                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1052 Sahadev Sardar/ Bharati Sahadev Sardar 1725 09-09-2019 1,03,75,875                50,94,482                  Home Buyers No 0.054882399 52,81,393                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1053 Shrawan Kedia 1726 09-07-2019 44,94,735                  65,94,617                  Home Buyers No 0.07104322 (20,99,882)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1054 Panchafulla  Nikhade 1727 09-07-2019 25,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 25,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1055 Salma Ansari 1728 09-07-2019 3,34,530                    5,44,483                    Home Buyers No 0.005865662 (2,09,953)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1056 Anuja Amol Chury/ Amol Hareshwar Chury 1729 09-07-2019 16,81,408                  13,76,737                  Home Buyers No 0.014831461 3,04,671                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1057 Smita Umesh Patil 1730 09-07-2019 7,46,289                    5,27,725                    Home Buyers No 0.005685139 2,18,564                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1058 Ajay Kumar Yadav (Ajay Water Proofing) 1731 09-07-2019 20,37,001                  Home Buyers No 0 20,37,001                    Possession Given

1059 Pankaj Das 1732 09-07-2019 15,55,975                  3,69,186                    Home Buyers No 0.003977212 11,86,789                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1060 Kamal Jhamat Chandwaney/ Riya Kamal Chandwaney 1733 09-07-2019 3,12,289                    4,45,453                    Home Buyers No 0.004798821 (1,33,164)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1061 Kamal Jhamat Chandwaney 1734 09-07-2019 3,03,453                    4,59,314                    Home Buyers No 0.004948144 (1,55,860)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1062 Janya Pratap Chandiramani / Pratap Chandiramani 1736 09-07-2019 7,36,635                    6,59,605                    Home Buyers No 0.007105864 77,030                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1063 Jyoti Praful Samant/ Praful Jaywant Samant 1737 09-07-2019 3,18,218                    5,28,866                    Home Buyers No 0.005697428 (2,10,648)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1064 Saroj M Kotak/ Vaishali J Kotak/ Jesal M Kotak 1738 09-07-2019 2,01,28,538                1,31,05,463               Home Buyers No 0.141183979 70,23,074                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1065 Nisha Sarbhai/ Amit Sarbhai 1739 09-07-2019 6,95,986                    10,14,072                  Home Buyers No 0.010924508 (3,18,086)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1066 Mohammed Shoeb Khan/ Farzana Shoeb Khan 1740 09-03-2019 23,70,332                  21,27,482                  Home Buyers No 0.022919173 2,42,850                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1067 Darshana Surve 1741 09-07-2019 4,48,658                    6,15,597                    Home Buyers No 0.006631773 (1,66,939)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1068 Vishal Kishor Gujarathi/ Apurva Vishal Gujarathi 1742 09-07-2019 1,23,46,416                1,09,21,259               Home Buyers No 0.117653746 14,25,157                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1069 Sunil Atmaram Burkar 1743 25/11/19 17,54,918                  14,62,750                  Home Buyers No 0.015758078 2,92,168                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1070 Tony Pratap Pushparaj 1744 09-07-2019 75,73,007                  68,74,211                  Home Buyers No 0.074055254 6,98,796                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1071 Sangeeta Shishir Yadav 1745 25/9/19 13,89,968                  6,24,682                    Home Buyers No 0.006729648 7,65,286                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1072 Aruna Dinesh Singh/ Dinesh Kumar Ramjanam Singh 1746 7/9/2019 27,23,987                  15,12,689                  Home Buyers No 0.016296063 12,11,298                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1073 Pankaj P. Rathod 1747 7/9/2019 1,49,12,400                1,33,04,774               Home Buyers No 0.14333113 16,07,626                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1074 Pankaj P. Rathod 1747 7/9/2019 1,25,97,250                1,24,55,850               Home Buyers No 0.134185753 1,41,400                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1075
Abhinay Ganesh Jadhav/ Menaka Ganesh Jadhav/ 

Shubha Abhinay Jadhav
1748 19/9/2019 1,62,33,331                74,01,973                  Home Buyers No 0.079740787 88,31,358                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1076 Surjeet Kaur Uppal 1749 21/11/2019 6,32,942                    4,56,863                    Home Buyers No 0.004921744 1,76,079                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1077 Shilpa Chandrashekhar Todankar 1750 7/9/2019 4,08,339                    6,46,678                    Home Buyers No 0.006966603 (2,38,339)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1078 Ajit Pratap Singh / Alka Singh 1751 29/9/2019 25,81,364                  9,85,048                    Home Buyers No 0.010611829 15,96,316                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1079 Ajay G Samat 1752 7/9/2019 2,99,20,994                1,16,90,774               Home Buyers No 0.125943653 1,82,30,220                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1080 Vivek Yashwant Pimplikar 1753 7/9/2019 15,50,326                  13,04,316                  Home Buyers No 0.014051279 2,46,010                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1081 Anand Nandakumar Chitre 1754 21/11/2019 18,54,654                  15,94,613                  Home Buyers No 0.017178623 2,60,041                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1082 Sangita Hattarki 1755 7/9/2019 3,18,350                    4,75,143                    Home Buyers No 0.005118671 (1,56,793)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1083 Lawkush Narendra Bahadur Singh 1756 7/9/2019 5,30,155                    4,28,958                    Home Buyers No 0.00462113 1,01,197                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1084 Geeta Pankaj Shah 1757 7/9/2019 22,86,442                  17,62,138                  Home Buyers No 0.018983355 5,24,304                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1085 Geetanjali Vasant Varade 1758 7/9/2019 26,73,009                  14,37,094                  Home Buyers No 0.01548168 12,35,915                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1086 Chirangi Lal Gour 1759 20/9/2019 5,84,406                    3,78,774                    Home Buyers No 0.004080496 2,05,632                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1087 Minal Manoj Thamke/ Manoj Suresh Thamke 1760 7/9/2019 87,88,039                  75,84,470                  Home Buyers No 0.081706817 12,03,569                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1088 Narayan Singh/ Shitla Singh 1761 7/9/2019 12,00,000                  6,14,379                    Home Buyers No 0.006618655 5,85,621                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1089 Narayan Singh/ Ashish Singh 1762 7/9/2019 9,00,000                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 6,43,365                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1090 Tejinder Kaur Hanspal/ Sarabdeep Singh Hanspal 1763 24/9/2019 30,10,291                  11,58,346                  Home Buyers No 0.012478763 18,51,945                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1091 Parmanand Chand/ Kirti Chand 1764 7/9/2019 1,21,17,864                11,52,726                  Home Buyers No 0.012418213 1,09,65,138                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1092 Sameera Ataur Rahman Kamil/ Ataur Rahman Kamil 1765 7/9/2019 3,57,000                    5,81,255                    Home Buyers No 0.006261804 (2,24,255)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1093 Arun G Shetty 1766 7/9/2019 40,00,000                  39,86,301                  Home Buyers No 0.042944067 13,699                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1094 Kalpana Tilwani / Gobind Tilwani 1767 7/9/2019 3,49,964                    4,32,570                    Home Buyers No 0.004660042 (82,606)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1095 Vandana J. Gawande 1768 7/9/2019 5,50,217                    6,45,778                    Home Buyers No 0.006956904 (95,561)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1096 Veena Babuta 1769 7/9/2019 12,42,048                  7,81,276                    Home Buyers No 0.00841662 4,60,772                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1097 Veena Babuta 1770 7/9/2019 10,78,463                  6,78,193                    Home Buyers No 0.007306116 4,00,270                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1098 Rajni H Babuta 1771 7/9/2019 8,15,733                    4,48,706                    Home Buyers No 0.004833866 3,67,027                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1099 Hindvijay Babuta 1772 7/9/2019 9,01,206                    4,74,185                    Home Buyers No 0.005108351 4,27,021                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1100 Bhanwarsingh V. Rajpurohit 1773 19/11/2019 4,75,870                    3,80,577                    Home Buyers No 0.004099919 95,293                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1101 Surya Prakash Upadhyay 1774 7/9/2019 6,00,916                    3,76,439                    Home Buyers No 0.004055344 2,24,477                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1102 Hindvijay Babuta 1775 7/9/2019 10,52,860                  6,56,517                    Home Buyers No 0.007072602 3,96,343                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1103 Mr. G Venugopala Rao, Mr. G Pradeep, Ms. G Jyothsna 1776 24/9/2019 73,87,654                  93,95,421                  Home Buyers No 0.101216022 (20,07,767)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1104 Pradeep Nikhade 1777 7/9/2019 25,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 25,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)
1105 Rana Aluminium And Hardware 1778 7/9/2019 1,00,33,062                Home Buyers No 0 1,00,33,062                 Possession Given

1106 Prashant B. Kanthe/ Smita Prashant Kanthe 1779 7/9/2019 1,27,63,469                1,11,21,085               Home Buyers No 0.11980645 16,42,384                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1107 R V Construction (Trading) 1780 6/9/2019 -                            1,51,59,556               Home Buyers No 0.163312538 (1,51,59,556)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1108 R V Construction (Trading) 1780 6/9/2019 1,54,54,200                1,54,69,156               Home Buyers No 0.166647831 (14,956)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1109 R V Construction (Trading) 1780 6/9/2019 -                            1,50,82,156               Home Buyers No 0.162478714 (1,50,82,156)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1110 R V Construction (Trading) 1780 6/9/2019 -                            1,50,82,156               Home Buyers No 0.162478714 (1,50,82,156)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1111 Shilpa M Jain 1781 21/11/2019 7,92,793                    4,16,075                    Home Buyers No 0.004482339 3,76,718                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1112 Kishor J. Devani/ Kamini K Devani 1782 7/9/2019 4,08,569                    5,81,077                    Home Buyers No 0.006259886 (1,72,508)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1113 Chandrashekar D. Kubal/ Neelam C. Kubal 1783 7/9/2019 8,31,522                    5,56,334                    Home Buyers No 0.005993333 2,75,188                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1114 Vinod Cardoza/ Juliana Cardoza/ Albert Cardoza 1784 7/9/2019 74,00,717                  60,20,967                  Home Buyers No 0.064863335 13,79,750                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1115 Vikas Brahmdeo Yadav 1785 7/9/2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1116 Dhondiba Gopal Malekar 1786 7/9/2019 6,08,201                    3,28,923                    Home Buyers No 0.003543459 2,79,278                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1117 Krishna Murthy Bhat 1787 7/9/2019 3,62,510                    4,78,023                    Home Buyers No 0.005149701 (1,15,513)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1118 Shah Fabricators Pvt Ltd 1788 7/9/2019 2,61,869                    4,37,788                    Home Buyers No 0.004716246 (1,75,919)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1119 Shah Fabricators Pvt Ltd 1789 7/9/2019 3,71,814                    6,21,592                    Home Buyers No 0.00669635 (2,49,778)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1120 Srinivasrao Satyanarayana Vasamsetti 1790 4/9/2019 4,29,586                    5,93,433                    Home Buyers No 0.006392999 (1,63,847)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1121 Shaikh Khalid Ahamad Zafar 1791 14/9/2019 69,30,028                  90,50,324                  Home Buyers No 0.097498329 (21,20,296)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1122
Wasim Abu Bhati/ Firdous R Badgujar/ Hamida 

Nadeem Bhati/ Anjum Salim Sarkhel/ Salim Sarkhel
1792 7/9/2019 1,38,67,500                1,27,41,530               Home Buyers No 0.137263358 11,25,970                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1123 Avininder Kaur Uppal/ Harshivan A Uppal 1793 7/9/2019 2,83,45,000                Home Buyers No 0 2,83,45,000                 The Project does not belong to HDIL

1124 Jitendra J Thupake/ Poonam Jitendra Thupake 1794 7/9/2019 51,00,000                  63,68,581                  Home Buyers No 0.068608149 (12,68,581)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1125 Jvp Construction Company Pvt Ltd 1795 11/9/2019 1,53,76,800                1,77,16,467               Home Buyers No 0.19085791 (23,39,667)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1126 Sarvani Seshaiah Tatiparti 1796 7/9/2019 2,68,773                    4,04,044                    Home Buyers No 0.004352735 (1,35,271)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1127 Mukund Patil/ Pratima Patil 1797 7/9/2019 10,71,140                  14,43,216                  Home Buyers No 0.015547634 (3,72,076)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1128 Swapnil Mohan Pavale 1798 7/9/2019 1,87,436                    2,16,324                    Home Buyers No 0.002330435 (28,888)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1129 Rajan Ramshiromani Kori 1799 7/9/2019 95,61,269                  73,84,856                  Home Buyers No 0.079556393 21,76,413                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1130 Deepa Bankim Bhagat/ Bankim Indulal Bhagat 1800 7/9/2019 2,36,590                    3,86,786                    Home Buyers No 0.004166812 (1,50,196)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1131 Samir Ziloo Sudrik 1801 7/9/2019 1,87,436                    2,16,324                    Home Buyers No 0.002330435 (28,888)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1132 Dr. Ruchita Salian 1802 7/9/2019 3,14,205                    4,13,257                    Home Buyers No 0.004451982 (99,052)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1133 Leena Dayanand Devle/ Dayanand Ramchandra Devle 1803 1/9/2019 3,76,965                    6,87,578                    Home Buyers No 0.007407211 (3,10,613)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1134 Shailesh Shivbachan Singh / Geeta S. Singh 1804 7/9/2019 1,02,15,556                97,08,039                  Home Buyers No 0.104583835 5,07,517                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1135 Sarala J Kumble/ Janardhan Kumble 1805 21/11/2019 5,63,866                    8,93,383                    Home Buyers No 0.00962433 (3,29,517)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1136 Sarala J Kumble/ Janardhan Kumble 1805 21/11/2019 2,67,866                    4,58,645                    Home Buyers No 0.004940943 (1,90,779)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1137 Pravina Ravindra Surve/ Ravindra Anant Surve 1806 7/9/2019 29,95,992                  23,39,314                  Home Buyers No 0.025201215 6,56,678                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1138 Rupali Salian 1807 7/9/2019 2,75,528                    3,58,990                    Home Buyers No 0.003867364 (83,462)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1139 Arunachalam Krishnamurthy / Kala Arunachalam 1808 7/9/2019 1,44,29,744                1,28,95,459               Home Buyers No 0.138921623 15,34,285                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1140 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 43,85,610                  54,71,987                  Home Buyers No 0.058949227 (10,86,377)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1141 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 41,09,040                  51,01,793                  Home Buyers No 0.054961154 (9,92,753)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1142 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 59,86,510                  72,19,167                  Home Buyers No 0.077771438 (12,32,657)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1143 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  32,70,962                  Home Buyers No 0.03523778 (8,41,097)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1144 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  32,70,554                  Home Buyers No 0.035233381 (8,40,689)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1145 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  29,93,273                  Home Buyers No 0.032246263 (5,63,408)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1146 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  44,92,943                  Home Buyers No 0.048402071 (8,38,268)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1147 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 31,28,250                  42,55,638                  Home Buyers No 0.045845607 (11,27,388)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1148 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 17,17,697                  25,02,742                  Home Buyers No 0.026961809 (7,85,045)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1149 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 11,42,036                  16,69,976                  Home Buyers No 0.017990502 (5,27,940)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1150 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 11,42,037                  16,70,227                  Home Buyers No 0.017993209 (5,28,190)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1151 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 11,42,037                  16,70,102                  Home Buyers No 0.017991863 (5,28,065)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1152 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  33,13,021                  Home Buyers No 0.035690875 (8,83,156)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1153 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 11,42,037                  16,61,126                  Home Buyers No 0.017895165 (5,19,089)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1154 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  33,12,756                  Home Buyers No 0.035688028 (8,82,891)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1155 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  33,13,082                  Home Buyers No 0.035691532 (8,83,217)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1156 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 22,11,177                  30,32,318                  Home Buyers No 0.032666889 (8,21,141)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1157 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  49,78,890                  Home Buyers No 0.053637131 (13,24,215)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1158 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  49,78,794                  Home Buyers No 0.053636102 (13,24,119)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1159 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  49,80,200                  Home Buyers No 0.053651242 (13,25,525)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1160 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  33,14,902                  Home Buyers No 0.035711138 (8,85,037)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1161 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,26,365                  25,48,880                  Home Buyers No 0.027458853 (1,22,515)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1162 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,26,365                  31,27,540                  Home Buyers No 0.033692707 (7,01,175)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1163 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  50,30,993                  Home Buyers No 0.054198437 (13,76,318)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1164 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  50,29,751                  Home Buyers No 0.054185054 (13,75,076)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1165 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  33,45,120                  Home Buyers No 0.036036678 (9,15,255)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1166 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,863                  33,45,853                  Home Buyers No 0.036044577 (9,15,990)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1167 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  50,32,264                  Home Buyers No 0.054212124 (13,77,589)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1168 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 36,54,675                  49,80,200                  Home Buyers No 0.053651242 (13,25,525)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1169 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 17,17,697                  24,93,650                  Home Buyers No 0.026863864 (7,75,953)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1170 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,865                  33,30,966                  Home Buyers No 0.035884195 (9,01,101)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1171 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 11,42,037                  16,63,880                  Home Buyers No 0.017924826 (5,21,843)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1172 Anand Harishchandra Patil & Ashwini Anand Patil 1809 7/9/2019 24,29,851                  33,14,435                  Home Buyers No 0.035706105 (8,84,584)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1173 Mandip Singh Saini 1810 7/9/2019 15,66,720                  20,14,782                  Home Buyers No 0.021705062 (4,48,062)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1174 Sunil Jhamandas Babani 1811 7/9/2019 35,29,011                  Home Buyers No 0 35,29,011                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1175 Chanda Samanta 1812 21/11/2019 1,79,84,803                85,19,233                  Home Buyers No 0.091776935 94,65,570                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1176 Jitendra Rajendra Chaudhari 1813 9/9/2019 61,97,008                  58,34,319                  Home Buyers No 0.062852591 3,62,689                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1177 Sai Sagar Water Suppliers (Kedarnath Yadav) 1814 16/11/2019 15,39,540                  10,89,640                  Home Buyers No 0.011738594 4,49,900                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1178 Kiran Chandrakant Naik 1815 21/11/2019 8,45,871                    6,66,062                    Home Buyers No 0.007175425 1,79,809                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1179 Sanskruti Mahendra Kharpude 1816 21/11/2019 2,95,154                    3,76,210                    Home Buyers No 0.004052878 (81,056)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1180 Aditya Chandrashekhar Todankar 1817 07-09-2019 4,08,318                    6,22,728                    Home Buyers No 0.006708593 (2,14,410)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1181 Rajesh J Chauhan/ Smita R Chauhan 1818 6/9/2019 5,24,349                    7,23,660                    Home Buyers No 0.00779592 (1,99,311)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1182 Surekha Surendra Khedkar/ Sujaiti Surendra Khedkar 1819 7/9/2019 22,88,038                  15,12,221                  Home Buyers No 0.016291024 7,75,817                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1183 Neha Hemal Kapadia/ Hemal Mohanlal Kapadia 1820 7/9/2019 11,83,671                  14,93,447                  Home Buyers No 0.016088766 (3,09,776)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1184 Seema Rambhia 1821 21/11/2019 19,31,194                  Home Buyers No 0 19,31,194                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1185
Prasanna Shashikant Bhatkar/ Reshma Prasanna 

Bhatkar
1822 21/11/2019 29,30,625                  19,11,551                  Home Buyers No 0.020592964 10,19,074                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1186 Arvind Mangal / Shakuntala Mangal 1823 17/8/2020 1,38,64,697                64,89,228                  Home Buyers No 0.069907872 73,75,469                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1187 Vishakha V. Rao 1824 9/9/2019 10,85,390                  3,57,492                    Home Buyers No 0.003851232 7,27,898                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1188 Nisha Vishnu Mishra 1825 9/9/2019 5,96,732                    3,71,528                    Home Buyers No 0.004002436 2,25,204                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1189 Shailesh Rajendra Shrivastav 1826 9/9/2019 3,90,891                    4,61,152                    Home Buyers No 0.004967953 (70,261)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1190 Brunet Anthony Andrades 1827 9/9/2019 19,54,578                  15,67,860                  Home Buyers No 0.016890411 3,86,719                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1191
Mayur Dalpat Panchal/ Dalpat Shankarlal Panchal/ 

Savita Dalpat Panchal
1828 9/9/2019 2,12,60,537                82,14,170                  Home Buyers No 0.088490521 1,30,46,367                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1192 Digvijay Singh 1829 9/9/2019 11,67,449                  6,52,429                    Home Buyers No 0.007028563 5,15,020                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1193 Sonal Raote/ Sudesh Raote/ Nutan Mhatre 1830 9/9/2019 6,94,632                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 2,46,819                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1194 Sunita Avinash Yadav 1831 21/11/2019 1,70,90,213                81,07,419                  Home Buyers No 0.087340493 89,82,794                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1195 Bhagwandas Somani Huf 1832 7/9/2019 2,19,90,600                87,25,803                  Home Buyers No 0.094002295 1,32,64,797                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1196 A Sudevanappu/ Valsala Sudevan 1833 21/11/2019 1,37,30,011                86,96,584                  Home Buyers No 0.093687519 50,33,427                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1197 Vimal Janrao Damodar/ Pankaj Janrao Damodar 1834 7/9/2019 77,28,360                  63,98,438                  Home Buyers No 0.0689298 13,29,922                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1198 Alka Anand Agarwal 1835 7/9/2019 3,36,16,822                Home Buyers No 0 3,36,16,822                 Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1199 Archana S Bhandari & Suresh Chand N Bhandari 1836 25/9/2019 18,73,276                  14,88,652                  Home Buyers No 0.016037119 3,84,624                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1200 Bhadresh N Shiyal / Priti B Shiyal 1837 7/9/2019 4,03,879                    5,79,021                    Home Buyers No 0.006237738 (1,75,142)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1201 Iklakh Ahmed Jabir Khan 1838 7/9/2019 13,34,611                  12,62,362                  Home Buyers No 0.013599309 72,249                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1202 Narayan Bhika Girase 1839 7/9/2019 2,71,898                    5,50,453                    Home Buyers No 0.005929977 (2,78,555)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1203 Kishan J Rijhwani/ Shilpa A Dodani/ Vishal K Rijhwani 1840 7/9/2019 1,16,64,168                83,28,755                  Home Buyers No 0.089724934 33,35,413                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1204 Pragya Raj Bhushan Jain 1841 7/9/2019 1,26,73,762                1,12,66,876               Home Buyers No 0.121377039 14,06,886                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1205 Vartika Vishal Jaiswal/ Vishal Jaiswal 1842 4/10/2019 28,71,697                  14,73,121                  Home Buyers No 0.015869805 13,98,576                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1206 Alka Suresh Mishra 1843 4/9/2019 15,13,314                  5,71,984                    Home Buyers No 0.006161936 9,41,330                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1207 Nawal Kishore Singh/ Shashi Bhushan Singh 1844 21/11/2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1208 Alka Suresh Mishra 1848 4/9/2019 15,13,314                  5,71,984                    Home Buyers No 0.006161936 9,41,330                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1209 Jvp Construction Company Pvt Ltd 1850 11/9/2019 1,53,76,900                1,77,16,467               Home Buyers No 0.19085791 (23,39,567)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1210 Bharat Ganpat Vartak 2001 23/10/2019 4,32,884                    5,91,230                    Home Buyers No 0.006369263 (1,58,346)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1211 Kavita Shyam Malani & Shyam Meghraj Malani 2002 3/9/2019 2,31,47,504                80,16,377                  Home Buyers No 0.086359714 1,51,31,127                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1212 Sanjay Vitthalrao Muneshwar 2003 9/9/2019 7,18,979                    9,20,502                    Home Buyers No 0.009916484 (2,01,523)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1213 Ajaykumar Singh / Sushma Ajaykumar Singh 2004 9/9/2019 2,98,74,015                95,52,405                  Home Buyers No 0.102907203 2,03,21,610                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1214 Prashant Bhikaji, Priya Prashant Sawant 2005 7/9/2019 5,33,874                    3,53,633                    Home Buyers No 0.003809658 1,80,241                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1215 Bhumika Vimal Shah 2006 28/9/2019 2,01,650                    3,09,579                    Home Buyers No 0.003335064 (1,07,929)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1216 Kamlesh Bhagwandas Tanwani 2007 28/9/2019 15,82,785                  12,90,349                  Home Buyers No 0.013900815 2,92,436                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1217 Hemal Pankaj Dave 2008 28/9/2019 14,24,843                  4,34,602                    Home Buyers No 0.004681926 9,90,241                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1218 Deepal Upadhyaya / Prakash Upadhyaya 2009 28/9/2019 1,24,48,257                48,30,693                  Home Buyers No 0.052040622 76,17,564                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1219 Simon Inchody 2010 28/9/2019 7,33,065                    Home Buyers No 0 7,33,065                     Invalid Claim

1220  Rewaram Laxman Patil 2011 27/9/2019 9,88,553                    7,00,196                    Home Buyers No 0.007543152 2,88,357                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1221 Prasad Pandurang Dige, Malan Pandurang Dige 2012 24/9/2019 98,92,915                  37,58,682                  Home Buyers No 0.040491947 61,34,233                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1222 Dinesh Manoj Menon, Asha Dinesh Menon 2013 27/9/2019 9,36,526                    9,27,992                    Home Buyers No 0.00999717 8,534                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1223
Sudhir Bhagwandas Panchal & Atul Bhagwandas 

Panchal
2015 23/10/2019 23,39,648                  25,64,028                  Home Buyers No 0.027622044 (2,24,380)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1224 Beena Ajith Pillai 2016 23/10/2019 11,96,182                  4,77,568                    Home Buyers No 0.005144794 7,18,614                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1225 Santosh Hariram Gupta And Sapna Santosh Gupta 2017 23/10/2019 2,73,720                    3,87,542                    Home Buyers No 0.004174956 (1,13,822)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1226 Khusbhoo Jain 2018 27/9/2019 35,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 35,00,000                    The Project does not belong to HDIL
1227 Mrs. Neelam Sharma, Parvesh Kumar Sharma 2019 8/9/2019 36,84,445                  Home Buyers No 0 36,84,445                    Possession Given

1228 Manisha Ojha And Gyanesh Ojha 2020 30/9/2019 2,55,665                    3,54,406                    Home Buyers No 0.003817984 (98,741)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1229 Jaywant Sitaram Parab 2021 25/9/2019 4,08,930                    3,09,747                    Home Buyers No 0.003336881 99,183                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1230 Bajirao Krishna Kamble 2022 30/9/2019 7,79,106                    5,68,152                    Home Buyers No 0.006120648 2,10,954                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1231 Naresh Kumar Wadhwa 2023 30/9/2019 67,12,244                  82,96,691                  Home Buyers No 0.089379506 (15,84,447)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1232 Amit Bhalla 2024 30/9/2019 14,03,068                  10,03,608                  Home Buyers No 0.010811776 3,99,460                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1233 Devendra Dayama 2025 30/9/2019 9,17,258                    12,05,029                  Home Buyers No 0.012981667 (2,87,771)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1234 Asmita Amit Bhalla 2026 30/9/2019 8,75,141                    6,39,124                    Home Buyers No 0.006885228 2,36,017                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1235 Narendra Kumar Gupta 2027 30/9/2019 9,46,273                    7,28,806                    Home Buyers No 0.007851361 2,17,467                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1236  Anita Mathias / Patrick Mathias 2028 29/9/2019 9,62,976                    6,40,076                    Home Buyers No 0.006895483 3,22,900                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1237 Sunita Vijay Karandikar 2029 29/9/2019 74,40,645                  88,98,771                  Home Buyers No 0.095865658 (14,58,126)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1238 Bosky Palan & Sneha Palan 2031 18/11/2019 7,71,786                    12,13,954                  Home Buyers No 0.013077822 (4,42,168)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1239
Vijaykumar Sampatrao Kharat And Sheetal 

Vijaykumar Kharat
2033 8/9/2019 1,23,43,720                68,33,010                  Home Buyers No 0.073611398 55,10,710                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1240
Vijaykumar Sampatrao Kharat And Sheetal 

Vijaykumar Kharat
2034 8/9/2019 1,23,43,720                61,97,802                  Home Buyers No 0.066768368 61,45,918                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1241 Aprameya Narasimhamurthy Rao 2035 29/9/2019 2,21,05,212                1,20,38,145               Home Buyers No 0.129685853 1,00,67,067                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1242
Avdhut Indrakumar Raje And Indrakumar Dwarkanath 

Raje
2036 9/9/2019 83,80,775                  81,94,621                  Home Buyers No 0.08827992 1,86,154                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1243 Sharad S. Vartak & Meena Sharad Vartak 2037 27/9/2019 5,41,762                    3,02,840                    Home Buyers No 0.003262463 2,38,922                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1244 Sunil Haresh Hemrajani 2038 1/10/2019 21,83,590                  34,27,402                  Home Buyers No 0.036923095 (12,43,812)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1245 Meena Bharat Ranka 2039 2/10/2019 8,33,835                    10,80,126                  Home Buyers No 0.011636104 (2,46,291)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1246 Satish N Kulkarni 2040 23/10/2019 15,20,342                  9,27,962                    Home Buyers No 0.009996846 5,92,380                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1247 Flory Premjit Singh Baba 2041 2/10/2019 4,71,966                    6,68,514                    Home Buyers No 0.007201845 (1,96,548)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1248 Ketna Hemal Parikh 2042 2/10/2019 10,90,127                  6,72,867                    Home Buyers No 0.007248739 4,17,260                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1249 Yogesh Shekhar Poojary 2043 2/10/2019 7,43,258                    5,14,606                    Home Buyers No 0.005543799 2,28,652                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1250 Rakesh Hemrajani 2044 1/10/2019 24,17,125                  36,34,871                  Home Buyers No 0.039158144 (12,17,746)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1251 Vilas Yashwant Patil 2046 4/10/2019 4,70,687                    6,29,986                    Home Buyers No 0.006786788 (1,59,299)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1252 Shivali Seth, Gaurav Seth 2047 4/10/2019 6,96,108                    4,91,480                    Home Buyers No 0.005294673 2,04,628                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1253
Prasannakumar Jagannath Birje And Geeta 

Prasannakumar Birje
2048 4/10/2019 7,73,122                    6,84,874                    Home Buyers No 0.00737809 88,248                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1254 Kaushal Kumar Singh 2049 4/10/2019 8,00,000                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 5,43,365                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1255 Kaushal Kumar Singh 2050 4/10/2019 19,00,000                  13,38,648                  Home Buyers No 0.01442113 5,61,352                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1256 Sachin R Ladhad And Vibha S Ladhad 2051 4/10/2019 2,01,32,590                98,86,690                  Home Buyers No 0.10650842 1,02,45,900                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1257
Prem Kumar Noel Mascreen And Geetha Prem Kumar 

Mascreen
2052 4/10/2019 1,21,91,535                1,27,66,151               Home Buyers No 0.137528599 (5,74,616)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1258
Charles Edwin Sumithra & Suman Vinaya Grace 

Sumitra
2053 4/10/2019 1,06,09,061                44,60,263                  Home Buyers No 0.048050013 61,48,798                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1259 Malde Sawdas Chawda 2054 3/10/2019 9,98,186                    6,47,384                    Home Buyers No 0.006974214 3,50,802                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1260 Roselita Silveira / Francis Silveira 2055 3/10/2019 18,81,646                  14,36,479                  Home Buyers No 0.015475062 4,45,167                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1261
Atul Vasant Ghotage, Vasant Laxman Ghotage, Gauri 

Nilkanth Rege
2056 3/10/2019 3,09,36,267                1,40,92,059               Home Buyers No 0.151812487 1,68,44,208                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1262 Mohd Mohsin  Zahid Husain Nakhwa 2059 3/10/2019 19,46,168                  15,20,272                  Home Buyers No 0.01637775 4,25,896                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1263 Ganesh Laxman Bhande 2060 3/10/2019 12,18,850                  8,89,677                    Home Buyers No 0.009584412 3,29,173                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1264 Fahad Patel 2061 14/9/2019 1,84,916                    2,11,250                    Home Buyers No 0.002275773 (26,334)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1265
Sonal Aniruddha Sawant And Aniruddha Vasudeo 

Sawant
2062 7/9/2019 2,22,95,414                93,79,896                  Home Buyers No 0.101048773 1,29,15,519                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1266 Kallapa Kedari Patil & Renuka K. Patil 2063 3/10/2019 4,29,183                    2,97,300                    Home Buyers No 0.003202784 1,31,883                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1267 Prasad Padmakar Patil &  Sangita Prasad Patil 2064 10/9/2019 7,04,592                    10,88,861                  Home Buyers No 0.011730201 (3,84,269)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1268 Sujata S. Naringrekar 2065 23/10/2019 10,16,645                  14,64,566                  Home Buyers No 0.015777639 (4,47,921)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1269 Alifia Khozem. Barodawala 2066 5/9/2019 10,96,026                  6,72,711                    Home Buyers No 0.007247056 4,23,315                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1270 Madan Ramkrishna Rukmangad 2067 5/10/2019 93,23,387                  Home Buyers No 0 93,23,387                    Possession Given
1271 Capt. Syed Zia Ul Islam Edroos 2068 5/10/2019 71,26,716                  Home Buyers No 0 71,26,716                    Possession Given

1272 Nandkumar Kamlakar Koli 2069 23/10/2019 12,10,504                  9,78,141                    Home Buyers No 0.010537428 2,32,363                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1273 Dr. Sangeeta Shetty And Dr. Sathyaprakash Shetty 2070 4/10/2019 56,92,276                  26,63,703                  Home Buyers No 0.028695829 30,28,573                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1274 Varsha Amit Raval And Amit Babulal Raval 2071 23/10/2019 71,74,446                  68,33,199                  Home Buyers No 0.073613444 3,41,247                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1275 Divya Naresh Atmaramani 2074 3/10/2019 3,30,000                    4,59,075                    Home Buyers No 0.004945569 (1,29,075)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1276 Prakash R. Ahuja & Janvi Prakash Ahuja 2075 6/9/2019 79,63,684                  87,25,974                  Home Buyers No 0.094004131 (7,62,290)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1277 Dhananjay Rajaram Meher & Neeta Dhananjay Meher 2076 6/9/2019 2,49,386                    3,02,866                    Home Buyers No 0.003262753 (53,480)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1278 Arvind Mohanlal Raithatha / Kundan Arvind Raithatha 2077 6/9/2019 4,55,735                    3,70,418                    Home Buyers No 0.003990475 85,318                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1279 Mrs.Nimisha Paresh Mehta & Mr.Paresh Shirish Mehta 2078 6/9/2019 3,48,036                    5,02,801                    Home Buyers No 0.005416627 (1,54,765)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1280 Prashant Shyamsundar Lala 2079 6/9/2019 6,96,000                    2,60,633                    Home Buyers No 0.00280778 4,35,367                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1281 Sunil Vamanrai Kukadia, Pranoti Sunil Kukadia 2080 6/9/2019 10,62,352                  15,37,407                  Home Buyers No 0.016562342 (4,75,055)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1282 Mahendra Chimanlal Shah And Usha Mahendra Shah 2081 6/9/2019 19,19,522                  14,66,866                  Home Buyers No 0.015802414 4,52,657                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1283 Nimesh B. Patel / Hema Nimesh Patel 2082 25/9/2019 2,67,999                    3,20,336                    Home Buyers No 0.003450949 (52,337)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1284 Nimesh B. Patel / Hema Nimesh Patel 2083 25/9/2019 8,06,380                    5,11,635                    Home Buyers No 0.005511796 2,94,745                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1285 Arati Dsouza / Mercy Dsouza 2084 5/9/2019 4,09,186                    6,52,932                    Home Buyers No 0.007033973 (2,43,746)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1286 Somit Bhandari 2085 3/9/2019 5,82,586                    8,89,961                    Home Buyers No 0.009587467 (3,07,375)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1287 Jyoti Shrikant Mane & Shrikant Nivrutti Mane 2086 5/9/2019 51,89,000                  47,37,500                  Home Buyers No 0.051036666 4,51,500                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1288 Bharti Kapadia And Pravin Kapadia 2087 5/9/2019 3,81,921                    3,94,950                    Home Buyers No 0.004254763 (13,029)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1289
Harshad Manohar Deshpande / Pranita Harshad 

Deshpande
2088 5/9/2019 4,47,785                    6,56,337                    Home Buyers No 0.007070663 (2,08,553)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1290 Dharmesh K. Pandya 2089 5/9/2019 2,24,420                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (32,215)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1291 Prajakta Ashok Wadkar And Aparna Ashok Wadkar 2090 5/9/2019 9,78,281                    15,42,174                  Home Buyers No 0.016613703 (5,63,893)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1292 Dharmesh K. Pandya 2092 5/9/2019 6,22,905                    7,86,861                    Home Buyers No 0.008476786 (1,63,956)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1293 Dharmesh K. Pandya 2093 5/9/2019 6,22,905                    7,88,325                    Home Buyers No 0.008492554 (1,65,420)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1294 Dharmesh K. Pandya 2094 5/9/2019 7,17,548                    9,07,492                    Home Buyers No 0.009776326 (1,89,944)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1295 M/S Roshan Jewels Pvt. Ltd. 2096 5/9/2019 1,58,998                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (97,637)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1296
Mrs Manjulata Garg W/O Mr Banwarilal Garg / Mr 

Aseem Garg S/O Mr Banwarilal Garg
2097 5/9/2019 4,93,607                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 45,794                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1297 Amit Arvind Raithatha 2098 6/9/2019 5,24,500                    4,26,372                    Home Buyers No 0.004593269 98,128                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1298
Dr. Banumathy Srikant, Dr. Srikant Balasubramaniam 

And Mangala Balakrishnan
2099 6/9/2019 1,09,71,842                97,78,289                  Home Buyers No 0.10534063 11,93,553                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1299 Ketan Ratnakar Bhave, Ratnakar Keshav Bhave 2100 9/9/2019 1,45,36,520                1,29,48,285               Home Buyers No 0.139490712 15,88,235                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1300 Jagdeep Rattandev Chauhan And Anuradha Chauhan 2102 23/10/2019 1,08,60,497                91,14,850                  Home Buyers No 0.098193459 17,45,647                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1301 Lokesh.H.Shah 2103 6/9/2019 1,81,265                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 (1,14,164)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1302 Lokesh.H.Shah 2104 6/9/2019 1,81,625                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 (1,13,804)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1303

Shraddha Dhirndrakumar Mishra, Sameer 

Dhirendrakumar Mishra And Shweta Dhirendrakumar 

Mishra

2105 6/9/2019 4,04,395                    3,09,929                    Home Buyers No 0.003338838 94,466                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1304 Nitin Jain 2106 6/9/2019 32,99,264                  14,99,785                  Home Buyers No 0.016157051 17,99,479                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1305 Manish Babulal Siroya 2107 6/9/2019 7,77,897                    4,38,905                    Home Buyers No 0.004728288 3,38,992                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1306 Kiran Gopal Anchan 2108 6/9/2019 2,32,07,228                1,37,90,156               Home Buyers No 0.148560113 94,17,072                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1307 Champaben Tapubhai Undhad 2109 6/9/2019 3,92,076                    5,97,347                    Home Buyers No 0.006435165 (2,05,271)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1308 Avinash Dhondiram Gangurde 2110 19/9/2019 1,32,14,941                1,16,26,847               Home Buyers No 0.125254982 15,88,094                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1309 Gaurav & Sonika Sharma 2111 6/9/2019 2,82,646                    7,39,690                    Home Buyers No 0.007968615 (4,57,044)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1310 Ismail Daudbhai Patel 2112 5/9/2019 3,84,040                    2,96,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003196945 87,282                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1311 Siddhartha Mohan Akude 2113 23/10/2019 1,35,37,099                74,96,612                  Home Buyers No 0.080760322 60,40,487                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1312 Charles Sam Joseph 2114 6/9/2019 66,68,789                  70,97,605                  Home Buyers No 0.076461866 (4,28,816)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1313 Priti Sunil Shah 2115 5/9/2019 3,15,322                    5,05,872                    Home Buyers No 0.005449715 (1,90,550)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1314 Anand Bhikaji Jadhav & Vaishali Anand Jadhav 2116 6/9/2019 14,78,870                  10,76,008                  Home Buyers No 0.011591741 4,02,862                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1315 Farhan Chottu Sutariya 2117 6/9/2019 8,03,541                    12,12,510                  Home Buyers No 0.013062257 (4,08,968)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1316 Anuradha Kapur And Niranjan Kapur 2118 6/9/2019 1,13,65,861                1,03,23,108               Home Buyers No 0.111209913 10,42,753                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1317 Sunil Velji Solanki 2119 6/9/2019 15,42,123                  8,32,361                    Home Buyers No 0.00896695 7,09,762                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1318 Jyotsna Dhansukh & Dhansukh Babulal Gandhi 2120 6/9/2019 14,00,000                  16,40,877                  Home Buyers No 0.017677017 (2,40,877)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1319 Megharam G. Choudhary 2121 23/10/2019 25,20,988                  5,42,254                    Home Buyers No 0.005841656 19,78,734                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1320 Mahesh Gangadhar Daware & Leena Mahesh Daware 2122 6/9/2019 1,45,68,494                68,05,369                  Home Buyers No 0.073313624 77,63,125                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1321 Shantilal G. Choudhary 2123 23/10/2019 25,20,988                  4,75,856                    Home Buyers No 0.005126351 20,45,132                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1322 Anita Kumari Rao And Ashwin Kumar Rao 2124 6/9/2019 75,37,976                  66,97,835                  Home Buyers No 0.072155172 8,40,141                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1323 Deepak Jivraj Maru And Kalpana Deepak Maru 2125 6/9/2019 3,94,261                    3,33,415                    Home Buyers No 0.003591852 60,846                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1324 Sanjoy Basu & Rineeta Basu 2126 4/9/2019 3,98,153                    5,57,516                    Home Buyers No 0.006006068 (1,59,363)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1325 Nishant Shashikant Mehta 2127 8/9/2019 21,68,340                  16,31,009                  Home Buyers No 0.017570715 5,37,331                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1326 Arvind Kumar Nandlal Gupta 2128 8/9/2019 22,52,466                  9,62,666                    Home Buyers No 0.010370712 12,89,800                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1327 Gnana Jecintha & Joy Sunitham 2129 23/10/2019 12,41,186                  14,00,189                  Home Buyers No 0.01508411 (1,59,003)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1328 Roshan Mahesh Motwani And Mahesh  S Motwani 2131 23/10/2019 25,22,770                  Home Buyers No 0 25,22,770                    The Project does not belong to HDIL
1329 Suresh Ballani 2132 7/9/2019 23,36,670                  Home Buyers No 0 23,36,670                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1330 Manjusha Satish Chaugule & Pawan Satish Chaugule 2133 6/9/2019 18,26,221                  14,42,594                  Home Buyers No 0.015540933 3,83,627                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1331 Heemanish Midde 2134 6/9/2019 13,44,805                  8,45,896                    Home Buyers No 0.009112767 4,98,909                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1332 Jason Constancio Pereira & Maria Jacinta Joyce Pereira 2135 6/9/2019 37,21,788                  23,93,892                  Home Buyers No 0.025789182 13,27,896                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1333
Jason Constancio Pereira & Angel Antonio Marian 

Pereira
2136 6/9/2019 30,31,761                  23,93,892                  Home Buyers No 0.025789182 6,37,869                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1334 Husna Abdul Razzak Qureshi 2137 6/9/2019 10,89,427                  7,15,344                    Home Buyers No 0.007706332 3,74,083                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1335 Razzak Noor Mohammed Qureshi 2138 6/9/2019 10,89,427                  7,15,518                    Home Buyers No 0.007708216 3,73,909                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1336 Noor Mohammed Qureshi 2139 6/9/2019 10,74,719                  7,03,262                    Home Buyers No 0.007576183 3,71,457                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1337 Prakash Narayan Shinde / Ranjana Prakash Shinde 2140 5/9/2019 2,02,60,000                45,50,692                  Home Buyers No 0.049024201 1,57,09,308                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1338 Kandarp H Sheth & Sonal K Sheth 2141 21/9/2019 15,00,000                  11,07,320                  Home Buyers No 0.011929058 3,92,680                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1339 Manglesh R. Dubey 2142 13/9/2019 2,89,260                    4,63,870                    Home Buyers No 0.004997228 (1,74,610)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1340 Manoj Hareshwar Patil And Rima Manoj Patil 2143 13/9/2019 1,13,55,463                1,03,73,400               Home Buyers No 0.111751706 9,82,063                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1341 Abhay Nalin Khona And Pushpaben Nalin Khona 2144 5/9/2019 1,14,07,997                70,14,088                  Home Buyers No 0.075562137 43,93,909                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1342 Imran Jilani Shaikh / Aktar Jilani Shaikh 2145 6/9/2019 2,97,108                    3,97,276                    Home Buyers No 0.004279817 (1,00,168)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1343 Vilas Anant Sarmalkar 2146 4/9/2019 2,08,615                    3,19,844                    Home Buyers No 0.003445656 (1,11,229)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1344
Jitendra Laxman Ashtekar And Renuka Jitendra 

Ashtekar
2147 8/9/2019 93,89,668                  84,69,934                  Home Buyers No 0.091245835 9,19,734                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1345
Ashutosh Chandrapal Dwivedi And Priyanka Ashutosh 

Dwivedi
2148 23/10/2019 96,50,954                  82,72,091                  Home Buyers No 0.089114498 13,78,863                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1346 Deepak Annasaheb Patil / Jayshree Deepak Patil 2149 6/9/2019 1,04,73,162                Home Buyers No 0 1,04,73,162                 Possession Given

1347 Prasad Bowlekar And Shradha Babu Bowlekar 2150 10/10/2019 57,68,911                  51,57,920                  Home Buyers No 0.055565814 6,10,991                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1348 Vinay Ashok Chansikar 2151 2/9/2019 30,39,694                  -                            Home Buyers No 0 30,39,694                    Possession Given

1349 Sajda Bhumi Rajesh 2152 12/10/2019 80,00,000                  1,15,73,370               Home Buyers No 0.124678874 (35,73,370)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1350 Dharmendra Chandrakant Maini 2153 12/10/2019 10,16,646                  15,54,090                  Home Buyers No 0.016742076 (5,37,444)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1351 Neha Suhas Lakhan 2154 21/11/2019 20,75,979                  14,36,908                  Home Buyers No 0.01547968 6,39,071                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1352 Neha Suhas Lakhan 2155 21/11/2019 20,75,979                  14,36,908                  Home Buyers No 0.01547968 6,39,071                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1353 Tapan Kummar Rout & Geetanjali Rout 2156 8/9/2019 15,01,991                  4,94,268                    Home Buyers No 0.005324703 10,07,723                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1354 Chandubha Jilubha Parmar 2157 14/10/2019 5,59,106                    3,54,259                    Home Buyers No 0.003816406 2,04,847                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1355 Shivbhadrasinh Himatsinh Padhiyar 2158 14/10/2019 4,43,496                    2,55,512                    Home Buyers No 0.002752604 1,87,984                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1356 Shivuba Jilubha Parmar 2159 14/10/2019 7,96,450                    4,74,238                    Home Buyers No 0.005108926 3,22,212                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1357
Anuj Subhashchandra Tripathi & Brijesh 

Subhashchandra Tripathi
2160 17/9/2019 25,90,846                  13,26,757                  Home Buyers No 0.014293038 12,64,089                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1358
Brijesh Subhashchandra Tripathi & Subhashchandra 

Chandradatt Tripathi
2161 15/10/2019 10,35,674                  8,00,673                    Home Buyers No 0.008625575 2,35,001                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1359 Girish Khanderao  Dandekar 2162 15/10/2019 7,79,738                    5,26,111                    Home Buyers No 0.00566775 2,53,627                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1360 Ushadevi Ramesh Chauhan 2163 21/11/2019 2,71,898                    7,51,702                    Home Buyers No 0.008098014 (4,79,804)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1361 Anand Kumar Gupta 2164 15/10/2019 1,06,06,483                73,86,772                  Home Buyers No 0.079577034 32,19,711                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1362  Bhadani Associates 2165 21/11/2019 31,23,294                  25,52,708                  Home Buyers No 0.027500098 5,70,586                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1363 Ramesh Chandra Verma 2166 15/10/2019 6,26,221                    4,68,079                    Home Buyers No 0.005042577 1,58,142                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1364 Sunita R. Kriplani 2167 6/11/2019 49,12,718                  71,36,988                  Home Buyers No 0.076886132 (22,24,270)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1365 Sharmad Chandratre 2168 1/11/2019 99,31,173                  90,70,362                  Home Buyers No 0.097714191 8,60,811                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1366 Dipty Girish Dandekar 2169 16/10/2019 7,79,738                    5,27,838                    Home Buyers No 0.005686357 2,51,900                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1367 Venkatesh Vittal Bhandary 2170 16/10/2019 59,78,575                  41,73,973                  Home Buyers No 0.044965832 18,04,602                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1368 Rashmi Kumari 2171 1/9/2019 7,11,762                    5,53,385                    Home Buyers No 0.005961562 1,58,377                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1369 Priti V Parmar 2172 21/11/2019 2,68,612                    4,37,788                    Home Buyers No 0.004716246 (1,69,176)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1370 Parth Anil Sejpal Huf 2174 23/10/2019 1,61,03,012                1,01,23,799               Home Buyers No 0.109062777 59,79,213                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1371 Ishwar Sanjeev Puthran 2175 3/9/2019 5,41,762                    3,03,542                    Home Buyers No 0.003270027 2,38,220                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1372
Graceywakefield B. Changala And Mary Jasmine B. 

Changala
2176 18/10/2019 5,32,222                    6,95,871                    Home Buyers No 0.007496554 (1,63,649)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1373 Reshma Awasare 2177 23/10/2019 1,75,715                    3,02,891                    Home Buyers No 0.003263015 (1,27,176)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1374 Sandeep Shankar More 2178 20/10/2020 4,93,419                    3,75,596                    Home Buyers No 0.004046264 1,17,823                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1375 Ishwarlal G. Dave 2179 21/10/2019 18,72,656                  11,84,949                  Home Buyers No 0.012765352 6,87,707                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1376 Dilip Raghunath Sawant 2180 21/11/2019 10,90,379                  6,72,099                    Home Buyers No 0.007240463 4,18,280                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1377 Anand Vitthal Achare 2181 21/11/2019 4,72,984                    2,68,359                    Home Buyers No 0.002891009 2,04,625                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1378 Bharat Sunder Tharwani 2182 18/9/2019 1,38,06,588                80,45,967                  Home Buyers No 0.086678485 57,60,621                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1379 B. P. Dubey 2184 14/9/2019 1,31,07,417                72,92,186                  Home Buyers No 0.078558067 58,15,231                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1380 Abhijit Shrikant Salokhe, Rupali Abhijit Salokhe 2185 14/9/2019 2,16,59,344                92,35,703                  Home Buyers No 0.099495398 1,24,23,641                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1381 Kshama Anuj Kubitkar, Anuj Diwakar Kubitkar 2186 17/9/2019 2,58,722                    2,34,323                    Home Buyers No 0.002524341 24,399                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1382
Prabhakar Raghunath Chendwankar / Alka Raghunath 

Chendwankar
2188 27/9/2019 7,11,830                    4,27,441                    Home Buyers No 0.004604779 2,84,389                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1383 Vidatta V. Mahale 2189 5/9/2019 2,25,584                    2,99,788                    Home Buyers No 0.003229593 (74,204)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1384 Rakhi Pravin Bagde 2190 17/9/2019 1,77,41,943                97,16,254                  Home Buyers No 0.104672333 80,25,689                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1385 Anita Kaur Ranjodh Singh Dhillon 2191 17/9/2019 1,01,07,311                58,28,610                  Home Buyers No 0.062791091 42,78,701                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1386 Krishna Kumar Singh 2192 17/9/2019 13,84,456                  6,19,162                    Home Buyers No 0.006670176 7,65,294                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1387 Rakesh C. Nalawade / Priyanka R. Nalawade 2193 23/10/2019 11,91,571                  6,73,186                    Home Buyers No 0.007252176 5,18,385                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1388 Niranjan P. Dave & Anu Niranjan Dave 2194 6/9/2019 14,80,020                  3,69,408                    Home Buyers No 0.003979601 11,10,612                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1389 Chandrakant Pant 2195 17/9/2019 76,54,433                  69,16,340                  Home Buyers No 0.074509114 7,38,093                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1390 Rashmi Rajendra More & Rajendra Dattaram More 2196 9/9/2019 5,16,279                    3,02,730                    Home Buyers No 0.003261281 2,13,550                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1391 Prajakta Parag Wakle 2197 18/9/2019 10,51,746                  6,68,383                    Home Buyers No 0.007200427 3,83,364                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1392 Anil Kumar Tailor 2198 18/9/2019 12,43,758                  3,02,878                    Home Buyers No 0.003262873 9,40,880                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1393 Satish Raghnnath Patil 2199 7/9/2019 2,62,065                    4,10,110                    Home Buyers No 0.004418076 (1,48,045)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1394 Shantaram Bambarkar 2201 9/9/2019 16,80,975                  15,54,591                  Home Buyers No 0.016747467 1,26,384                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1395 Surendra Karnawat 2202 21/11/2019 3,21,853                    5,04,860                    Home Buyers No 0.005438812 (1,83,007)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1396 Praful Shashikant Rane 2203 21/09/2019 48,35,623                  80,05,005                  Home Buyers No 0.086237196 (31,69,382)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1397 Srinivasan Krishnan 2204 21/11/2019 7,67,866                    11,83,321                  Home Buyers No 0.01274781 (4,15,455)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1398 Subhashini Sukumar 2205 7/9/2019 8,83,858                    11,89,968                  Home Buyers No 0.012819417 (3,06,110)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1399 Ones I. Murzello 2206 21/09/2019 2,63,501                    4,57,471                    Home Buyers No 0.004928295 (1,93,970)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1400 Ones I. Murzello 2207 21/09/2019 2,54,288                    4,39,167                    Home Buyers No 0.004731107 (1,84,879)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1401 Sameer Bashir Patel 2209 21/09/2019 6,38,226                    3,59,231                    Home Buyers No 0.003869963 2,78,995                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1402 Gaurang Amol Naik / Amol Anant Naik 2210 4/9/2019 2,04,01,617                98,07,894                  Home Buyers No 0.10565956 1,05,93,723                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1403 Saiprasad M. Modi & Vaidehi Modi 2211 31/8/2019 1,46,62,828                90,03,393                  Home Buyers No 0.096992749 56,59,435                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1404 Amol V. Dholekar 2212 21/9/2019 4,27,467                    8,13,287                    Home Buyers No 0.008761468 (3,85,820)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1405 Vaishali Rahul Kamble & Rahul Sitaram Kamble 2213 9/3/2020 1,62,25,117                78,94,723                  Home Buyers No 0.085049143 83,30,394                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1406 Amit Anant Mahadik & Rakhi Amit Mahadik 2214 9/10/2019 1,59,48,813                1,09,23,672               Home Buyers No 0.117679735 50,25,141                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1407 Karunakar R. Shetty And Sukeshini K. Shetty 2216 9/10/2019 2,07,83,387                90,85,932                  Home Buyers No 0.097881926 1,16,97,455                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1408 Subodh Balvant Kunte 2217 21/11/2019 2,72,93,101                1,17,90,561               Home Buyers No 0.127018652 1,55,02,540                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1409 Mayur Laxman Suvarna 2219 22/9/2019 7,07,390                    5,27,674                    Home Buyers No 0.005684588 1,79,716                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1410 Dhananjay D. Potdar 2220 22/9/2019 1,76,715                    2,93,665                    Home Buyers No 0.00316363 (1,16,950)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1411 Prakash M. Shah 2222 22/9/2019 4,61,609                    6,57,278                    Home Buyers No 0.007080797 (1,95,669)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1412 Dr. Rajesh Changrani & Dr. Suman Changrani 2223 22/9/2019 2,46,34,766                89,65,538                  Home Buyers No 0.096584931 1,56,69,228                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1413 Sandeepa Anish Dhebri 2224 17/9/2019 14,07,886                  6,56,191                    Home Buyers No 0.007069092 7,51,695                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1414 Nayna Narendra Mehta 2225 8/9/2019 15,48,992                  13,12,478                  Home Buyers No 0.014139208 2,36,514                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1415
Rushikumar Nandakumar Khedekar & Rhuta 

Rushikumar Khedekar
2226 24/9/2019 2,79,280                    3,45,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003724817 (66,478)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1416
Rhuta Rushikumar Khedekar & Rushikumar 

Nandakumar Khedekar
2227 24/9/2019 2,79,280                    3,45,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003724817 (66,478)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1417 Nitin S Palan 2228 24/9/2019 2,31,04,380                1,38,24,963               Home Buyers No 0.148935083 92,79,417                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1418 Inderjeet Kaur Arora 2229 24/9/2019 3,79,89,103                23,38,337                  Home Buyers No 0.025190694 3,56,50,766                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1419 Sanjay Navalbhai Mehta 2230 25/9/2019 2,32,41,340                1,06,83,974               Home Buyers No 0.115097487 1,25,57,366                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1420 Munira Sulaiman Bhimani 2231 25/9/2019 5,12,363                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 2,79,601                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1421 Dimple Murlidhar Chhabadia 2232 25/9/2019 89,97,774                  41,20,721                  Home Buyers No 0.044392159 48,77,053                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1422 Saifuddin Z. Shaikh 2233 25/9/2019 3,34,092                    2,16,502                    Home Buyers No 0.002332356 1,17,590                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1423 Harshada Yashvant Gawade 2234 25/9/2019 2,79,20,183                1,07,93,356               Home Buyers No 0.11627585 1,71,26,827                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1424 Prasad Maruti Korgaonkar / Prachi Prasad Korgaonkar 2235 25/9/2019 1,25,51,085                72,50,940                  Home Buyers No 0.078113726 53,00,145                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1425 Hari Prasad Singh, Hema Devi 2239 9/9/2019 18,76,169                  16,91,576                  Home Buyers No 0.018223197 1,84,593                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1426 Brij Mohan Kurwal 2240 22/9/2019 5,60,408                    4,11,880                    Home Buyers No 0.004437145 1,48,528                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1427 Gaurav Channy 2241 25/9/2019 17,23,560                  6,10,108                    Home Buyers No 0.006572638 11,13,452                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1428 Rajesh R. Kushwaha 2242 9/9/2019 1,02,38,569                37,00,155                  Home Buyers No 0.039861437 65,38,414                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1429 Kalpesh.Dinesh.Shah 2243 9/9/2019 16,61,449                  14,88,504                  Home Buyers No 0.016035519 1,72,945                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1430 Dakshesh Arvind Thakkar & Jyoti Dakshesh Thakkar 2244 25/9/2019 2,48,50,469                83,55,396                  Home Buyers No 0.090011936 1,64,95,073                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1431 Kirti G. Sanchala And Nita K. Sanchala 2245 25/9/2019 7,67,346                    11,38,366                  Home Buyers No 0.012263518 (3,71,020)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1432 Mrs Hilda Jasmine Pinto & Mr Henry Paul Pinto 2247 25/9/2019 1,25,00,000                1,03,03,074               Home Buyers No 0.110994089 21,96,926                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1433 Harsha Nilesh Chhadwa And Nilesh Bharmal Chhadwa 2248 25/9/2019 1,49,00,000                80,80,704                  Home Buyers No 0.087052702 68,19,296                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1434 Haresh Sharma 2249 1/9/2019 1,49,45,808                97,56,543                  Home Buyers No 0.105106363 51,89,265                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1435 Nitin R Rathod 2250 23/9/2019 1,44,86,082                96,22,792                  Home Buyers No 0.103665477 48,63,290                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1436 Rajesh Pandharinath Savkhe 2251 25/9/2019 5,08,175                    3,47,639                    Home Buyers No 0.003745086 1,60,536                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1437 Deepak Padmanabhan & Vasundhara Padmanabhan 2253 9/9/2019 95,10,773                  41,27,909                  Home Buyers No 0.044469598 53,82,864                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1438 Rakeshkumar Singh 2254 25/09/2019 9,28,653                    4,11,427                    Home Buyers No 0.004432271 5,17,226                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1439 Aashif Mohd Raviulla Khan 2257 23/9/2019 6,29,921                    8,37,601                    Home Buyers No 0.009023401 (2,07,680)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1440 Dharmendra K Makwana 2258 7/9/2019 1,75,866                    Home Buyers No 0 1,75,866                     Invalid Claim

1441 Dharmendra K Makwana 2259 7/9/2019 9,71,982                    6,78,105                    Home Buyers No 0.007305159 2,93,877                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1442 Iqbal Singh Arora & Jagjit Kaur Arora 2260 25/9/2019 29,08,449                  23,35,713                  Home Buyers No 0.025162422 5,72,736                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1443 Rajendra Mahaveer Bhandari & Purav Jitendra Purani 2261 25/9/2019 6,46,913                    4,48,676                    Home Buyers No 0.004833549 1,98,237                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1444 Prashant Surendra Joshi 2262 25/9/2019 1,01,11,284                32,05,857                  Home Buyers No 0.034536406 69,05,427                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1445
Sangram Shankarrao Ghorpade, Shubhangi Sangram 

Ghorpade
2263 25/9/2019 1,45,98,118                62,99,029                  Home Buyers No 0.067858869 82,99,089                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1446 Mathew Thomas Madappillil & Sui Mathew 2264 25/9/2019 2,79,95,395                1,26,43,462               Home Buyers No 0.136206884 1,53,51,933                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1447 Chaitali Chandrakant Loke 2265 25/9/2019 2,22,487                    3,71,017                    Home Buyers No 0.003996934 (1,48,530)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1448 Vivek Madhav Kane 2266 21/11/2019 2,22,487                    3,71,017                    Home Buyers No 0.003996934 (1,48,530)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1449 Darshan A Dave & Sheetal D. Dave 2267 25/9/2019 7,69,136                    5,45,682                    Home Buyers No 0.005878578 2,23,454                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1450 Kamlesh Awalegaonkar & Kirti K Awalegaonkar 2269 25/9/2019 7,37,989                    5,71,254                    Home Buyers No 0.006154068 1,66,735                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1451 Nilkanth Dhyandeo Patil 2270 25/9/2019 3,64,236                    2,62,911                    Home Buyers No 0.002832317 1,01,325                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1452
Sandesh Dayaghan Sawant And Samidha Sandesh 

Sawant
2271 10/9/2019 1,16,04,045                1,05,26,879               Home Buyers No 0.113405126 10,77,166                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1453 Aneerudha Paul 2272 10/9/2019 27,63,373                  Home Buyers No 0 27,63,373                    Possession Given

1454 Jogendra Narendra Kadam 2273 25/9/2019 3,44,716                    2,38,457                    Home Buyers No 0.002568874 1,06,259                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1455 Sunil Someshwar Badwaik & Neha Sunil Badwaik 2275 31/08/2019 1,73,25,579                73,75,260                  Home Buyers No 0.079453014 99,50,319                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1456 Sanat D. Ved 2276 31/08/2019 11,05,805                  8,50,961                    Home Buyers No 0.009167322 2,54,844                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1457 Ashok Uday Rathore 2278 25/9/2019 1,59,95,323                79,98,210                  Home Buyers No 0.086163992 79,97,113                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1458 Nilesh Sidharam Sawant 2280 25/9/2019 1,14,38,789                69,84,877                  Home Buyers No 0.075247449 44,53,912                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1459 Yamini Santosh Kokate 2281 25/9/2019 5,58,088                    3,70,458                    Home Buyers No 0.003990908 1,87,630                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1460
Dr. Santosh Kanchanram Yadav & Sanyogita Santosh 

Yadav
2282 22/9/2019 1,65,65,452                1,06,38,105               Home Buyers No 0.114603347 59,27,347                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1461 Venkatesh Venkatachalam & Geeta Venkatesh 2283 25/9/2019 1,34,33,573                1,13,16,887               Home Buyers No 0.12191581 21,16,686                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1462 Dr. Anishpaul Gregory & Paul Gregory 2284 24/9/2019 2,99,07,857                1,74,45,542               Home Buyers No 0.187939259 1,24,62,315                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1463 Rakesh Ram Peswani 2285 25/9/2019 1,65,53,600                1,00,17,010               Home Buyers No 0.107912346 65,36,590                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1464 Gayathri Ramesh 2286 21/11/2019 2,84,61,589                1,20,55,990               Home Buyers No 0.129878097 1,64,05,599                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1465 Jitendra M. Solanki 2287 25/9/2019 4,54,562                    3,84,624                    Home Buyers No 0.004143525 69,938                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1466 Prasanna.Bhalchandra.Mahakan 2288 25/9/2019 30,79,832                  10,50,287                  Home Buyers No 0.011314653 20,29,545                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1467 Rajendra Raghunath Wandekar 2289 25/9/2019 2,05,74,345                95,38,366                  Home Buyers No 0.10275596 1,10,35,979                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1468 Sameer Raja Abdul Majid 2290 24/9/2019 1,78,71,504                84,53,472                  Home Buyers No 0.091068489 94,18,032                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1469 Shyamlal Maurya 2291 30/07/2020 10,35,788                  10,49,940                  Home Buyers No 0.011310913 (14,152)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1470 Gaurav Chawla / Asha Chawla/ Jaiprakash Chawla 2292 25/9/2019 1,76,65,259                1,04,36,031               Home Buyers No 0.11242642 72,29,228                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1471 Juliana Bhat 2293 25/9/2019 4,12,146                    6,55,985                    Home Buyers No 0.007066873 (2,43,839)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1472 Sachin Bansi Parkhe & Kshitija Subhash Shinde 2294 8/11/2019 2,08,18,928                1,03,86,535               Home Buyers No 0.111893206 1,04,32,393                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1473 Vandana Vinod Hingorani 2295 24/9/2019 1,85,02,259                83,67,713                  Home Buyers No 0.090144615 1,01,34,546                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1474 Kiran Sadanand Thakur 2296 25/9/2019 6,57,463                    2,35,628                    Home Buyers No 0.002538394 4,21,835                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1475 Sameer Manohar Dandekar 2297 9/8/2019 1,88,72,294                51,78,371                  Home Buyers No 0.055786122 1,36,93,924                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1476
Prem Singh Fateh Singh Lamba & Gurmeet Kaur Prem 

Singh Lamba
2298 25/9/2019 54,70,050                  Home Buyers No 0 54,70,050                    Possession Given

1477 Ritu G. Lamba & Geeta T. Lamba 2299 25/9/2019 26,78,965                  20,88,181                  Home Buyers No 0.022495784 5,90,784                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1478 Manali R Yadav 2300 31/8/2019 75,51,168                  1,07,61,737               Home Buyers No 0.115935223 (32,10,569)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1479 Mahesh Gangaram Naik 2301 25/9/2019 1,20,45,385                63,37,660                  Home Buyers No 0.06827504 57,07,725                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1480 Tararam Lakharamji Choudhary 2302 25/9/2019 5,51,911                    8,74,244                    Home Buyers No 0.009418156 (3,22,333)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1481 Anita Rajeev Wangate 2303 3/9/2019 5,50,000                    3,22,286                    Home Buyers No 0.003471957 2,27,714                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1482 Kiran N. Kunder & Trissha K. Kunder 2304 13/11/2019 3,91,344                    4,89,826                    Home Buyers No 0.00527685 (98,482)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1483 Rita Narayan Kunder & Chandra Narayan Kunder 2305 25/9/2019 19,14,561                  14,92,441                  Home Buyers No 0.016077931 4,22,120                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1484 Kalki Deepak Gala 2306 25/9/2019 19,32,050                  14,94,877                  Home Buyers No 0.016104175 4,37,173                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1485 Tejashwini L. Daddikar & Laxmikant B. Daddikar 2307 21/11/2019 75,17,167                  35,80,186                  Home Buyers No 0.038569027 39,36,981                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1486 Shubham Construction 2308 25/09/2019 14,85,000                  9,00,000                    Home Buyers No 0.009695619 5,85,000                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1487 Shubham Construction (Prop Rajesh Kumar Singh) 2309 25/09/2019 13,61,250                  Home Buyers No 0 13,61,250                    Documents not submitted by claimant
1488 Shubham Construction (Prop Rajesh Kumar Singh) 2310 25/09/2019 16,22,500                  Home Buyers No 0 16,22,500                    Documents not submitted by claimant

1489 Jugnu Rajiv Doshi 2311 25/09/2019 11,12,743                  9,75,497                    Home Buyers No 0.010508941 1,37,246                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1490
Haresh Hukumatrai Manglani, Hukumatrai R Manglani, 

Namrata Haresh Manglani
2312 8/9/2019 2,97,58,163                1,17,25,897               Home Buyers No 0.12632203 1,80,32,266                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1491 Laxminarayan Gupta And Suman Gupta 2313 25/09/2019 1,87,40,671                85,27,275                  Home Buyers No 0.091863566 1,02,13,396                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1492 Altaf A Poonawala 2314 25/09/2019 5,58,237                    4,44,353                    Home Buyers No 0.004786976 1,13,884                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1493 Ranjeet Singh (Meera Mall) 2315 25/09/2019 18,15,000                  8,12,186                    Home Buyers No 0.00874961 10,02,814                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1494 Mathew Seneior 2316 25/09/2019 7,71,505                    9,22,245                    Home Buyers No 0.00993526 (1,50,740)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1495 Swati Enterprises 2317 6/9/2019 10,96,930                  3,37,503                    Home Buyers No 0.003635891 7,59,427                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1496 Prakash Mangilal Surya 2318 25/09/2019 2,14,53,656                1,14,27,171               Home Buyers No 0.123103888 1,00,26,485                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1497 Upendra Himatlal Bhavsar 2319 8/9/2019 15,18,409                  13,29,180                  Home Buyers No 0.014319133 1,89,229                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1498 Chauhan Enterprises 2320 6/9/2019 8,83,575                    3,78,152                    Home Buyers No 0.004073793 5,05,423                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1499
Vijayan Bhaskaran Pillai, Viji Abhishek Nair, Vijesh 

Vijayan Pillai
2321 25/09/2019 3,26,50,449                1,24,80,579               Home Buyers No 0.134452154 2,01,69,870                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1500 Rahul Suresh Datar / Rujuta Rahul Datar 2322 15/9/2019 1,95,32,283                1,17,03,874               Home Buyers No 0.126084778 78,28,410                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1501 Abhijit Rane 2323 25/09/2019 1,46,43,292                39,17,413                  Home Buyers No 0.042201935 1,07,25,879                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1502 Saroj Pramod Sawant 2324 25/09/2019 2,19,57,459                74,68,291                  Home Buyers No 0.08045523 1,44,89,168                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1503 Neeta Hasmukh Gada 2325 25/09/2019 1,54,91,127                68,24,962                  Home Buyers No 0.073524702 86,66,165                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1504 Swapnil Sudhakar Chaudhari 2326 25/09/2019 1,93,02,066                73,61,285                  Home Buyers No 0.079302462 1,19,40,781                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1505 Aditi Parag Sawant & Parag Chandrakant Sawant 2327 25/09/2019 2,03,54,750                87,58,165                  Home Buyers No 0.094350926 1,15,96,585                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1506 Tarini Rajesh Gaikwad 2328 25/09/2019 4,54,562                    3,84,642                    Home Buyers No 0.004143716 69,920                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1507 Shashikant Atmaram Parab 2329 25/09/2019 3,27,942                    2,38,562                    Home Buyers No 0.002570008 89,380                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1508 Mahesh Eknath Gawande & Aarti Mahesh Gawande 2330 9/9/2019 2,27,86,506                1,36,70,041               Home Buyers No 0.14726612 91,16,465                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1509 Jayant Anand Khandare 2331 15/9/2019 2,40,48,675                1,11,03,110               Home Buyers No 0.119612805 1,29,45,565                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1510
Esufi Sampalwala, Turab Esufi Sampalwala, Mustafa 

Esufi Sampalwala
2332 25/09/2019 9,28,356                    6,46,497                    Home Buyers No 0.00696465 2,81,860                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1511 Benny Thomas 2333 25/09/2019 20,00,000                  25,05,512                  Home Buyers No 0.026991659 (5,05,512)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1512 Dk Construction 2334 25/09/2019 14,46,970                  15,00,727                  Home Buyers No 0.016167198 (53,757)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1513 Sonal Paul 2335 10/9/2019 25,50,486                  Home Buyers No 0 25,50,486                    Possession Given

1514 Bhagwan Ghuran 2336 26/9/2019 18,42,500                  Home Buyers No 0 18,42,500                    
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

1515
Bhanudas Rakhamaji Pingale & Jayshree Bhanudas 

Pingale
2337 8/9/2019 4,91,601                    3,37,822                    Home Buyers No 0.00363933 1,53,779                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1516 Premier Residences "D" Co Op Hsg Soc Ltd 2338 9/9/2019 2,01,12,401                Home Buyers No 0 2,01,12,401                 Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1517 Abhishek Vishnu Angne 2340 9/9/2019 1,66,75,622                78,33,531                  Home Buyers No 0.084389921 88,42,091                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1518 Mohmmady Akub Kadarbhai Vohra 2342 23/10/2019 10,04,630                  14,80,133                  Home Buyers No 0.01594534 (4,75,503)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1519 Mohmadtaher Mohmadazam Vohra 2343 23/10/2019 10,04,630                  14,78,959                  Home Buyers No 0.015932691 (4,74,329)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1520 Sarojkumar Jha 2344 7/9/2019 4,34,373                    4,35,482                    Home Buyers No 0.004691409 (1,109)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1521 Jahindra G. Dabholkar 2345 24/10/2019 4,16,982                    5,07,641                    Home Buyers No 0.005468768 (90,659)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1522 Vishakha Vidhyadhar Mokashee 2346 24/10/2019 3,07,789                    4,04,440                    Home Buyers No 0.004356992 (96,651)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1523 Poonam Satyajit  Ajgaonkar 2348 25/10/2019 10,59,605                  14,86,058                  Home Buyers No 0.016009174 (4,26,453)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1524 Propertyfete Enterprises 2349 7/9/2019 15,37,148                  9,53,756                    Home Buyers No 0.010274726 5,83,392                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1525 Propertyfete Enterprises 2349 7/9/2019 15,37,148                  9,38,374                    Home Buyers No 0.010109017 5,98,774                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1526 Trupti A. Patne & Rupali S. Mahadkar 2350 26/10/2019 3,65,089                    5,37,960                    Home Buyers No 0.00579539 (1,72,870)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1527 Kamarli Akbarali Saiyed 2351 27/10/2019 2,86,166                    3,45,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003724817 (59,592)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1528 Annette Lien Jacinto & Lien Damien Audey Jacinto 2352 31/10/2019 11,14,357                  6,59,021                    Home Buyers No 0.007099576 4,55,336                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1529 Pritam S Singh 2353 21/11/2019 4,12,146                    6,84,685                    Home Buyers No 0.007376055 (2,72,539)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1530 Rajiv Shivaji Thorat 2355 1/11/2019 5,80,190                    5,16,311                    Home Buyers No 0.00556217 63,879                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1531 Dinesh Panchal 2356 2/11/2019 7,50,000                    5,03,120                    Home Buyers No 0.005420067 2,46,880                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1532 Nitin Gupta & Ruchin Gupta 2357 3/11/2019 66,62,900                  58,07,534                  Home Buyers No 0.062564039 8,55,366                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1533 Bibiana Lobo & Josephine Lobo & Lily Lopes 2358 4/11/2019 2,84,528                    4,40,084                    Home Buyers No 0.004740987 (1,55,556)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1534 Madhavi Sanket Harchekar 2359 5/11/2019 8,21,350                    6,56,399                    Home Buyers No 0.007071323 1,64,951                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1535 Shashikala Ramesh Patankar 2360 5/11/2019 2,43,472                    4,04,248                    Home Buyers No 0.004354932 (1,60,776)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1536 Shashikala Ramesh Patankar 2361 5/11/2019 1,80,000                    3,00,921                    Home Buyers No 0.00324179 (1,20,921)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1537 Shashikala Ramesh Patankar 2362 5/11/2019 3,94,827                    6,52,248                    Home Buyers No 0.007026605 (2,57,421)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1538 Shashikala Ramesh Patankar 2363 5/11/2019 2,34,724                    3,03,381                    Home Buyers No 0.003268291 (68,656)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1539 Gajendra . R . Kini & Anjana G. Kini 2364 5/11/2019 2,55,067                    3,71,205                    Home Buyers No 0.003998961 (1,16,138)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1540 Kunda D Mhatre 2365 21/11/2019 8,58,973                    11,57,064                  Home Buyers No 0.012464943 (2,98,091)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1541 Adi D Sadri 2366 6/9/2019 2,54,510                    3,54,419                    Home Buyers No 0.003818122 (99,909)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1542 Abhishek Poddar 2367 21/11/2019 14,59,868                  6,50,581                    Home Buyers No 0.007008648 8,09,287                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1543
Aditya Prasad Ramgain Pandey And Mamtadevi Aditya 

Pandey
2368 4/9/2019 9,51,560                    6,43,183                    Home Buyers No 0.006928958 3,08,377                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1544 Deepa Anish Ghelani 2369 7/11/2019 8,26,049                    5,28,769                    Home Buyers No 0.005696376 2,97,280                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1545 Prachi Vinod Palekar 2370 7/11/2019 9,78,883                    13,04,080                  Home Buyers No 0.014048732 (3,25,197)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1546 Neeru Sharma 2371 7/11/2019 10,25,000                  14,71,107                  Home Buyers No 0.015848105 (4,46,107)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1547 Rekha Manohar Luthria 2372 7/11/2019 10,25,000                  14,69,179                  Home Buyers No 0.015827334 (4,44,179)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1548 Virendra Pratap Singh 2373 10/9/2019 30,00,000                  13,38,633                  Home Buyers No 0.014420974 16,61,367                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1549 Pradeep Hariprasad Agarwal 2374 3/9/2019 5,39,424                    3,94,211                    Home Buyers No 0.004246797 1,45,213                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1550 Dheeren Khemani And Meeta Khemani 2375 8/11/2019 75,05,783                  69,43,494                  Home Buyers No 0.074801641 5,62,289                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1551 Satyajit Bailarsingh 2376 7/9/2019 4,15,000                    4,70,835                    Home Buyers No 0.005072267 (55,835)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1552 Urmi C Rambhia And Bharati C Rambhia 2378 13/9/2019 1,04,92,783                Home Buyers No 0 1,04,92,783                 Possession Given

1553 Manoj Kanaiyya Gupta 2379 8/11/2019 4,50,000                    3,00,921                    Home Buyers No 0.00324179 1,49,079                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1554 Ravi Kumar 2380 21/11/2019 11,43,918                  1,11,99,058               Home Buyers No 0.120646444 (1,00,55,140)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1555 Sneha Shekhar Narkar & Shekhar Dattaram Narkar 2381 8/11/2019 9,88,430                    5,61,793                    Home Buyers No 0.006052143 4,26,637                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1556 Sachin Bajirao Khandare 2382 24/10/2019 1,83,456                    Home Buyers No 0 1,83,456                     Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1557 Bharati Vishwanath Bangar 2383 8/11/2019 13,50,000                  17,76,071                  Home Buyers No 0.019133456 (4,26,071)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1558 Laxman Shirsat 2384 9/11/2019 4,74,978                    3,54,738                    Home Buyers No 0.003821556 1,20,240                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1559 Darshana Modi 2385 9/11/2019 4,75,270                    3,55,074                    Home Buyers No 0.00382518 1,20,196                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1560 Kiran Modi 2386 9/11/2019 5,17,309                    3,77,537                    Home Buyers No 0.004067172 1,39,772                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1561 Kiran Modi 2387 9/11/2019 5,17,309                    3,77,650                    Home Buyers No 0.004068395 1,39,659                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1562 Gaurav Vallabhbhai Talati 2388 9/11/2019 1,69,563                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (87,072)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1563 Nelson D'Souza & Patricia D'Souza 2389 9/11/2019 4,80,515                    7,17,481                    Home Buyers No 0.007729354 (2,36,966)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1564 Jeevanand Govindan Madai & Ajitesh Jeevanand Madai 2390 9/11/2019 4,89,029                    6,80,972                    Home Buyers No 0.007336054 (1,91,943)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1565 Jyoti Sachin Jadhav 2393 10/11/2019 5,66,725                    9,10,288                    Home Buyers No 0.009806452 (3,43,563)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1566 Altaf N Dawoodani 2394 1/9/2019 3,95,530                    5,73,416                    Home Buyers No 0.006177362 (1,77,886)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1567 Vaishali Deepak Agrawal & Deepak Damodar Agrawal 2395 10/11/2019 1,89,585                    3,16,945                    Home Buyers No 0.003414415 (1,27,360)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1568
Jagannath Babasaheb Jagdale And Chhaya Jagannath 

Jagdale
2396 10/11/2019 8,48,540                    13,34,779                  Home Buyers No 0.014379455 (4,86,239)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1569 Amir P Dawoodani 2397 1/9/2019 2,62,395                    4,11,998                    Home Buyers No 0.004438415 (1,49,603)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1570 Ramesh M Vidhate 2398 11/11/2019 5,00,000                    8,44,120                    Home Buyers No 0.009093627 (3,44,120)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1571 Deepak Modi 2399 11/11/2019 4,61,718                    4,34,691                    Home Buyers No 0.004682883 27,027                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1572 Jochelle Mendonca & Marshello Mendoca 2400 6/10/2019 79,45,665                  30,13,214                  Home Buyers No 0.032461085 49,32,450                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1573 Uday Narayan Dhupkar & Manali Uday Dhupkar 2401 11/11/2019 2,31,08,076                Home Buyers No 0 2,31,08,076                 Possession Given

1574 Shatrunjay Haribansh Singh 2402 12/11/2019 16,36,826                  14,82,304                  Home Buyers No 0.01596873 1,54,522                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1575 Naushina Firoz Sayyed 2403 12/11/2019 9,46,507                    6,75,185                    Home Buyers No 0.007273706 2,71,322                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1576 Ramesh Govind Kulkarni 2404 12/11/2019 2,44,549                    3,22,543                    Home Buyers No 0.003474727 (77,994)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1577 Raju M Rajbhar 2405 12/11/2019 4,91,646                    5,52,111                    Home Buyers No 0.005947844 (60,465)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1578 Tushar Kamlakar Koli 2406 21/11/2019 11,83,601                  9,84,539                    Home Buyers No 0.010606348 1,99,062                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1579 Kalimul Haque & Fozia Kalimul Haque 2407 12/11/2019 4,78,443                    7,00,713                    Home Buyers No 0.007548713 (2,22,269)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1580 Jojy John & Roli J. John 2408 12/11/2019 10,75,499                  16,19,622                  Home Buyers No 0.017448039 (5,44,123)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1581 Roly Jojy John 2409 12/11/2019 1,76,715                    44,258                       Home Buyers No 0.000476792 1,32,457                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1582 Kusum Pradhan & Jagdish Charan Pradhan 2410 12/11/2019 3,22,873                    4,59,159                    Home Buyers No 0.004946474 (1,36,286)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1583 Kusum Pradhan & Jagdish Charan Pradhan 2411 12/11/2019 2,21,780                    40,635                       Home Buyers No 0.000437757 1,81,145                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1584 Ruchi Srivastava 2412 12/11/2019 3,68,558                    4,58,640                    Home Buyers No 0.004940883 (90,082)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1585 Rishikesh Pradhan & Yashi Pradhan 2413 12/11/2019 3,25,993                    4,59,159                    Home Buyers No 0.004946474 (1,33,166)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1586 Naresh Chandra Saxena & Priyank Saxena 2414 11/11/2019 6,32,970                    8,55,635                    Home Buyers No 0.009217677 (2,22,665)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1587 Yogendra Phoolchand Dubey 2415 21/11/2019 20,38,04,430              Home Buyers No 0 20,38,04,430               Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1588 Dr Ritu Saxena And Dr. Navneet Saxena 2416 13/11/2019 4,94,719                    7,62,336                    Home Buyers No 0.008212583 (2,67,618)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1589 Meera & Yogesh Rajawat 2417 21/11/2019 20,38,04,430              Home Buyers No 0 20,38,04,430               Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1590 Swapnil Subhash Powale And Saakshi Swapnil Powale 2418 13/11/2019 2,23,562                    3,28,188                    Home Buyers No 0.003535539 (1,04,626)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1591 Vijay Gopal Parab/Veena Vijay Parab 2419 13/11/2019 6,58,903                    2,92,672                    Home Buyers No 0.003152933 3,66,231                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1592 Brahmdeo Singh & Deepabrahmdeo Singh 2420 13/11/2019 72,21,031                  Home Buyers No 0 72,21,031                    Possession Given

1593 Sanjaykumar S Bhatia 2421 13/11/2019 12,71,650                  13,73,080                  Home Buyers No 0.014792072 (1,01,430)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1594 Sunil Wamanrao Kangane 2423 13/11/2019 16,54,176                  5,48,446                    Home Buyers No 0.005908358 11,05,730                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1595 Rajendra S Kadam 2425 21/11/2019 3,79,463                    5,37,436                    Home Buyers No 0.005789752 (1,57,973)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1596 Prachi Avadhoot Sawant 2426 14/11/2019 8,41,378                    5,84,776                    Home Buyers No 0.006299741 2,56,602                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1597 Umesh G. Bhogate & Kirti U. Bhogate 2427 14/11/2019 12,83,050                  6,50,008                    Home Buyers No 0.007002475 6,33,042                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1598
Shirin Tehmundas Doongaji & Tehmundas Rustom 

Doongaji
2428 6/9/2019 10,53,720                  6,84,740                    Home Buyers No 0.007376647 3,68,980                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1599 Pummi Pradeep Mishra 2429 14/11/2019 2,73,328                    4,02,473                    Home Buyers No 0.004335808 (1,29,145)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1600 Neeta Batheja & Sunil Batheja 2430 14/11/2019 16,51,665                  5,68,759                    Home Buyers No 0.006127186 10,82,906                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1601 Neeta Batheja & Sunil Batheja 2431 14/11/2019 10,78,359                  5,28,132                    Home Buyers No 0.00568952 5,50,227                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1602 Neeta Batheja & Sunil Batheja 2432 14/11/2019 11,05,206                  5,33,295                    Home Buyers No 0.005745141 5,71,911                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1603 Rajesh Kumar Sharma And Sharmila Sharma 2433 4/10/2019 1,81,28,390                74,28,438                  Home Buyers No 0.0800259 1,06,99,952                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1604 Rizwan Kasam Shaikh 2434 21/11/2019 66,30,442                  Home Buyers No 0 66,30,442                    Possession Given

1605 Vivek Anant Gore 2435 9/9/2019 1,38,47,057                73,06,116                  Home Buyers No 0.078708135 65,40,941                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1606 Ashok  K. Dhirawani And Meeena  Ashok   Dhirawani 2436 15/11/2019 1,30,99,677                87,98,480                  Home Buyers No 0.094785232 43,01,197                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1607 Baburam Yadav & Prabhavati Yadav 2437 12/11/2019 1,71,551                    2,38,602                    Home Buyers No 0.00257044 (67,051)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1608 Aparna Swapneel Gilankar 2438 21/11/2019 5,77,497                    4,24,065                    Home Buyers No 0.004568415 1,53,432                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1609 Vinod Bhagawan Patil 2439 13/11/2019 10,67,271                  7,31,653                    Home Buyers No 0.007882034 3,35,618                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1610 Sayadali Valibhai Methani 2440 21/11/2019 2,96,616                    4,88,094                    Home Buyers No 0.005258188 (1,91,478)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1611 Sayadali Valibhai Methani 2440 21/11/2019 2,69,152                    4,42,900                    Home Buyers No 0.004771326 (1,73,748)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1612 Chandrakant D Rambhia 2442 21/11/2019 20,46,960                  14,12,787                  Home Buyers No 0.015219827 6,34,173                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1613 Nivedita Sachin Khandare 2443 16/11/2019 2,59,260                    Home Buyers No 0 2,59,260                     Possession Given

1614 Madhavi Dattatray Salvi 2444 7/10/2019 4,26,260                    6,14,379                    Home Buyers No 0.006618655 (1,88,119)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1615 Abhishek Poddar 2445 21/11/2019 7,29,934                    6,50,581                    Home Buyers No 0.007008648 79,353                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1616 Shishir Saurabh & Swati Saxena 2446 16/11/2019 8,00,000                    9,60,282                    Home Buyers No 0.01034503 (1,60,282)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1617 Priti Steephen 2448 17/11/2019 2,32,637                    3,77,527                    Home Buyers No 0.004067069 (1,44,890)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1618 Neeraj Khandelwal 2449 17/11/2019 1,42,816                    2,38,543                    Home Buyers No 0.002569805 (95,727)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1619 Aditya Kamlakar Shenoy & Shaila Kamlakar Shenoy 2450 17/11/2019 65,14,226                  Home Buyers No 0 65,14,226                    Possession Given
1620 Anuja Kamlakar Shenoy & Shaila Kamlakar Shenoy 2451 17/11/2019 62,72,475                  Home Buyers No 0 62,72,475                    Possession Given
1621 Uday Ratnakar Shenoy & Sapna Uday Shenoy 2452 17/11/2019 57,04,997                  Home Buyers No 0 57,04,997                    Possession Given
1622 Uday Ratnakar Shenoy & Sapna Uday Shenoy 2453 17/11/2019 56,87,501                  Home Buyers No 0 56,87,501                    Possession Given
1623 D Shankaran 2454 17/11/2019 1,37,90,081                Home Buyers No 0 1,37,90,081                 Possession Given

1624 Ritesh Kumar Gupta 2455 18/11/2019 9,78,332                    6,57,025                    Home Buyers No 0.007078076 3,21,307                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1625 Yogesh Narendra Dubey 2456 18/11/2019 6,06,306                    8,72,190                    Home Buyers No 0.009396028 (2,65,884)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1626
Mr. Manish Dattatray Salvi And Mrs. Madhavi 

Dattatray Salvi 
2457 7/10/2019 3,03,029                    3,56,499                    Home Buyers No 0.003840527 (53,470)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1627
Mala Prakash Gudsoorkar & Prakash Vihalrao 

Gudsoorkar
2458 18/11/2019 2,06,63,934                81,86,242                  Home Buyers No 0.088189645 1,24,77,693                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1628 Chetan S Athaley 2459 21/11/2019 17,10,572                  14,74,148                  Home Buyers No 0.015880859 2,36,424                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1629 Philip Rebello 2460 21/11/2019 7,28,191                    4,59,008                    Home Buyers No 0.004944852 2,69,183                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1630 Prem Sagar Arora 2461 18/11/2019 12,65,138                  9,66,625                    Home Buyers No 0.010413364 2,98,513                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1631 Vandana Deswal And Amit Kumar Deswal 2462 9/1/2020 17,33,227                  5,19,708                    Home Buyers No 0.005598764 12,13,519                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1632 Vivek Krishna Bhandarkar 2463 18/11/2019 39,02,367                  17,46,008                  Home Buyers No 0.018809586 21,56,359                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1633 Kranti Pankaj Patil 2464 18/11/2019 1,88,239                    2,63,035                    Home Buyers No 0.00283365 (74,796)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1634 Suresh Atmaram Pawarpatil 2465 18/11/2019 1,88,239                    2,63,035                    Home Buyers No 0.00283365 (74,796)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1635 Shaishav Mistry And Nirali Misrty 2466 18/11/2019 20,72,744                  6,82,896                    Home Buyers No 0.007356773 13,89,848                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1636 Vidya Nitish Shirsath 2467 18/11/2019 2,86,796                    4,03,276                    Home Buyers No 0.004344461 (1,16,480)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1637
Pratiksha Janardan Shinde, Prabha Janardan Shinder, 

Janardan Mahadeo Shinde
2468 18/11/2019 96,48,105                  55,46,404                  Home Buyers No 0.059750916 41,01,701                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1638 Satish Mehta And Mona Mehta 2469 19/11/2019 2,65,18,895                1,14,87,710               Home Buyers No 0.123756064 1,50,31,185                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1639 Satish Mehta & Mona Mehta 2469 19/11/2019 2,65,18,895                1,14,87,710               Home Buyers No 0.123756064 1,50,31,185                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1640 Sachin Jaywant Patil 2470 19/11/2019 3,04,196                    3,79,800                    Home Buyers No 0.004091546 (75,604)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1641 Sandeep Padhi 2471 19/11/2019 15,11,432                  18,51,686                  Home Buyers No 0.019948048 (3,40,254)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1642 Gopal Damodar Agrawal & Pinky Gopal Agrawal 2472 19/11/2019 4,56,093                    7,47,934                    Home Buyers No 0.00805743 (2,91,841)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1643 Shailesh Jayantibhai Suthar 2473 20/11/2019 3,51,702                    3,10,193                    Home Buyers No 0.00334168 41,509                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1644 Pushwinder Singh Chhabra 2474 15/11/2019 6,60,141                    5,60,046                    Home Buyers No 0.006033323 1,00,095                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1645 Manisha Mahendra Ingale 2475 20/11/2019 4,69,129                    3,62,479                    Home Buyers No 0.003904952 1,06,650                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1646 Mohini Agrawal 2476 2/12/2019 1,58,240                    2,64,543                    Home Buyers No 0.002849894 (1,06,303)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1647 Tushar Shinde 2477 21/11/2019 3,34,484                    2,95,346                    Home Buyers No 0.003181737 39,138                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1648 Kavita Devesh Dhanu 2478 25/10/2019 16,45,261                  21,94,144                  Home Buyers No 0.023637321 (5,48,883)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1649 Sachin Gunwantrao Patil 2479 5/9/2019 1,53,510                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (1,03,125)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1650 Mouazzam Mohd Hanif Khan 2480 21/11/2019 3,34,530                    3,43,144                    Home Buyers No 0.003696659 (8,614)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1651 Nirmal Kumar S. Gupta 2481 22/11/2019 4,51,000                    6,56,693                    Home Buyers No 0.007074491 (2,05,693)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1652 Manisha M Padhye 2482 22/11/2019 10,33,639                  14,25,553                  Home Buyers No 0.01535735 (3,91,914)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1653 Nayana Hemant Parmar 2483 22/11/2019 2,20,753                    3,32,960                    Home Buyers No 0.003586948 (1,12,207)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1654 Prashant H. Madye 2484 22/11/2019 1,94,749                    3,09,425                    Home Buyers No 0.003333411 (1,14,676)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1655 Hitesh Ratilal Masekar 2485 22/11/2019 2,40,447                    3,06,076                    Home Buyers No 0.003297327 (65,629)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1656 Arjun Mistry/Rohan Mistry 2486 22/11/2019 4,09,514                    6,33,009                    Home Buyers No 0.006819345 (2,23,495)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1657 Ramjanam Feru Chauhan 2487 22/11/2019 2,31,272                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (25,363)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1658 Jitendra V Agrawal 2488 22/11/2019 2,15,280                    3,33,761                    Home Buyers No 0.003595574 (1,18,481)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1659 Pradipta Kumar Ray & Devi Ray 2489 23/11/2019 17,21,067                  15,83,152                  Home Buyers No 0.017055157 1,37,915                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1660 Sudam Shivprasad Das 2490 23/11/2019 8,67,023                    5,42,327                    Home Buyers No 0.005842441 3,24,696                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1661 Gaurav Divakar Manjarekar 2491 23/11/2019 1,69,836                    2,27,751                    Home Buyers No 0.002453544 (57,915)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1662 Kalim Abdul Gaffar Nagori 2492 24/11/2019 3,03,545                    3,45,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003724817 (42,213)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1663 Bhaskar C. Devadiga 2493 29/11/2019 9,64,431                    14,65,700                  Home Buyers No 0.015789851 (5,01,269)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1664 Nikhil P Kulkarni 2494 25/11/2019 2,55,444                    3,70,021                    Home Buyers No 0.003986198 (1,14,577)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1665 Sunita Pawa & Bharat Bhushan Pawa 2495 25/11/2019 5,15,101                    5,00,072                    Home Buyers No 0.005387228 15,030                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1666 Pankaj Shinde 2496 21/11/2019 6,47,307                    4,88,635                    Home Buyers No 0.00526402 1,58,672                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1667
Mayuresh Umakant Padgaonkar / Siddhi Mayuresh 

Padgaonkar
2497 21/11/2019 75,33,812                  67,82,253                  Home Buyers No 0.073064607 7,51,559                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1668 Paresh Sakharam Gajbiye 2498 26/11/2019 8,50,111                    12,60,636                  Home Buyers No 0.013580719 (4,10,525)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1669 Kamal Kumar Shrestha 2499 26/11/2019 3,79,720                    4,60,782                    Home Buyers No 0.004963967 (81,062)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1670 Madappillil Thomas Jose & Shija Jose 2501 25/9/2019 2,84,95,750                1,28,57,747               Home Buyers No 0.138515354 1,56,38,003                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1671 Atul Abhiman Chahande 2511 4/9/2019 7,92,342                    6,21,980                    Home Buyers No 0.00670054 1,70,362                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1672 Sandesh Pramod Sarang 2512 4/9/2019 22,98,769                  16,36,177                  Home Buyers No 0.017626387 6,62,592                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1673 Prem Chandra S/O Jawahar Lal Chaurasia 2514 1/9/2019 4,57,345                    3,71,864                    Home Buyers No 0.004006062 85,481                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1674 Ramesh Jagannath Patil 2516 4/9/2019 3,57,407                    5,51,942                    Home Buyers No 0.005946019 (1,94,535)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1675 Vaibhavi Sudhir Indulkar 2518 4/9/2019 5,13,220                    8,45,144                    Home Buyers No 0.009104664 (3,31,924)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1676 Gurbir Singh Gulati 2519 7/9/2019 3,31,886                    4,83,528                    Home Buyers No 0.005209003 (1,51,642)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1677 Dharmendra Kumar & Vinita Mishra 2521 4/9/2019 2,93,373                    4,13,615                    Home Buyers No 0.004455835 (1,20,242)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1678
Gulamrasool Umar Kashmiri & Shaheen Gulamrasool 

Kashmiri
2522 4/9/2019 12,67,534                  Home Buyers No 0 12,67,534                    Possession Given

1679 Ranjith Rajan & Ca Jyotsana Ranjith 2523 4/9/2019 10,34,100                  5,09,335                    Home Buyers No 0.005487017 5,24,765                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1680 Samir Jain 2532 2/9/2019 8,86,788                    5,35,606                    Home Buyers No 0.005770037 3,51,182                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1681 Om Prakash Suman 2534 4/9/2019 1,75,102                    3,02,825                    Home Buyers No 0.003262302 (1,27,723)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1682 Ladhuram N Chaudhary 2535 2/9/2019 34,88,175                  13,01,864                  Home Buyers No 0.014024862 21,86,311                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1683 Sanjay Chandrakant Kangne 2536 2/9/2019 23,74,668                  16,50,048                  Home Buyers No 0.017775815 7,24,620                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1684 M/S Roshan Jewels Pvt. Ltd. 2546 5/9/2019 6,45,972                    9,07,492                    Home Buyers No 0.009776326 (2,61,520)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1685 M/S Roshan Jewels Pvt. Ltd. 2548 5/9/2019 6,46,172                    9,05,807                    Home Buyers No 0.009758175 (2,59,635)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1686
Dr. Philomina Thomas And Dr. Thomas Manayida 

Thomas 
2549 5/9/2019 1,41,14,849                1,55,86,521               Home Buyers No 0.167912186 (14,71,672)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1687 Panna Mahinderpal Khosla 2550 9/9/2019 16,56,055                  12,66,011                  Home Buyers No 0.013638622 3,90,044                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1688 M/S Roshan Jewels Pvt Ltd 2551 5/9/2019 1,58,998                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (97,637)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1689 Madhusudan Saraf & Rema Saraf 2553 5/9/2019 10,31,220                  15,65,761                  Home Buyers No 0.016867801 (5,34,541)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1690 Varsha Vivek Khadilkar & Mr. Vivek Govind Khadilkar 2554 5/9/2019 3,11,620                    2,63,103                    Home Buyers No 0.002834388 48,517                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1691 Punit Dinesh Soni 2555 9/9/2019 1,53,99,469                90,74,934                  Home Buyers No 0.097763445 63,24,535                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1692 Mushtaq Khan / Ayesha Khan 2556 5/9/2019 27,60,338                  16,25,126                  Home Buyers No 0.017507332 11,35,212                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1693 Ansari Mazhar Ahmed / Ansari Afshan Parveen 2557 30/8/2019 19,54,308                  15,26,703                  Home Buyers No 0.016447036 4,27,605                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1694 Leela Devi Hundia / Abhishek Hundia 2558 5/9/2019 30,50,165                  60,16,040                  Home Buyers No 0.064810256 (29,65,875)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1695 Rajendra Pandey & Dr Pratima Parashar Pandy 2559 5/9/2019 20,34,193                  14,97,983                  Home Buyers No 0.016137633 5,36,210                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1696 Shubhasish Kanjilal 2560 4/9/2019 6,44,480                    10,50,527                  Home Buyers No 0.011317235 (4,06,047)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1697 Jhanvi Hement Khavale 2563 30/11/2019 23,01,722                  16,82,146                  Home Buyers No 0.018121606 6,19,576                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1698 Deepesh Dhariwal And Anita Dhariwal 2564 7/9/2019 2,71,898                    4,51,675                    Home Buyers No 0.004865855 (1,79,777)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1699 Deepesh Dhariwal And Anita Dhariwal 2564 7/9/2019 2,71,898                    4,51,675                    Home Buyers No 0.004865855 (1,79,777)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1700 Deepesh Dhariwal And Anita Dhariwal 2564 7/9/2019 2,36,194                    3,92,364                    Home Buyers No 0.004226905 (1,56,170)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1701 Deepesh Dhariwal And Anita Dhariwal 2564 7/9/2019 2,69,152                    4,47,113                    Home Buyers No 0.004816705 (1,77,961)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1702 Shreyas Pradip Lombar 2567 5/9/2019 4,64,082                    6,20,916                    Home Buyers No 0.006689072 (1,56,834)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1703 Melchisedec A Poobalarayer & Jesintha M Poobalarayer 2568 5/9/2019 2,42,40,008                1,50,26,838               Home Buyers No 0.161882778 92,13,170                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1704
Shrikant Manohar Wadekar & Mrs. Sanskruti Shrikant 

Wadekar
2569 5/9/2019 5,28,827                    6,21,592                    Home Buyers No 0.00669635 (92,765)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1705 Mr. Arvind Ganpatlal Kothari / Vatsala Arvind Kothari 2570 5/9/2019 5,29,015                    7,55,812                    Home Buyers No 0.008142295 (2,26,797)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1706 Sudhir Surinder Kakkar And Meera Sudhir Kakkar 2571 9/9/2019 1,34,34,763                87,94,095                  Home Buyers No 0.09473799 46,40,668                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1707 Amol A Kothari 2572 5/9/2019 9,23,245                    14,77,377                  Home Buyers No 0.01591565 (5,54,132)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1708 Neelam Arvind Kothari 2573 5/9/2019 4,02,334                    5,75,970                    Home Buyers No 0.006204869 (1,73,636)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1709 Shailendra K Tiwari/Sunita S Tiwari 2575 18/9/2019 22,30,045                  14,02,739                  Home Buyers No 0.015111577 8,27,306                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1710 Shyam R Katrodia / Radhika S Katrodia 2577 11/9/2019 3,17,120                    4,14,310                    Home Buyers No 0.004463324 (97,190)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1711 Sarita Mangesh Patil 2579 11/9/2019 10,30,567                  10,16,182                  Home Buyers No 0.010947237 14,385                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1712 Krishna Dev Sharma & Mrs. Rakhi Sharma 2580 11/9/2019 1,46,18,327                85,84,432                  Home Buyers No 0.092479311 60,33,895                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1713 Hardeep Singh Khalsa 2581 11/9/2019 12,00,000                  6,37,246                    Home Buyers No 0.006864997 5,62,754                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1714 Vinayak Ganapat Murudkar 2583 9/9/2019 6,06,074                    7,60,978                    Home Buyers No 0.008197952 (1,54,904)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1715 Tejbahadur D. Sharma 2584 31/8/2019 8,33,627                    7,89,916                    Home Buyers No 0.008509699 43,711                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1716 Ajay Sharma 2585 31/8/2019 4,67,665                    4,28,730                    Home Buyers No 0.00461867 38,935                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1717 Tejbahadur D. Sharma 2586 31/8/2019 4,43,936                    3,84,953                    Home Buyers No 0.00414706 58,983                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1718 Sachin Jaywant Mhashelkar 2587 11/9/2019 17,55,070                  11,45,639                  Home Buyers No 0.012341861 6,09,431                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1719 Juanella Colado 2589 11/9/2019 60,92,810                  Home Buyers No 0 60,92,810                    Possession Given
1720 Jacqueline Colaco 2590 11/9/2019 49,24,647                  Home Buyers No 0 49,24,647                    Possession Given

1721 Amit Kirtikumar Soni & Mr. Kirit Ramniklal Soni 2591 9/9/2019 83,47,039                  73,74,259                  Home Buyers No 0.079442234 9,72,780                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1722 Aditya Sushil Damani & Neeti Aditya Damani 2597 9/9/2019 13,12,049                  6,72,600                    Home Buyers No 0.007245859 6,39,449                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1723 Shelly M Mehta/Mrs. Kaushalya Mehta 2598 9/9/2019 1,21,62,457                90,51,833                  Home Buyers No 0.097514586 31,10,624                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1724 Vinayak S Borade & Siddesh Vinayak Borade 2599 1/9/2019 41,26,815                  29,82,053                  Home Buyers No 0.032125386 11,44,762                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1725 Krishna Suresh Pawar 2601 7/9/2019 5,73,040                    9,30,659                    Home Buyers No 0.010025909 (3,57,619)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1726 Shakuntala M. Jhunjhunwala 2605 9/9/2019 18,47,626                  4,44,745                    Home Buyers No 0.004791195 14,02,881                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1727 Santosh Kumar 2606 9/9/2019 62,165                       Home Buyers No 0 62,165                        Possession Given

1728 Kasturchand Shah (Huf) Pankaj Shah 2607 23/10/2019 1,38,05,001                75,33,582                  Home Buyers No 0.081158602 62,71,419                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1729 Navin Anand Poojary 2608 17/9/2019 96,91,988                  80,05,935                  Home Buyers No 0.086247217 16,86,053                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1730 Anvar Ali Habibhai Bhimani 2609 4/9/2019 2,30,265                    3,52,038                    Home Buyers No 0.00379247 (1,21,773)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1731 Tushar Jagannath Samant 2610 9/9/2019 6,36,007                    4,66,607                    Home Buyers No 0.005026712 1,69,400                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1732 Ritesh Chandramohan Tiwari 2612 9/9/2019 3,74,045                    4,59,703                    Home Buyers No 0.004952342 (85,658)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1733 Mayur Chimanlal Panchal & Swapnali Mayur Panchal 2614 9/9/2019 1,21,05,433                73,37,289                  Home Buyers No 0.079043956 47,68,144                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1734 Bhimrao Shivram Khambe 2615 9/9/2019 3,57,867                    5,58,683                    Home Buyers No 0.006018637 (2,00,816)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1735 Sumeet Basu & Mrs. Smitakshi Ghosh 2616 9/9/2019 66,29,554                  Home Buyers No 0 66,29,554                    Possession Given

1736 Surendra M Mudaliar 2617 9/9/2019 3,95,487                    6,25,801                    Home Buyers No 0.006741695 (2,30,314)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1737 Meenakshee Dulalsankar Ray 2618 9/9/2019 45,70,288                  Home Buyers No 0 45,70,288                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1738 David Francis Dias 2619 9/9/2019 32,18,350                  26,08,433                  Home Buyers No 0.028100418 6,09,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1739 Rajashree Dilip Kabre 2620 9/9/2019 2,58,337                    3,51,521                    Home Buyers No 0.003786899 (93,184)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1740 Prashant Dinkar Mhatre And Seema Prashant Mhatre 2622 23/10/2019 1,81,32,253                89,77,351                  Home Buyers No 0.096712191 91,54,902                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1741 Bakul Gulabrao Jadhav & Sapna Bakul Jadhav 2624 3/9/2019 11,36,300                  6,83,378                    Home Buyers No 0.007361969 4,52,922                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1742 Swapnil Deepak Raut & Deepak Balwan Raut 2625 9/9/2019 12,56,744                  13,35,963                  Home Buyers No 0.014392207 (79,219)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1743 Jitendrasingh Shaitansingh Rathod 2626 8/1/2020 5,08,943                    3,70,485                    Home Buyers No 0.0039912 1,38,458                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1744 Dhairya Shah 2628 1/9/2019 11,69,135                  6,60,099                    Home Buyers No 0.007111192 5,09,036                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1745 Puja Shah 2629 9/9/2019 11,94,136                  6,60,434                    Home Buyers No 0.007114796 5,33,702                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1746 Pankaj S Trivedi 2630 9/9/2019 7,23,870                    11,46,031                  Home Buyers No 0.012346091 (4,22,161)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1747 Santosh Mohan Mishra 2633 9/9/2019 4,09,819                    5,25,676                    Home Buyers No 0.005663056 (1,15,857)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1748 Sharmina Rafik Meghani & Mr. Rafik Meghani 2634 9/9/2019 2,57,815                    4,15,137                    Home Buyers No 0.004472236 (1,57,322)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1749
Shrirang B. Kulkarni/Mr. Rahul S. Kulkarni/Mrs. 

Sheetal R. Kulkarni
2635 9/9/2019 1,72,23,858                1,12,51,750               Home Buyers No 0.121214095 59,72,108                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1750
Sumangala Ratnakar Gogate/Parag Ratnakar 

Gogate/Mrugakshee Parag Gogate
2636 9/9/2019 1,89,73,592                1,24,36,130               Home Buyers No 0.133973312 65,37,462                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1751 Annie E Jimmy 2637 23/10/2019 2,95,670                    4,65,738                    Home Buyers No 0.005017356 (1,70,068)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1752 Lahu Vyankat Khamkar 2638 9/9/2019 5,83,151                    4,90,481                    Home Buyers No 0.005283904 92,670                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1753 Praveshkumar Madangopal Seth 2639 21/11/2019 28,60,224                  22,00,867                  Home Buyers No 0.023709739 6,59,357                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1754 Sharda Ganpat Kadam 2640 9/9/2019 1,75,91,399                1,12,31,444               Home Buyers No 0.120995335 63,59,955                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1755 Vijay Pasupathy & Mrs. Shweta Vijay 2642 24/12/2019 70,61,067                  61,70,332                  Home Buyers No 0.066472432 8,90,735                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1756
Lalitshankar Baburao Nare & Mrs. Pradnya 

Lalitshankar Nare
2643 9/9/2019 79,99,404                  68,89,663                  Home Buyers No 0.074221717 11,09,741                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1757 Suhas Prabhakar Borkar 2645 9/9/2019 1,69,38,022                76,38,812                  Home Buyers No 0.082292232 92,99,210                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1758 Rajesh Tyagi 2646 9/9/2019 7,73,476                    5,40,009                    Home Buyers No 0.005817467 2,33,467                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1759 Ramachandra Shivram Hatage 2647 9/9/2019 13,66,805                  7,62,072                    Home Buyers No 0.008209735 6,04,733                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1760 Meghana Narendra Potdar 2648 8/9/2019 6,63,394                    4,03,058                    Home Buyers No 0.004342105 2,60,336                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1761 Meghana Narendra Potdar 2649 8/9/2019 10,61,388                  7,39,255                    Home Buyers No 0.007963929 3,22,133                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1762 Tonisha John & John Mathew 2650 12/04/2020 1,47,26,492                72,28,732                  Home Buyers No 0.077874484 74,97,760                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1763 Atul Onkar Chaudhari & Nayana Atul Chaudhari 2652 9/9/2019 81,94,191                  55,53,369                  Home Buyers No 0.059825946 26,40,822                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1764
Prakash Kisanrao Bhavsar & Mr. Ghanshyam Prakash 

Bhavsar
2654 9/9/2019 1,24,21,096                1,23,62,890               Home Buyers No 0.1331843 58,206                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1765 Manoj Pathak 2655 9/9/2019 4,09,819                    5,25,676                    Home Buyers No 0.005663056 (1,15,857)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1766 Paidipaty Raghu Kumar & Surya Prabha Paidipaty 2656 9/9/2019 3,58,301                    4,83,430                    Home Buyers No 0.005207948 (1,25,129)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1767 Prasad Kamath 2657 9/9/2019 2,16,389                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (40,246)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1768 Avadhut S Patil & Vijaya A Patil 2659 9/9/2019 64,51,375                  62,76,746                  Home Buyers No 0.067618822 1,74,629                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1769 Chetan M Seth Huf 2660 21/11/2019 1,67,90,412                70,07,558                  Home Buyers No 0.075491794 97,82,854                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1770 Kashinath Kadechkar 2663 9/9/2019 42,22,191                  17,42,226                  Home Buyers No 0.018768847 24,79,965                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1771 Jyotsana Singh 2664 9/9/2019 9,40,929                    5,25,839                    Home Buyers No 0.005664812 4,15,091                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1772 Manish H Bhanushali/Jasmine M Bhanushali 2665 9/9/2019 1,33,67,085                59,90,028                  Home Buyers No 0.064530029 73,77,057                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1773 Vikas Chandrakant Rane & Samrudhhi Vikas Rane 2666 21/11/2019 1,96,35,250                1,19,47,802               Home Buyers No 0.128712595 76,87,448                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1774 Kiran Kumar Munji & Mrs. Rupali Kiran Kumar Munji 2667 9/9/2019 1,27,42,682                73,90,408                  Home Buyers No 0.079616204 53,52,274                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1775 Hitesh C Bhanushali & Varsha H Bhanushali 2668 21/11/2019 1,31,43,005                59,19,098                  Home Buyers No 0.063765915 72,23,907                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1776 Karuna Kundan Chavan 2669 6/9/2019 5,02,776                    4,00,764                    Home Buyers No 0.004317392 1,02,012                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1777 Vasundhra Sudarshan 2671 9/9/2019 1,70,58,224                1,14,73,099               Home Buyers No 0.123598664 55,85,125                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1778 Kshitij Manoj Shah 2672 8/9/2019 3,95,464                    6,02,372                    Home Buyers No 0.006489296 (2,06,908)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1779 Supriya Vinerkar/Narayan Vinerkar 2673 9/9/2019 25,59,073                  16,10,002                  Home Buyers No 0.017344407 9,49,071                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1780 Supriya Vinerkar/Narayan Vinerkar 2674 9/9/2019 4,86,680                    3,51,181                    Home Buyers No 0.003783241 1,35,499                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1781 Pratik Digvijay Singh 2675 9/9/2019 27,24,048                  15,12,776                  Home Buyers No 0.016296995 12,11,273                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1782
Pradeep Doshi, Jagruti Doshi, Bhanumati Doshi & 

Balkrishna Doshi
2676 21/11/2019 1,33,88,050                61,21,931                  Home Buyers No 0.065951016 72,66,119                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1783 Jigna Jiten Shah & Jiten Kanaiyalal Shah 2677 9/9/2019 5,35,000                    5,48,945                    Home Buyers No 0.005913731 (13,945)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1784
Gwendaline Mascarenhas & Mr. Lawrence 

Mascarenhas 
2678 9/9/2019 19,91,143                  14,94,772                  Home Buyers No 0.016103049 4,96,371                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1785 Saleha Haroon Shaikh 2679 9/9/2019 1,38,53,044                75,39,422                  Home Buyers No 0.081221511 63,13,622                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1786 Rakesh Raman, Hema Raman, Raman Kk 2680 9/12/2019 76,31,727                  67,82,861                  Home Buyers No 0.073071152 8,48,866                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1787 Prashant Pathak 2681 12/04/2020 2,02,68,238                95,73,300                  Home Buyers No 0.1031323 1,06,94,938                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1788 Jelvis Abel Henriques 2682 9/9/2019 5,52,721                    10,78,797                  Home Buyers No 0.01162178 (5,26,076)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1789 Farwa Abid Khan & Abid Ahmed Khan 2684 9/9/2019 7,44,237                    9,26,602                    Home Buyers No 0.009982197 (1,82,365)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1790 Rashmi Gandhi 2686 9/9/2019 3,04,71,748                69,51,644                  Home Buyers No 0.074889438 2,35,20,104                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1791 Ujwal Dinkar Walanju & Mrs. Kumudini Ujwal Walanju 2687 9/9/2019 74,25,267                  59,13,806                  Home Buyers No 0.063708903 15,11,461                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1792 Mohan Narayan Mishra 2688 9/9/2019 4,09,819                    5,25,936                    Home Buyers No 0.005665857 (1,16,117)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1793 Jayesh Chandrakant Mali 2689 9/9/2019 8,13,973                    5,38,804                    Home Buyers No 0.00580449 2,75,169                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1794 Sanju Mohan Mishra 2690 9/9/2019 4,09,819                    5,25,676                    Home Buyers No 0.005663056 (1,15,857)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1795 Karthik E S Venkataram 2691 21/11/2019 2,71,20,885                1,68,99,923               Home Buyers No 0.182061354 1,02,20,962                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1796 Rohit Shashi More & Mrs. Sonal Rohit More 2692 21/11/2019 1,16,34,413                69,89,378                  Home Buyers No 0.075295942 46,45,035                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1797 Farwa Abid Khan & Abid Ahmed Khan 2693 9/9/2019 7,21,260                    9,06,067                    Home Buyers No 0.009760977 (1,84,807)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1798 Sujit Nair, Nisha Nair & Sumathirajgopal 2694 17/8/2020 1,39,79,412                69,76,755                  Home Buyers No 0.075159953 70,02,657                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1799 Zoher Fakhruddin Nafar & Tasnim Zoher Nafar 2695 9/9/2019 6,36,440                    4,54,887                    Home Buyers No 0.00490046 1,81,553                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1800 Indu Jagdish Lalchandani 2696 21/11/2019 9,63,727                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 7,30,965                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1801 Neeraj Parveen Dhingra & Taruna Neeraj Dhingra 2697 9/9/2019 9,32,069                    4,28,996                    Home Buyers No 0.004621532 5,03,073                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1802 Priya Praful Mhatre 2698 9/9/2019 9,00,000                    11,75,584                  Home Buyers No 0.012664456 (2,75,584)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1803 G. Sanjeev Kumar Dora 2699 4/9/2019 15,53,108                  13,03,399                  Home Buyers No 0.014041405 2,49,709                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1804 Sagar Ashok Bhansali 2700 9/9/2019 4,70,239                    6,78,618                    Home Buyers No 0.007310686 (2,08,379)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1805 Derick Wl Britto 2701 21/11/2019 1,07,44,400                73,34,859                  Home Buyers No 0.079017782 34,09,541                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1806
Mehernosh P. Nogamawalla Jointly With Havovi M. 

Nogamawalla
2703 31-08-2019 18,99,765                  14,79,860                  Home Buyers No 0.015942396 4,19,905                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1807 Tapati Ghosh & Anirban Ghosh 2705 06-09-2019 88,45,540                  1,12,14,980               Home Buyers No 0.120817974 (23,69,440)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1808 Supan Namdeo Surkule & Mrs. Kalpana Sopan Surkule 2706 21-11-2019 71,10,114                  65,05,010                  Home Buyers No 0.070077892 6,05,104                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1809 Girdhari Agarwal/Mrs. Mamta Agarwal 2707 9/9/2019 82,37,586                  Home Buyers No 0 82,37,586                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1810
Swanand B Chandratre & Mrs. Deepti S Chandratre & 

Shyamala B Chandratre
2708 9/9/2019 86,34,169                  79,05,063                  Home Buyers No 0.085160532 7,29,106                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1811 Ajay Sharma 2709 5/12/2019 1,35,99,981                67,74,422                  Home Buyers No 0.072980243 68,25,559                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1812 Hemalatha Ravi Pai & Vikas Narendra Potdar 2710 08-09-2019 6,13,394                    4,01,758                    Home Buyers No 0.004328098 2,11,636                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1813 Atmaram Ghatkar 2712 21-11-2019 1,10,37,310                55,33,283                  Home Buyers No 0.059609564 55,04,027                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1814 Ajay Tulsidas Sarankar 2714 25-09-2019 11,34,105                  6,19,562                    Home Buyers No 0.006674486 5,14,543                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1815
Naresh Purushttam Panchal, Mr. Vinit Naresh 

Panchaland & Purshottam Bhajchand Panchal
2715 9/9/2019 1,64,78,761                1,09,87,775               Home Buyers No 0.118370315 54,90,986                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1816 Kaustubh Suresh Savant 2717 14-11-2019 6,67,650                    3,24,527                    Home Buyers No 0.003496104 3,43,123                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1817 Harsh Malhotra & Alka Malhotra 2718 9/9/2019 2,87,40,423                2,04,34,398               Home Buyers No 0.22013793 83,06,025                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1818 Gurpreet Bal & Nilesh Ghubade 2719 21-11-2019 1,50,46,755                75,00,610                  Home Buyers No 0.080803401 75,46,145                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1819
Sangeeta S Suryanarayanan & Mr. Subramaniam 

Gopalkrishnan
2721 9/9/2019 2,04,60,435                1,23,87,400               Home Buyers No 0.133448344 80,73,035                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1820 Sarvesh Kumar Shukla 2722 9/9/2019 18,39,334                  14,40,691                  Home Buyers No 0.01552044 3,98,643                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1821 Ms. Chetna Anil Desai And Mrs. Jayshree Anil Desai 2723 07-09-2019 11,18,595                  6,55,429                    Home Buyers No 0.007060873 4,63,166                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1822
Umesh Waman Walawalkar & Shantaram Waman 

Walawalkar
2724 08-09-2019 1,98,550                    3,09,760                    Home Buyers No 0.003337011 (1,11,210)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1823 Deepak Aggarwal 2725 9/9/2019 2,70,48,537                1,43,66,947               Home Buyers No 0.154773831 1,26,81,590                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1824 Sapna Srivastava 2726 01-09-2019 3,10,81,995                1,24,37,609               Home Buyers No 0.133989248 1,86,44,386                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1825
Irshad Ahmed Khan & Mrs. Heena Kauser Irshad 

Ahmed Khan
2727 9/9/2019 32,31,370                  19,94,624                  Home Buyers No 0.021487905 12,36,746                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1826 Shweta Ajay Thakre 2729 9/9/2019 14,88,440                  8,49,986                    Home Buyers No 0.009156828 6,38,454                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1827 Haresh Jivan Patel 2731 9/9/2019 11,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 11,00,000                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1828 Mira Digambar Chindarkar 2732 9/9/2019 1,88,192                    2,99,831                    Home Buyers No 0.003230057 (1,11,639)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1829 Mrudula Swapnil Vartak & Swapnil Gajanan Vartak 2733 9/9/2019 9,61,000                    8,77,261                    Home Buyers No 0.009450658 83,739                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1830 Vijaykumar Balakrishnan Iyer & Vidya Vijaykumar 2734 9/9/2019 1,22,76,010                58,06,431                  Home Buyers No 0.062552163 64,69,579                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1831 Shonali Gon & Subir Mitra 2736 21-11-2019 1,40,04,201                84,44,708                  Home Buyers No 0.090974084 55,59,493                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1832 Tina Purswani 2738 08-12-2019 4,07,658                    6,56,428                    Home Buyers No 0.007071642 (2,48,771)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1833 Jeet Dhanesh Datta & Mrs. Smita Dhanesh Datta 2739 9/9/2019 3,07,790                    4,33,824                    Home Buyers No 0.004673548 (1,26,034)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1834 Ashalata Ghuge 2741 21-11-2019 2,21,35,513                1,40,94,545               Home Buyers No 0.151839266 80,40,968                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1835 Apurv Jayprakash Rane & Jayprakash P Rane 2742 9/9/2019 2,13,59,077                95,24,054                  Home Buyers No 0.102601777 1,18,35,023                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1836 Nilesh Manmohan Dere & Mrs. Smita Nilesh Dere 2746 9/9/2019 4,40,301                    6,96,914                    Home Buyers No 0.007507792 (2,56,613)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1837 Arvind Shamrao Karekar 2747 9/9/2019 7,59,845                    5,20,219                    Home Buyers No 0.005604272 2,39,626                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1838 Jennifer Floyd Kinny 2748 9/9/2019 9,39,112                    6,65,345                    Home Buyers No 0.0071677 2,73,767                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1839 A Rajendiran & Shanti Rajendiran 2750 21/11/2019 1,47,91,431                78,40,299                  Home Buyers No 0.084462841 69,51,132                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1840 Tomoko Onkar Bari & Mr. Onkar Chandrakant Bari 2751 9/9/2019 2,49,201                    3,02,487                    Home Buyers No 0.003258664 (53,286)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1841 Anis Kanchwala & Juzar S Kanchwala 2752 21/11/2019 1,63,45,667                73,13,472                  Home Buyers No 0.078787376 90,32,195                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1842 Salloni Rajan Vaidya 2754 9/9/2019 3,89,090                    5,67,648                    Home Buyers No 0.006115221 (1,78,558)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1843 Rahul Venkateshwaran/Preethi Rahul 2755 9/9/2019 1,01,98,867                95,75,506                  Home Buyers No 0.103156064 6,23,361                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1844
Prabhakar Shivramji Kedar & Pratibha Prabhakar 

Kedar
2756 17-08-2020 2,45,71,278                1,56,29,215               Home Buyers No 0.168372125 89,42,063                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1845 Darshana Chandrakant Mali 2757 21/11/2019 6,61,874                    8,63,982                    Home Buyers No 0.009307604 (2,02,108)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1846 Ankita Kiran Kapadia & Gaurav Thakkar 2760 07-08-2020 1,77,47,298                51,62,704                  Home Buyers No 0.055617351 1,25,84,594                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1847 Jagdish Someshwar Dave 2761 9/9/2019 6,34,601                    5,07,029                    Home Buyers No 0.005462183 1,27,572                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1848 Chhaya Kiran Wadte 2762 5/12/2019 99,72,038                  62,62,061                  Home Buyers No 0.067460616 37,09,977                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1849 Prakash Pundlik Chavan 2763 05-12-2019 4,27,958                    6,56,044                    Home Buyers No 0.007067507 (2,28,086)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1850 Pushpalatha Pai 2764 9/9/2019 5,23,323                    3,54,269                    Home Buyers No 0.003816512 1,69,053                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1851 Harini Prabhakaran / Mr. Mani Pradhan 2766 21/11/2019 1,66,62,553                1,03,18,110               Home Buyers No 0.111156076 63,44,443                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1852 Kasturi Khosla 2771 9/9/2019 4,43,509                    4,42,557                    Home Buyers No 0.004767623 952                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1853
Shyambahadur Kedernath Vishwakarma & Mrs. Kiran 

Vishwakarma
2773 9/9/2019 46,06,800                  12,76,132                  Home Buyers No 0.01374766 33,30,668                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1854 Madhumita Vilas Gaikwad 2774 9/9/2019 14,10,908                  14,26,578                  Home Buyers No 0.015368392 (15,670)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1855 Vaibhav Vijay Kulkarni & Vijay Bhagwanrao Kulkarni 2776 9/9/2019 2,66,44,211                1,26,87,526               Home Buyers No 0.136681576 1,39,56,685                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1856 Vivek Hiralal Shah 2777 9/9/2019 6,00,000                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 3,43,365                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1857 Sushila Mohan Dharmaraj & Mr. Mohan A Dharmaraj 2778 9/9/2019 60,59,069                  Home Buyers No 0 60,59,069                    Possession Given

1858 Vaishali Nilratan Shende & Nilratan Rambhau Shende 2779 21/11/2019 1,94,64,532                1,04,47,083               Home Buyers No 0.112545486 90,17,449                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1859

Ashish Amullya Bhattacharya, Kavita Amullya 

Bhattacharya Savita Amullya Bhattacharya & Mala 

Sudeep Chakraborty

2780 21/11/2019 1,67,04,354                1,07,59,572               Home Buyers No 0.115911907 59,44,782                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1860 Sunil Ramdas Ingle / Jayashree Sunil Ingale 2781 08-09-2019 1,80,89,382                1,35,10,346               Home Buyers No 0.145545744 45,79,036                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1861 Subodh Sharma 2782 08-09-2019 3,15,945                    2,38,561                    Home Buyers No 0.002569991 77,384                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1862 Arun Mahabal Dwivedi Jt. Ms. Savita Arun Dwivedi 2783 9/9/2019 5,76,331                    3,33,173                    Home Buyers No 0.003589242 2,43,158                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1863 Manoj John 2784 9/9/2019 1,62,63,086                75,97,927                  Home Buyers No 0.081851786 86,65,159                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1864 Moselal Shaikh & Siddappa Kalsanwar 2785 9/9/2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)

1865 Abhijeet Ramakant Samant 2786 9/9/2019 3,35,990                    4,96,923                    Home Buyers No 0.005353304 (1,60,933)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1866 Chetan Ramakrishna Mhatre 2787 9/9/2019 1,79,58,103                87,21,884                  Home Buyers No 0.093960068 92,36,219                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1867 Bernadine Josephine Wicket & Aloysis Wicket 2789 9/9/2019 89,38,500                  64,93,699                  Home Buyers No 0.069956032 24,44,801                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1868 Harish Sehgal 2790 21/11/2019 1,77,14,694                1,06,66,394               Home Buyers No 0.114908102 70,48,300                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1869 Molhu Prasad & Mrs Sushila Molhu Prasad 2791 21/11/2019 19,95,816                  23,01,471                  Home Buyers No 0.024793545 (3,05,655)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1870 Jayshree Sachin Shenvi & Mr. Sachin Suresh Shenvi 2792 9/9/2019 1,45,68,249                1,03,36,022               Home Buyers No 0.111349035 42,32,227                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1871 Ganesh Vasudev Sawant & Minal Ganesh Sawant 2793 9/9/2019 1,85,71,047                1,19,87,593               Home Buyers No 0.129141257 65,83,454                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1872 Devendra Ramesh Mali 2794 08-09-2019 3,05,211                    3,72,690                    Home Buyers No 0.004014957 (67,479)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1873 Korah Deepu John 2795 9/9/2019 1,89,72,033                1,21,19,825               Home Buyers No 0.130565782 68,52,208                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1874 Amit Kubal 2796 9/9/2019 10,34,100                  12,05,283                  Home Buyers No 0.01298441 (1,71,183)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1875 Shashi Gupta 2797 21/11/2019 41,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 41,00,000                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1876 Rajesh Shetty & Shumi Shetty 2799 9/9/2019 2,50,78,515                1,56,25,053               Home Buyers No 0.168327293 94,53,462                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1877 Rashmi Sonam & Piyush Ratan 2800 9/9/2019 1,85,30,275                1,18,17,854               Home Buyers No 0.127312676 67,12,421                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1878 Suresh Kumar Singh 2801 9/9/2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)

1879 Sudhir Shantaram Patil 2805 02-09-2019 9,49,860                    12,98,847                  Home Buyers No 0.013992366 (3,48,987)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1880 Ghanasham Narayan Sarmalkar 2806 05-09-2019 33,700                       Home Buyers No 0 33,700                        Possession Given

1881
Jasumati Dinesh Mandaliya & Mr. Dinesh Kalabhai 

Mandaliya
2808 05-09-2019 12,00,000                  3,53,920                    Home Buyers No 0.003812744 8,46,080                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1882 Sachin Gunwantrao Patil 2809 21/11/2019 1,53,510                    Home Buyers No 0 1,53,510                     Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

1883 Solomon Alexander 2812 07-09-2019 2,77,474                    4,39,721                    Home Buyers No 0.004737076 (1,62,247)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1884
Chandrashekhar Shivram Rao & Manjiri 

Chandrashekhar Rao
2813 07-09-2019 20,26,624                  7,68,148                    Home Buyers No 0.008275192 12,58,476                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1885 Mayur Udyawar & Harshita Adka 2814 07-09-2019 23,38,000                  27,25,378                  Home Buyers No 0.029360252 (3,87,378)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1886 Kavita Manoj Tarade & Manoj Pramod Tarade 2815 07-09-2019 4,34,340                    Home Buyers No 0 4,34,340                     Possession Given

1887 Feroza Adi Bhathena 2816 07-09-2019 18,23,012                  15,62,917                  Home Buyers No 0.016837164 2,60,095                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1888 Ravir Engineering 2818 07-09-2019 4,85,615                    6,75,948                    Home Buyers No 0.007281925 (1,90,333)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1889 Smita R Gandhi & Mr Ramesh Gandhi 2820 07-09-2019 4,92,002                    6,77,022                    Home Buyers No 0.007293497 (1,85,020)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1890 Anjali Madhukar Belosay 2821 07-09-2019 1,47,098                    4,58,994                    Home Buyers No 0.004944706 (3,11,896)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1891 Vinita Ganesh Sheth 2822 07-09-2019 80,66,702                  Home Buyers No 0 80,66,702                    Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)
1892 Pradeep O Saxena & Sangeeta P Saxena 2823 07-09-2019 20,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 20,00,000                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

1893 Madhavi Rahul Patil & Mrs. Shubha Sanjay Patil 2824 07-09-2019 3,42,397                    5,02,743                    Home Buyers No 0.005416004 (1,60,346)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1894 Panchfula Nikhade & Mr Uttamrao Nikhade 2828 07-09-2019 25,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 25,00,000                    Possession Given

1895 Uday Mugutrao Pawar & Mrs Shwetal Uday Pawar 2829 07-09-2019 85,75,002                  77,44,812                  Home Buyers No 0.083434168 8,30,190                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1896 Siddhi Panchal & Mr Rajvendra Singh 2830 07-09-2019 77,88,857                  79,33,754                  Home Buyers No 0.085469621 (1,44,897)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1897 Sudipta Dasgupta 2831 07-09-2019 12,66,007                  11,24,776                  Home Buyers No 0.012117114 1,41,231                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1898 Dilip Narayanlal Jaiswal 2832 07-09-2019 4,00,000                    5,77,347                    Home Buyers No 0.00621971 (1,77,347)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1899 Mazher Bashir Jaffar 2833 07-09-2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             The Project does not belong to HDIL

1900 Shirish Bhaskar Kale & Mrs Sneha Shirish Kale 2834 07-09-2019 9,78,829                    14,86,488                  Home Buyers No 0.016013803 (5,07,659)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1901 Mirza Abdulla Salimullah & Mirza Kusarbanu Abdulla 2835 07-09-2019 1,34,234                    Home Buyers No 0 1,34,234                     Possession Given

1902 Sheetal Ashok Bhansali 2836 09-09-2019 3,64,159                    5,28,280                    Home Buyers No 0.005691115 (1,64,121)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1903 Pratap Gundappa Shinde 2837 21/11/2019 1,73,67,855                83,09,279                  Home Buyers No 0.089515116 90,58,576                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1904
Kashiprasad Badrinath Pandey , Chandra Shekhar 

Pandey & Raj Shekhar Pandey
2838 21/11/2019 1,10,73,568                48,76,102                  Home Buyers No 0.052529808 61,97,466                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1905 Naresh Holaram Vasdani & Divya Naresh Vasdani 2839 21/11/2019 1,69,70,912                1,10,39,748               Home Buyers No 0.118930213 59,31,164                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1906 Swarupa Jukanti & Chandrasekar Kalsanwar 2840 9/9/2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)
1907 Sureshkumar Singh & Bharti Kalsanwar 2841 9/9/2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)

1908 Lakshmi Ramaswamy K S Madhavan 3001 9/9/2019 54,96,000                  39,91,737                  Home Buyers No 0.043002624 15,04,263                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1909 Vinayak Ganapat Murudkar 3002 9/9/2019 5,08,857                    7,62,410                    Home Buyers No 0.008213379 (2,53,553)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1910 Smt. Nirmala Charles Raj And Mr. R. Charles Raj 3003 9/9/2019 22,57,014                  17,20,067                  Home Buyers No 0.018530126 5,36,947                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1911 Sunder Mohanlal Purohit 3004 9/9/2019 16,41,878                  12,85,084                  Home Buyers No 0.013844092 3,56,794                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1912 Swapnil Arun Mahajan And Sunita Arun Mahajan 3005 9/9/2019 1,86,72,872                1,12,67,346               Home Buyers No 0.121382107 74,05,526                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1913 Abhaya Manoj Bandodkar 3006 9/9/2019 1,49,777                    2,38,627                    Home Buyers No 0.00257071 (88,850)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1914 Arun Janardhanan And Ramarao Janardhanan 3007 9/9/2019 81,15,691                  72,88,729                  Home Buyers No 0.078520821 8,26,962                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1915 Dr Vinit Kumar Srivastava 3008 9/9/2019 86,01,022                  45,53,181                  Home Buyers No 0.049051013 40,47,841                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1916 Sanjay Govind More & Swati Sanjay More 3009 9/9/2019 1,06,76,523                56,45,047                  Home Buyers No 0.060813584 50,31,476                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1917 Kaushik Roychowdhury & Ananya Roychowdhury 3010 07-09-2019 1,36,12,520                1,17,68,023               Home Buyers No 0.12677585 18,44,497                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1918 Fiona D'Costa 3011 07-09-2019 3,60,419                    5,28,963                    Home Buyers No 0.005698473 (1,68,544)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1919 Avinash Paul Desouza 3012 23-10-2019 3,60,419                    5,28,915                    Home Buyers No 0.005697954 (1,68,496)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1920 Vinod Sharma 3013 07-09-2019 12,61,072                  7,39,891                    Home Buyers No 0.007970783 5,21,181                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1921 George Samuel Nadvi 3014 03-09-2019 15,88,741                  21,06,225                  Home Buyers No 0.022690178 (5,17,484)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1922
Prerna Lalwani, Shyam Meghraj Malani & Kavita 

Shyam Malani
3017 03-09-2019 79,66,128                  88,72,221                  Home Buyers No 0.095579641 (9,06,093)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1923 Jugalkishore B Joshi & Monika Jugalkishore Joshi 3018 31-08-2019 17,08,903                  15,07,761                  Home Buyers No 0.016242976 2,01,142                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1924 Dayesh Mavjibhai Parmar 3019 02-09-2019 15,88,446                  9,99,267                    Home Buyers No 0.010765016 5,89,179                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1925 Sandeep Sharma 3020 23-10-2019 15,50,326                  13,24,527                  Home Buyers No 0.014269011 2,25,799                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1926 Paresh Kishor Shastri 3021 03-09-2019 5,74,309                    5,21,987                    Home Buyers No 0.005623315 52,322                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1927 Christopher Surendiran Alfred 3022 13-09-2019 23,35,492                  21,61,409                  Home Buyers No 0.023284665 1,74,083                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1928 Ajay R Mishra 3023 05-09-2019 25,58,586                  30,16,425                  Home Buyers No 0.032495675 (4,57,839)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1929 Anand Dattatray Parab 3024 03-09-2019 14,17,413                  11,18,048                  Home Buyers No 0.012044631 2,99,365                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1930 Vishal Katial 3025 03-09-2019 7,69,759                    5,78,033                    Home Buyers No 0.006227092 1,91,726                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1931 Ranjana Sukhani 3026 23-10-2019 5,29,833                    7,45,606                    Home Buyers No 0.008032343 (2,15,773)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1932 Vinayak Gangaram Utekar & Pramila Vinayak Utekar 3027 01-10-2019 9,72,066                    6,63,084                    Home Buyers No 0.007143345 3,08,982                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1933 Vikas Katial 3028 03-09-2019 7,41,430                    5,56,220                    Home Buyers No 0.005992108 1,85,210                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1934 Sunil Dinkar Dalvi 3029 23-10-2019 30,31,707                  23,94,447                  Home Buyers No 0.025795165 6,37,260                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1935 Anupam Akshaykumar Lakhani 3030 03-09-2019 13,48,097                  6,84,906                    Home Buyers No 0.007378427 6,63,191                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1936
Pradeep Vasudeo Deshpande And Vaishali Pradeep 

Deshpande
3031 06-09-2019 90,65,872                  83,19,039                  Home Buyers No 0.089620263 7,46,833                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1937 Dinesh Amrutial Panchal / Amita Dinesh Panchal 3032 23-10-2019 6,95,008                    4,28,996                    Home Buyers No 0.004621532 2,66,012                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1938 Melwyn F Dmello 3033 06-09-2019 1,56,414                    2,20,822                    Home Buyers No 0.002378891 (64,408)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1939 Pradeep Sharad Date And Sayali Pradeep Date 3034 06-09-2019 1,42,63,920                81,96,109                  Home Buyers No 0.088295951 60,67,810                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1940
Akhlaque Ahmed Suleman Sayed & Haseena Begum 

Akhlaque Sayed
3035 06-09-2019 17,40,539                  13,78,071                  Home Buyers No 0.014845839 3,62,468                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1941 Suresh Sahadev Chavan / Smita Yogesh Kurup 3036 10-10-2019 20,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 20,00,000                    Possession Given

1942 Shubhada Nayan Samant 3037 06-09-2019 85,08,103                  76,18,836                  Home Buyers No 0.082077035 8,89,267                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1943 Cynthia Basil Barretto 3038 06-09-2019 3,42,749                    3,02,793                    Home Buyers No 0.003261958 39,956                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1944 Shyamsundar Baheti 3039 06-09-2019 1,32,00,120                1,03,26,622               Home Buyers No 0.111247767 28,73,498                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1945 Nitin J. More / Amey N. More / Neha N. More 3040 11-11-2019 14,07,512                  10,04,413                  Home Buyers No 0.010820449 4,03,099                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1946 Sanjay Laxman Save / Sujata Sanjay Save 3042 06-09-2019 8,66,373                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 4,18,560                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1947 Lalit Kumar Mittal / Usha L. Mittal 3043 06-09-2019 12,71,065                  7,00,993                    Home Buyers No 0.007551736 5,70,072                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1948 Ulhas Ambhore & Priyu U. Ambhore 3044 03-09-2019 2,16,702                    3,13,671                    Home Buyers No 0.003379152 (96,969)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1949 Mahesh Chandra Mahtolia 3045 06-09-2019 2,27,586                    3,02,835                    Home Buyers No 0.003262409 (75,249)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1950 Vijay Bajirao Shelar 3046 06-09-2019 25,28,614                  29,17,501                  Home Buyers No 0.031429976 (3,88,887)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1951 Pawankumar Chandramauli Tripathi 3047 13-11-2019 1,13,850                    1,44,525                    Home Buyers No 0.001556954 (30,675)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1952 Sunil Murlidhar Mhaske 3048 06-09-2019 4,84,497                    6,82,536                    Home Buyers No 0.007352895 (1,98,039)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1953 Rajkamal Kailashnath Tiwari 3049 6/9/2019 63,61,149                  53,26,308                  Home Buyers No 0.057379837 10,34,841                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1954 Abhay Indresh Singh 3050 6/9/2019 64,56,043                  Home Buyers No 0 64,56,043                    Possession Given

1955 Priya Mhambrey 3051 14-11-2019 6,02,229                    4,39,799                    Home Buyers No 0.00473792 1,62,430                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1956 Vivek Gupta 3052 21-11-2019 1,33,46,342                1,16,39,058               Home Buyers No 0.125386528 17,07,284                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1957 Kuldeep Deepak Patil 3053 6/9/2019 2,28,41,926                Home Buyers No 0 2,28,41,926                 Possession Given

1958 Krishnat V. Mali / Lata Krishnat Mali 3054 6/9/2019 5,82,814                    7,62,624                    Home Buyers No 0.008215679 (1,79,810)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1959 Savithri Vishwanathan And Vishwanathan Varadarajan 3056 6/9/2019 9,76,445                    15,37,270                  Home Buyers No 0.016560872 (5,60,825)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1960
Rajesh Somnath Nerkar / Bageshree Rajesh Nerkar / 

Radhika Rajesh Nerkar
3057 6/9/2019 1,09,50,318                1,37,59,099               Home Buyers No 0.148225537 (28,08,781)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1961 Devki T Ailani & Thakurdas K Ailani 3058 6/9/2019 2,05,876                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 (26,886)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1962 Shubhalaxmi Shantesh Bidi And Nayana Dave 3059 6/9/2019 4,95,287                    6,52,970                    Home Buyers No 0.007034384 (1,57,683)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1963 Osee Max Fernandes And Jennifer Osee Fernandes 3060 6/9/2019 97,80,784                  87,09,377                  Home Buyers No 0.093825334 10,71,408                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1964 Prashant Janardhan Sirsikar 3061 21-11-2019 4,42,212                    6,66,451                    Home Buyers No 0.007179618 (2,24,239)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1965 Sunil Kumar Sinha 3062 08-09-2019 1,70,778                    2,31,524                    Home Buyers No 0.002494192 (60,746)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1966 Satish Chintaman Kanhere 3063 6/9/2019 30,41,502                  43,06,827                  Home Buyers No 0.046397056 (12,65,325)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

1967 Sajimon Nanoo 3064 6/9/2019 11,62,549                  9,14,708                    Home Buyers No 0.009854067 2,47,841                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1968 Vimal Kumar R. Lohia 3065 6/9/2019 9,60,015                    5,26,338                    Home Buyers No 0.005670188 4,33,677                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1969 Shriraj Satish Kanhere 3066 14-11-2019 30,41,502                  43,07,035                  Home Buyers No 0.046399299 (12,65,533)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1970
Ramilaben Chimanbhai Patel & Chimambhai 

Bhikhabhai Patel
3067 21-11-2019 10,15,151                  5,84,775                    Home Buyers No 0.006299726 4,30,376                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1971 Nalini Rajesh Shelke 3068 6/9/2019 4,08,317                    6,76,306                    Home Buyers No 0.007285789 (2,67,989)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1972 Gordhanbhai Bhikhabhai Darji 3069 6/9/2019 3,18,218                    5,12,358                    Home Buyers No 0.00551959 (1,94,140)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1973 Harsha Rajendra Doshi 3070 15-11-2019 1,24,97,300                1,29,633                    Home Buyers No 0.001396523 1,23,67,667                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1974 Cletus Aaron Stany Dlima 3071 09-09-2019 34,58,863                  61,94,751                  Home Buyers No 0.066735495 (27,35,888)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1975 Sonali Vaibhav Gharat 3072 6/9/2019 3,06,267                    4,48,990                    Home Buyers No 0.004836925 (1,42,723)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1976
Karuna Arvind Tibrewala And Arvindkumar K. 

Tibrewala
3073 6/9/2019 85,97,973                  1,05,37,836               Home Buyers No 0.113523157 (19,39,863)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1977 Madhukar  Bapu Sonanis 3074 6/9/2019 87,34,368                  77,01,798                  Home Buyers No 0.082970777 10,32,570                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1978 Satish Suresh Adsul & Sachin Suresh Adsul 3075 6/9/2019 30,52,258                  24,59,338                  Home Buyers No 0.026494229 5,92,920                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1979 Vijay Waman Terse / Sanjal Vijay Terse 3076 6/9/2019 1,36,34,250                1,37,78,320               Home Buyers No 0.1484326 (1,44,070)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1980 Aruna Sunder Kataria 3077 6/9/2019 3,60,387                    5,61,475                    Home Buyers No 0.006048714 (2,01,088)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1981 Kiran Mahyavanshi 3078 6/9/2019 4,76,760                    3,54,462                    Home Buyers No 0.003818582 1,22,298                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1982 Manoj Jaiprakash Mamtani 3079 6/9/2019 4,74,369                    6,66,339                    Home Buyers No 0.007178412 (1,91,970)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1983 Lakharam D Suthar 3080 6/9/2019 6,67,758                    8,98,218                    Home Buyers No 0.009676422 (2,30,460)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1984 Cherry Churi 3081 6/9/2019 10,31,309                  7,55,928                    Home Buyers No 0.008143542 2,75,381                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1985 Chakradhara Panda And Diptimayee Panigrahi 3082 17-09-2019 1,29,10,963                76,03,816                  Home Buyers No 0.081915221 53,07,147                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1986 Mukund Suresh Chavan & Supriya Mukund Chavan 3083 6/9/2019 1,27,37,089                Home Buyers No 0 1,27,37,089                 Possession Given

1987 Shantilal Jain 3084 15-11-2019 2,38,37,500                82,20,308                  Home Buyers No 0.088556636 1,56,17,192                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1988
Mohammed Atik Shaikhlal Barmare / Mohammed 

Laeeque Barmare 
3085 21-11-2019 87,57,150                  88,23,290                  Home Buyers No 0.095052513 (66,140)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1989 Paras Narendra Lathia And Nilam Narendra Lathia 3086 6/9/2019 1,12,57,935                65,97,438                  Home Buyers No 0.071073603 46,60,497                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1990 Chetana K. Rane / Kishore R. Rane 3087 05-09-2019 3,68,688                    5,33,455                    Home Buyers No 0.005746859 (1,64,767)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1991 Prakash Ramlakhan Agarwal 3088 24-09-2019 18,30,000                  10,80,693                  Home Buyers No 0.011642211 7,49,307                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1992 Richard Mathew Dsouza / Luizinha R Dsouza 3089 6/9/2019 21,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 21,00,000                    Possession Given

1993 Mangesh Y. Wagle And Uma Mangesh Wagle 3091 6/9/2019 34,33,104                  81,31,627                  Home Buyers No 0.087601286 (46,98,523)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1994 Vikas Tejprakash Maliwar 3092 6/9/2019 9,09,449                    6,81,263                    Home Buyers No 0.007339183 2,28,186                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1995 Bharat K. Amberkar & Anagha B. Amberkar 3093 6/9/2019 8,24,425                    5,63,703                    Home Buyers No 0.006072721 2,60,722                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1996 Rajeev Agarwal And Suman Agarwal 3094 6/9/2019 26,13,860                  14,59,855                  Home Buyers No 0.015726885 11,54,005                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1997 Rakesh Vasant Vartak 3096 31/9/19 6,67,462                    7,71,001                    Home Buyers No 0.008305927 (1,03,539)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1998 Alhad Mahajani 3097 6/9/2019 8,26,366                    5,37,533                    Home Buyers No 0.005790793 2,88,833                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

1999 Narmadaben Jagubhai Sonavia 3098 6/9/2019 2,27,891                    2,75,326                    Home Buyers No 0.002966058 (47,435)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2000 Nikkita D. Kirpalani 3099 6/9/2019 5,36,970                    7,96,556                    Home Buyers No 0.008581226 (2,59,586)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2001 Nikkita D. Kirpalani 3100 6/9/2019 5,36,970                    6,91,975                    Home Buyers No 0.007454585 (1,55,005)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2002 Bharat Premji Bhadra / Damyanti Bharat Bhadra 3102 16-11-2019 1,70,42,255                89,21,205                  Home Buyers No 0.09610734 81,21,050                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2003 Bhavana Jayantilal Gajra And Jignesh Gajra 3103 6/9/2019 1,38,47,951                51,53,148                  Home Buyers No 0.055514399 86,94,803                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2004 Jayantilal C. Gajra / Kirtikumar J. Gajra 3104 6/9/2019 1,38,47,951                51,53,688                  Home Buyers No 0.05552022 86,94,263                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2005
Ashok Premji Bhadra / Laxmi Ashok Bhadra / Kiran 

Ashok Bhadra / Vinisha Kiran Bhadra
3105 6/9/2019 2,66,31,767                1,33,86,213               Home Buyers No 0.144208467 1,32,45,554                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2006 Pramod Pandurang Salvi / Pooja Pramod Salvi 3107 03-09-2019 9,86,903                    6,52,204                    Home Buyers No 0.00702613 3,34,699                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2007 Suman Gangaram Tawre / Shirin Tehmuras Doongaji 3108 6/9/2019 3,62,452                    2,16,386                    Home Buyers No 0.002331112 1,46,066                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2008 T S Mahalakshmi And Krishnan Selva Pandian 3109 6/9/2019 1,19,72,138                1,01,58,232               Home Buyers No 0.109433719 18,13,906                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2009 Amit Gajwani 3113 6/9/2019 16,84,908                  11,20,572                  Home Buyers No 0.01207182 5,64,336                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2010
Dhiraj Kumar Ghewarchand Bafna / Arpana Dhiraj 

Bhafna
3114 6/9/2019 20,34,508                  18,39,591                  Home Buyers No 0.019817754 1,94,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2011 Gomti Naresh Modi & Naresh Ganeshbhai Modi 3115 6/9/2019 69,54,211                  76,72,494                  Home Buyers No 0.082655091 (7,18,283)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2012 Prakash Agarwal And Vimala Agarwal 3116 07-09-2019 1,55,07,630                Home Buyers No 0 1,55,07,630                 Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2013 Shahaalam Aasmohammed Shaikh 3117 07-09-2019 7,91,554                    10,31,983                  Home Buyers No 0.011117463 (2,40,429)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2014 Abdul Auwal M Malik 3118 6/9/2019 16,11,738                  15,25,082                  Home Buyers No 0.016429572 86,656                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2015 Veena Uday Parab 3119 6/9/2019 3,43,144                    5,67,651                    Home Buyers No 0.006115252 (2,24,507)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2016 Kalpana Ramesh Sanap & Ramesh Khanderao Sanap 3120 6/9/2019 82,15,825                  74,86,391                  Home Buyers No 0.080650223 7,29,434                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2017 Sopan Suresh Pande 3122 6/9/2019 2,22,25,225                1,03,82,713               Home Buyers No 0.111852039 1,18,42,512                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2018 Sajesh Abraham / Rechel Sajesh 3123 6/9/2019 1,20,87,479                1,28,17,624               Home Buyers No 0.138083111 (7,30,145)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2019 Zacharias M. Mathew / Thankamma Z. Mathew 3125 6/9/2019 1,14,62,461                1,26,46,044               Home Buyers No 0.136234696 (11,83,583)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2020 Pravin Philip Malal / Saino Pravin Malal 3126 6/9/2019 1,20,87,479                1,28,05,703               Home Buyers No 0.137954683 (7,18,223)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2021 Namrata Acharya 3127 6/9/2019 7,25,272                    10,26,663                  Home Buyers No 0.011060144 (3,01,391)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2022 Gopal Ranjit Mohan 3128 19-11-2019 2,81,22,597                1,16,33,201               Home Buyers No 0.125323428 1,64,89,396                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2023 Vinod Kumar Sahay & Swatika Verma Sahay 3130 09-09-2019 2,52,16,102                1,18,57,157               Home Buyers No 0.127736082 1,33,58,945                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2024 Praful Jagnnath Bhoir 3131 6/9/2019 3,51,358                    4,40,498                    Home Buyers No 0.00474545 (89,140)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2025 Pelton Sequeira 3132 6/9/2019 5,08,733                    5,93,633                    Home Buyers No 0.006395154 (84,900)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2026 Abdul Auwal M Malik 3134 6/9/2019 16,66,908                  15,79,833                  Home Buyers No 0.017019398 87,075                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2027 Kamlakar Harishchandra Naik 3135 05-09-2019 5,24,538                    2,53,759                    Home Buyers No 0.002733725 2,70,779                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2028 Vinaya V. Modak 3136 6/9/2019 17,22,293                  15,66,904                  Home Buyers No 0.016880112 1,55,389                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2029 Subhash Atmaram Kini 3137 05-09-2019 5,24,538                    2,37,470                    Home Buyers No 0.002558242 2,87,068                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2030 Kaluram Pandurang Patil 3138 19-11-2019 5,24,538                    4,33,596                    Home Buyers No 0.004671096 90,942                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2031 Abdul Qayyum M Malik 3139 6/9/2019 16,66,908                  15,79,833                  Home Buyers No 0.017019398 87,075                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2032 Abdul Qayyum M Malik 3141 6/9/2019 16,11,738                  15,25,082                  Home Buyers No 0.016429572 86,656                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2033 Yusuf Z Sonawala & Khajida Yusuf Sonawala 3142 6/9/2019 14,26,929                  13,98,875                  Home Buyers No 0.015069954 28,054                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2034 Baburao Shantaram Patil 3143 05-09-2019 5,24,538                    3,57,640                    Home Buyers No 0.003852822 1,66,898                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2035
Govind Singh Kandari / Pradeep Singh Kandari & 

Meena Kandari
3144 6/9/2019 73,29,444                  63,24,550                  Home Buyers No 0.068133806 10,04,894                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2036 Irfan Abdul Hakim Malik 3145 6/9/2019 5,78,881                    7,14,962                    Home Buyers No 0.007702223 (1,36,081)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2037 Abdul Hakim M. Malik 3146 6/9/2019 17,81,282                  16,85,489                  Home Buyers No 0.018157626 95,793                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2038 Sajrunnisha Hakim Malik 3147 6/9/2019 11,57,833                  9,28,390                    Home Buyers No 0.010001463 2,29,443                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2039 Bhakthavathsala M Shetty 3148 6/9/2019 1,61,48,322                76,54,497                  Home Buyers No 0.08246121 84,93,825                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2040
Mr.Rangamani Venkataraman, Dr. Srinath Rangamani 

Iyengar, Mr. Sriram Rangamani Iyengar
3149 09-09-2019 1,49,36,764                1,35,47,510               Home Buyers No 0.145946104 13,89,254                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2041 Sangita Kedar Kulkarni / Kedar Gajanan Kulkarni 3151 23-09-2019 2,27,831                    2,75,326                    Home Buyers No 0.002966058 (47,495)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2042 Milind V Begoor 3152 21-09-2019 21,64,882                  6,56,065                    Home Buyers No 0.007067726 15,08,817                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2043 Ram Subhash Narkar & Yamini Ram Narkar 3154 6/9/2019 13,60,197                  10,57,679                  Home Buyers No 0.011394279 3,02,518                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2044 Deborah Annette Noronha 3157 26-09-2019 12,10,317                  8,55,804                    Home Buyers No 0.009219501 3,54,513                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2045 Nandkumar Shankar Salaskar 3161 09-09-2019 3,09,613                    3,68,391                    Home Buyers No 0.003968638 (58,778)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2046 Suhas Vasudeo Joshi & Neha Suhas Joshi 3162 09-09-2019 1,79,33,649                1,58,91,715               Home Buyers No 0.17120002 20,41,934                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2047 Chandrakant Harishchandra Mali 3164 25-09-2019 5,66,299                    7,50,530                    Home Buyers No 0.008085392 (1,84,231)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2048 Lalitha P. Raj 3165 21-11-2019 3,82,618                    3,05,421                    Home Buyers No 0.003290271 77,197                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2049 Shivaprasad Rai / Pradnya Shetty 3166 09-09-2019 72,30,575                  42,24,072                  Home Buyers No 0.045505547 30,06,503                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2050 Pritam Appa Mhatre 3168 09-09-2019 6,00,000                    2,63,108                    Home Buyers No 0.002834444 3,36,892                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2051 Vijay Asis Pereira 3169 21-11-2019 18,37,464                  14,71,193                  Home Buyers No 0.01584903 3,66,271                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2052 Harshal Aravind Patil 3170 09-09-2019 25,62,473                  14,50,242                  Home Buyers No 0.015623326 11,12,231                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2053 Ashish Gupta & Ms. Neha Gupta 3171 09-09-2019 7,23,311                    10,05,455                  Home Buyers No 0.010831674 (2,82,144)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2054 Sagar Dhanesh Datta / Smita Dhanesh Datta 3173 09-09-2019 2,67,365                    3,77,528                    Home Buyers No 0.004067073 (1,10,163)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2055 Swapnil Prakash Shinde And Sakshi Swapnil Shinde 3174 9/9/2019 93,26,816                  83,18,134                  Home Buyers No 0.089610505 10,08,682                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2056 Nikhil Sawant 3175 9/9/2019 25,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 25,00,000                    Possession Given

2057 Rachana Rakesh More & Rakesh Dattaram More 3176 9/9/2019 6,35,647                    3,02,730                    Home Buyers No 0.003261281 3,32,917                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2058 Jyotsana Singh 3177 9/9/2019 9,40,929                    5,25,839                    Home Buyers No 0.005664812 4,15,091                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2059 Vijay Krishna Gaikwad / Malati Krishna Gaikwad 3178 9/9/2019 1,41,74,598                79,88,165                  Home Buyers No 0.086055782 61,86,433                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2060 Suresh Shankar Madaye / Mayuresh Suresh Madaye 3179 19-09-2019 4,12,871                    6,38,010                    Home Buyers No 0.006873223 (2,25,139)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2061 Deepa Panigrahi And Asis Kumar Panigrahi 3180 9/9/2019 1,26,81,082                79,51,676                  Home Buyers No 0.085662692 47,29,406                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2062 Smita Pravin Madye 3182 19-09-2019 3,73,566                    5,99,924                    Home Buyers No 0.00646293 (2,26,358)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2063 Renu Kamal Gupta 3183 9/9/2019 9,66,852                    15,04,929                  Home Buyers No 0.016212468 (5,38,077)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2064 Nikhil Narayan Sawant And Narayan Baburao Sawant 3184 9/9/2019 76,25,734                  66,41,693                  Home Buyers No 0.071550367 9,84,041                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2065
Deepak Udharam Chandnani / Hema Deepak 

Chandnani
3185 17/08/2020 1,86,11,380                87,54,561                  Home Buyers No 0.094312101 98,56,819                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2066 Amit Kumar Singh 3186 9/9/2019 9,72,589                    6,85,001                    Home Buyers No 0.007379449 2,87,588                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2067 Chandrakant D. Shah 3188 8/9/2019 97,70,793                  60,55,852                  Home Buyers No 0.065239155 37,14,941                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2068
Kshitij Amol Jayakar / Amol Madhukar Jayakar / 

Nirupama Jayakar
3189 9/9/2019 1,88,19,182                1,13,26,219               Home Buyers No 0.122016341 74,92,963                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2069 Shilpa Prasad Kamath 3191 9/9/2019 6,23,967                    8,75,250                    Home Buyers No 0.009428987 (2,51,283)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2070 Prasad Kamath 3191 9/9/2019 2,16,389                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (40,246)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2071 Anjula Shah 3192 9/9/2019 6,00,000                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 3,43,365                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2072 Sampada Dilip Hatkar 3194 06-09-2019 5,18,594                    4,00,399                    Home Buyers No 0.004313462 1,18,195                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2073 Raj Kaur 3195 21-11-2019 1,57,55,672                Home Buyers No 0 1,57,55,672                 The Project does not belong to HDIL

2074 Viral Subodhchandra Desai And Prital Viral Desai 3196 9/9/2019 86,57,163                  78,84,517                  Home Buyers No 0.084939198 7,72,646                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2075
Prasanna Shashikant Bhatkar / Reshma Prasanna 

Bhatkar
3197 21-11-2019 1,58,28,962                81,67,186                  Home Buyers No 0.087984366 76,61,776                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2076 Divyesh Dilip Astik 3198 9/9/2019 5,36,833                    3,74,982                    Home Buyers No 0.004039649 1,61,851                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2077 Vasudevan Rajagopalan 3199 9/9/2019 1,64,07,757                81,27,967                  Home Buyers No 0.087561864 82,79,790                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2078 Devbrata R Adhikari And Arpita S Thakker 3200 21/11/2019 36,39,546                  35,34,047                  Home Buyers No 0.038071968 1,05,499                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2079 Galaxy A Chs Ltd. 3203 9/9/2019 42,05,293                  Home Buyers No 0 42,05,293                    Possession Given

2080 Gilmore Cyriaco Fritz Miranda / Felicity Soares Miranda 3204 08-09-2019 22,87,005                  21,24,152                  Home Buyers No 0.022883302 1,62,853                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2081 Jidnyasa Kundan Mhatre 3206 9/9/2019 6,00,000                    2,63,108                    Home Buyers No 0.002834444 3,36,892                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2082 Charushila Prakash Birje 3207 9/9/2019 2,15,00,000                43,49,207                  Home Buyers No 0.046853619 1,71,50,793                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2083
Bhanudas Rakhamaji Pingale & Mrs. Jayshree 

Bhanudas Pingale
3208 08-09-2019 4,91,601                    3,37,662                    Home Buyers No 0.003637599 1,53,939                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2084 Snigdha Prabhakar Churi 3209 21/11/2019 5,35,412                    3,70,013                    Home Buyers No 0.00398612 1,65,399                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2085 Raj Kaur 3210 21/11/2019 15,37,917                  6,74,909                    Home Buyers No 0.007270732 8,63,008                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2086 Javed Salim Memon 3211 9/9/2019 2,86,000                    4,66,877                    Home Buyers No 0.005029621 (1,80,877)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2087 Laxman Shahu Raut 3212 9/9/2019 10,86,078                  10,96,169                  Home Buyers No 0.011808925 (10,091)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2088 Sanjeev Shankar Mane & Hema Sanjeev Mane 3213 9/9/2019 1,58,98,053                73,80,220                  Home Buyers No 0.079506442 85,17,833                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2089 Shashi Bhushan Jha 3214 9/9/2019 25,44,000                  15,37,793                  Home Buyers No 0.016566508 10,06,207                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2090 Sanjay Sukaji Shende 3216 9/9/2019 1,76,31,068                1,15,05,732               Home Buyers No 0.123950214 61,25,336                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2091 Shashikant Ambadkar / Priti Shashikant Ambadkar 3217 9/9/2019 1,81,40,808                1,11,65,601               Home Buyers No 0.12028602 69,75,207                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2092 Ashok Kumbla / Kalpana Kumbla 3218 21/11/2019 1,60,48,345                74,66,854                  Home Buyers No 0.080439748 85,81,491                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2093 Subroto Bhattacharya 3219 21/11/2019 1,50,65,446                78,73,272                  Home Buyers No 0.084818048 71,92,174                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2094 Sushama Umesh Agarwal 3220 9/9/2019 12,96,320                  10,85,229                  Home Buyers No 0.011691078 2,11,091                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2095 Prachi Sandeep Mozar 3221 9/9/2019 5,39,452                    4,13,131                    Home Buyers No 0.004450628 1,26,321                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2096 Deepak Moreshwar Khanorkar 3222 05-09-2019 2,90,565                    3,50,095                    Home Buyers No 0.003771545 (59,530)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2097 Abhijit Gundopant Shinde 3223 21/11/2019 1,73,22,260                83,11,150                  Home Buyers No 0.089535275 90,11,110                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2098 Soumya Shishir Shetty 3224 21/11/2019 71,75,880                  Home Buyers No 0 71,75,880                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)
2099 Pushpa S Jain 3225 21/11/2019 32,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 32,00,000                    Claim does not pertain to HDIL

2100 Lakshmi Tie-Up Pvt.Ltd 3227 26-09-2019 1,57,97,742                72,60,555                  Home Buyers No 0.078217307 85,37,187                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2101 Gangadhar Shahu Raut 3228 9/9/2019 19,41,907                  14,21,421                  Home Buyers No 0.015312838 5,20,486                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2102 Mangala Santosh Kawali 3229 9/9/2019 10,41,699                  6,68,269                    Home Buyers No 0.007199201 3,73,430                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2103 Manoj Goyal / Ravindra Gupta 3230 9/9/2019 3,07,71,396                70,90,304                  Home Buyers No 0.07638321 2,36,81,092                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2104 Ajit Ashok Ghatkar 3231 21/11/2019 1,63,99,344                68,10,453                  Home Buyers No 0.073368402 95,88,891                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2105 Keshrimal B Jain 3232 26-09-2019 32,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 32,00,000                    Claim does not pertain to HDIL
2106 Manoj Mukund Rane / Manasi Manoj Rane 3233 05-09-2019 46,87,029                  Home Buyers No 0 46,87,029                    The Project does not belong to HDIL
2107 Jyoti Deepak Khadake 3234 26-09-2019 5,00,000                    Home Buyers No 0 5,00,000                     Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2108 Sapna Sanjay Kirtane & Sanjay Manohar Kirtane 3235 9/9/2019 4,91,388                    7,07,174                    Home Buyers No 0.007618323 (2,15,786)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2109 Patrick A Dsouza 3237 9/9/2019 19,54,578                  15,67,860                  Home Buyers No 0.016890411 3,86,719                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2110 Sanjay Vijay Rane / Shweta Sanjay Rane 3238 21/11/2019 6,64,920                    4,35,736                    Home Buyers No 0.004694144 2,29,184                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2111 Vinod V Bangera & Vittal K Bangera 3241 06-09-2019 94,79,808                  1,07,26,781               Home Buyers No 0.115558644 (12,46,973)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2112 Pratik Digvijay Singh 3243 9/9/2019 27,24,048                  15,12,776                  Home Buyers No 0.016296995 12,11,273                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2113 Mamta Manoj Chaudhary / Manoj Kumar Chaudhary 3245 21/11/2019 1,55,34,578                1,07,33,976               Home Buyers No 0.115636163 48,00,602                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2114 Pakshirajan T. Chettiar / Valliammal P. Chettiar 3246 9/9/2019 7,23,870                    11,40,909                  Home Buyers No 0.012290911 (4,17,039)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2115 Nasiruddin Ahmed Shaikh And Siraj N Shaikh 3247 02-09-2019 10,89,484                  13,14,048                  Home Buyers No 0.014156121 (2,24,564)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2116 Rehana Rizwan Baig 3248 9/9/2019 2,10,20,391                82,14,170                  Home Buyers No 0.088490521 1,28,06,221                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2117 Prasad Vasant Parab & Pooja Prasad Parab 3249 9/9/2019 6,41,832                    4,87,033                    Home Buyers No 0.005246759 1,54,799                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2118 Sangita Sharma & Rajesh Sharma 3250 9/9/2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             The Project does not belong to HDIL

2119
Archana Yatin Satavlekar Transferred To Deepashree 

Laghate / Vishwanath Laghate
3253 9/9/2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Possession Given

2120 Deepashree Laghate / Vishwanath Laghate 3253 9/9/2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Possession Given
2121 Shakeel Ahmed Khan And Nasreen Akhtar Khan 3254 9/9/2019 38,42,572                  Home Buyers No 0 38,42,572                    Possession Given

2122 Kishor Mohanlal Makwana 3255 21/11/2019 6,41,362                    4,51,262                    Home Buyers No 0.0048614 1,90,100                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2123 Ashok Kumar Maheshwari 3256 9/9/2019 9,61,810                    8,16,392                    Home Buyers No 0.008794916 1,45,418                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2124
Girish Vishwanath Suryavanshi Patil / Sneha 

Nanasaheb Nagaokar
3257 9/9/2019 1,39,94,230                93,11,811                  Home Buyers No 0.100315302 46,82,419                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2125 Satendra Pal Singh 3258 18-11-2019 13,91,336                  4,84,441                    Home Buyers No 0.005218838 9,06,895                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2126
Sanket Dilip Ibhrampurkar / Samidha Dilip 

Ibhrampurkar
3259 9/9/2019 1,54,91,138                71,12,201                  Home Buyers No 0.076619099 83,78,937                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2127 Nirmal Choithram Vaswani And Deepa Nirmal Vaswani 3261 07-09-2019 1,96,88,941                1,49,11,561               Home Buyers No 0.160640908 47,77,380                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2128 Deependra Bhalla 3262 9/9/2019 1,43,15,773                61,22,680                  Home Buyers No 0.065959085 81,93,093                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2129 Pushpa Gangar / Bhavin Gangar 3263 06-09-2019 88,66,195                  61,04,517                  Home Buyers No 0.065763412 27,61,678                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2130 Mukesh Kumar Agrawal 3264 13-11-2019 7,76,769                    3,02,783                    Home Buyers No 0.00326185 4,73,986                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2131 Ritaben D. Kapadia 3265 06-09-2019 1,96,955                    2,82,095                    Home Buyers No 0.003038983 (85,140)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2132 Arvapalli Rajesh 3266 06-09-2019 4,11,162                    5,36,986                    Home Buyers No 0.005784904 (1,25,824)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2133 Madhav Agrawal 3267 06-09-2019 7,84,900                    4,58,677                    Home Buyers No 0.004941285 3,26,223                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2134 Anil Kumar Narula 3268 06-09-2019 10,26,285                  14,85,071                  Home Buyers No 0.015998535 (4,58,786)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2135 Jayana Jain & Kushal Jain 3269 06-09-2019 8,94,975                    4,58,772                    Home Buyers No 0.004942311 4,36,203                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2136 Narayan Kumar Chaudhary 3270 06-09-2019 3,87,298                    4,35,198                    Home Buyers No 0.00468835 (47,900)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2137 Priyanka Parakh & Vinay Parakh 3271 06-09-2019 11,20,058                  5,83,626                    Home Buyers No 0.006287352 5,36,432                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2138 Bela Shreyas Karnik 3272 06-09-2019 4,29,602                    5,76,287                    Home Buyers No 0.00620829 (1,46,685)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2139 Jitendra R. Nagda 3273 06-09-2019 7,57,205                    7,56,546                    Home Buyers No 0.008150199 659                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2140 Prashant R. Nagda 3274 06-09-2019 8,67,930                    8,71,146                    Home Buyers No 0.009384774 (3,216)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2141 Sandhya Gupta 3275 06-09-2019 6,38,729                    6,20,008                    Home Buyers No 0.006679293 18,721                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2142 Khan Kausar Begum Riyaz Khan 3276 9/9/2019 11,18,407                  15,12,177                  Home Buyers No 0.016290542 (3,93,770)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2143 Abhijeet Ramakant Samant 3277 9/9/2019 3,35,990                    5,00,939                    Home Buyers No 0.005396566 (1,64,949)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2144 M. D. Karalkar 3279 9/9/2019 1,99,17,162                1,46,422                    Home Buyers No 0.00157739 1,97,70,740                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2145 Jyoti Nimesh Magiya / Nimesh Suresh Magiya 3280 06-09-2019 25,96,000                  14,78,288                  Home Buyers No 0.015925459 11,17,712                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2146 Kishor Vasudev Pednekar 3282 06-09-2019 2,38,958                    3,41,804                    Home Buyers No 0.003682223 (1,02,846)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2147 Naidus Infracon Private Limited 3283 06-09-2019 1,29,04,500                1,29,04,500               Home Buyers No 0.139019019 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2148 Meenakshi Karthik And Karthik Thangamani 3284 06-09-2019 21,30,510                  15,68,870                  Home Buyers No 0.016901298 5,61,640                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2149 Dinesh Kalabhai Mandaliya & Jasumati D Mandaliya 3285 06-09-2019 3,50,000                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 93,365                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2150 Pravin Agarwal 3287 06-09-2019 12,43,703                  4,26,857                    Home Buyers No 0.004598493 8,16,846                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2151
Jagannath Vasudev Korlekar And Vrushali Jagannath 

Korlekar
3288 06-09-2019 15,32,435                  8,88,288                    Home Buyers No 0.00956945 6,44,147                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2152 Rahul Ramdas Kamble 3289 06-09-2019 19,32,786                  15,18,015                  Home Buyers No 0.016353435 4,14,771                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2153 Vikram Falor 3290 06-09-2019 9,25,732                    6,85,295                    Home Buyers No 0.007382626 2,40,437                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2154 Prakash Pampasa Pujari & Indumati Prakash Pujari 3292 06-09-2019 5,08,028                    6,63,327                    Home Buyers No 0.007145958 (1,55,299)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2155 Pundlik Waman Patil & Varsha Pundlik Patil 3293 06-09-2019 2,36,195                    3,70,031                    Home Buyers No 0.003986306 (1,33,836)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2156 H. S. Chavan 3296 06-09-2019 4,59,725                    7,36,989                    Home Buyers No 0.00793952 (2,77,264)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2157 Suman Mitra 3297 06-09-2019 2,74,173                    6,97,365                    Home Buyers No 0.007512651 (4,23,192)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2158
Vasumati Rameshchandra Shah And Kalpesh 

Rameshchandra Shah
3298 06-09-2019 6,40,830                    5,15,849                    Home Buyers No 0.00555719 1,24,981                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2159 Nitin Navinchandra Vaidya And Bharati Nitin Vaidya 3299 06-09-2019 6,82,013                    5,25,895                    Home Buyers No 0.005665417 1,56,118                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2160 Anjali Madhukar Kulkarni 3300 06-09-2019 29,52,089                  36,92,400                  Home Buyers No 0.039777895 (7,40,311)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2161 Mrudula Badave & Hanumanth R. Badave 3301 06-09-2019 29,52,089                  36,87,697                  Home Buyers No 0.039727224 (7,35,608)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2162 Randhir Kumar 3302 06-09-2019 4,85,525                    3,78,909                    Home Buyers No 0.004081951 1,06,616                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2163 Nawal Kishore Singh & Shashi Bhushan Singh 3303 06-09-2019 19,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 19,00,000                    Possession Given

2164 Jagmohan Chandra Pathak 3304 06-09-2019 19,00,000                  15,12,533                  Home Buyers No 0.016294379 3,87,467                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2165 Vijay Ramraj Singh 3305 06-09-2019 14,85,506                  2,96,446                    Home Buyers No 0.003193584 11,89,060                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2166 Sneha Maria Verma & Shivratan Sathi Savio Verma 3306 06-09-2019 10,02,946                  6,54,739                    Home Buyers No 0.00705344 3,48,207                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2167 Shubha R Joglekar & Ramesh B Joglekar 3307 06-09-2019 2,77,323                    3,48,112                    Home Buyers No 0.003750181 (70,789)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2168 Vijaykumar Girdharilal Matlani 3308 06-09-2019 84,93,999                  87,57,730                  Home Buyers No 0.094346243 (2,63,731)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2169 Meerazbi S Pathan 3309 06-09-2019 -                            12,73,040                  Home Buyers No 0.013714346 (12,73,040)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2170 Rajani Chandrashekhar 3314 06-09-2019 5,16,194                    7,07,555                    Home Buyers No 0.007622425 (1,91,361)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2171 Anisa Suber Golkhaw 3315 06-09-2019 32,15,382                  22,28,150                  Home Buyers No 0.024003665 9,87,232                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2172
Devidas Dhondiba Kadam And Meenakshi Devidas 

Kadam
3316 06-09-2019 47,27,516                  54,14,492                  Home Buyers No 0.058329833 (6,86,976)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2173 Collis D'Souza / Jennifer Collis D'Souza 3317 06-09-2019 10,48,026                  7,42,964                    Home Buyers No 0.008003888 3,05,062                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2174 Rohwin Peter Martis / Agnes Peter Martis 3322 06-09-2019 14,89,991                  Home Buyers No 0 14,89,991                    Possession Given

2175 Yogita Maneshwar Goud 3324 06-09-2019 1,74,135                    2,11,250                    Home Buyers No 0.002275773 (37,115)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2176
Pramod Maneshwar Goud / Aryan Pramod Goud / 

Krish Pramod Goud
3325 06-09-2019 2,96,438                    3,07,464                    Home Buyers No 0.00331228 (11,026)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2177 Rasik K. Mergu / Deepanjali Rasik Mergu 3326 9/9/2019 8,05,127                    4,45,212                    Home Buyers No 0.004796228 3,59,915                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2178 Rasik K. Mergu / Deepanjali Rasik Mergu 3326 9/9/2019 6,43,076                    3,27,532                    Home Buyers No 0.003528478 3,15,544                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2179 Gaurav Vallabhbhai Talati 3327 09-11-2019 1,69,563                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (87,072)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2180 Vimla C. Dhankani 3502 06-11-2019 4,04,675                    5,93,791                    Home Buyers No 0.006396856 (1,89,116)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2181 Mainish C. Dhankani 3503 06-11-2019 5,31,866                    6,85,073                    Home Buyers No 0.00738023 (1,53,207)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2182 Prabhu U. Motwani 3504 06-11-2019 5,65,226                    8,78,500                    Home Buyers No 0.009463999 (3,13,273)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2183 Santosh Sudhakar Rane 3506 16-09-2019 3,97,360                    3,53,802                    Home Buyers No 0.00381148 43,558                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2184 Tushar N Raul 3509 16-09-2019 19,85,664                  Home Buyers No 0 19,85,664                    Possession Given
2185 Mohammad Akram Khan Badruddin Khan 3512 16-09-2019 1,17,87,375                Home Buyers No 0 1,17,87,375                 Possession Given

2186 Sadik Abdul Kadir Khan 3514 16/09/2019 8,48,983                    8,76,609                    Home Buyers No 0.009443631 (27,626)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2187 Abdul Aashid 3516 10-09-2019 29,13,366                  16,73,040                  Home Buyers No 0.018023505 12,40,326                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2188 Aslam Khan , S/O Anis Khan 3517 21-11-2019 23,51,676                  Home Buyers No 0 23,51,676                    Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)

2189 Praful Hasmukhlal Shah & Manisha Praful 3520 06-09-2019 1,64,78,875                1,30,75,747               Home Buyers No 0.140863848 34,03,127                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2190 Darshan Khimjibhai Kaklotar 3521 31-08-2019 20,72,048                  14,51,375                  Home Buyers No 0.015635532 6,20,673                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2191
Mangesh Dattaram Jadhav, Jayashree Mangesh 

Jadhav 
3523 08-09-2019 2,54,91,332                96,76,885                  Home Buyers No 0.104248216 1,58,14,447                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2192 Leela Kishin Bachwani & Monisha Kishin Bachwani  3524 05-09-2019 66,39,218                  92,05,625                  Home Buyers No 0.099171372 (25,66,407)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2193 Venkatesh Chelliah & Anita Venkatesh 3525 09-09-2019 7,11,857                    6,16,755                    Home Buyers No 0.006644247 95,102                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2194 Shashikant Anant Vengurlekar  3527 04-09-2019 4,55,659                    6,57,196                    Home Buyers No 0.007079917 (2,01,537)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2195 Priti Pravin Deo 3528 04-09-2019 13,04,402                  5,28,893                    Home Buyers No 0.005697719 7,75,509                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2196 Sharadchandra K Patel 3529 09-09-2019 6,68,156                    6,49,087                    Home Buyers No 0.006992556 19,069                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2197 Paresh Ramniklal Anada 3530 09-09-2019 3,03,351                    3,91,985                    Home Buyers No 0.004222817 (88,634)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2198 Dipti Arun Sail 3531 09-09-2019 3,90,720                    5,27,270                    Home Buyers No 0.005680232 (1,36,550)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2199 Arvind B Sachdev 3532 09-09-2019 13,27,199                  20,23,849                  Home Buyers No 0.021802746 (6,96,650)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2200 Prachi Vikrant Jadhav 3533 09-09-2019 9,45,000                    7,59,895                    Home Buyers No 0.008186282 1,85,105                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2201 Avaneesh Singh 3534 09-09-2019 5,87,051                    5,28,818                    Home Buyers No 0.005696912 58,233                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2202 Avaneesh Singh 3535 09-09-2019 5,87,051                    5,28,818                    Home Buyers No 0.005696912 58,233                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2203 Dipti Sunil Somaiya 3537 09-09-2019 3,03,351                    3,91,985                    Home Buyers No 0.004222817 (88,634)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2204 Mayur Ashok Joshi & Ashok Narayan Joshi 3538 09-09-2019 1,54,17,396                79,51,486                  Home Buyers No 0.085660643 74,65,910                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2205 Sapna Yogesh Agarwal And Yogesh Shersingh Agarwal 3540 09-09-2019 1,99,32,783                1,27,40,918               Home Buyers No 0.137256768 71,91,865                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2206 Vinod Kisan Bhole 3541 09-09-2019 1,89,16,139                1,06,22,079               Home Buyers No 0.114430704 82,94,060                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2207 Sunit Kumar Shrivastava 3542 9/9/2019 89,11,255                  46,30,243                  Home Buyers No 0.049881195 42,81,012                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2208 Babasaheb Maruti Suryawanshi 3543 19-09-2019 5,53,138                    3,34,816                    Home Buyers No 0.00360694 2,18,322                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2209 Sunita Satish Gupta 3544 09-09-2019 2,81,640                    4,19,008                    Home Buyers No 0.004513935 (1,37,368)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2210 Mehjabeen Shaikh 3545 09-09-2019 7,80,026                    5,26,598                    Home Buyers No 0.005672994 2,53,428                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2211 Varsharani Anil Mundhe 3546 09-09-2019 45,53,792                  Home Buyers No 0 45,53,792                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

2212 Rajashree V. Patil, Vaibhav Patil 3547 09-09-2019 1,50,00,000                62,27,395                  Home Buyers No 0.067087168 87,72,605                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2213 Chandrasekar K 3548 09-09-2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly submit Form F (SRA Rent)

2214 Lalbahadur R. Yadav 3549 09-09-2019 2,25,582                    3,15,465                    Home Buyers No 0.003398471 (89,883)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2215 Ratnaprabha Vinayak Pisal 3550 09-09-2019 1,18,34,229                54,82,182                  Home Buyers No 0.059059056 63,52,047                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2216
Kartik Suryakant Raithatha,Mrs Daksha Suryakant 

Raithatha 
3551 27-09-2019 59,479                       Home Buyers No 0 59,479                        Possession Given

2217 Avinash Manohar Raut, Shilpa Avinash Raut 3553 12-11-2019 1,66,09,150                83,35,884                  Home Buyers No 0.089801731 82,73,266                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2218
Shiv Govind Yadav ,Chandrika Prasad Yadav , Arun 

Yadav, Satindra Yadav, Vipin Yadav
3554 11-11-2019 1,35,98,037                63,14,078                  Home Buyers No 0.068020995 72,83,959                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2219 Atul Nanasaheb Dubal 3555 09-09-2019 91,29,500                  70,60,869                  Home Buyers No 0.076066108 20,68,631                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2220 Apoorva Ajay Dere 3557 03-12-2019 7,45,958                    4,59,085                    Home Buyers No 0.004945683 2,86,873                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2221 Naresh Atmaram More, Neha Naresh More 3558 11-11-2019 1,52,17,556                68,78,063                  Home Buyers No 0.074096755 83,39,493                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2222 Vinay Manoharlal Mehta 3559 09-09-2019 8,41,481                    12,09,241                  Home Buyers No 0.013027042 (3,67,760)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2223 Sandhya S Bagul 3560 09-09-2019 14,30,667                  10,06,877                  Home Buyers No 0.010847 4,23,790                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2224 Mukund Balasaheb Mogal  & Anjali Mukund Mogal 3561 09-09-2019 1,06,63,997                Home Buyers No 0 1,06,63,997                 The Project does not belong to HDIL
2225 Galaxy B Chs Ltd 3562 09-09-2019 63,42,573                  Home Buyers No 0 63,42,573                    Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2226 Harsha P Shah 3563 8/9/2019 95,53,530                  60,32,364                  Home Buyers No 0.064986116 35,21,166                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2227 Girdhari Agarwal & Mamta Agarwal 3565 09-09-2019 43,61,075                  Home Buyers No 0 43,61,075                    The Project does not belong to HDIL
2228 Dhiraj Bhaskar Bhoir 3566 09-09-2019 34,490                       Home Buyers No 0 34,490                        Possession Given

2229 Satya Prakash 3567 27-04-2020 1,79,79,482                1,25,43,930               Home Buyers No 0.135134633 54,35,552                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2230 Santosh Bajrang Kamble 3568 25-09-2019 6,03,612                    3,88,145                    Home Buyers No 0.004181455 2,15,467                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2231 Saroj Dattatray Mohit 3569 09-09-2019 1,48,67,842                95,86,066                  Home Buyers No 0.103269832 52,81,776                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2232 Shilpa Mahadeo Shinde  3570 21-11-2019 1,72,94,392                77,88,457                  Home Buyers No 0.083904353 95,05,935                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2233 Ranjeet Kumar Mehta 3571 09-09-2019 12,16,400                  Home Buyers No 0 12,16,400                    Possession Given

2234 Ashok Balkrishna Jadhav, Jyoti Ashok Jadhav 3572 21/11/2019 1,60,02,190                74,96,745                  Home Buyers No 0.080761757 85,05,445                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2235 Basantika A. Sharma , Ajay Sharma 3573 1/9/2019 73,41,926                  28,11,662                  Home Buyers No 0.030289781 45,30,264                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2236 Jayantilal Phootarmal Mandot 3574 09-09-2019 1,45,64,379                68,85,296                  Home Buyers No 0.074174672 76,79,083                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2237 Jayant Maruti Walekar 3575 09-09-2019 1,50,000                    Home Buyers No 0 1,50,000                     Possession Given

2238 Digvijay Singh 3576 09-09-2019 11,67,449                  6,52,429                    Home Buyers No 0.007028563 5,15,020                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2239 Shraddha Sharad Dhotre 3577 06-09-2019 4,33,704                    3,90,628                    Home Buyers No 0.004208195 43,076                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2240
Sunil Ashok Ghadigaonkar , Radhika Sunil 

Ghadigaonkar  
3578 09-09-2019 30,66,145                  23,91,974                  Home Buyers No 0.025768519 6,74,171                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2241 Madhuri Mukund Pawar 3579 17/08/2020 1,01,03,412                44,96,717                  Home Buyers No 0.048442729 56,06,695                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2242 Alpesh Jayantilal Maru , Zarana Alpesh Maru. 3581 09-09-2019 4,23,269                    5,47,405                    Home Buyers No 0.005897147 (1,24,136)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2243 Bindu Jaiswal 3582 21-11-2019 1,27,94,358                59,77,351                  Home Buyers No 0.064393467 68,17,007                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2244 Suryaprakash Tiwari. Satyawati S Tiwari 3583 09-09-2019 4,84,760                    5,60,170                    Home Buyers No 0.00603466 (75,410)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2245 Kiran Bhaskar Lokhande, Rajesh Bhaskar Lokhande  3584 21-11-2019 19,31,826                  15,18,438                  Home Buyers No 0.016357994 4,13,388                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2246 Vinod Dwivedi 3585 09-09-2019 1,56,49,930                94,93,814                  Home Buyers No 0.102276002 61,56,116                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2247 Vincent John Machado  3586 21-11-2019 18,37,464                  14,71,297                  Home Buyers No 0.015850149 3,66,167                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2248 Parveen Kaur Nagpal 3587 21-11-2019 6,20,932                    4,46,342                    Home Buyers No 0.004808397 1,74,590                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2249 Amit Arvind Nirgude  3589 09-09-2019 1,76,73,132                1,20,20,578               Home Buyers No 0.129496605 56,52,554                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2250 Shekhar Bhattacharjee , Chandra Bhattacharjee 3590 9/9/2019 1,22,24,089                70,80,989                  Home Buyers No 0.076282857 51,43,100                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2251 Aarti Umang Dubey 3591 9/9/2019 6,04,247                    3,71,528                    Home Buyers No 0.004002436 2,32,719                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2252 Chander S. Harchandani 3592 9/9/2019 7,43,578                    10,09,235                  Home Buyers No 0.0108724 (2,65,657)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2253
Pradeep Bhanushali And Mrs Heena Pradeep 

Bhanushali 
3595 9/9/2019 1,15,69,131                66,35,091                  Home Buyers No 0.071479238 49,34,040                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2254 Dwijendra Mohan  , Gangaprasad Mishra. 3596 9/9/2019 3,93,670                    3,02,862                    Home Buyers No 0.00326271 90,808                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2255 Sujata Sharad Agarwal 3597 9/9/2019 15,30,399                  9,15,644                    Home Buyers No 0.009864146 6,14,755                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2256 Shailesh Singh , Shubha Singh 3598 9/9/2019 1,53,69,872                1,03,16,279               Home Buyers No 0.111136342 50,53,593                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2257 Jayprakash P. Rane  3599 9/9/2019 1,17,04,424                80,19,413                  Home Buyers No 0.086392417 36,85,011                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2258
Prabhakar Dhondiram Dive And Mr. Nilesh Prabhakar 

Dive  
3600 9/9/2019 79,19,397                  79,40,188                  Home Buyers No 0.085538937 (20,791)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2259 Ashok Ramchandra Jadhav, Ujwala Ashok Jadhav 3601 9/9/2019 1,62,97,801                93,02,662                  Home Buyers No 0.100216747 69,95,139                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2260 Premier Residences D Co Op Hsg Soc Ltd 3602 21-11-2019 2,01,12,401                Home Buyers No 0 2,01,12,401                 Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2261 Gaurav Ramesh Raut 3603 11-10-2019 16,94,923                  6,22,810                    Home Buyers No 0.006709481 10,72,113                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2262 Syed Ejaz Hussain 3605 9/9/2019 4,18,240                    5,85,742                    Home Buyers No 0.006310143 (1,67,502)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2263 Namrata Gautam Kambli , Gautam Parshuram Kambli 3609 21-11-2019 5,07,972                    4,58,545                    Home Buyers No 0.004939868 49,427                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2264 Ashiq Ali Shah 3610 9/9/2019 10,39,500                  10,39,500                  Home Buyers No 0.01119844 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2265 Sushil Kumar Jha 3611 9/9/2019 2,92,780                    4,40,585                    Home Buyers No 0.00474638 (1,47,805)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2266 Shilpa B Wani 3612 17-01-2020 6,45,840                    3,26,835                    Home Buyers No 0.003520962 3,19,005                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2267 Siddharth Rajdhar Behere 3613 31-01-2020 5,17,426                    4,22,372                    Home Buyers No 0.004550176 95,054                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2268 Ashok Sitaram Jadhav 3614 9/9/2019 1,62,28,456                1,42,82,190               Home Buyers No 0.153860746 19,46,266                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2269 Jagropan Maurya , Ajay J Maurya 3615 26-09-2019 82,48,447                  64,75,239                  Home Buyers No 0.069757166 17,73,208                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2270
Vandana Bajaj, Basha Mohammad, Ramesh Kumar 

Bajaj 
3616 9/9/2019 1,76,71,301                92,95,087                  Home Buyers No 0.100135141 83,76,214                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2271
Mirza Abdulla Salimullah , Mrs Mirza Kusarbanu 

Abdulla 
3617 11-09-2019 1,34,234                    Home Buyers No 0 1,34,234                     Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2272 Keerti Paralkar, Smita Shukla  3621 21/11/2019 1,57,15,840                68,07,893                  Home Buyers No 0.073340823 89,07,947                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2273 Annie Joy, Joy Varghese, Shainoj Joy,Jackson Joy 3622 21/11/2019 2,44,20,180                1,51,16,365               Home Buyers No 0.162847241 93,03,815                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2274 Vijay Kerketta 3623 9/9/2019 30,76,548                  8,41,840                    Home Buyers No 0.009069062 22,34,708                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2275 Azmatullah Ahmadullah Khan 3624 9/9/2019 3,10,600                    4,81,884                    Home Buyers No 0.005191294 (1,71,284)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2276 Kishor B. Gajria & Vasumati Kishor Gajria 3625 26-11-2019 9,77,000                    6,19,998                    Home Buyers No 0.006679183 3,57,002                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2277 Chetana Alkesh Mehta 3626 05-12-2019 5,29,234                    3,47,696                    Home Buyers No 0.003745699 1,81,538                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2278 Atul Ramesh Deshpande 3627 04-03-2020 10,48,699                  10,48,700                  Home Buyers No 0.011297549 (1)                               Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2279 Subhash Bhikchand Pardeshi 3628 07-12-2019 3,95,434                    5,69,349                    Home Buyers No 0.00613354 (1,73,915)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2280 Baljeet Singh Bhatia 3631 10-09-2019 47,00,000                  56,54,762                  Home Buyers No 0.060918239 (9,54,762)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2281 Josephine D'Almeida 3632 28-11-2019 6,77,418                    6,84,147                    Home Buyers No 0.007370251 (6,729)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2282 Rebeka Harish Kukreja 3633 28-11-2019 4,01,790                    2,63,103                    Home Buyers No 0.002834388 1,38,687                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2283 Nitesh Sitaram Mane 3634 28-11-2019 9,89,783                    6,14,019                    Home Buyers No 0.006614767 3,75,764                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2284 Kedar Harishchandra Naik 3636 29-11-2019 5,65,505                    7,95,025                    Home Buyers No 0.00856473 (2,29,520)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2285 Mahesh Narayan Kadam 3637 29-11-2019 1,58,240                    2,70,876                    Home Buyers No 0.002918127 (1,12,636)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2286 Charan Bhau Hinge 3638 29-11-2019 2,16,678                    3,02,830                    Home Buyers No 0.003262355 (86,152)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2287 Sarita Siddharth Kadam & Siddharth Laxman Kadam 3639 26-11-2019 98,25,393                  Home Buyers No 0 98,25,393                    Possession Given

2288 Chaitra Chetan Tulaskar & Rachana Ravindra Naik 3641 30-11-2019 4,13,677                    6,56,943                    Home Buyers No 0.007077183 (2,43,265)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2289 Shrikant R Deshpande 3642 11-12-2019 25,75,201                  3,70,201                    Home Buyers No 0.003988138 22,05,000                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2290 Shrikant R Deshpande 3643 11-12-2019 4,17,717                    6,59,215                    Home Buyers No 0.007101667 (2,41,498)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2291 Prema Nagarajan 3644 01-12-2019 1,56,96,667                Home Buyers No 0 1,56,96,667                 Possession Given

2292 Bhushan Suresh Dubey 3645 01-12-2019 7,86,374                    6,55,005                    Home Buyers No 0.007056311 1,31,369                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2293 Dinesh Kumar Rathi 3646 05-12-2019 10,47,818                  8,57,485                    Home Buyers No 0.00923761 1,90,333                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2294 Sonal Raote,Sudesh Raote 3647 09-09-2019 6,94,632                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 2,46,819                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2295
Meera Sharlet Menezes & Dominic Savio Prem 

Menezes
3649 01-12-2019 77,21,022                  Home Buyers No 0 77,21,022                    Possession Given

2296 Rohan Harris/ Colvyn Harris 3650 02-12-2019 3,34,63,829                1,33,17,393               Home Buyers No 0.143467075 2,01,46,437                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2297 Sunita Prakash Nikam & Chabu Prakash Nikam 3651 2/12/2019 22,89,602                  59,40,458                  Home Buyers No 0.063996016 (36,50,856)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2298 Jogendranath Bag 3652 02-12-2019 3,93,655                    4,88,453                    Home Buyers No 0.005262061 (94,798)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2299 Bholanath Mondal/ Tithi Mondal 3653 30-12-2019 4,50,000                    5,01,659                    Home Buyers No 0.005404332 (51,659)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2300 Mr. Shivpujan R Yadav 3654 16-11-2019 8,16,449                    12,14,652                  Home Buyers No 0.013085332 (3,98,203)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2301 Mr. Shivpujan R Yadav 3655 16-11-2019 1,58,948                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (97,687)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2302 Lalman Amardeo Yadav 3656 16-11-2019 11,15,442                  15,77,272                  Home Buyers No 0.016991813 (4,61,830)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2303 Rajesh Premji Gohil 3657 09-12-2019 4,84,893                    6,48,178                    Home Buyers No 0.006982766 (1,63,285)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2304 Jaysingh Bramhaji Sawant 3658 03-12-2019 4,06,096                    5,08,178                    Home Buyers No 0.00547456 (1,02,082)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2305 Rajendra Chandrakant Nawale 3659 03-12-2019 7,66,937                    4,19,404                    Home Buyers No 0.004518197 3,47,533                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2306 Dasharath Krishna Katkar / Dipika D Katkar 3660 09-09-2019 7,32,303                    3,93,966                    Home Buyers No 0.004244155 3,38,337                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2307 Vinit Vijay Kudtarkar 3661 03-12-2019 12,32,062                  8,29,168                    Home Buyers No 0.008932555 4,02,894                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2308 Shyamnarayan Ramavtar Gupta & Meenadevi S Gupta 3662 20-11-2019 1,72,627                    2,38,624                    Home Buyers No 0.002570677 (65,997)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2309 Rakesh Nelson D'Souza 3663 03-12-2019 6,12,485                    4,38,629                    Home Buyers No 0.004725313 1,73,856                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2310 Dinesh Kumar & Anita Dinesh Kumar 3664 05-09-2019 1,85,89,246                1,59,07,155               Home Buyers No 0.171366348 26,82,091                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2311 Samir Karnik 3666 04-12-2019 1,78,215                    2,71,165                    Home Buyers No 0.002921235 (92,950)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2312 Usha Nagraj Iyer 3667 9/9/2019 6,99,646                    8,67,921                    Home Buyers No 0.009350035 (1,68,275)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2313 Bennett Coleman & Company Limited 3668 9/9/2019 2,21,44,830                2,82,78,443               Home Buyers No 0.304641127 (61,33,613)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2314 Bennett Coleman & Company Limited 3668 9/9/2019 25,36,608                  2,73,28,979               Home Buyers No 0.294412639 (2,47,92,372)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2315 Bennett Coleman & Company Limited 3668 9/9/2019 25,36,608                  2,32,26,686               Home Buyers No 0.250219 (2,06,90,078)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2316 Bennett Coleman & Company Limited 3668 9/9/2019 2,24,67,372                2,76,84,267               Home Buyers No 0.298240122 (52,16,895)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2317 Bennett Coleman & Company Limited 3668 9/9/2019 2,26,28,642                2,78,83,543               Home Buyers No 0.300386909 (52,54,901)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2318 Priti Sagar Sharma & Sagar Radheshyam Sharma 3669 9/9/2019 4,37,890                    3,22,143                    Home Buyers No 0.003470422 1,15,747                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2319 Dhiren Dilip Soni & Dilip Amarsi Soni 3670 9/9/2019 5,02,454                    3,75,419                    Home Buyers No 0.004044357 1,27,035                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2320 Ansuya Pankaj Joshi & Pankaj Pravinchandra Joshi 3671 9/9/2019 9,62,806                    7,94,333                    Home Buyers No 0.008557283 1,68,473                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2321 Dalusingh Govind Rajput 3672 9/9/2019 21,47,165                  9,91,398                    Home Buyers No 0.01068024 11,55,767                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2322 Dalusingh Govind Rajput 3673 9/9/2019 21,47,165                  9,19,701                    Home Buyers No 0.00990786 12,27,464                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2323 Usha Jayant Parekh & Ami Parekh 3674 9/9/2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2324 Ajay Balkrishna Marde 3676 18-12-2019 2,46,500                    3,89,794                    Home Buyers No 0.004199214 (1,43,294)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2325 Mayuresh Anand Kanvide/ Jyoti Anand Kanvide 3677 26/12/2019 23,36,534                  31,02,138                  Home Buyers No 0.033419058 (7,65,604)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2326 Hasmukh Velji Visawadia 3678 28-12-2019 3,34,530                    4,54,676                    Home Buyers No 0.004898183 (1,20,146)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2327 Nilofer Sudhir Tejpal 3679 22-12-2019 16,82,519                  14,02,340                  Home Buyers No 0.015107281 2,80,180                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2328 Nasim Abdul Razzaque 3680 22-12-2019 20,87,655                  17,40,058                  Home Buyers No 0.018745483 3,47,598                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2329
Hiren Umeshchandra Bhogayta And Umeshchandra 

Bhogayta
3681 07-09-2019 4,31,512                    5,01,298                    Home Buyers No 0.005400435 (69,786)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2330 Bipin Velji Gada And Hetal Bipin Gada 3682 25-12-2019 18,13,079                  12,67,026                  Home Buyers No 0.013649556 5,46,053                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2331 Jagannath Hubraj Yadav 3683 18-12-2019 1,88,239                    2,62,981                    Home Buyers No 0.002833072 (74,742)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2332 Ajay C Sawlani 3684 19-12-2019 3,15,076                    4,93,620                    Home Buyers No 0.005317721 (1,78,544)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2333 Renuka Jinkulal Yadav And Pramodini Jinkulal Yadav 3685 19-12-2019 6,75,926                    14,61,296                  Home Buyers No 0.015742406 (7,85,370)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2334 Shesh Mani Shitlaprasad Yadav 3686 19-12-2019 2,26,166                    3,26,399                    Home Buyers No 0.003516265 (1,00,233)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2335 Gulab Chand Vishwkarma 3687 19-12-2019 3,51,665                    3,63,750                    Home Buyers No 0.003918642 (12,085)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2336 Ashok Marathe 3688 05-12-2019 61,71,984                  40,17,623                  Home Buyers No 0.043281487 21,54,361                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2337 Deokar Atmaram Laxman 3689 09-09-2019 61,71,984                  40,79,694                  Home Buyers No 0.043950175 20,92,290                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2338 Sanjaykumar D Gupta 3690 21-12-2019 1,26,33,380                81,87,236                  Home Buyers No 0.088200355 44,46,144                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2339 Shailendra Shukla 3691 21-12-2019 81,89,064                  53,82,740                  Home Buyers No 0.057987778 28,06,324                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2340 Dinesh Jamdarsingh Singh And Pinki Dinesh Singh 3692 08-09-2019 1,71,50,666                62,63,697                  Home Buyers No 0.067478247 1,08,86,969                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2341 Dinesh Jamdarsingh Singh And Pinki Dinesh Singh 3692 08-09-2019 1,71,50,666                32,94,199                  Home Buyers No 0.035488108 1,38,56,467                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2342 Dinesh Jamdarsingh Singh And Pinki Dinesh Singh 3692 08-09-2019 1,71,50,666                2,20,01,781               Home Buyers No 0.237023213 (48,51,115)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2343 Sanjay Narayan Kamble 3693 24-12-2019 75,81,683                  66,59,534                  Home Buyers No 0.071742559 9,22,149                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2344 Deepa Tejas Joshi And Tejas Satish Joshi 3694 24-12-2019 8,39,778                    11,02,616                  Home Buyers No 0.011878383 (2,62,838)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2345 R. K. Mishra 3695 19-12-2019 3,19,000                    4,75,621                    Home Buyers No 0.005123826 (1,56,621)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2346 Vijay Chandru Sawlani 3696 19-12-2019 2,07,605                    3,46,205                    Home Buyers No 0.003729632 (1,38,600)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2347 Kalpana Suresh Waghela And Suresh Daya Waghela 3697 26-12-2019 5,75,281                    6,41,490                    Home Buyers No 0.006910715 (66,209)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2348 Rajkumar Mohan Ahir And Vidya Rajkumar Ahir 3698 09-09-2019 1,32,89,346                79,30,373                  Home Buyers No 0.085433201 53,58,973                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2349 Anita Chandrashekhar Naidu 3699 02-04-2020 1,80,763                    2,63,083                    Home Buyers No 0.002834173 (82,320)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2350 Shreyas Erapalli 3700 02-04-2020 1,06,78,225                91,32,706                  Home Buyers No 0.098385817 15,45,519                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2351 Ramesh Kumar Singh 3701 02-04-2020 5,63,181                    6,45,371                    Home Buyers No 0.006952526 (82,190)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2352 Sanjay B. Rajyaguru 3702 26-12-2019 4,17,186                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 (30,627)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2353 Anita S. Rajyaguru And Sudha B. Rajyaguru 3703 26-12-2019 5,49,320                    5,14,652                    Home Buyers No 0.0055443 34,668                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2354 Seema Anand Wadkar 3704 27-12-2019 7,43,628                    12,10,850                  Home Buyers No 0.013044375 (4,67,222)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2355 Subhash Baburao Nikam 3705 6/9/2019 7,04,299                    5,15,657                    Home Buyers No 0.005555126 1,88,642                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2356 Ramesh Narayan Meher 3706 6/9/2019 3,22,620                    3,71,107                    Home Buyers No 0.003997905 (48,487)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2357 Jahaalam Hyder Shaikh 3707 6/9/2019 1,28,14,909                1,28,14,909               Home Buyers No 0.138053863 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2358 Jahaalam Hyder Shaikh 3707 6/9/2020 1,39,88,347                1,39,88,347               Home Buyers No 0.150695205 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2359 Jahaalam Hyder Shaikh 3707 6/9/2019 77,00,000                  77,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0.082951408 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2360 Sonal Kapadia 3708 6/9/2019 1,08,28,410                Home Buyers No 0 1,08,28,410                 Possession Given
2361 Sonal Kapadia 3708 6/9/2019 1,10,29,554                Home Buyers No 0 1,10,29,554                 Possession Given

2362 Ramkrishna Sukdeo Lodhe 3709 09-01-2020 3,34,00,862                1,93,97,384               Home Buyers No 0.208966274 1,40,03,478                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2363 Vidya Nachankar 3710 09-01-2020 1,38,43,513                97,76,373                  Home Buyers No 0.105319984 40,67,140                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2364 Ajay Achhelal Shah 3711 6/9/2019 2,30,265                    3,69,391                    Home Buyers No 0.00397942 (1,39,126)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2365 Girish Damodar Rao 3712 01-09-2019 1,38,355                    2,30,562                    Home Buyers No 0.002483823 (92,207)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2366 Jai Kishor Sharma & Manju Sharma 3713 05-02-2020 9,97,810                    6,33,206                    Home Buyers No 0.006821476 3,64,604                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2367 Neha Jignesh Desai 3714 21-10-2019 8,59,238                    4,96,973                    Home Buyers No 0.005353843 3,62,265                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2368 Neha Jignesh Desai 3714 21-10-2019 8,02,590                    11,99,385                  Home Buyers No 0.012920871 (3,96,795)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2369 Staney Fernandes 3715 03-02-2020 6,81,928                    4,78,340                    Home Buyers No 0.005153114 2,03,587                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2370 Staney Fernandes 3715 03-02-2020 6,81,928                    6,78,055                    Home Buyers No 0.007304622 3,873                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2371 Vasant G. Khanolkar 3716 6/9/2019 4,90,968                    6,54,760                    Home Buyers No 0.007053666 (1,63,792)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2372 Shailendra Motilal Pawar & Motilal Ratan Pawar 3719 30-12-2019 2,01,66,685                Home Buyers No 0 2,01,66,685                 Possession Given

2373
Motilal Ratan Pawar, Aruna Motilal Pawar, Shailendra 

Motilal Pawar, Nilesh Motilal Pawar
3720 30-12-2019 1,25,56,949                Home Buyers No 0 1,25,56,949                 Possession Given

2374 Nilesh Motilal Pawar &  Aruna Motilal Pawar 3721 30-12-2019 2,01,59,754                Home Buyers No 0 2,01,59,754                 Possession Given

2375 Noorjahan Abdul Shakoor Shaikh 3722 01-01-2020 6,48,823                    9,46,239                    Home Buyers No 0.010193743 (2,97,416)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2376 Shankarlal Damji Thacker 3723 02-01-2020 30,00,000                  14,94,837                  Home Buyers No 0.01610374 15,05,163                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2377 Jayshree Atul Thakkar 3724 09-09-2019 3,07,071                    4,08,627                    Home Buyers No 0.004402105 (1,01,556)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2378 Deepak Prahladray Upadhyay 3725 10-01-2019 11,00,021                  14,95,146                  Home Buyers No 0.016107075 (3,95,125)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2379 Udayraj Balaram Naik & Deepti Udayraj Naik 3727 04-01-2020 8,63,885                    8,39,120                    Home Buyers No 0.009039761 24,765                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2380 Nilkanth Vishwanath Tapare 3728 04-01-2020 8,93,345                    5,43,102                    Home Buyers No 0.005850793 3,50,243                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2381 Sushama Hemant Gupta 3729 04-01-2020 6,37,238                    7,61,905                    Home Buyers No 0.008207933 (1,24,667)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2382 Mohammed Anees Qureshi 3730 04-01-2020 3,49,562                    4,43,916                    Home Buyers No 0.004782265 (94,354)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2383 Sagar Narayan Gosavi 3731 05-01-2020 1,55,502                    2,16,509                    Home Buyers No 0.002332433 (61,007)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2384 Ajanta Bhattacharjee & Pranab Kumar Bhattacharjee 3732 06-01-2020 70,45,221                  69,14,972                  Home Buyers No 0.074494373 1,30,249                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2385 Banwarilal N Ahuja & Kamini B Ahuja 3733 06-01-2020 4,64,221                    6,37,227                    Home Buyers No 0.006864793 (1,73,006)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2386 Ulhas K. Chaphekar 3734 06-01-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2387 Rajan Gupta 3735 06-01-2020 10,56,865                  14,00,798                  Home Buyers No 0.015090666 (3,43,933)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2388 Sunraj V Bangera & Sanjeevi V Bangera 3737 08-01-2020 94,79,808                  1,07,11,710               Home Buyers No 0.115396285 (12,31,902)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2389 Sonali 3738 15-01-2020 2,10,985                    2,74,485                    Home Buyers No 0.002957004 (63,500)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2390
Ashokkumar Haribansh Pandey & Kamala Haribansh 

Pandey
3739 07-01-2020 10,00,000                  12,19,452                  Home Buyers No 0.013137046 (2,19,452)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2391 Soban Singh Shahi & Kamla Soban Singh Shahi 3741 07-01-2020 3,62,384                    5,29,852                    Home Buyers No 0.005708051 (1,67,468)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2392 Rane Dinkar Krishnarao & Rane Sarita Dinkar 3742 08-01-2020 10,05,475                  14,74,804                  Home Buyers No 0.015887926 (4,69,329)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2393 Rajesh Shridhar Chavan & Mrs. Ratika Rajesh Chavan 3743 09-09-2019 89,71,730                  80,31,278                  Home Buyers No 0.086520237 9,40,452                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2394 Santosh Sharad Raut And Siddhi Santosh Raut 3744 09-09-2019 85,30,157                  76,25,969                  Home Buyers No 0.082153879 9,04,188                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2395 Bt Sanisystem 3745 7/9/2019 17,58,750                  20,60,489                  Home Buyers No 0.022197459 (3,01,739)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2396 Bt Sanisystem 3747 7/9/2019 24,44,000                  28,60,762                  Home Buyers No 0.030818728 (4,16,762)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2397 Bt Sanisystem 3748 7/9/2019 14,56,000                  17,04,390                  Home Buyers No 0.018361242 (2,48,390)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2398 Bt Sanisystem 3749 7/9/2019 17,19,375                  20,12,357                  Home Buyers No 0.02167894 (2,92,982)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2399 Bt Sanisystem 3750 7/9/2019 1,40,95,000                1,41,23,932               Home Buyers No 0.152155845 (28,932)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2400 Bt Sanisystem 3751 7/9/2019 1,40,95,000                1,41,23,932               Home Buyers No 0.152155845 (28,932)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2401 Bt Sanisystem 3752 7/9/2019 1,40,95,000                1,41,23,932               Home Buyers No 0.152155845 (28,932)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2402 Sharad Shivaji Lambe & Megha Sharad Lambe 3753 7/9/2019 85,98,970                  76,66,973                  Home Buyers No 0.082595612 9,31,997                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2403 Laxman P Shinde & Monika Laxman Shinde 3755 09-01-2020 50,95,189                  74,49,601                  Home Buyers No 0.080253879 (23,54,412)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2404 Sunil Sanjeev Shetty & Pallavi Sunil Shetty 3756 9/9/2019 85,22,512                  80,00,568                  Home Buyers No 0.086189404 5,21,944                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2405 Sameer W Kalode & Rupali S Kalode 3757 9/9/2019 92,91,904                  85,88,670                  Home Buyers No 0.092524973 7,03,234                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2406 Amit Machhindra Mayekar 3759 13-01-2020 16,19,257                  15,18,543                  Home Buyers No 0.016359128 1,00,714                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2407 Chandresh Jawaharlal Patel 3760 10-01-2020 3,71,437                    5,55,719                    Home Buyers No 0.005986713 (1,84,282)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2408 Hema J. Kayarkar & Jayant N Kayarkar 3761 9/9/2019 2,13,65,072                1,49,60,001               Home Buyers No 0.161162748 64,05,071                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2409 Sangita S Pandit & Sunil B Pandit 3762 10-01-2020 2,14,63,068                1,01,47,373               Home Buyers No 0.109316742 1,13,15,694                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2410 Thomas John And Valsamma Thomas 3763 11/01/2020 19,42,752                  15,60,776                  Home Buyers No 0.016814103 3,81,976                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2411  Aniruddha J.  Ranadive & Yugandhara  A.  Ranadive 3764 11/01/2020 60,94,576                  48,86,443                  Home Buyers No 0.052641213 12,08,133                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2412 Sushma P Pingle & Pandurang Pingle 3765 11/01/2020 3,95,205                    4,83,633                    Home Buyers No 0.00521013 (88,428)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2413 Rajaram Chandrasen Nyaynirgune 3766 11/01/2020 63,06,411                  53,04,295                  Home Buyers No 0.057142691 10,02,116                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2414 Nidhi Prashant Desai 3767 07-09-2019 2,94,815                    2,16,518                    Home Buyers No 0.002332533 78,297                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2415 Pushpamma Thomas 3768 11/01/2020 63,06,411                  49,77,293                  Home Buyers No 0.053619933 13,29,118                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2416 Suhas Gajanan Kulkarni & Sangeeta Suahs Kulkarni 3770 9/9/2019 82,07,211                  70,36,474                  Home Buyers No 0.075803302 11,70,737                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2417 Shreeram M Deshpande & Payal S Deshpande 3771 12-01-2019 1,67,52,344                84,47,455                  Home Buyers No 0.091003672 83,04,889                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2418 Komal Rajiv Dhawan 3774 13-01-2020 73,91,736                  72,19,890                  Home Buyers No 0.077779231 1,71,846                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2419 Rohit Khanwalkar & Chandra Shekhar Khanwalkar 3775 13-01-2020 35,000                       3,85,086                    Home Buyers No 0.004148501 (3,50,086)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2420 Pramod Raghunath Sonar 3776 13-09-2019 80,93,445                  98,72,109                  Home Buyers No 0.106351344 (17,78,664)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2421 Vijaya Pramod Sonar & Pramod Raghunath Sonar 3777 13-09-2019 1,01,75,610                74,35,295                  Home Buyers No 0.08009976 27,40,315                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2422 Pramod Raghunath Sonar And Vijaya Pramod Sonar 3778 13-09-2019 1,79,12,039                73,22,467                  Home Buyers No 0.078884278 1,05,89,572                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2423 Chandrani Sukanta Roy Choudhury 3779 05-09-2019 3,23,707                    4,61,708                    Home Buyers No 0.004973935 (1,38,001)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2424 Sulal Roy Choudhury & Chhanda Sulal Roy Choudhury 3780 05-09-2019 4,57,022                    6,47,107                    Home Buyers No 0.006971229 (1,90,085)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2425 Vinay Amritlal Navlakha 3781 25-09-2019 1,80,79,387                81,89,324                  Home Buyers No 0.088222854 98,90,063                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2426 Brijesh T Dubey & Yogesh Kumar S Mishra 3782 14-01-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2427 Sudhir Champanerkar & Jayashree S Champanerkar 3784 14-01-2020 6,00,000                    2,99,868                    Home Buyers No 0.003230455 3,00,132                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2428 Bandappa S Kinagi 3785 07-09-2019 24,62,454                  15,23,887                  Home Buyers No 0.016416694 9,38,567                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2429 Bandappa S Kinagi 3785 07-09-2019 24,62,454                  15,23,887                  Home Buyers No 0.016416694 9,38,567                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2430 Bandappa S Kinagi 3785 05-09-2019 24,62,454                  12,56,334                  Home Buyers No 0.013534374 12,06,120                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2431 Bandappa S Kinagi 3785 07-09-2019 24,62,454                  54,55,137                  Home Buyers No 0.0587677 (29,92,683)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2432 Bandappa S Kinagi 3785 07-09-2019 24,62,454                  54,55,137                  Home Buyers No 0.0587677 (29,92,683)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2433 Arpana Digamber Narkar 3786 07-09-2019 8,83,575                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 5,88,146                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2434 Pratibha Daji Darde 3787 07-09-2019 8,83,575                    2,55,507                    Home Buyers No 0.00275255 6,28,068                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2435 Sangeeta Sushil Deshpande 3788 14-01-2020 7,67,808                    6,55,607                    Home Buyers No 0.007062799 1,12,201                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2436 Galaxy C Chs Ltd 3789 15-01-2020 4,79,00,000                Home Buyers No 0 4,79,00,000                 Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2437 Yogesh M Abhyankar & Varsha Y Abhyankar 3790 15-01-2020 4,06,763                    4,58,987                    Home Buyers No 0.00494463 (52,224)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2438 Edward Viegas 3791 15-01-2020 4,24,147                    3,01,939                    Home Buyers No 0.003252761 1,22,208                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2439 Umakant Pathak 3792 15-01-2020 2,85,785                    2,16,324                    Home Buyers No 0.002330435 69,461                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2440 Rohan Dmello 3793 15-01-2020 2,88,157                    4,59,125                    Home Buyers No 0.004946115 (1,70,969)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2441 Anoopam Yadav 3794 29-01-2020 44,53,050                  Home Buyers No 0 44,53,050                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

2442 Rita Shetty 3795 16-01-2020 4,89,115                    3,74,030                    Home Buyers No 0.004029386 1,15,085                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2443 P Anthony Muthu, A James Raja, A Mangala Selvi 3796 16-01-2020 1,83,32,578                Home Buyers No 0 1,83,32,578                 Possession Given

2444 Vaibhav  M Sarpotdar 3798 09-09-2019 1,94,06,247                1,41,29,898               Home Buyers No 0.152220124 52,76,348                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2445 Barbara B D'Mello & Bopson A D'Mello 3799 16-01-2020 29,03,424                  14,25,498                  Home Buyers No 0.015356765 14,77,926                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2446 Gurdeep Singh Chawla & Harpreet Kaur Chawla 3800 16-01-2020 12,33,358                  5,55,444                    Home Buyers No 0.005983743 6,77,914                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2447 Rakesh Mahajan 3802 26-11-2019 20,00,000                  25,58,597                  Home Buyers No 0.027563538 (5,58,597)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2448 Abhishek Shrivastav 3803 17-01-2019 16,31,307                  18,30,826                  Home Buyers No 0.019723323 (1,99,519)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2449 Indratosh Chattopadhyay & Lalima Chatterjee 3804 17-01-2019 79,28,474                  Home Buyers No 0 79,28,474                    Possession Given
2450 Sonal Sanjay Kumar Shah 3805 12-01-2019 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 
2451 Asha Dinkar Chimurkar 3806 17-01-2019 2,62,72,625                Home Buyers No 0 2,62,72,625                 Possession Given

2452 Dhanraj Singh 3807 22-01-2020 5,57,161                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 1,09,348                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2453 Sujata Prashant Sawant Prashant Krishna Sawant 3808 18-01-2019 8,92,456                    5,61,312                    Home Buyers No 0.006046962 3,31,144                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2454
Mr. Kamlesh Nihalchand Jain  And Mrs. Shanta 

Nihalchand Jain
3809 18-01-2019 71,87,467                  54,44,255                  Home Buyers No 0.058650474 17,43,212                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2455 Indravadan Bhagwandas Painter 3810 18-01-2019 4,85,126                    6,51,988                    Home Buyers No 0.007023811 (1,66,862)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2456 Jagruti K Parikh 3811 15-01-2020 17,09,488                  4,44,437                    Home Buyers No 0.004787879 12,65,051                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2457 Mr. Kamal Parikh 3812 15-01-2020 17,09,328                  4,44,437                    Home Buyers No 0.004787879 12,64,891                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2458 Abidali Ismail Shaikh And Mrs. Zeenat Abidali Shaikh 3813 18-01-2020 19,20,498                  23,68,254                  Home Buyers No 0.025512989 (4,47,756)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2459 Abidali Ismail Shaikh And Mrs. Zeenat Abidali Shaikh 3813 18-01-2020 19,20,496                  23,68,254                  Home Buyers No 0.025512989 (4,47,758)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2460 Satish Pandurang Mestry And Swapnali Satish Mestry 3814 19-01-2020 9,71,371                    14,55,640                  Home Buyers No 0.015681478 (4,84,269)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2461  Rajesh Kashinath Mestry And Sandhya Rajesh Mestry 3815 19-01-2020 5,70,040                    8,25,194                    Home Buyers No 0.008889743 (2,55,154)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2462 Tanveer Hasan Yete 3816 20-01-2020 69,49,918                  Home Buyers No 0 69,49,918                    Possession Given

2463 Vaibhavi R Kadam 3817 20-01-2020 3,18,751                    5,13,100                    Home Buyers No 0.005527583 (1,94,349)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2464 Mr. Dilip Arjun Bhabad And Mrs. Nootan Dilip Bhabad 3818 20-01-2020 4,92,108                    3,82,143                    Home Buyers No 0.00411679 1,09,965                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2465 Shilpa Rajesh Khale 3819 20-01-2020 7,67,119                    6,71,636                    Home Buyers No 0.007235478 95,483                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2466 Jayant Devji Majethia 3820 21-01-2020 38,00,000                  49,50,685                  Home Buyers No 0.053333284 (11,50,685)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2467 Devesh Misra And Ankita Prakash Modhave 3821 21-01-2020 1,78,96,105                1,15,93,585               Home Buyers No 0.124896649 63,02,520                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2468
Mr. Sanjay Rajnath Mishra And Mrs. Sunita Sanjay 

Mishra
3822 21-01-2020 5,55,592                    8,41,409                    Home Buyers No 0.009064419 (2,85,817)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2469
Mr. Sanjay Rajnath Mishra And Mrs. Sunita Sanjay 

Mishra
3823 21-01-2020 5,55,592                    8,43,854                    Home Buyers No 0.009090767 (2,88,262)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2470
Santosh Subhash Gavankar And Deepali Santosh 

Gavankatr
3824 21-01-2020 1,76,715                    3,02,892                    Home Buyers No 0.003263033 (1,26,177)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2471 Vikas Nandkishor Guruji 3825 04-01-2020 30,00,000                  15,51,649                  Home Buyers No 0.016715773 14,48,351                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2472 Amarendra Bhushan Singh And Jaya Amarendra Singh 3826 18-01-2020 11,60,572                  9,30,263                    Home Buyers No 0.010021643 2,30,309                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2473 Amarendra Bhushan Singh And Jaya Amarendra Singh 3826 18-01-2020 11,60,573                  9,29,839                    Home Buyers No 0.010017076 2,30,734                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2474 Vinay Pandurang Chaudhari 3827 22-01-2019 6,71,821                    10,11,509                  Home Buyers No 0.010896895 (3,39,688)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2475  Mrs. Prafulla P Shetty & Mr. Padhaveedhara V Shetty 3828 01-02-2020 35,68,221                  Home Buyers No 0 35,68,221                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

2476  Shree Sai Daya 3829 22-01-2020 14,85,000                  Home Buyers No 0 14,85,000                    
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

2477 Ashwin P Gor 3830 22-01-2020 20,11,527                  9,25,384                    Home Buyers No 0.009969074 10,86,143                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2478 Hrishikesh Prabhakar Tamore 3831 23-01-2020 4,83,897                    6,39,485                    Home Buyers No 0.006889116 (1,55,588)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2479 Natwar Ramdeo 3832 22-01-2020 6,00,000                    3,93,432                    Home Buyers No 0.004238408 2,06,568                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2480 Natwar Ramdeo 3833 22-01-2020 6,00,000                    4,47,389                    Home Buyers No 0.004819677 1,52,611                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2481 Nitin Pitamber Patil 3834 22-01-2020 3,08,294                    3,75,272                    Home Buyers No 0.004042767 (66,978)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2482 Debashis Mukherjee 3835 22-01-2020 5,35,144                    6,89,184                    Home Buyers No 0.007424521 (1,54,040)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2483 Mukund Pandurang Teredesai 3836 23-01-2020 8,02,816                    6,84,052                    Home Buyers No 0.007369229 1,18,764                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2484 M/S Ganesh Interiors 3837 23-01-2020 10,39,500                  10,39,500                  Home Buyers No 0.01119844 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2485 Mr. Krishnachandra Gupta 3838 23-01-2020 2,89,170                    3,72,831                    Home Buyers No 0.004016477 (83,661)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2486
Mrs Sonal P Popat, Mrs Chanda H Popat , Mr Harish J 

Popat & Mr Prashant H Popat 
3839 31-08-2019 1,73,49,368                1,04,15,651               Home Buyers No 0.112206876 69,33,717                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2487  Mr. Amar Shivaji Mulik & Mrs. Priyanka Amar Mulik 3840 09-09-2019 2,09,44,483                81,84,615                  Home Buyers No 0.088172127 1,27,59,868                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2488 Madhuri S Paradkar 3841 24-01-2020 5,86,651                    8,09,967                    Home Buyers No 0.008725703 (2,23,316)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2489 Rekha Pramod Mishra 3842 02-12-2019 2,32,447                    3,24,848                    Home Buyers No 0.003499562 (92,401)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2490 Sarita Milind Bari 3843 24-01-2020 5,86,651                    7,80,379                    Home Buyers No 0.008406952 (1,93,728)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2491 Chandni Nimesh Thar 3844 24-01-2020 18,34,491                  Home Buyers No 0 18,34,491                    Invalid Claim

2492 Mr. Mohd. Alim Khan 3845 24-01-2020 14,68,657                  18,18,853                  Home Buyers No 0.019594345 (3,50,196)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2493
Ibrahim Hussain Shaikh And Rizwan Hussain Shaikh 

And Irfan Hussain Shaikh
3846 25-01-2020 19,46,713                  15,20,483                  Home Buyers No 0.01638003 4,26,230                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2494
Shraddha Chandrashekhar Dhuru And Prajal 

Chandrashekhar Dhuru
3847 07-09-2019 25,64,150                  8,88,358                    Home Buyers No 0.009570199 16,75,792                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2495
Mr. Mahamad Sharif Usmangani Mulla & Mrs. Safiya 

Mahamadsharif Mulla
3849 25-01-2020 2,32,49,185                Home Buyers No 0 2,32,49,185                 Possession Given

2496 Shiny Amol Mithbaokar & Amol H Mithbaokar 3850 25-01-2020 1,06,74,601                73,34,568                  Home Buyers No 0.079014643 33,40,033                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2497 Ms. Jaseena C Maman 3852 07-10-2019 11,11,711                  12,08,299                  Home Buyers No 0.0130169 (96,588)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2498 Anil N Kadam 3853 26-01-2020 3,01,413                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 44,778                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2499 Anil N Kadam 3853 26-01-2020 3,01,413                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 44,778                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2500 Navnath Bhausaheb Phad 3855 26-01-2020 3,88,222                    2,99,684                    Home Buyers No 0.003228466 88,538                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2501 Mr. Abhishek Rajan Dighe 3856 03-02-2020 52,730                       Home Buyers No 0 52,730                        Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2502 Meena Gada 3857 27-01-2020 1,90,319                    2,62,776                    Home Buyers No 0.00283086 (72,457)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2503
Mr. Laxman Kungwani Mrs. Meena Kungwani And Mr. 

Roshan Kungwani
3858 27-01-2020 3,43,69,007                1,40,57,744               Home Buyers No 0.151442818 2,03,11,263                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2504 Mr. Amish Dhansukh Patel 3859 27-01-2020 15,98,257                  13,35,634                  Home Buyers No 0.01438867 2,62,623                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2505 Manasee K Desai And Keyur Desai 3861 03-02-2020 14,58,380                  9,74,962                    Home Buyers No 0.01050318 4,83,418                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2506 Uttam Amarnani And Meenakshi Amarnani, 3862 27-01-2020 3,25,37,572                1,46,45,790               Home Buyers No 0.157777781 1,78,91,782                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2507 Rakesh C Gupta And Asha R Gupta 3863 27-01-2020 2,07,81,216                Home Buyers No 0 2,07,81,216                 Possession Given
2508 Sushil Kumar 3864 27-01-2020 45,652                       Home Buyers No 0 45,652                        Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)
2509 Ashwani Kumar 3865 27-01-2020 2,45,223                    Home Buyers No 0 2,45,223                     Possession Given
2510 Alok Kumar 3866 23-02-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2511 Manisha R Vichare And Ramkant B. Vichare 3867 30-01-2020 3,89,357                    5,54,620                    Home Buyers No 0.005974866 (1,65,263)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2512 Mrs. Falguni Someshwar And Mr. Mitesh Someshwar 3868 31-08-2019 1,47,46,892                90,76,662                  Home Buyers No 0.097782064 56,70,230                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2513 Suresh Sahadev Chavan And Smita Yogesh Kurup 3869 10-10-2019 45,760                       Home Buyers No 0 45,760                        Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)
2514 Avni Arpit Kabra 3870 29-01-2020 65,991                       Home Buyers No 0 65,991                        Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2515 Bharat Nathu Patil And Mrs. Sunita Bharat 3871 28-01-2020 2,90,546                    4,40,120                    Home Buyers No 0.004741375 (1,49,574)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2516 Rajendra H. Kelshikar 3872 28-01-2020 3,70,578                    5,04,920                    Home Buyers No 0.005439456 (1,34,342)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2517 Prem Chand Bansal 3873 28-01-2020 8,20,235                    6,68,227                    Home Buyers No 0.007198745 1,52,008                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2518 J.K. Bhatnagar 3874 28-01-2020 6,98,235                    6,94,222                    Home Buyers No 0.007478795 4,013                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2519 Shraddha Mayur Mistry 3875 28-01-2020 2,96,631                    3,43,967                    Home Buyers No 0.003705521 (47,336)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2520 Nandkumar Genba Dengle 3876 28-01-2020 7,10,024                    11,63,934                  Home Buyers No 0.012538959 (4,53,910)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2521 Mr. Rajeshkumar Yadav 3877 01-02-2020 6,22,462                    2,32,198                    Home Buyers No 0.002501443 3,90,264                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2522 Vijaykumar B. Dubey 3878 01-02-2020 9,33,957                    3,76,598                    Home Buyers No 0.004057061 5,57,359                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2523 Parmanand G Pandya 3879 01-02-2020 4,28,052                    3,76,979                    Home Buyers No 0.004061164 51,073                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2524 Padmakar Mahadeo Choudhari 3880 01-02-2020 14,34,692                  11,20,974                  Home Buyers No 0.012076154 3,13,718                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2525 Gauri Shanker Mishra 3881 10-02-2020 20,10,000                  26,75,232                  Home Buyers No 0.028820032 (6,65,232)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2526
Mrs. Kinnari Sandeep Bharucha & Mr. Sandeep 

Bharucha
3885 27-01-2020 3,08,621                    4,51,381                    Home Buyers No 0.004862689 (1,42,760)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2527 Mr. Milind Prabhakar Tamore 3886 23-01-2020 3,49,964                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 (97,849)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2528 Anoopam Yadav 3888 29-01-2020 44,53,039                  Home Buyers No 0 44,53,039                    The Project does not belong to HDIL

2529
Kalpanaben Suresh Panchal And Suresh Bhogilal 

Panchal
3889 29-01-2020 4,96,186                    6,86,879                    Home Buyers No 0.007399682 (1,90,693)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2530 Farhat Mohamed Husein Khatri 3890 29-01-2020 66,03,540                  Home Buyers No 0 66,03,540                    Possession Given

2531 Sujay Kabre 3891 25-01-2020 2,37,672                    4,85,872                    Home Buyers No 0.005234257 (2,48,200)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2532 Banita Vaishali 3892 31-01-2020 2,72,353                    2,72,353                    Home Buyers No 0.002934034 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2533 Harishankar K Menon 3893 30-01-2020 9,78,881                    13,24,274                  Home Buyers No 0.014266287 (3,45,393)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2534 Shantilal Hemaji Mali & Leeladevi 3894 30-01-2020 51,840                       Home Buyers No 0 51,840                        Kindly submit Form F(Maintenance Claim)

2535 Mr. Anant Balkrishna Thakur 3895 30-01-2020 1,12,179                    3,77,955                    Home Buyers No 0.004071672 (2,65,776)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2536 Mr. Anant Balkrishna Thakur 3895 30-01-2020 2,69,227                    3,99,031                    Home Buyers No 0.004298722 (1,29,804)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2537 Swapnil Arvind Waradkar 3896 30-01-2020 3,78,085                    1,17,815                    Home Buyers No 0.001269212 2,60,270                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2538 Kusum Ram Sami 3897 06-02-2020 13,42,317                  16,61,700                  Home Buyers No 0.017901347 (3,19,383)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2539 Kusum Ram Sami 3897 06-02-2020 13,42,317                  16,68,914                  Home Buyers No 0.017979066 (3,26,597)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2540 Mr. Narendra Joshi 3898 06-02-2020 15,72,573                  12,51,356                  Home Buyers No 0.013480748 3,21,217                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2541 Rohidas Sunder Nayak 3899 31-01-2020 6,00,000                    5,07,367                    Home Buyers No 0.005465821 92,633                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2542 Rohidas Sunder Nayak 3899 31-01-2020 6,00,000                    3,28,690                    Home Buyers No 0.003540944 2,71,310                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2543 Mrs. Parveen Fareed Raja & Mr. Fareed Mohamed Raja 3900 31-01-2020 1,82,23,501                Home Buyers No 0 1,82,23,501                 Possession Given

2544 Nestor Thomas Dominic Fernandes 3901 31-01-2020 2,59,407                    3,91,317                    Home Buyers No 0.004215628 (1,31,910)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2545 Nysa J. Thakkar 3902 31-01-2020 2,76,32,435                40,46,644                  Home Buyers No 0.043594136 2,35,85,791                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2546 Shekhar Mahananad Awasthi & Usha Shekhar Awasthi 3903 01-02-2020 6,83,298                    5,35,992                    Home Buyers No 0.005774192 1,47,306                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2547 B.T. Sanisystem 3904 07-09-2019 16,12,000                  18,86,977                  Home Buyers No 0.020328235 (2,74,977)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2548 Safdar K. Ulde And Shaima S. Ulde 3905 06-02-2020 1,79,65,208                Home Buyers No 0 1,79,65,208                 Possession Given

2549 Mr. Prakash Yashwant Patil 3906 01-02-2020 4,94,190                    3,71,040                    Home Buyers No 0.00399718 1,23,150                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2550 Mehul Atul Shah 3907 05-09-2019 7,35,476                    7,94,169                    Home Buyers No 0.008555508 (58,693)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2551 Rajkumar Sah 3908 02-02-2020 8,50,000                    3,63,291                    Home Buyers No 0.003913697 4,86,709                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2552 Pradeep Kumar Das & Susmita Das 3909 03-02-2020 15,71,397                  6,65,767                    Home Buyers No 0.007172245 9,05,630                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2553 Rajesh C. Tamboli And Vijeta R. Tamboli 3910 23-01-2020 7,31,459                    4,21,060                    Home Buyers No 0.004536044 3,10,399                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2554 Sudha V. Menon 3911 01-09-2019 4,63,570                    5,98,356                    Home Buyers No 0.006446034 (1,34,786)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2555 Shaikh Usman Akbar & Shaikh Ahmed Husain Akbar 3912 03-02-2020 38,22,993                  Home Buyers No 0 38,22,993                    Possession Given

2556 Priti Santosh Sharma 3913 01-02-2020 4,80,000                    2,62,720                    Home Buyers No 0.002830262 2,17,280                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2557 Yogesh Kalidas Deokar 3914 27-02-2020 7,78,444                    6,48,594                    Home Buyers No 0.006987244 1,29,850                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2558 Ramesh B. Patar And Kamla R. Patar 3915 04-02-2020 1,72,157                    2,49,725                    Home Buyers No 0.00269027 (77,568)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2559 Anwar Hussain Saifee 3916 04-02-2020 3,26,139                    4,93,669                    Home Buyers No 0.005318255 (1,67,530)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2560 Mr. Dinesh Waghmare (Huf) 3917 13-02-2020 54,00,057                  64,49,597                  Home Buyers No 0.069480926 (10,49,540)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2561 Dinesh Chimanlala Trivedi 3918 04-02-2020 11,02,961                  14,98,422                  Home Buyers No 0.016142368 (3,95,461)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2562  Ajay Hastimal Jain &  Dikisha Ajay Jain 3919 04-09-2019 1,75,38,000                45,08,309                  Home Buyers No 0.048567608 1,30,29,691                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2563 Amit Kumar 3920 16-02-2020 6,98,144                    4,58,945                    Home Buyers No 0.004944168 2,39,199                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2564 Trushal  Nishikant More  3921 05-02-2020 9,60,275                    12,50,816                  Home Buyers No 0.01347493 (2,90,541)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2565 Vinod Chimanlal Trivedi 3922 05-02-2020 11,02,962                  15,00,694                  Home Buyers No 0.016166841 (3,97,732)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2566 Nadeem Yusuf Sara 3923 31-01-2020 9,60,888                    11,66,108                  Home Buyers No 0.012562375 (2,05,220)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2567 Nadeem Yusuf Sara 3923 05-03-2020 5,36,971                    6,92,001                    Home Buyers No 0.007454863 (1,55,030)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2568 Nadeem Yusuf Sara 3923 05-03-2020 2,74,173                    3,82,464                    Home Buyers No 0.004120252 (1,08,291)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2569 Nadeem Yusuf Sara 3923 05-03-2020 2,73,467                    3,86,307                    Home Buyers No 0.004161652 (1,12,840)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2570 Mrs. Shruti Harish Dighe & Mr. Lavit Harish Dighe 3924 06-02-2020 20,82,774                  17,41,242                  Home Buyers No 0.018758247 3,41,532                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2571
Mr Haresh Jamnadas Kinger And Mrs Ruchita Haresh 

Kinger
3925 06-02-2020 13,91,508                  6,43,241                    Home Buyers No 0.006929576 7,48,267                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2572 Abhishek Kumar 3926 06-02-2020 5,54,842                    8,96,162                    Home Buyers No 0.009654274 (3,41,320)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2573 Shaikh Mohamed Khaja Mohideen 3927 06-02-2020 1,26,000                    2,16,465                    Home Buyers No 0.002331961 (90,465)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2574 Late Dharmraj Kailashnath Shama 3928 07-02-2020 3,08,434                    4,53,970                    Home Buyers No 0.004890574 (1,45,536)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2575 Kartick D Parui 3929 18-10-2019 58,21,960                  74,66,291                  Home Buyers No 0.080433679 (16,44,331)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2576 Mr Vilas Rambhau Khadse & Mrs. Swati Vilas Khadse 3930 07-02-2020 3,92,692                    5,08,002                    Home Buyers No 0.005472656 (1,15,310)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2577
Mrs. Vijayben Kanji Shah, Mr. Hasmukh Kanji Shah, 

Mr. Kush Kanji Shah & Mrs. Bharti Hasmukh Shah
3931 07-02-2020 3,54,36,169                1,08,16,668               Home Buyers No 0.116526988 2,46,19,501                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2578 Mr. Dilip Sakharam Rangle 3932 13-02-2020 8,19,931                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 5,24,502                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2579 Rahul Suryakant Ajgaonkar 3933 08-02-2020 4,48,238                    4,76,281                    Home Buyers No 0.005130927 (28,043)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2580 Mathew Samuel Valuoparampil & Sibin Samuel 3934 08-02-2020 2,97,71,993                85,11,318                  Home Buyers No 0.091691662 2,12,60,675                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2581 Khan Mohammed Kaleem Aazam 3935 10-02-2020 18,24,000                  Home Buyers No 0 18,24,000                    Possession Given

2582 Mr. Dineshbhai Lalji Shah & Mrs. Namrata Lalji Shah 3936 10-02-2020 3,84,39,090                1,70,84,864               Home Buyers No 0.184053706 2,13,54,226                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2583 Santosh Parmanand  Singh & Mamta Santosh Singh 3937 10-02-2020 1,45,12,496                86,15,032                  Home Buyers No 0.092808961 58,97,464                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2584 Harish Jairamdas Rupani & Priti Harish Rupani 3938 09-09-2019 6,75,293                    8,91,529                    Home Buyers No 0.009604357 (2,16,236)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2585
Archana Ramesh Salunkhe & Ramesh Shantaram 

Salunkhe
3939 10-02-2020 1,38,81,590                1,29,874                    Home Buyers No 0.001399121 1,37,51,716                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2586 Rishiraj Lalchand Chauhan 3940 10-02-2020 12,19,139                  11,78,913                  Home Buyers No 0.012700327 40,226                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2587 Mr. Satish Dattatray Mavle  3941 10-02-2020 3,12,890                    4,48,887                    Home Buyers No 0.004835823 (1,35,997)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2588
Mrs. Shanta  Babu Shendkar & Mrs.  Vandana Kantilal 

Lagle
3942 06-09-2019 2,22,325                    3,09,727                    Home Buyers No 0.003336658 (87,402)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2589 Mr. Babu Khandu Shendkar 3943 06-09-2019 8,50,372                    12,25,141                  Home Buyers No 0.013198338 (3,74,769)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2590 Mr. Rikin Bhagwandas Kansara 3944 10-02-2020 22,37,380                  17,61,245                  Home Buyers No 0.018973736 4,76,135                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2591 Sujan Gajanan Patil & Mrs. Manisha Patil 3946 10-01-2020 9,20,819                    6,99,720                    Home Buyers No 0.007538017 2,21,099                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2592
Ramakant Tukaram Sanap & Mrs. Subhashree 

Ramakant Sanap
3947 11-02-2020 10,00,000                  4,26,000                    Home Buyers No 0.004589263 5,74,000                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2593 Mr. Dushant Vishwanath Mane 3948 11-03-2020 2,95,709                    3,70,182                    Home Buyers No 0.003987937 (74,473)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2594 Priya Mota Widow Of Pankaj Mota 3949 11-02-2020 20,27,536                  13,10,088                  Home Buyers No 0.014113457 7,17,448                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2595 Deepak Kumar Srivastava & Neetu Srivastava 3950 12-02-2020 11,05,512                  3,65,085                    Home Buyers No 0.003933024 7,40,427                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2596 Harishchandra Gupta 3951 23-01-2020 8,70,353                    8,92,013                    Home Buyers No 0.009609579 (21,660)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2597 Mita Mahesh Mahta & Mahesh Nathalal Mehta 3952 12-02-2020 14,80,384                  11,83,909                  Home Buyers No 0.012754147 2,96,475                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2598 Ishak Babalal Mulani. 3953 12-02-2020 4,94,816                    6,51,611                    Home Buyers No 0.007019742 (1,56,795)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2599 Revat Singh Rajpurohit 3954 12-02-2020 1,73,975                    1,45,201                    Home Buyers No 0.001564232 28,774                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2600 Shobhasingh C Rajpurohit 3955 12-02-2020 2,36,439                    2,04,757                    Home Buyers No 0.002205826 31,682                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2601 Sagar Vithoba Sawant 3956 13-02-2020 3,52,066                    4,00,887                    Home Buyers No 0.00431872 (48,821)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2602 Mr. Shashikant P. Nevarekar 3957 13-02-2020 10,51,085                  4,47,758                    Home Buyers No 0.004823653 6,03,327                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2603 Archana Lalji Bansode 3959 13-02-2020 7,42,935                    3,29,507                    Home Buyers No 0.003549754 4,13,428                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2604 M/S Shaali Estates Private Limited 3960 27-02-2020 2,87,590                    3,83,126                    Home Buyers No 0.004127384 (95,536)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2605 M/S Shaali Estates Private Limited 3960 27-02-2020 3,77,912                    4,98,999                    Home Buyers No 0.005375669 (1,21,087)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2606 M/S Shaali Estates Private Limited 3960 27-02-2020 1,53,510                    6,82,939                    Home Buyers No 0.007357242 (5,29,429)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2607 M/S Shaali Estates Private Limited 3960 27-02-2020 2,08,463                    2,59,341                    Home Buyers No 0.00279386 (50,878)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2608 M/S Shaali Estates Private Limited 3960 27-02-2020 2,08,463                    2,59,341                    Home Buyers No 0.00279386 (50,878)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2609 M/S Shaali Estates Private Limited 3960 27-02-2020 2,08,463                    2,59,341                    Home Buyers No 0.00279386 (50,878)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2610 Hemant Gopal Chavan 3961 23-09-2019 7,19,938                    5,65,698                    Home Buyers No 0.006094211 1,54,240                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2611 Adv. Shaikh Saeed Sherfuddin 3962 21-09-2019 7,40,646                    3,29,030                    Home Buyers No 0.003544615 4,11,616                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2612 Nilima Lakra 3963 13-02-2020 9,17,270                    12,16,906                  Home Buyers No 0.01310962 (2,99,636)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2613 Brijesh Kumar Singh 3964 07-02-2020 7,21,205                    5,62,745                    Home Buyers No 0.006062398 1,58,460                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2614 Brijesh Kumar Singh 3964 07-02-2020 7,21,205                    5,62,745                    Home Buyers No 0.006062398 1,58,460                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2615 Sukhidevi Joitaram Choudhary 3965 14-02-2020 1,62,70,494                1,07,83,695               Home Buyers No 0.116171776 54,86,799                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2616 Dinesh Ganeshmal Bafna 3966 14-02-2020 5,76,959                    3,26,734                    Home Buyers No 0.00351988 2,50,225                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2617 Mrs. Soniya Sudesh Pillai And Mr. Sudesh Satish Pillai 3967 14-02-2020 3,18,219                    5,28,843                    Home Buyers No 0.005697175 (2,10,624)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2618 Keyne W Wilson & Elizabeth T Wilson 3968 18-02-2020 3,00,580                    3,79,129                    Home Buyers No 0.004084318 (78,549)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2619 Mr. Sebastian Fernandes & Mrs. Dulcine Rodrigues 3969 18-02-2020 18,69,248                  21,77,362                  Home Buyers No 0.023456525 (3,08,114)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2620 Sundar Shyam Bhatai & Mrs Jyoti Bhatia 3970 15-02-2020 10,00,000                  2,16,497                    Home Buyers No 0.002332302 7,83,503                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2621 Solomon  Raju Appollos Nandiyala 3971 15-02-2020 10,00,180                  15,45,461                  Home Buyers No 0.01664911 (5,45,281)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2622 Amit Waman Tawde & Anagha Amit Tawde 3972 14-02-2020 63,38,847                  71,62,737                  Home Buyers No 0.077163522 (8,23,890)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2623 Vinodkumar Bhavarlal Jain 3973 17-02-2020 20,62,472                  20,07,521                  Home Buyers No 0.02162684 54,951                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2624 Vinodkumar Bhavarlal Jain 3973 17-02-2020 29,71,448                  22,12,063                  Home Buyers No 0.023830354 7,59,385                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2625 Vinodkumar Bhavarlal Jain 3973 17-02-2020 25,41,777                  16,80,061                  Home Buyers No 0.018099144 8,61,716                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2626 Bansh Gopal Gaurishankar Tripathi 3974 10-02-2020 5,08,600                    6,35,541                    Home Buyers No 0.006846628 (1,26,941)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2627 Mr. Manoj Damodar Sankhe 3975 10-02-2020 3,15,380                    4,40,622                    Home Buyers No 0.004746777 (1,25,242)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2628 Pavan Shirvastava 3976 19-02-2020 2,23,08,564                1,24,07,497               Home Buyers No 0.133664851 99,01,067                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2629
Mr. Sandeep Gangaram Varma & Mrs. Sudha Sandeep 

Varma
3977 09-09-2019 2,08,68,574                81,55,060                  Home Buyers No 0.087853734 1,27,13,514                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2630 Ms. Surekha Manoj Gupta 3978 07-09-2019 3,64,395                    5,05,942                    Home Buyers No 0.005450473 (1,41,547)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2631 Ravindra Gulia 3979 06-07-2020 12,25,000                  12,32,468                  Home Buyers No 0.013277272 (7,468)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2632 Mr. Mukhtar Ansari & Mrs. Sahana M Ansari 3980 17-12-2019 9,09,679                    11,70,958                  Home Buyers No 0.01261463 (2,61,279)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2633 Paresh M Mashru & Sheetal P Mashru 3981 20-02-2020 3,08,688                    4,36,119                    Home Buyers No 0.004698272 (1,27,431)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2634 Rajendra Dattaram Chavan 3982 20-02-2020 14,48,136                  13,56,916                  Home Buyers No 0.014617939 91,220                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2635 Sushil Lalchand Pandey 3983 20-02-2020 15,75,000                  12,34,120                  Home Buyers No 0.013295059 3,40,880                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2636 Sonal Shailesh Karapurkar 3984 14-11-2019 2,00,000                    2,59,310                    Home Buyers No 0.002793519 (59,310)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2637 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 3985 31-01-2020 0 Home Buyers No 0 -                             The Project does not belong to HDIL
2638 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 3985 31-01-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             The Project does not belong to HDIL
2639 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 3985 31-01-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             The Project does not belong to HDIL
2640 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 3985 31-01-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             The Project does not belong to HDIL
2641 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 3985 31-01-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             The Project does not belong to HDIL
2642 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 3985 31-01-2020 1,74,58,103                Home Buyers No 0 1,74,58,103                 The Project does not belong to HDIL

2643
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 14,63,125                  12,42,944                  Home Buyers No 0.013390128 2,20,181                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2644
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 16,29,155                  13,62,576                  Home Buyers No 0.014678908 2,66,579                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2645
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 9,38,148                    7,86,078                    Home Buyers No 0.008468351 1,52,070                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2646
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 7,30,331                    6,12,750                    Home Buyers No 0.006601096 1,17,581                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2647
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 8,67,621                    7,33,212                    Home Buyers No 0.007898827 1,34,409                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2648
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 9,90,333                    8,34,459                    Home Buyers No 0.008989553 1,55,874                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2649
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 12,21,978                  10,24,047                  Home Buyers No 0.011031971 1,97,931                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2650
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 12,21,170                  10,30,653                  Home Buyers No 0.011103128 1,90,517                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2651
Aym Syntex Limited (Formerly Known As Welspun 

Syntex Limited)
3986 21-02-2020 9,64,255                    8,17,110                    Home Buyers No 0.008802652 1,47,145                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2652 Mrs. Hazel Arland & Master Rowan Arland 3987 14-11-2019 30,82,505                  66,46,256                  Home Buyers No 0.071599523 (35,63,751)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2653 Nilesh Balkrishna Chandorkar 3988 05-03-2020 2,51,285                    3,42,348                    Home Buyers No 0.003688089 (91,063)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2654 Mrs. Geeta Tribhuvandas Panchal 3989 22-02-2020 1,39,89,548                13,07,786                  Home Buyers No 0.01408866 1,26,81,762                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2655 Monish Shettigar 3990 06-03-2020 2,28,922                    2,69,872                    Home Buyers No 0.002907311 (40,950)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2656 Sanjay S Ayare 3991 03-10-2019 2,06,820                    3,45,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003724817 (1,38,938)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2657 Mrs. Hetal Jigar Gogri & Mrs. Kastur Kalyanji Shah 3992 24-02-2020 1,36,11,323                1,02,77,459               Home Buyers No 0.110718142 33,33,864                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2658 Jitendra Goptal Singh 3993 24-02-2020 3,74,256                    4,65,392                    Home Buyers No 0.005013629 (91,136)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2659
Mr. Devidas Vithal Asolkar & Mrs. Dipti  Devidas  

Asolkar
3994 25-02-2020 4,68,330                    6,68,706                    Home Buyers No 0.007203906 (2,00,376)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2660 Pradnya Dilip Shirsat 3995 25-02-2020 2,13,428                    4,92,594                    Home Buyers No 0.005306674 (2,79,166)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2661 Mohammd Hasib Khan 3996 25-02-2020 6,03,510                    7,06,635                    Home Buyers No 0.007612516 (1,03,125)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2662 Vikram Shokin Bafna 3997 26-02-2020 3,45,554                    4,25,250                    Home Buyers No 0.004581176 (79,696)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2663 Miss Prajakta Anil Kirane & Mrs. Kavita Anil Khairne 3998 26-02-2020 3,84,913                    6,40,398                    Home Buyers No 0.006898949 (2,55,485)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2664 Manisha Arun Sarfare 3999 09-09-2019 9,95,046                    7,55,965                    Home Buyers No 0.008143938 2,39,081                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2665 Sachin Waman Patil & Santosh Waman Patil 4000 28-02-2020 6,24,077                    4,50,876                    Home Buyers No 0.004857246 1,73,201                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2666 Vandana Dhananjay Yadav 4001 31-01-2020 28,01,524                  14,02,401                  Home Buyers No 0.015107945 13,99,123                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2667 Vandana Dhananjay Yadav 4001 31-01-2020 28,01,524                  14,02,401                  Home Buyers No 0.015107945 13,99,123                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2668
Mr. Ananth Vasudev Hegdekar & Mrs. Veena Ananth 

Hegdekar
4002 31-01-2020 24,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 24,00,000                    Possession Given

2669
Shri Uttam Lala Chavan & Smt. Sandhya Subhash 

Pawar
4003 31-01-2020 1,28,78,786                1,09,56,883               Home Buyers No 0.118037518 19,21,903                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2670 Mr. Aahrar Hussain & Mr. Anwar Hussain 4004 31-01-2020 13,23,100                  10,31,657                  Home Buyers No 0.011113946 2,91,443                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2671 Mr. Natarajan & Mrs.. R. Vijayalakshmi 4005 31-01-2020 24,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 24,00,000                    Possession Given

2672
Mr. Singh Bharat Tejbahadur & Mrs. Singh Vidya 

Bharat
4006 31-01-2020 24,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 24,00,000                    Possession Given

2673 Mrs. Akanksha Arun Naik & Mr. Arun Anant Naaik 4007 31-01-2020 18,24,000                  Home Buyers No 0 18,24,000                    Possession Given

2674
Mr. Raghav Vasudev Hegdekar & Mrs. Geetha Raghav 

Hegdekar
4008 31-01-2020 24,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 24,00,000                    Possession Given

2675 Mr. Rizwan Ul Haque 4009 31-01-2020 24,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0 24,00,000                    Possession Given

2676 Shri. Kanakram Chunilal Pawar 4010 29-02-2020 8,21,360                    12,22,040                  Home Buyers No 0.013164928 (4,00,680)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2677 Mr.Balkrishna Konidaram Shinde 4011 29-02-2020 8,31,302                    7,04,569                    Home Buyers No 0.007590256 1,26,733                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2678 Mrs. Supriya Shantaram Nachare 4012 29-02-2020 1,81,943                    3,63,245                    Home Buyers No 0.003913205 (1,81,302)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2679 Vandana Satish Shukla. 4013 29-05-2020 16,17,339                  14,83,088                  Home Buyers No 0.015977174 1,34,251                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2680 Kanchan Kumari Mishra  & Mr. Shagun V Mishra 4014 01-03-2020 2,35,643                    3,51,146                    Home Buyers No 0.003782859 (1,15,503)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2681 Jitendra Jayntilal Parmar 4015 02-03-2020 1,88,790                    3,12,134                    Home Buyers No 0.003362588 (1,23,344)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2682 Mr. Manoj Jadhav & Mrs. Yogini Manoj Jadhav 4016 04-03-2020 14,99,909                  3,57,818                    Home Buyers No 0.003854737 11,42,091                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2683 Mr. Manoj Jadhav & Mrs. Yogini Manoj Jadhav 4016 04-03-2020 -                            14,37,332                  Home Buyers No 0.015484247 (14,37,332)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2684 Rajan Iyer & Lakshmi Iyer 4017 04-03-2020 1,44,76,486                69,46,285                  Home Buyers No 0.074831709 75,30,201                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2685 Mr. Tony Elis D'Souza 4018 04-03-2020 2,63,218                    4,28,996                    Home Buyers No 0.004621532 (1,65,778)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2686 Anant Laxminarayan Dhamke 4019 15-02-2020 22,19,275                  20,44,098                  Home Buyers No 0.022020887 1,75,177                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2687
Mr. Girish Moreshwar Chury & Mrs. Jayshree Girish 

Chury
4020 15-02-2020 1,52,71,811                Home Buyers No 0 1,52,71,811                 Possession Given

2688 Kiran J Nanavati 4021 15-02-2020 4,33,535                    6,40,327                    Home Buyers No 0.00689819 (2,06,792)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2689 Bipin J. Nanavati 4022 05-03-2020 4,41,361                    6,83,894                    Home Buyers No 0.007367533 (2,42,533)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2690 Dilip Kamalkar Pimpale & Mrs. Anita Dilip Pimpale 4023 06-03-2020 8,78,441                    6,13,881                    Home Buyers No 0.006613289 2,64,560                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2691 Pravin M Panchal 4024 06-03-2020 1,58,240                    2,64,543                    Home Buyers No 0.002849894 (1,06,303)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2692 Mrs. Geeta Pravin Panchal 4025 06-03-2020 1,64,690                    2,75,326                    Home Buyers No 0.002966058 (1,10,636)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2693 Ramesh G Gole & Surekha Gole 4026 29-05-2020 4,07,650                    5,28,743                    Home Buyers No 0.005696105 (1,21,093)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2694 Mohanlal Umaran Chaudhary 4027 07-03-2020 1,39,230                    2,38,606                    Home Buyers No 0.002570483 (99,376)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2695 Priyanka Rajendra Mishra 4028 07-03-2020 19,42,807                  10,79,344                  Home Buyers No 0.011627676 8,63,463                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2696 Priyanka Rajendra Mishra 4028 07-03-2020 19,42,808                  10,79,272                  Home Buyers No 0.011626896 8,63,536                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2697 Pratik Kishor Chhatra 4029 07-03-2020 2,36,590                    3,71,276                    Home Buyers No 0.003999718 (1,34,686)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2698
Mr. Manish Bhalchandra Kamthe & Mr. Harshad 

Bhalchandra Kamthe
4030 11-03-2020 2,22,164                    3,09,489                    Home Buyers No 0.003334096 (87,325)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2699
Mr. Minoo J. Sukhia & Mrs. Shirin Sukhia & Ms. 

Zenobia Minoo Sukhia
4031 09-03-2020 6,73,140                    4,73,104                    Home Buyers No 0.005096703 2,00,036                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2700
Mrs Shirin Sukhia, Mr Minoo Sukhia And Ms Natasha 

Sukhia
4031 09-03-2020 6,73,140                    4,73,104                    Home Buyers No 0.005096703 2,00,036                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2701 Jaywant Anant Dabholkar 4032 09-03-2020 11,07,960                  5,15,540                    Home Buyers No 0.005553864 5,92,420                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2702 Mr. Rajesh S. Patwa 4033 26-09-2019 4,66,672                    5,85,554                    Home Buyers No 0.006308117 (1,18,882)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2703  Xavier Avelino Fernandes 4034 03-09-2019 3,27,493                    Home Buyers No 0 3,27,493                     Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 
2704 Kishor Sand Supply Co. 4035 12-03-2020 2,46,28,133                Home Buyers No 0 2,46,28,133                 Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2705 Nilesh G Ahinave & Sonal Nilesh Ahinave 4036 09-09-2019 85,19,952                  76,44,363                  Home Buyers No 0.082352036 8,75,589                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2706 Shri Parshuram Patil 4037 09-09-2019 7,12,167                    4,95,291                    Home Buyers No 0.00533573 2,16,876                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2707 R. Anand Kaunder & Shanti Kaunder 4038 09-09-2019 1,25,14,149                64,12,347                  Home Buyers No 0.069079639 61,01,802                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2708 Manjula Shome & Bhaskar Shome 4039 9/9/2019 1,66,30,730                71,80,992                  Home Buyers No 0.077360186 94,49,738                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2709 Chand Suresh Advani & Suresh D Advani  4040 27-04-2020 1,94,22,851                83,08,021                  Home Buyers No 0.089501569 1,11,14,830                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2710 Reshma S Poojari 4041 24-07-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2711
D'Souza Suzan Pritam & D'Souza Pritam Henry & 

Henry Baptist D'Souza
4042 09-09-2019 1,57,46,912                97,53,934                  Home Buyers No 0.105078257 59,92,978                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2712 Mr Vippin Karkera 4043 09-09-2019 1,79,75,900                93,04,751                  Home Buyers No 0.10023925 86,71,149                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2713 Sandesh Pawar 4044 09-09-2019 1,58,73,013                87,50,418                  Home Buyers No 0.094267469 71,22,595                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2714 Mukund Mogal & Anjali Mogal 4046 09-09-2019 1,06,63,997                Home Buyers No 0 1,06,63,997                 The Project does not belong to HDIL

2715 Yogesh Mane & Tanishka Mane 4047 09-09-2019 1,84,68,581                1,12,34,913               Home Buyers No 0.121032706 72,33,668                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2716 Prasad Anant Gosavi 4048 06-10-2020 -                            4,63,199                    Home Buyers No 0.004989999 (4,63,199)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2717 Jigisha Kalpesh Shah And Kalpesh Bipinchandra Shah 4050 09-09-2019 1,34,43,279                62,00,983                  Home Buyers No 0.066802633 72,42,296                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2718 Jigisha Kalpesh Shah And Kalpesh Bipinchandra Shah 4050 09-09-2019 1,34,43,279                70,57,527                  Home Buyers No 0.0760301 63,85,752                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2719 Swati Thirumal & Ekambaram Thirumal 4051 18-03-2020 1,45,34,629                91,81,542                  Home Buyers No 0.098911927 53,53,087                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2720 Harris Subhash Panchal 4052 18-03-2020 3,86,940                    Home Buyers No 0 3,86,940                     Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2721 Sujata Sharad Salvi 4053 25-09-2019 99,57,230                  38,24,184                  Home Buyers No 0.041197586 61,33,046                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2722 Vipin Bhagat & Yogita Bhagat 4054 20-09-2019 11,02,858                  9,66,191                    Home Buyers No 0.010408686 1,36,667                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2723 Dilip Vishnu Shirsat 4055 25-02-2020 2,61,936                    6,11,182                    Home Buyers No 0.006584206 (3,49,246)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2724 Harsha Kirti Jain 4056 11-03-2020 3,78,420                    5,27,526                    Home Buyers No 0.005682989 (1,49,106)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2725 Mrs. Rani S Agarwal & Mr. Rahul S Agarwal 4057 12-03-2020 7,85,547                    12,03,844                  Home Buyers No 0.012968908 (4,18,297)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2726 Ms. Sheetal S Agarwal 4058 12-03-2020 3,28,359                    4,80,072                    Home Buyers No 0.005171771 (1,51,713)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2727 Mr. Nayan Anil Bokar 4059 12-03-2020 4,28,488                    2,35,768                    Home Buyers No 0.002539906 1,92,720                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2728 Pritam Shashikant Kadam 4060 12-03-2020 2,69,228                    3,59,435                    Home Buyers No 0.003872156 (90,207)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2729 Arun Shetiba Itkar 4061 12-03-2020 4,34,088                    6,31,338                    Home Buyers No 0.006801353 (1,97,250)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2730 Ruchita Ravindra Namade 4062 26-03-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 
2731 Attar Azad Shiraj 4063 13-03-2020 18,24,000                  Home Buyers No 0 18,24,000                    Possession Given

2732 Bipin Atmaram Sankhe 4064 26-09-2019 1,95,950                    2,73,365                    Home Buyers No 0.002944932 (77,415)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2733 Nirav C Kapadia & Hema Nirav Kapadia 4065 30-01-2020 2,50,614                    13,28,868                  Home Buyers No 0.014315771 (10,78,254)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2734 Mr. Jigar Rameshchandra Shah & Phalguni Jigar Shah 4066 20-03-2020 2,50,614                    2,38,620                    Home Buyers No 0.002570635 11,994                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2735 Anita Kanse (Yadav) 4067 20-03-2020 3,95,488                    6,24,736                    Home Buyers No 0.006730229 (2,29,248)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2736 Mrs Sheela Vijaykumar Bhatt 4068 20-03-2020 11,74,724                  17,70,817                  Home Buyers No 0.019076848 (5,96,093)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2737 Lalmani Yadav Rajdeo & Mrs. Dhanjira Lalmani Yadav 4069 19-03-2020 3,54,296                    5,50,433                    Home Buyers No 0.005929769 (1,96,137)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2738
Amarnath Kasarat Singh Yadav & Durgavati Amarnath 

Yadav
4070 19-03-2020 3,55,957                    5,56,764                    Home Buyers No 0.005997966 (2,00,807)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2739 Preema Joel Fernandes 4071 23-10-2020 4,16,217                    4,86,244                    Home Buyers No 0.005238258 (70,027)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2740 Mr. Vivek Mukund Baxy & Mr. Mukund Laxman Baxy 4072 29-03-2020 3,76,680                    5,10,938                    Home Buyers No 0.005504288 (1,34,258)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2741
Mr. Hanamant Tukaram Vadarale & Mr. Sandeep  

Hanamant Vadarale
4073 18-03-2020 6,09,063                    4,70,499                    Home Buyers No 0.005068646 1,38,564                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2742 Elizabeth A Arangale 4074 30-03-2020 6,10,449                    4,14,173                    Home Buyers No 0.004461849 1,96,276                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2743 Laltaprasad K Maurya 4075 19/09/2020 86,13,095                  70,56,314                  Home Buyers No 0.076017041 15,56,781                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2744 Augustine H Arangale 4076 19-03-2020 9,42,686                    6,55,610                    Home Buyers No 0.00706283 2,87,076                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2745 Sachindra Harishancra Thakur 4077 28-01-2020 9,66,284                    13,40,178                  Home Buyers No 0.014437617 (3,73,894)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2746 Sachin Kadam 4078 01-09-2019 10,83,156                  3,91,731                    Home Buyers No 0.004220083 6,91,425                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2747
Mr. Ramesh Rajgopalan Thustu And Mrs.Shashikala 

Ramesh Thustu
4079 31-08-2019 15,00,000                  4,80,633                    Home Buyers No 0.005177819 10,19,367                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2748 Aniket Sawant 4080 01-09-2019 1,26,362                    2,11,250                    Home Buyers No 0.002275773 (84,888)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2749 Surendra Pratap Singh 4081 30-04-2020 8,37,165                    11,67,436                  Home Buyers No 0.012576683 (3,30,271)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2750 Shobha Chotrani And Ram Chotrani 4082 09-09-2019 75,25,509                  66,87,957                  Home Buyers No 0.072048756 8,37,552                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2751 Sarita Rajiv Jain 4083 15-05-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2752 Nisha B Kanodia 4084 05-09-2019 13,53,633                  3,01,582                    Home Buyers No 0.00324892 10,52,051                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2753 Suman Raj Keswani and Raj Gulabrai Keswani 4085 06-09-2019 80,97,272                  69,47,759                  Home Buyers No 0.074847584 11,49,513                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2754 Mehraj Ahmed Bhendi 4086 15-05-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2755 Anjoo Maurya &  Awadhesh Maurya 4087 05-09-2019 4,69,833                    5,99,069                    Home Buyers No 0.006453714 (1,29,236)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2756 Mr. Dahesh M. Champanerkar 4088 15-05-2020 1,51,000                    2,41,327                    Home Buyers No 0.00259979 (90,327)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2757 Vandana Sonawane 4089 02-06-2020 8,85,371                    9,23,780                    Home Buyers No 0.009951795 (38,409)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2758
Dr. Bharati Ghanshyam Gajjar And Mr Ghanshyam N. 

Gajjar
4091 18-05-2020 3,15,33,592                1,26,88,390               Home Buyers No 0.136690883 1,88,45,202                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2759 M/S Reshma D Chhapwale 4092 18-06-2020 Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2760 Mrs. Paromita Ganguly 4093 03-08-2020 13,70,000                  3,86,562                    Home Buyers No 0.004164401 9,83,438                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2761 Mrs. Vanndana Laxminarayan Tiwari 4094 20-06-2020 4,64,571                    6,47,154                    Home Buyers No 0.006971732 (1,82,583)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2762 Mrs. Vandana Laxminarayan Tiwari 4094 20-06-2020 4,64,571                    6,47,132                    Home Buyers No 0.006971496 (1,82,561)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2763 Mr. Jayant Karayi & Smt. Sarojin J Karayi 4095 12-06-2020 6,24,265                    5,27,721                    Home Buyers No 0.005685093 96,544                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2764 Sanjay Ramfer Gupta 4096 13-06-2020 6,17,233                    9,22,876                    Home Buyers No 0.009942056 (3,05,643)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2765 Mahesh Kamath And Sangita Kodimela 4097 13/06/2020 83,03,208                  73,70,246                  Home Buyers No 0.079398999 9,32,962                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2766 Mahesh Mohandas Kamath 4097 20-06-2020 8,34,903                    6,32,414                    Home Buyers No 0.006812941 2,02,489                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2767  Sunil Govind Talathi 4098 15-06-2020 66,03,828                  Home Buyers No 0 66,03,828                    Possession Given

2768 Pushpender Gulati 4099 19/08/2020 51,15,865                  71,66,038                  Home Buyers No 0.077199082 (20,50,173)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2769 Sunita Gwalani 4100 17-06-2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2770 Keshav S. Deshprabhu 4101 01-09-2020 9,99,866                    10,47,963                  Home Buyers No 0.011289609 (48,097)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2771 John Matthew Joseph 4102 09-12-2019 3,61,041                    5,28,796                    Home Buyers No 0.005696667 (1,67,755)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2772
Bhavesh D Vira &Neha Vira (Ocean Trexim Previous 

Owner)
4103 18-12-2019 20,38,04,430              Home Buyers No 0 20,38,04,430               Possession Given

2773 Shakuntala C. Dodia 4104 18-09-2019 2,22,487                    3,54,156                    Home Buyers No 0.003815292 (1,31,669)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2774 Ashok  Dinesh Mapari 4105 23-07-2020 4,92,999                    7,15,502                    Home Buyers No 0.007708041 (2,22,503)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2775 Mohammad Akram Khan (H.H. Construction) 4106 18/9/2019 1,09,41,000                1,38,79,595               Home Buyers No 0.149523627 (29,38,595)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2776 Mr. Shaikh Ansar Ahmed 4107 20-01-2020 28,56,600                  Home Buyers No 0 28,56,600                    Possession Given

2777 Sanjiv Ramesh Navalkar 4108 30-06-2020 2,83,361                    4,13,918                    Home Buyers No 0.004459106 (1,30,557)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2778 Jitendra M Lakhyani 4109 07-07-2020 3,56,211                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 1,23,449                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2779 Vidyadhar Sumant 4110 14-07-2020 2,13,77,214                75,05,326                  Home Buyers No 0.080854199 1,38,71,888                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2780 Jayesh R Pandya 4111 31-07-2020 12,98,000                  15,37,715                  Home Buyers No 0.016565666 (2,39,715)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2781

Late Mr. Ramdas Dhondu Kondvilar (Legal Heir : 

Reshma Ramdas Kondvilkar & Ms. Rupali Ramdas 

Kondvilkar )

4112 07-08-2020 40,00,096                  11,20,535                  Home Buyers No 0.012071427 28,79,561                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2782
Mrs. Sujata Khade & Mr. Suhas Khade.

4113 27-07-2020 9,56,283                    14,77,291                  Home Buyers No 0.015914728 (5,21,008)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2783 Mr. Melwyn Rebeiro 4114 31-08-2019 8,14,118                    12,05,160                  Home Buyers No 0.012983077 (3,91,042)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2784 Bindu Devi B Singh  4115 01-09-2019 2,97,018                    3,52,787                    Home Buyers No 0.003800543 (55,769)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2785 Vikash Singhla 4116 06-09-2020 7,59,232                    5,43,731                    Home Buyers No 0.005857566 2,15,501                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2786 Sandeep Rajnarayan Srivastav 4117 04-08-2020 10,99,799                  8,82,399                    Home Buyers No 0.009506007 2,17,400                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2787 Bablu Shivshankar Gupta 4118 25-06-2020 3,36,347                    2,38,860                    Home Buyers No 0.002573215 97,487                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2788 Mrs. Trisha Ashok Tharani 4119 12/08/2020 3,56,661                    4,18,450                    Home Buyers No 0.004507926 (61,789)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2789 Santanu Chakraborty & Sunanda Chakraborty 4120 08/08/2020 49,99,999                  38,66,322                  Home Buyers No 0.041651535 11,33,677                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2790 Pmc Bank 4121 08/08/2020 46,94,881                  73,95,947                  Home Buyers No 0.079675877 (27,01,066)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2791 Pmc Bank 4121 08/08/2020 65,81,274                  1,03,22,719               Home Buyers No 0.111205722 (37,41,445)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2792 Pmc Bank 4121 08/08/2020 65,96,152                  1,03,46,639               Home Buyers No 0.111463409 (37,50,487)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2793 Pmc Bank 4121 08/08/2020 47,00,00,000              Home Buyers No 0 47,00,00,000               Kindly submit claim in Form F

2794 Suzie D'Souza 4122 26-11-2019 12,10,317                  8,55,781                    Home Buyers No 0.009219257 3,54,536                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2795
Manoj Dinkar Deshpande & Sandhya Manoj 

Deshpande
4123 17-08-2020 1,25,39,048                75,54,748                  Home Buyers No 0.081386624 49,84,300                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2796 Ashhad Pathan 4124 28-07-2020 15,95,325                  19,06,860                  Home Buyers No 0.020542434 (3,11,535)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2797 Sarita R. Jadhav & Rajendra Jadhav 4125 17-08-2020 90,03,940                  Home Buyers No 0 90,03,940                    Possession Given

2798
Shilpa Naresh Panchal & Naresh Amrutlal Panchal 

4126 29-08-2020 92,36,212                  28,58,445                  Home Buyers No 0.030793771 63,77,767                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2799 Anna Barretto 4127 18/8/2020 30,00,000                  -                            Home Buyers No 0 30,00,000                    Possession Given

2800 Ramabharosa Lalaman Sharma 4128 18-08-2020 9,51,268                    8,11,939                    Home Buyers No 0.008746948 1,39,329                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2801 Ramabharosa Lalaman Sharma 4128 18-08-2020 3,25,334                    4,52,009                    Home Buyers No 0.004869449 (1,26,675)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2802 Hakima Ali Aziz Ali  Sayyed 4129 19-08-2020 11,97,920                  17,41,858                  Home Buyers No 0.018764884 (5,43,938)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2803 Simran M Lakhyani 4130 20-08-2020 3,92,518                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 1,35,883                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2804 Simran M Lakhyani 4130 20-08-2020 3,56,211                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 1,23,449                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2805
M/S United Guard Force [Mr. Manohar S Dange 

(Prop.) ]
4131 20-08-2020 24,47,578                  13,50,364                  Home Buyers No 0.014547346 10,97,214                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2806 Roopa Pillai 4132 16-08-2020 58,00,000                  83,63,937                  Home Buyers No 0.09010394 (25,63,937)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2807 Mr. Dhananjay Vishwanath Kharpude 4133 07-09-2019 1,61,074                    2,68,807                    Home Buyers No 0.002895835 (1,07,733)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2808 Sanjay Shashikant Bhise & Bhagyashree Sanjay Bhise 4134 25-09-2020 2,60,629                    4,04,378                    Home Buyers No 0.004356327 (1,43,749)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2809 Santosh Pandurang Mestry 4135 17-09-2020 6,43,218                    10,21,932                  Home Buyers No 0.01100918 (3,78,714)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2810
Mr. Yogesh Prakash Waykole And Mr. Prakash 

Shivram Waykole
4136 04-09-2020 7,26,966                    4,63,640                    Home Buyers No 0.00499475 2,63,326                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2811 Husnara Shaikh 4137 31-08-2020 2,81,650                    4,50,733                    Home Buyers No 0.004855702 (1,69,083)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2812 Mohammed Usman Ansar 4137 31-08-2020 6,66,640                    5,63,131                    Home Buyers No 0.006066554 1,03,509                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2813 Tahira Farooq Ansari 4137 31-08-2020 5,30,640                    3,59,747                    Home Buyers No 0.003875526 1,70,893                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2814 Mohammed Usman Ansari 4137 31-08-2020 1,84,000                    2,96,509                    Home Buyers No 0.003194261 (1,12,509)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2815 Radhey Shyam Pachauri & Vishal Pachauri 4138 08-09-2020 5,79,872                    8,01,187                    Home Buyers No 0.008631118 (2,21,315)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2816 Vipin Vasant Vaidya 4139 31/08/2020 18,53,373                  13,12,266                  Home Buyers No 0.014136922 5,41,107                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2817 Balram Prasad Singh & Mr. Omprakash Singh 4140 22/08/2020 70,02,428                  1,08,18,520               Home Buyers No 0.116546943 (38,16,092)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2818 Shri Bhushan B. Gawli 4141 25-11-2020 5,00,870                    6,82,918                    Home Buyers No 0.007357017 (1,82,048)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2819
Shri Rajendra Haribhau Patil & Mrs. Pournima 

Rajendra Patil
4142 04-09-2020 10,27,292                  6,29,826                    Home Buyers No 0.006785063 3,97,466                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2820 Pushpa Shantilal Jain 4143 05-09-2020 1,06,10,463                63,47,327                  Home Buyers No 0.068379179 42,63,136                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2821 Khan Qayamuddin Abdul Aziz 4144 13/3/2020 24,00,000                  -                            Home Buyers No 0 24,00,000                    Kindly submit form F

2822 Bharat Nenshi Baliya 4145 08-09-2020 11,41,190                  11,45,483                  Home Buyers No 0.012340186 (4,293)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2823 R. Subramaniam 4146 21-09-2020 5,07,597                    6,80,866                    Home Buyers No 0.007334909 (1,73,269)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2824
Sagar Amar Patwa & Amar Jitendra Patwa & Sangita 

Amar Patwa
4147 09-09-2019 79,81,521                  1,01,06,014               Home Buyers No 0.108871185 (21,24,493)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2825 Serin Panicker 4148 09/09/2020 9,73,332                    6,89,720                    Home Buyers No 0.007430288 2,83,613                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2826 Dhananjay C. Raut 4149 15/09/2020 51,000                       -                            Home Buyers No 0 51,000                        Refund is completed

2827 Vishwambhar Suryavanshi 4150 10/09/2020 14,85,000                  Home Buyers No 0 14,85,000                    
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

2828 Mr. Kamal Kishore Grover 4151 25-08-2020 10,77,322                  8,26,657                    Home Buyers No 0.008905502 2,50,665                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2829 Mr. Kamal Kishore Grover 4151 25-08-2020 10,77,323                  8,32,865                    Home Buyers No 0.008972378 2,44,458                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2830 Mr. Nandkishor Piratsing Rajput 4152 30-09-2020 3,16,379                    5,18,117                    Home Buyers No 0.005581629 (2,01,738)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2831 Vikas Chaturvedi 4153 17-09-2020 2,16,677                    3,02,819                    Home Buyers No 0.003262244 (86,142)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2832 Mr. Oneil E. Rodrigues & Mrs. Shaila Rodriques 4154 05-10-2020 8,68,547                    13,03,752                  Home Buyers No 0.014045198 (4,35,205)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2833 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 4155 20-02-2020 11,000                       1,19,38,909               Home Buyers No 0.128616792 (1,19,27,909)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2834 Susarla Vininaga Rajeshwari 4155 20-02-2020 11,000                       1,00,11,656               Home Buyers No 0.107854668 (1,00,00,656)                Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2835 Hatim Glazing & Cladding Pvt. Ltd. 4156 18-09-2019 1,53,35,000                1,89,22,274               Home Buyers No 0.203847959 (35,87,274)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2836 Hatim Glazing & Cladding Pvt. Ltd. 4156 18-09-2019 1,53,35,000                1,89,22,274               Home Buyers No 0.203847954 (35,87,274)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2837 Modi Glazing & Cladding Pvt. Ltd. 4156 18-09-2019 1,16,14,050                1,29,04,500               Home Buyers No 0.139019019 (12,90,450)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2838 Mrs. Jyotibala D Patil 4157 26-09-2020 4,16,761                    6,38,059                    Home Buyers No 0.006873747 (2,21,298)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2839 Ms. Harshila Ketan Tambe 4158 06-10-2020 6,08,672                    4,03,120                    Home Buyers No 0.004342771 2,05,552                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2840 Mohammad Salauddin Shaikh 4159 18-10-2020 1,14,67,791                Home Buyers No 0 1,14,67,791                 Possession Given

2841 Avinash Shirodkar 4160 20-10-2020 3,36,353                    3,62,169                    Home Buyers No 0.003901616 (25,816)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2842 Shailesh Nandan 4161 22-10-2020 9,60,548                    9,60,548                    Home Buyers No 0.010347897 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2843 Girish C Sangani 4162 10-01-2020 1,46,50,822                1,30,00,000               Home Buyers No 0.140047832 16,50,822                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2844 Girish C Sangani 4162 10-01-2020 1,44,39,260                1,35,00,000               Home Buyers No 0.145434287 9,39,260                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2845 Nitin Dnyandeo Waikar 4163 23-10-2020 17,36,640                  17,36,640                  Home Buyers No 0.018708667 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2846 Mr.  Asmita Ashok  Gawand (Mauli Enterprises) 4164 24-10-2020 5,01,372                    5,02,737                    Home Buyers No 0.005415936 (1,365)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2847 Ashok G Bhanushali 4165 29-10-2020 75,00,000                  34,39,737                  Home Buyers No 0.037055973 40,60,263                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2848 Alka Sebastian Rodrigues 4166 30-10-2020 3,39,397                    4,06,503                    Home Buyers No 0.004379223 (67,106)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2849 S. Manivannan 4167 03-11-2020 5,33,850                    7,18,732                    Home Buyers No 0.007742831 (1,84,882)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2850 Sudhir L Chinchghare 4168 05-11-2020 9,41,093                    10,28,413                  Home Buyers No 0.011078997 (87,320)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2851 Nandkishor G Phalke. 4169 07-11-2020 8,89,361                    7,80,350                    Home Buyers No 0.008406638 1,09,011                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2852 Mrs. Sarala A. Kamble 4170 13-11-2020 3,89,679                    3,86,957                    Home Buyers No 0.004168651 2,722                          Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2853 Mrs. Kalpana Harish Jethva 4171 3/11/2020 28,76,272                  44,68,040                  Home Buyers No 0.048133789 (15,91,768)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2854 Mr. Ashvini Kumar Pandey & Mrs. Nikita Pandey 4172 24-11-2020 2,30,265                    3,58,823                    Home Buyers No 0.003865564 (1,28,558)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2855 Mahasingh Karana & Pushpa Karana 4173 25-11-2020 2,78,013                    3,82,241                    Home Buyers No 0.004117849 (1,04,228)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2856 Ashok Advani 4174 29-11-2020 10,11,283                  3,77,601                    Home Buyers No 0.004067863 6,33,682                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2857 Nitin Tanaji Shinde 4175 28-11-2020 4,38,057                    6,14,536                    Home Buyers No 0.006620346 (1,76,479)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2858 Raseeka Sasalekar 4176 30/11/2020 6,86,323                    Home Buyers No 0.007393691 (6,86,323)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2859 Smt Neelam S Shivnani 4177 3/12/2020 7,39,322                    4,34,079                    Home Buyers No 0.004676291 3,05,243                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2860 Mr. Amin Halani 4178 2/12/2020 2,49,738                    2,38,353                    Home Buyers No 0.002567756 11,385                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2861 Mr. Ramchandra Kedarnath Baniya 4179 05-12-2020 2,60,748                    3,74,420                    Home Buyers No 0.004033596 (1,13,672)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2862 Mr.Azhar Bhaldar 4180 05-12-2020 10,00,000                  13,78,959                  Home Buyers No 0.0148554 (3,78,959)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2863 Sunita Pande 4181 10/12/2020 -                            Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2864 Jaywant Devaji Sankhe 4182 08-12-2020 15,78,314                  9,83,387                    Home Buyers No 0.010593942 5,94,927                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2865 Ashish V Pimple  4183 03-09-2019 11,52,462                  8,18,043                    Home Buyers No 0.008812705 3,34,419                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2866 Dr. Maroti Bapurao Pillewar 4184 13-12-2020 19,43,777                  14,46,421                  Home Buyers No 0.015582168 4,97,356                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2867 Sebastian Andrew Rodrigues 4185 31-10-2020 3,39,398                    4,05,186                    Home Buyers No 0.004365036 (65,788)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2868 Laxmanchandra Jha & Mala Jha 4186 12-12-2020 7,67,906                    4,58,548                    Home Buyers No 0.004939901 3,09,358                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2869 Krishna M Kundar 4187 14-12-2020 10,43,600                  9,19,766                    Home Buyers No 0.009908554 1,23,834                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2870 Krishna M Kundar 4187 14-12-2020 10,89,850                  7,49,048                    Home Buyers No 0.00806943 3,40,802                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2871 Krishna M Kundar 4187 14-12-2020 4,32,009                    6,88,421                    Home Buyers No 0.007416303 (2,56,412)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2872 Parag Dilip Sawant 4188 21-12-2020 2,36,99,231                1,30,46,093               Home Buyers No 0.140544383 1,06,53,138                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2873
Shilpa Ramesh Vaswani &  Laxmi Ramesh Vaswani

4189 17-12-2020 3,56,57,516                1,30,860                    Home Buyers No 0.001409746 3,55,26,656                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2874 Mr. Abdul Gaffar & Mrs. Nasima Abdul Gaffar Memon 4190 21-12-2020 3,43,718                    5,50,152                    Home Buyers No 0.005926742 (2,06,434)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2875 Mr. Yogeshkumar Gupta 4191 22-12-2020 5,04,198                    6,25,321                    Home Buyers No 0.006736525 (1,21,123)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2876
Mr. Yogeshkumar Gupta & Mrs. Shivani Yogeshkumar 

Gupta
4191 22-12-2020 5,04,198                    6,25,321                    Home Buyers No 0.006736525 (1,21,123)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2877 Milind Mukund  Parab 4192 22-12-2020 8,82,200                    6,08,511                    Home Buyers No 0.006555431 2,73,689                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2878 Madhuri Anil Chavan 4193 24-12-2020 8,03,794                    5,15,254                    Home Buyers No 0.005550782 2,88,540                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2879 Abhijeet Jha 4194 28-12-2020 5,70,195                    2,38,352                    Home Buyers No 0.002567748 3,31,843                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2880 Nisha Nair 4195 28-12-2020 1,35,934                    2,26,621                    Home Buyers No 0.002441363 (90,687)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2881 Arvinder Pal Singh Gandhi 4196 30-12-2020 2,30,588                    3,69,147                    Home Buyers No 0.003976791 (1,38,559)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2882 Smita Prashant Nakashe 4197 30-12-2020 4,82,584                    6,78,511                    Home Buyers No 0.007309539 (1,95,927)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2883 Late Shri Sanjay Manohar Borwankar 4198 30-12-2020 6,71,616                    8,78,651                    Home Buyers No 0.009465631 (2,07,035)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2884 Umesh Rajnikant Chhapia, Mrs. Ragini Chhapia 4199 30-12-2020 8,14,093                    5,88,614                    Home Buyers No 0.006341082 2,25,479                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2885 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan 4200 31-12-2020 9,08,530                    13,19,229                  Home Buyers No 0.014211932 (4,10,699)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2886 Sonal J Govindji 4201 31-12-2020 5,24,764                    5,60,614                    Home Buyers No 0.006039448 (35,850)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2887 Suresh Maruti Jambhulkar 4202 31-12-2020 7,29,317                    10,50,496                  Home Buyers No 0.011316897 (3,21,179)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2888 Mrs. Laltidevi Ramchandra Dubey 4203 01-01-2021 10,92,641                  6,56,234                    Home Buyers No 0.007069551 4,36,407                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2889 Anil Ramsahay Sharma 4204 02-01-2021 15,80,700                  10,46,136                  Home Buyers No 0.011269925 5,34,564                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2890 Santosh Kumar Jha 4205 03-01-2021 11,09,100                  5,20,892                    Home Buyers No 0.00561152 5,88,208                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2891 Sheela Gautam Vora 4206 03-01-2021 6,69,615                    4,28,290                    Home Buyers No 0.004613931 2,41,325                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2892 Rajkumar Singh 4207 03-01-2021 8,43,832                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 6,11,070                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2893 Supriya Subhash Sawant & Subhash Sawant 4208 04-01-2021 3,61,557                    4,71,257                    Home Buyers No 0.005076807 (1,09,700)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2894 Yogesh Sohanlal Kothari 4209 03-01-2021 8,43,823                    2,32,762                    Home Buyers No 0.002507525 6,11,061                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2895 Sneha Suhas Padhye & Suhas Padhye 4210 01-04-2021 3,04,645                    4,63,546                    Home Buyers No 0.004993743 (1,58,901)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2896 Swaroop Sumant Joshi 4211 07-01-2021 25,63,493                  23,29,475                  Home Buyers No 0.025095227 2,34,018                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2897 Devyani Dnyaneshwar Meher 4212 07-01-2021 1,76,715                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 (1,18,714)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2898 Mr. Sandeep Shankar Potdar 4213 11-01-2021 7,49,865                    6,56,125                    Home Buyers No 0.007068378 93,740                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2899 Mr. Sanjeev Bartakke 4214 11-01-2021 6,02,927                    5,27,034                    Home Buyers No 0.005677693 75,893                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2900 Sheetal Chouhan 4215 12-01-2021 5,24,022                    4,74,157                    Home Buyers No 0.005108051 49,865                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2901 Mr. Ramchandra Jagnarayan Dubey 4216 01-01-2021 9,93,310                    5,47,204                    Home Buyers No 0.005894976 4,46,106                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2902 Anita R Chaudhary 4217 13-01-2021 5,80,009                    3,11,990                    Home Buyers No 0.003361039 2,68,019                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2903 Mrs. Poonam Arco Aranjo 4218 14-01-2021 2,94,214                    4,53,409                    Home Buyers No 0.004884531 (1,59,195)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2904 Mrs. Poonam Arco Aranjo 4218 14-01-2021 1,35,934                    2,26,618                    Home Buyers No 0.002441333 (90,684)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2905 Mr. Kevin Fernandes & Mrs. Helen Fernandes 4219 15-01-2021 3,28,569                    5,27,209                    Home Buyers No 0.005679573 (1,98,640)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2906 Angeline Almeida & Philomena Sequeira 4220 18-01-2021 5,11,872                    6,62,059                    Home Buyers No 0.007132299 (1,50,187)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2907 Philomena Sequeira & Clara Sequeira 4220 18-01-2021 3,92,089                    5,27,527                    Home Buyers No 0.005682996 (1,35,438)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2908 Sushma Devadas 4221 20-01-2021 13,13,066                  9,52,135                    Home Buyers No 0.010257261 3,60,931                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2909
Mr. Jigar Champaklal Shah, Mrs. Hiral Jigar Shah & 

Mr. Champaklal Nathalal Shah
4222 21-01-2021 5,51,007                    7,85,683                    Home Buyers No 0.008464087 (2,34,675)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2910 Nayan Pundalik Tandel 4223 22-01-2021 4,92,780                    6,76,215                    Home Buyers No 0.0072848 (1,83,435)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2911 Pundalik Atmaram Tandel 4223 22-01-2021 5,33,835                    7,45,726                    Home Buyers No 0.008033643 (2,11,891)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2912 Dajiram Baburao Yedge & Mrs. Ujwala D Yedge 4224 28-01-2021 1,89,585                    3,16,945                    Home Buyers No 0.003414415 (1,27,360)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2913 Ravindra M Panchal 4225 01-02-2021 4,12,125                    6,87,333                    Home Buyers No 0.007404581 (2,75,208)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2914 Mrs. VISHAKHA VIVEKANAND GHUBE 4226 01-02-2021 31,82,832                  25,49,334                  Home Buyers No 0.027463745 6,33,498                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2915 Hemant Pandurang Gaurav 4227 01-02-2021 2,22,317                    2,82,706                    Home Buyers No 0.003045566 (60,389)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2916 Pankaj Ramchandra Bhagwat 4228 01-02-2021 18,10,048                  15,48,621                  Home Buyers No 0.016683157 2,61,427                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2917 Suvarna Ashok Dhoot 4229 01-02-2021 8,72,372                    12,17,829                  Home Buyers No 0.01311956 (3,45,457)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2918 Naresh Y Bharat 4230 05-02-2021 35,00,014                  46,29,772                  Home Buyers No 0.049876117 (11,29,758)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2919
Mrs Mallika Rajesh Suvarna & Mr Rajesh Somaya 

Suvarna
4231 06-02-2021 3,11,740                    4,64,216                    Home Buyers No 0.005000953 (1,52,476)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2920 Bindu Ramesh Suvarna & Ramesh S Suvarna 4232 06-02-2021 4,88,286                    6,64,132                    Home Buyers No 0.007154632 (1,75,846)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2921 Mrs. Swati Kushwaha & Neeta S Kushwaha 4233 21-01-2021 2,71,489                    2,38,560                    Home Buyers No 0.002569982 32,929                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2922 Mr. Kishor M Hedau & Mrs. Achala Kishor Hedau 4234 15-02-2021 5,02,691                    7,46,100                    Home Buyers No 0.008037671 (2,43,409)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2923 Mr. Kshitij Buch 4235 17-02-2021 5,40,584                    7,04,096                    Home Buyers No 0.007585164 (1,63,512)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2924 Nausheen Mazin Mohamed 4236 16-02-2021 21,29,200                  20,00,000                  Home Buyers No 0.02154582 1,29,200                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2925 Satish Palav 4237 19-02-2021 1,57,030                    2,68,405                    Home Buyers No 0.002891507 (1,11,375)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2926 Manoj Rathod 4238 01-03-2021 2,78,458                    4,42,526                    Home Buyers No 0.004767295 (1,64,068)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2927 Neetaben Ramjibhai Dabhi 4239 23-02-2021 4,42,178                    5,50,784                    Home Buyers No 0.005933547 (1,08,606)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2928 Nitinkumar Pragibhai Dal 4240 23-02-2021 4,81,188                    7,03,958                    Home Buyers No 0.007583679 (2,22,770)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2929 Indu Nitinkumar Dal 4241 23-02-2021 3,87,896                    5,67,371                    Home Buyers No 0.006112233 (1,79,475)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2930 Rajendra M Simalkar 4242 21-02-2021 2,04,695                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 (90,734)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2931 Anita R Simalkar 4243 21-02-2021 2,83,052                    4,21,092                    Home Buyers No 0.00453639 (1,38,040)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2932 Anita R Simalkar 4243 21-02-2021 2,83,052                    4,21,093                    Home Buyers No 0.004536393 (1,38,041)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2933 Shekhar Naraindas Bherwani & Mrs. Koena Bherwani 4244 23-02-2021 1,24,57,300                1,24,88,941               Home Buyers No 0.134542244 (31,641)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2934 Swapnil Pandurang Kadam & Manisha Swapnil Kadam 4245 23-02-2021 8,03,731                    12,64,829                  Home Buyers No 0.013625886 (4,61,098)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2935 Rajendra Jaiswal 4246 03-03-2021 4,03,814                    3,02,622                    Home Buyers No 0.00326012 1,01,192                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2936 Meenakshi Raju Shriyan 4247 02-03-2021 33,33,352                  35,58,882                  Home Buyers No 0.038339515 (2,25,530)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2937 Naresh Kumar Sher Singh 4248 28-02-2021 10,47,354                  13,74,514                  Home Buyers No 0.014807512 (3,27,160)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2938 Mr. T. S, Dilip Anand 4249 02-03-2021 9,01,799                    5,89,432                    Home Buyers No 0.006349899 3,12,367                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2939 Dr. Rajkumar Bhandari & Mrs. Padma R Bhandari 4250 02-03-2021 3,92,141                    4,76,966                    Home Buyers No 0.005138317 (84,825)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2940 Suhas S Sahasrabudhe 4251 03-08-2021 2,69,813                    3,63,856                    Home Buyers No 0.003919786 (94,043)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2941 Mr. Satish J Ambwani & Mr. Vijay J Ambwani 4252 25/3/2021 73,84,303                  1,06,09,333               Home Buyers No 0.114293386 (32,25,030)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2942 Dhanashree Naresh Deorukhkar 4253 15-04-2021 2,57,813                    4,27,269                    Home Buyers No 0.004602929 (1,69,456)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2943 Mr. Dhiraj Maheria 4254 26-03-2021 2,26,165                    3,09,964                    Home Buyers No 0.003339212 (83,799)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2944 Praveen Kumar Saxena & Vandana Saxena 4255 24-03-2021 7,39,983                    9,68,563                    Home Buyers No 0.010434241 (2,28,580)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2945 Rekha Sanjay Shinde 4256 27-03-2021 1,36,291                    2,16,543                    Home Buyers No 0.002332794 (80,252)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2946 Swaroop Edwankar & Sushma Edwankar 4257 27-03-2021 7,21,213                    6,55,701                    Home Buyers No 0.00706381 65,512                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2947 Rajmani Pandey & Pratima Pandey 4258 04-04-2021 2,77,086                    2,91,217                    Home Buyers No 0.00313725 (14,131)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2948 Saeeda Yusuf Shaikh 4259 05-04-2021 1,23,41,917                Home Buyers No 0 1,23,41,917                 Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

2949 Yashoda B Pawar 4260 09-04-2021 15,00,000                  15,87,341                  Home Buyers No 0.017100286 (87,341)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2950 Mrs. Falguni Dilip Gor & Mr. Dilip D Gor 4261 15-04-2021 3,41,233                    4,06,503                    Home Buyers No 0.004379223 (65,270)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2951 Preeti Sudanand Parab 4262 02-05-2021 7,66,611                    4,84,948                    Home Buyers No 0.005224303 2,81,663                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2952 Sunita Rajesh Singh 4263 02-05-2021 6,39,457                    3,38,659                    Home Buyers No 0.003648344 3,00,798                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2953 Suryakant Sarjerao Powar 4264 29-04-2021 1,77,166                    2,82,216                    Home Buyers No 0.003040285 (1,05,050)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2954 Kalpana Kamlakar Athalye 4265 28-04-2021 81,97,315                  36,83,642                  Home Buyers No 0.039683549 45,13,673                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2955 Mr. Sanjay Mahendra Inamdar 4266 27-04-2021 25,81,482                  23,32,791                  Home Buyers No 0.025130945 2,48,691                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2956 Mr. Sanjaeev Raghunath Dhupkar 4267 09-08-2021 59,83,943                  72,41,533                  Home Buyers No 0.078012381 (12,57,590)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2957 Mr. RAJESH BAPURAO MORE 4268 17-11-2019 40,17,700                  48,11,030                  Home Buyers No 0.051828789 (7,93,330)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2958 Somesh Ruikar & Nisha Ruikar 4269 05-01-2021 13,60,000                  18,15,036                  Home Buyers No 0.019553216 (4,55,036)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2959 Ashraf Ali Shaikh Ismail 4270 12-05-2021 32,70,000                  43,11,528                  Home Buyers No 0.0464477 (10,41,528)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2960 Rahul Gupta 4271 29-05-2021 2,72,000                    5,30,130                    Home Buyers No 0.005711047 (2,58,130)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2961 Kapila Kishor Parekh 4272 31-05-2021 2,74,764                    4,47,813                    Home Buyers No 0.004824252 (1,73,049)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2962 Mr.Sudarshan Bhupal Chougule 4273 15-06-2021 6,46,200                    5,58,781                    Home Buyers No 0.006019693 87,419                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2963 Mr. BAPURAO PUNDALIK MORE 4274 17-11-2019 64,20,168                  90,88,182                  Home Buyers No 0.097906164 (26,68,014)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2964 Anil Mahendra Inamdar 4275 20-06-2021 13,32,668                  4,82,898                    Home Buyers No 0.005202219 8,49,770                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2965 Prabhakar Ambika Singh 4276 23-05-2021 6,32,295                    3,38,659                    Home Buyers No 0.003648344 2,93,636                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2966 Kanji R Ravriya 4277 03-05-2020 3,10,973                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 54,338                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2967 Kanji R Ravriya 4277 03-05-2020 3,10,973                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 54,338                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2968 Dinesh S Goud 4278 29-07-2021 5,63,624                    7,78,427                    Home Buyers No 0.008385925 (2,14,803)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2969 Mitul Rajnikant Mehta 4279 11-08-2021 3,47,700                    4,81,703                    Home Buyers No 0.005189339 (1,34,003)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2970 Ashish Rajnikant Mehta 4280 11-08-2021 3,47,700                    3,82,808                    Home Buyers No 0.004123953 (35,108)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2971 Girish Jogani 4281 11-08-2021 3,94,728                    4,90,266                    Home Buyers No 0.005281588 (95,538)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2972 Mrs. Chetna Vittal Bodke 4282 26-08-2021 2,63,778                    2,96,886                    Home Buyers No 0.003198327 (33,108)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2973 Daksha Rajyaguru 4283 07-09-2021 4,98,455                    Home Buyers No 0.005369809 (4,98,455)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2974 Anjali Anant Naik 4284 24-09-2021 9,97,423                    12,67,885                  Home Buyers No 0.013658811 (2,70,462)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2975 Anjali Anant Naik 4284 24-09-2021 5,33,634                    6,60,929                    Home Buyers No 0.007120133 (1,27,295)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2976 Anant Madhurkar Naik 4284 24-09-2021 9,97,423                    12,31,465                  Home Buyers No 0.01326646 (2,34,042)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2977 Anant Madhurkar Naik 4284 24-09-2021 5,33,474                    6,60,652                    Home Buyers No 0.007117149 (1,27,178)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2978
Mr. Ramesh Dube Patil & Mrs. Sharaya Ramesh Dube-

Patil
4285 15-09-2021 10,00,000                  16,55,649                  Home Buyers No 0.017836161 (6,55,649)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2979 Sudhakaran Chathambally & usha Sudhakaran 4286 17-09-2021 51,27,496                  57,26,162                  Home Buyers No 0.061687424 (5,98,666)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2980
Mr. Mohammad Waheed Azimuddin and Mrs. Nazima 

Mohammad Waheed 
4287 15-09-2021 23,22,900                  21,81,674                  Home Buyers No 0.023502978 1,41,226                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2981 Dhananjay Jadhav 4288 17-09-2021 22,48,505                  15,19,990                  Home Buyers No 0.016374711 7,28,515                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2982 Anupama Krishna 4289 17-09-2021 8,73,624                    4,52,211                    Home Buyers No 0.004871625 4,21,413                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2983 Abhilash Krishnan 4290 17-09-2021 13,24,759                  6,63,569                    Home Buyers No 0.00714857 6,61,190                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2984 Ashwini Kumar Garg 4291 21-09-2021 16,90,000                  9,02,895                    Home Buyers No 0.00972681 7,87,105                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2985 Sharan Chhajer 4292 23-09-2021 3,59,38,000                3,57,44,591               Home Buyers No 0.385073264 1,93,409                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2986 Abhishek Chhajer. 4293 23-09-2021 3,59,38,000                3,48,85,963               Home Buyers No 0.375823342 10,52,037                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2987 Mohd. Anis Mohd. Shabbir Shaikh 4294 27-09-2021 25,75,715                  29,74,578                  Home Buyers No 0.032044856 (3,98,863)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2988 Salim Ahmed Shaikh 4295 27-09-2021 12,00,000                  12,91,266                  Home Buyers No 0.01391069 (91,266)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

2989 Mohd. Naseem Liyaqat Qureshi 4296 27-09-2021 3,82,400                    10,48,348                  Home Buyers No 0.011293762 (6,65,948)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2990 Satish M Kolekar 4297 27-09-2021 2,32,247                    3,62,965                    Home Buyers No 0.003910187 (1,30,718)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2991 Ashish Modak and Smita Modak 4298 27-05-2021 13,60,000                  18,17,425                  Home Buyers No 0.019578953 (4,57,425)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2992 Raisa Salim Shaikh & Ashpak Salim Shaikh 4299 27-09-2021 59,77,600                  7,44,755                    Home Buyers No 0.008023174 52,32,845                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2993 Venkadachalam Nambi 4300 27-09-2021 23,68,400                  16,86,805                  Home Buyers No 0.018171804 6,81,595                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2994 Sai Dream Mr. Nadar 4301 27-09-2021 18,54,820                  18,64,081                  Home Buyers No 0.020081578 (9,261)                         Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2995 Kundal Kumar R. Mandal 4302 27-09-2021 2,88,235                    4,24,823                    Home Buyers No 0.004576576 (1,36,588)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2996
Namita KiranKumar Lokhande and Kirankumar vishnu 

Lokhande
4303 27-09-2021 3,07,690                    4,39,420                    Home Buyers No 0.004733829 (1,31,730)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2997 Mr. Bharati B Hadawale 4304 27-09-2021 2,00,000                    2,47,140                    Home Buyers No 0.002662414 (47,140)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2998 Dattatreya Balgonda Patil 4305 27-09-2021 7,58,343                    12,54,445                  Home Buyers No 0.01351402 (4,96,102)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

2999 Sajid Ahmed 4307 05-10-2021 13,06,605                  9,22,618                    Home Buyers No 0.009939286 3,83,987                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3000 Rizwana Shaikh 4308 06-10-2021 11,47,500                  5,49,781                    Home Buyers No 0.005922736 5,97,719                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3001 Vartika Narang 4309 08-10-2021 6,59,275                    3,31,547                    Home Buyers No 0.003571721 3,27,728                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3002 Tarun Narang 4309 08-10-2021 10,54,996                  6,44,886                    Home Buyers No 0.006947294 4,10,110                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3003 Tarun Narang 4309 08-10-2021 10,54,996                  6,45,002                    Home Buyers No 0.006948546 4,09,994                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3004 Vartika Narang 4309 08-10-2021 27,34,106                  19,90,286                  Home Buyers No 0.021441172 7,43,820                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3005 Firoza Roy & Mr. Pradeep Kumar Roy 4310 21-10-2021 1,77,51,917                1,69,09,490               Home Buyers No 0.182164413 8,42,427                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3006 Sushil Ashok Jadhav 4311 12-10-2021 3,04,905                    5,28,521                    Home Buyers No 0.005693714 (2,23,616)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3007 Rajendra Banthia 4312 13-10-2021 13,39,330                  15,88,855                  Home Buyers No 0.017116588 (2,49,525)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3008 Nhisha.Jatin.Shah 4313 16-10-2021 4,81,901                    7,07,879                    Home Buyers No 0.00762592 (2,25,978)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3009 Manish Zaverchand Maru 4314 20-10-2021 3,62,986                    5,76,131                    Home Buyers No 0.006206611 (2,13,145)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3010 Nilesh Shantilal Dodhia 4315 20-10-2021 14,46,106                  5,75,668                    Home Buyers No 0.006201619 8,70,438                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3011 Sandeep Dattatraya Purmapatre 4316 22-10-2021 4,07,658                    6,76,406                    Home Buyers No 0.007286863 (2,68,748)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3012 Sandeep Jaiswal 4317 24-10-2021 6,61,830                    11,06,435                  Home Buyers No 0.011919522 (4,44,605)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3013 Mrs. Kalpana Mehta & Mr. Shreyas Mehta 4318 31-10-2021 10,13,590                  14,86,386                  Home Buyers No 0.0160127 (4,72,796)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3014 Mr. Chunnu Khan 4319 31-10-2021 3,00,000                    5,12,559                    Home Buyers No 0.005521748 (2,12,559)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3015 Mr. Shabbir Rehman Pathan 4320 11-11-2021 10,34,100                  11,17,871                  Home Buyers No 0.012042725 (83,771)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3016 RahulKumar S Dubey 4321 11-11-2021 3,50,000                    5,85,938                    Home Buyers No 0.006312258 (2,35,938)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3017
Mr. Allwyn Saturnine Cardoza and Mr. Saturnine 

Daniel Cardoza
4322 15-11-2021 18,80,362                  24,72,166                  Home Buyers No 0.026632419 (5,91,804)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3018 Ashwini Vadalikar 4323 21-11-2021 10,00,000                  12,27,063                  Home Buyers No 0.013219037 (2,27,063)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3019 Mr. Shaikh Ashfaque Yakub and Mrs. Shaikh Umaira 4324 22-11-2021 33,14,500                  9,38,629                    Home Buyers No 0.010111762 23,75,871                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3020 Mrs. Nasreen Pometkar and Mr. Morgis Pometkar 4325 22-11-2021 23,49,514                  16,31,231                  Home Buyers No 0.017573105 7,18,283                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3021 Naishkruti A Raval and Ashish Ranjit Raval 4326 02-12-2021 3,95,427                    2,70,878                    Home Buyers No 0.002918146 1,24,549                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3022
Mr. Aman Rakesh Sharma and Mrs. Sunita Rakesh 

Sharma
4327 07-12-2021 11,06,263                  14,55,849                  Home Buyers No 0.015683735 (3,49,586)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3023 Mr. Prafull Kisan Ujagare 4328 09-12-2021 25,49,310                  16,94,255                  Home Buyers No 0.018252052 8,55,055                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3024 Mrs. Vaishali Sawant & Ms.Shruti Sawant 4329 14-12-2021 15,34,643                  12,47,151                  Home Buyers No 0.013435447 2,87,492                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3025 Mr. Monish Govind Patil 4330 17-12-2021 13,65,360                  16,64,397                  Home Buyers No 0.017930399 (2,99,037)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3026 Dilip N. Gaikwad 4331 23-12-2021 15,00,000                  3,95,097                    Home Buyers No 0.004256341 11,04,903                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3027 Ruchita Rajaram  Patil 4332 25-12-2021 14,85,000                  18,17,469                  Home Buyers No 0.019579431 (3,32,469)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3028 Rajesh Kumar Sahu 4333 27-12-2021 10,56,865                  12,40,378                  Home Buyers No 0.013362486 (1,83,513)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3029 Dilip Kumar Kundanlal Jayaswal 4334 27-12-2021 12,24,417                  7,34,494                    Home Buyers No 0.007912638 4,89,923                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3030 Mr. Shaukatali Khan 4335 29-12-2021 9,35,339                    13,05,574                  Home Buyers No 0.014064828 (3,70,235)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3031 Nivrutti S. Mohite 4336 30-12-2021 15,00,000                  4,12,899                    Home Buyers No 0.004448125 10,87,101                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3032 Rukshana Sajid Khan 4337 31-12-2021 30,00,000                  4,03,121                    Home Buyers No 0.004342787 25,96,879                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3033 Rukshana Sajid Khan 4337 31-12-2021 30,00,000                  4,27,963                    Home Buyers No 0.004610405 25,72,037                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3034 VIKAS KANALAKAR VAGAL 4338 03-01-2022 2,84,677                    3,70,766                    Home Buyers No 0.003994229 (86,089)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

3035 Rekha Bangera 4339 04-01-2022 2,73,566                    3,84,727                    Home Buyers No 0.004144626 (1,11,161)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3036 Mrs. Jayshree Sharma 4340 04-01-2022 3,11,572                    4,71,128                    Home Buyers No 0.005075418 (1,59,556)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3037 Mr. Hemant Sharma 4341 04-01-2022 3,63,177                    5,23,659                    Home Buyers No 0.005641331 (1,60,482)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3038 Mr. Natha Mal J Soni 4342 04-01-2022 1,74,930                    2,92,445                    Home Buyers No 0.00315048 (1,17,515)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3039 DHANANJAY  MOTIRAM TANDEL 4343 05-01-2022 7,55,086                    10,99,151                  Home Buyers No 0.011841057 (3,44,065)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3040
Santosh Tuljaram Kendale

Lata Santosh Kendale
4344 13-01-2022 2,29,47,638                1,14,69,426               Home Buyers No 0.123559101 1,14,78,212                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3041 Vikas Anand Gaikwad 4345 07-11-2021 12,65,000                  23,25,116                  Home Buyers No 0.025048268 (10,60,116)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3042 Rasik Premji Boricha 4346 14-01-2021 7,02,22,385                82,74,302                  Home Buyers No 0.089138317 6,19,48,083                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3043 Mr. Sultan Yusuf Surve 4347 16-01-2022 9,35,339                    13,05,599                  Home Buyers No 0.014065104 (3,70,260)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3044 Juzer B. Pardiwala 4348 18-01-2022 2,53,586                    3,54,482                    Home Buyers No 0.003818807 (1,00,896)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3045 Mr. Ajitkumar Singh and Mrs. Sadhana Ajit Singh 4349 29-02-2020 50,93,000                  -                            Home Buyers No 0 50,93,000                    Kindly submit Form F

3046 Santosh Uttam Masudkar 4350 21-01-2022 2,54,753                    3,36,780                    Home Buyers No 0.003628096 (82,027)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3047 Sunil Anchan 4351 12-02-2022 2,83,502                    3,87,363                    Home Buyers No 0.004173026 (1,03,861)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3048 Mr. Juzar Ismail Sakherwala 4352 27-01-2022 15,85,462                  12,01,958                  Home Buyers No 0.012948587 3,83,504                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3049 Mr. Mohan Ramchandra Mane 4353 27-01-2022 18,81,726                  13,28,171                  Home Buyers No 0.01430827 5,53,555                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3050 Mohammed Ismail Nadaf 4354 27-01-2022 12,22,232                  14,50,495                  Home Buyers No 0.015626057 (2,28,263)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3051 Saket Rawat 4355 25-01-2022 1,75,00,000                63,51,947                  Home Buyers No 0.068428957 1,11,48,053                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3052
Suresh Babu Waghmare and Archana Suresh 

Waghmare
4356 31-01-2022 33,94,665                  22,96,443                  Home Buyers No 0.024739376 10,98,222                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3053
Late Mr. Shailendra Shivshankar Singh through his 

legal heir Mrs. Swagata Shailendra Singh 
4357 03-02-2022 31,09,477                  10,16,657                  Home Buyers No 0.010952358 20,92,819                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3054
Late Mr. Shailendra Shivshankar Singh through his 

legal heir Mrs. Swagata Shailendra Singh 
4357 03-02-2022 22,11,650                  3,62,255                    Home Buyers No 0.003902539 18,49,395                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3055 Mr. Kalamera Saidulu Anjaih 4358 04-02-2022 2,24,463                    3,02,473                    Home Buyers No 0.003258513 (78,010)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3056 Ganeshprasad Chauthilal Baranwal 4359 07-02-2022 1,30,265                    3,02,508                    Home Buyers No 0.003258889 (1,72,243)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3057 Shashikant Rama Amin 4360 07-02-2022 2,83,502                    3,86,784                    Home Buyers No 0.004166785 (1,03,282)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3058
Mrs. Indira A Menon, Mr. M G A Menon and Mr. Manoj 

G Menon
4361 11-02-2022 2,09,40,069                1,18,49,678               Home Buyers No 0.127655519 90,90,391                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3059
Mr. Ashutosh Kichambare and Mrs. Anuradha 

Kichambare
4362 13-02-2022 92,47,606                  72,09,233                  Home Buyers No 0.077664422 20,38,373                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3060
Mr. Mitesh Mohan Padgaonkar and Mrs. Sonali Mitesh 

Padgaonkar
4363 13-02-2022 1,17,85,861                1,06,90,674               Home Buyers No 0.115169667 10,95,187                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

3061 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Thakur and Mrs. Anamika 4364 15-02-2022 1,65,23,082                44,66,502                  Home Buyers No 0.048117229 1,20,56,580                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3062 Mr. Haresh Sanghavi 4365 14-02-2022 5,00,00,000                -                            Home Buyers No 0 5,00,00,000                 
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

3063
Mr. Deepak N. Manglani and Mrs. Hanshika Deepak

Manglani
4366 07-03-2022 50,90,125                  65,96,627                  Home Buyers No 0.071064875 (15,06,502)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3064 Mr. Ashish Subhash Ozha 4367 28-02-2022 2,30,265                    3,82,631                    Home Buyers No 0.00412205 (1,52,366)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3065 Dr. Preeti Rustagi 4368 02-03-2022 1,52,42,341                78,21,490                  Home Buyers No 0.084260207 74,20,851                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3066
Mrs. Sayed Saira Kadri and Mr. Sayed Mohammed 

Irfan Kadri
4369 02-03-2022 9,89,529                    11,41,492                  Home Buyers No 0.01229719 (1,51,963)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3067
Mrs. Sayed Saira Kadri and Mr. Sayed Mohammed 

Irfan Kadri
4369 02-03-2022 9,89,529                    11,41,492                  Home Buyers No 0.01229719 (1,51,963)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3068 Mr. Anil Gangasagar Shukla 4370 03-03-2022 17,38,541                  11,05,030                  Home Buyers No 0.011904384 6,33,511                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3069 Mr. Shailesh Laxmidas Gadhiya 4371 04-03-2022 13,23,078                  19,56,190                  Home Buyers No 0.021073859 (6,33,112)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3070 Jayshree Mukesh Tailor 4372 04-03-2022 1,56,414                    2,16,578                    Home Buyers No 0.002333171 (60,164)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3071 Aruna M. Parmar 4373 04-03-2022 2,22,489                    3,09,755                    Home Buyers No 0.003336964 (87,266)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3072 Milan Chandra Dutta 4374 05-03-2022 3,18,220                    5,28,039                    Home Buyers No 0.005688513 (2,09,819)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3073 Mrs. Vishakha Vivekanand Ghube 4375 08-03-2022 11,41,490                  10,69,444                  Home Buyers No 0.011521026 72,046                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3074 Ranjeet Ghuran Kamti 4376 08-03-2022 2,46,116                    3,38,547                    Home Buyers No 0.003647135 (92,431)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3075 Rahul Dinesh Borkhatariya 4377 11-03-2022 1,81,266                    2,95,429                    Home Buyers No 0.003182627 (1,14,163)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3076 Trupti Mangesh Silimkar 4378 13-03-2022 -                            2,69,016                    Home Buyers No 0.002898088 (2,69,016)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3077 Mrs. Radhika Sandesh Shinde 4379 14-03-2022 8,00,910                    11,94,292                  Home Buyers No 0.012866005 (3,93,382)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3078 Mrs. Radhika Sandesh Shinde 4379 14-03-2022 8,00,910                    11,94,292                  Home Buyers No 0.012866005 (3,93,382)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3079 Mr. Yadvendra Shobhamani Dubey 4380 14-03-2022 17,43,246                  11,07,054                  Home Buyers No 0.011926191 6,36,192                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3080
Mr. Umesh Parmanand Bajaj and Mrs. Chetana Umesh 

Bajaj
4381 15-03-2022 73,84,303                  1,06,06,925               Home Buyers No 0.114267447 (32,22,622)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3081 Mr. Dinkar Harishchandra Naik 4382 15-03-2022 2,46,560                    4,12,194                    Home Buyers No 0.004440532 (1,65,634)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3082 Mrs. Manish Tukaram Gharat 4383 15-03-2022 11,47,265                  10,93,873                  Home Buyers No 0.011784194 53,392                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3083 Vinod H. Naik 4384 15-03-2022 1,53,510                    3,92,165                    Home Buyers No 0.004224757 (2,38,655)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3084 Vinayak Milind Prabhavalkar 4385 15-03-2022 16,72,646                  13,58,482                  Home Buyers No 0.014634806 3,14,164                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3085 Deena Jatin Kothari 4386 15-03-2022 6,51,261                    4,05,729                    Home Buyers No 0.004370878 2,45,532                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3086 Vijay Bhatt 4387 15-03-2022 1,16,225                    6,11,004                    Home Buyers No 0.006582292 (4,94,779)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3087 Jagdish Kumar Pawar 4388 22-03-2022 12,95,680                  6,78,353                    Home Buyers No 0.007307835 6,17,327                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3088 Sharad Atmaram Yande 4389 25-03-2022 22,00,000                  23,89,392                  Home Buyers No 0.025740703 (1,89,392)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3089 Vaishali Sonawale 4390 28-03-2022 11,00,000                  12,22,528                  Home Buyers No 0.013170183 (1,22,528)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3090 Vaishali Sonawale 4390 28-03-2022 11,00,000                  13,80,090                  Home Buyers No 0.014867589 (2,80,090)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3091 Sanjay Bherwani 4391 07-07-2022 84,95,376                  1,24,88,941               Home Buyers No 0.134542244 (39,93,565)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3092 Rajesh Chandrachuran Mishra 4393 23-03-2022 18,18,000                  -                            Home Buyers No 0 18,18,000                    
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

3093 Anita Rajeshwar Singh 4394 23-03-2022 15,39,540                  6,16,569                    Home Buyers No 0.006642247 9,22,971                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3094 Indra Bhushan Upadhyay & Nisha Upadhyay 4395 23-03-2022 18,64,900                  -                            Home Buyers No 0 18,64,900                    
Amount not reflecting in the books of accounts and no receipt(s) to 

prove the claim

3095 Anita Seksaria 4396 28-03-2022 4,12,835                    5,99,491                    Home Buyers No 0.006458263 (1,86,656)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3096 Prashant Vasudev Naik, Varsha Naik 4397 24-03-2022 1,63,42,839                81,85,038                  Home Buyers No 0.088176677 81,57,801                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3097 Yogesh Ramesh Karnavat 4398 30-03-2022 8,94,070                    4,67,178                    Home Buyers No 0.005032867 4,26,892                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3098 Prashant Salunke 4399 26-04-2022 4,13,523                    6,56,666                    Home Buyers No 0.007074201 (2,43,143)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3099 Estherrani Jose 4400 29-04-2022 2,23,57,075                1,08,52,870               Home Buyers No 0.11691699 1,15,04,205                 Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3100 Kavitaben Chandrabhan Gupta 4401 02-05-2022 7,17,647                    9,30,415                    Home Buyers No 0.010023279 (2,12,768)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3101 Durgavati Gupta & Ramavtar Gupta 4402 02-05-2022 6,32,706                    8,07,840                    Home Buyers No 0.008702788 (1,75,134)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3102 Subhash Athlye & Sunita Athalye 4403 04-05-2022 4,46,257                    6,56,307                    Home Buyers No 0.007070337 (2,10,050)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3103 Ahire Chandrakant Gulabrao 4404 10-05-2022 1,62,315                    2,64,543                    Home Buyers No 0.002849894 (1,02,228)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3104 Darius Cyrus Watchmaker & Arnica Watchmaker 4405 16-05-2022 35,27,913                  14,33,473                  Home Buyers No 0.015442676 20,94,440                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3105 Babita Gupta & Chandrashekhar Gupta 4406 22-05-2022 5,91,237                    8,10,313                    Home Buyers No 0.008729426 (2,19,076)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3106 Shravan Kumar Ganpur 4407 05-06-2022 3,74,049                    5,94,959                    Home Buyers No 0.006409439 (2,20,910)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3107 Acchey Lal Patel 4408 10-07-2022 28,98,331                  17,53,918                  Home Buyers No 0.018894802 11,44,413                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

3108 Unnikrishnan Nambiar & Rajalaxmi Nambiar 4409 18-06-2022 1,30,92,105                59,51,151                  Home Buyers No 0.064111215 71,40,954                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3109
Vasant Appa Devarkar and Sulochana Vasant 

Devarkar
4410 28-09-2022 73,25,880                  91,83,791                  Home Buyers No 0.098936156 (18,57,911)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3110 Nisha Narayanan Iyer 4411 24-09-2022 1,12,05,000                97,50,863                  Home Buyers No 0.105045166 14,54,137                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3111 Ajay Kulkarni 4412 10-07-2022 69,97,783                  82,01,296                  Home Buyers No 0.088351828 (12,03,513)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3112 Sunita Rajkumar Mall 4413 01-11-2022 5,00,601                    6,95,669                    Home Buyers No 0.007494383 (1,95,068)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3113 Manoj Jokhan Singh 4414 01-11-2022 5,00,601                    6,95,653                    Home Buyers No 0.007494206 (1,95,052)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3114 Jaspreet Sahani 4415 02-11-2022 3,60,387                    5,68,864                    Home Buyers No 0.006128325 (2,08,477)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3115 Raziya Shabbir Gadiwala 4416 22-11-2022 4,74,994                    7,24,713                    Home Buyers No 0.007807273 (2,49,719)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3116 Anand Muddu Shetty 4418 16-11-2022 56,93,197                  78,42,262                  Home Buyers No 0.084483981 (21,49,065)                  Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3117 Sadanand Ganesh Patil 4419 10-01-2023 5,79,280                    6,29,456                    Home Buyers No 0.006781069 (50,176)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3118 Jayesh Datta Randive 4420 17-01-2023 4,71,063                    3,54,290                    Home Buyers No 0.003816739 1,16,773                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3119 Gyan Prakash Sharma 4421 19-01-2023 5,09,183                    3,77,762                    Home Buyers No 0.004069598 1,31,421                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3120 Vazir Habib Kotadiya 4422 01-01-2023 3,63,588                    3,99,822                    Home Buyers No 0.004307246 (36,234)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3121 Swapneel Manohar Pradhan 4423 15-01-2023 6,27,818                    2,62,520                    Home Buyers No 0.002828102 3,65,298                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3122 Priya Deshmukh and Harshada Bhaip 4424 29-01-2023 9,19,800                    4,79,236                    Home Buyers No 0.005162768 4,40,564                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3123 MERVIN BASIL NETTO 4425 21-11-2022 3,85,581                    4,92,755                    Home Buyers No 0.005308402 (1,07,174)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3124 Shaila P. Martis and Peter F. Martis 4426 11-02-2023 28,49,711                  14,74,721                  Home Buyers No 0.015887034 13,74,990                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3125 Abha Vishwajit Marathe and Vishwajit Sulekh Marathe 4427 12-02-2023 21,96,901                  13,20,356                  Home Buyers No 0.014224073 8,76,545                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3126 Meenaxi M. Joshi 4428 27-06-2023 11,43,116                  17,52,630                  Home Buyers No 0.01888093 (6,09,514)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3127 Subodh Tyagi 4429 02-10-2021 2,51,86,606                -                            Home Buyers No 0 2,51,86,606                 
Agreement is not given. The booking was terminated vide letter dated 

29.08.2016

3128 Amit Ashok Tanwar and Savita Amit Tanwar 4430 06-04-2023 1,90,000                    1,38,681                    Home Buyers No 0.001494003 51,319                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3129
Mr. Amit Mohan Ramugade & Mr. Mohan Ranu 

Ramugade
4431 05-04-2023 3,27,972                    3,86,056                    Home Buyers No 0.004158943 (58,084)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3130 Mr. Suhas Shankarrao Jadhav & Suchita S. Jadhav 4432 09-04-2023 5,93,878                    8,90,785                    Home Buyers No 0.009596345 (2,96,907)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3131 Janardhan Madhav Sankhe 4433 23-04-2023 9,52,006                    14,56,468                  Home Buyers No 0.015690395 (5,04,462)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3132 Abhimanyu Tewary 4434 28-11-2022 13,30,232                  6,53,627                    Home Buyers No 0.00704146 6,76,605                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3133 Rudaram Choudhary 4436 29-09-2022 1,23,62,902                1,13,78,821               Home Buyers No 0.122583011 9,84,081                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3134 Ganesh Modi 4437 29-09-2022 1,24,96,014                1,16,82,645               Home Buyers No 0.125856084 8,13,369                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3135 Ganesh Modi 4437 29-09-2022 1,24,96,014                70,06,572                  Home Buyers No 0.075481166 54,89,442                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3136 Sageer Ahmed 4438 12-02-2023 22,39,833                  17,55,704                  Home Buyers No 0.018914044 4,84,129                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3137 Babulnath Dubey 4439 26-07-2023 1,57,463                    2,62,612                    Home Buyers No 0.002829092 (1,05,149)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3138 Vandana Patil & Chintaman Patil 4440 28-08-2023 10,18,481                  13,14,075                  Home Buyers No 0.014156413 (2,95,594)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3139 Birendra Kumar Singh & Sunita Birendra Singh 4441 30-08-2023 15,50,000                  13,58,778                  Home Buyers No 0.014637993 1,91,222                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3140 Birendra Kumar Singh & Sunita Birendra Singh 4441 30-08-2023 16,50,000                  12,45,050                  Home Buyers No 0.013412816 4,04,950                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3141 Pawan Kumar Singh 4442 03-09-2023 7,46,850                    2,55,993                    Home Buyers No 0.002757786 4,90,857                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3142 Samuel Bodra & Bindu Bodra 4443 26-09-2023 10,92,915                  16,17,299                  Home Buyers No 0.017423021 (5,24,384)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3143 Shahanaz Mujibullah Khan 4444 29-09-2023 6,01,272                    6,01,272                    Home Buyers No 0.006477449 -                             Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3144 Prithivi Kaushal & Ankush Kaushal 4445 04-10-2023 4,25,000                    3,10,165                    Home Buyers No 0.003341384 1,14,835                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3145 Avadhut Pednekar 4446 05-10-2023 4,83,007                    2,63,018                    Home Buyers No 0.002833471 2,19,989                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3146 Avadhut Pednekar 4446 05-10-2023 10,17,775                  5,98,078                    Home Buyers No 0.006443038 4,19,697                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3147 Poonam H Dhage 4447 20/10/2023 10,39,604                  7,07,844                    Home Buyers No 0.007625542 3,31,760                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3148 S D Mhapankar 4449 11-10-2023 Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

3149 Kamlesh Upadhyay & Sudha Upadhyay 4450 13-10-2023 13,21,122                  6,44,858                    Home Buyers No 0.006946999 6,76,264                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3150 Sunil Kumar Srivastava & Usha Srivastava 4451 13-10-2023 9,88,225                    4,82,125                    Home Buyers No 0.00519389 5,06,100                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3151 Sachin Dasharath Jadhav 4452 13-10-2023 3,56,510                    5,12,161                    Home Buyers No 0.005517464 (1,55,651)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3152 Minanath Tatyaba Pande 4454 17-10-2023 7,60,253                    3,45,758                    Home Buyers No 0.003724817 4,14,495                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3153 Hemant G Dhage 4455 17-10-2023 16,50,663                  7,73,817                    Home Buyers No 0.008336259 8,76,846                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3154 Hemant G Dhage 4456 17-10-2023 15,06,669                  6,13,166                    Home Buyers No 0.006605578 8,93,503                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

3155 Mahesh Chandra Bharati & Dolly Bharati 4457 27-11-2023 17,94,831                  14,52,768                  Home Buyers No 0.015650534 3,42,063                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3156 Sunil Tukaram Davane 4458 30-11-2023 19,53,389                  12,92,487                  Home Buyers No 0.013923851 6,60,902                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3157 Rizwan Farooq Ahmed 4459 01-12-2023 22,39,833                  17,46,411                  Home Buyers No 0.01881393 4,93,422                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3158 Farooq Shamsherali Ahmed 4460 01-12-2023 22,39,833                  7,91,609                    Home Buyers No 0.008527936 14,48,224                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3159 Snehal Kinikar 4461 28-11-2023 22,44,912                  15,67,706                  Home Buyers No 0.016888751 6,77,206                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3160 Sunil Kumar Mishra and Seema S Mishra 4462 02-12-2023 18,72,400                  5,12,058                    Home Buyers No 0.005516354 13,60,342                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3161 Siddhesh Salvi 4463 12-03-2023 21,04,110                  12,96,877                  Home Buyers No 0.013971138 8,07,233                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3162 Mr. Kiran Hemant Patil and Mrs. Nital Kiran Patil 4464 03-12-2023 14,89,582                  11,90,457                  Home Buyers No 0.012824688 2,99,125                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3163 Mr.Mudit Nath Jha &amp; Mrs.Soni Jha 4465 12-05-2023 10,44,305                  3,74,758                    Home Buyers No 0.004037238 6,69,547                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3164 Sachin Khartade 4466 03-12-2023 10,00,000                  13,20,082                  Home Buyers No 0.014221125 (3,20,082)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3165 Sangita Naik 4467 09-11-2023 Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA  

3166 Sonali Murlidhar Navada 4468 10-12-2023 7,09,734                    5,68,243                    Home Buyers No 0.006121631 1,41,491                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3167 Nirmala Kanji Chheda 4469 24-12-2023 78,56,181                  40,12,822                  Home Buyers No 0.04322977 38,43,359                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3168 Kanchan Naresh Bhadekar 4470 11-12-2023 2,88,932                    4,27,106                    Home Buyers No 0.00460117 (1,38,174)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3169 Mustafa Fakhruddin Bandookwala 4471 11-12-2023 15,88,469                  24,71,527                  Home Buyers No 0.026625543 (8,83,058)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3170 Abbasi Fakhruddin Bandookwala 4472 11-12-2023 15,88,469                  24,53,103                  Home Buyers No 0.026427055 (8,64,634)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3171 Praveen Kumar 4473 11-12-2023 22,00,000                  17,24,503                  Home Buyers No 0.01857792 4,75,497                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3172 Vishal Baldua 4474 16-12-2023 11,91,541                  13,01,995                  Home Buyers No 0.014026271 (1,10,454)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3173
MD Akhlaque Khan  , Mrs Roshan Khan & Mr Ehsan 

Khan
4475 17/12/2023 27,19,627                  14,92,547                  Home Buyers No 0.016079073 12,27,080                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3174 Sudesh Kamlakar Kerkar 4476 21/12/2023 2,06,174                    20,782                       Home Buyers No 0.000223883 1,85,392                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3175 Sangeeta K. Choudhary 4477 24/12/2023 Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA  

3176 Kishor Vinayak Kale 4478 28/12/2023 19,55,517                  10,01,026                  Home Buyers No 0.010783969 9,54,491                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3177 Mridula Chandramohan Karekar 4479 29/12/2023 14,57,411                  7,68,263                    Home Buyers No 0.00827643 6,89,148                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3178 Mohammad Nazir & Mrs. Ruby Nazir Khanam 4480 30/12/2023 28,78,406                  Home Buyers No 0 28,78,406                    Kindly submit clam in duly filled Form CA with supporting documents

3179 Chetna Ranjankumar Khaparde 4481 01-08-2024 19,54,423                  9,37,108                    Home Buyers No 0.010095382 10,17,315                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3180 Rajeev Kumar Jaiswal 4482 01-09-2024 15,00,000                  2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 12,43,365                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3181 Aniket Y. Mahajan 4483 15/01/2024 7,47,638                    6,43,323                    Home Buyers No 0.006930464 1,04,315                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3182 Sarwar Hussain Khan 4484 12-08-2023 22,39,833                  28,43,310                  Home Buyers No 0.030630726 (6,03,477)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3183 Javed Ismail Suthriwala 4485 30/01/2024 11,07,458                  16,69,435                  Home Buyers No 0.017984671 (5,61,977)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3184 Mohammad Salim Yusuf Shai 4486 02-05-2024 8,19,038                    Home Buyers No 0 8,19,038                     Kindly submit clam in duly filled Form CA with supporting documents

3185 Vinod Kumar 4487 02-11-2024 Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA  

3186 Gauri S Tambe & Sudhir P Tambe 4488 13/02/2024 14,36,012                  2,71,511                    Home Buyers No 0.002924961 11,64,501                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3187 Gauri S Tambe & Sudhir P Tambe 4489 13/02/2024 11,14,961                  3,70,637                    Home Buyers No 0.003992835 7,44,324                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3188 Subodh Suresh Zunjarrao 4490 13/02/2024 11,57,343                  9,18,120                    Home Buyers No 0.009890828 2,39,223                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3189 Rajesh Ravikant Sawant 4491 14/02/2024 9,99,483                    13,11,285                  Home Buyers No 0.01412636 (3,11,802)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3190 Jobi Jose Pulikottil 4492 14/02/2024 2,33,604                    3,71,592                    Home Buyers No 0.004003123 (1,37,988)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3191 Kishan V Gupta 4493 18/02/2024 Home Buyers No 0 -                             Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA  

3192 Shamine M Fernandes 4494 20/02/2024 10,59,045                  16,62,478                  Home Buyers No 0.017909728 (6,03,433)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3193 Sanjay Vasant Pevekar & Mrs. Arti Sanjay Pevekar 4495 24/02/2024 5,86,010                    7,70,736                    Home Buyers No 0.008303071 (1,84,726)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3194
Usha Manohar Panchal ( W/O Late Manohar Ganpat 

Panchal)
4496 28/02/2024 5,34,194                    7,95,686                    Home Buyers No 0.008571857 (2,61,492)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3195 Kanchan Deepak Wadhwa 4497 28/02/2024 4,13,576                    2,63,081                    Home Buyers No 0.002834145 1,50,495                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3196 Amol Namdev Angre 4498 24/02/2024 4,84,892                    5,60,117                    Home Buyers No 0.006034092 (75,225)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3197 Clare Noronha 4499 03-01-2024 12,58,482                  5,48,519                    Home Buyers No 0.005909145 7,09,963                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3198 Sameer Sudhakar Chitnis 4500 03-06-2024 17,15,355                  13,08,847                  Home Buyers No 0.014100086 4,06,508                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3199 Arvind Kumar Shetty 4501 03-08-2024 22,60,141                  11,88,688                  Home Buyers No 0.012805628 10,71,453                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3200 Alpana Vikram Sen & Vikram Sen 4502 03-10-2024 2,60,848                    3,71,431                    Home Buyers No 0.004001395 (1,10,583)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3201 Sucheta Sameer Nagle & Sameer Nagle 4503 03-11-2024 2,85,114                    4,32,975                    Home Buyers No 0.004664405 (1,47,861)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3202 Sameer Nagle & Sucheta Sameer Nagle 4504 03-11-2024 2,85,114                    4,32,975                    Home Buyers No 0.004664405 (1,47,861)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3203 Nilesh Prabhakar Raut 4505 03-11-2024 2,36,590                    3,66,703                    Home Buyers No 0.003950455 (1,30,113)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

3204 Varsha Pandurang Gudekar 4506 13/03/2024 11,91,541                  4,32,665                    Home Buyers No 0.004661057 7,58,876                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3205
Mohammad Salim Yusuf Halai & Mehrunnisa 

Mohammad Salim Halai
4507 14/03/2024 18,53,625                  12,11,327                  Home Buyers No 0.01304952 6,42,298                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3206 Nitin Bhaskar Bankar 4508 14/03/2024 4,09,357                    Home Buyers No 0 4,09,357                     Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA  

3207 Suresh Jairam Dudhane 4509 03-12-2024 2,20,366                    3,02,873                    Home Buyers No 0.003262828 (82,507)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3208 Haresh G Raisinghani 4510 14/03/2024 83,14,593                  Home Buyers No 0 83,14,593                    Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA  

3209 Rajabhau Karkhanis 4511 13/03/2024 9,79,981                    7,17,210                    Home Buyers No 0.007726439 2,62,771                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3210 Sujata Sharad Agarwal 4512 15/03/2024 4,53,846                    4,29,357                    Home Buyers No 0.004625422 24,489                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3211 Chaitali Onkar Mankame & Onkar Arun Mankame 4513 15/03/2024 3,52,588                    3,95,628                    Home Buyers No 0.004262062 (43,040)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3212 Sheetal Subhash Birje 4514 16/03/2024 9,72,888                    4,64,441                    Home Buyers No 0.005003382 5,08,447                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3213 Varsha Pandurang Gudekar 4515 13/03/2024 8,46,777                    4,32,786                    Home Buyers No 0.004662363 4,13,991                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3214 Liviya Machado 4516 18/03/2024 6,86,275                    4,19,248                    Home Buyers No 0.004516524 2,67,027                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3215 Sunil V. Pevekar & Sumati S. Pevekar 4517 18/03/2024 16,45,105                  9,59,256                    Home Buyers No 0.010333976 6,85,849                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3216 Aparna Umakant Mukane 4518 18/03/2024 2,56,664                    3,87,971                    Home Buyers No 0.004179581 (1,31,307)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3217 Samir Narayan Bhoir 4519 18/03/2024 3,45,047                    3,68,466                    Home Buyers No 0.003969452 (23,419)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3218 Merchant Saleh Mohammed 4520 19/03/2024 6,41,883                    3,32,216                    Home Buyers No 0.003578936 3,09,667                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3219 Rashmi Sunil Zode 4521 14/03/2024 19,03,204                  9,33,740                    Home Buyers No 0.010059096 9,69,464                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3220 Saleh Mohammed Merchant 4522 19/03/2024 14,87,304                  7,69,075                    Home Buyers No 0.008285171 7,18,229                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3221 Shabnam Saleh Mohammed Merchant 4523 19/03/2024 11,28,928                  5,84,804                    Home Buyers No 0.006300038 5,44,124                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3222 Sanjay Sukhadeorao Mohod 4524 19/03/2024 9,00,000                    4,70,202                    Home Buyers No 0.00506544 4,29,798                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3223 Rajesh Choleshchand Shah & Kavita Rajesh Shah 4525 03-12-2024 5,33,343                    4,13,208                    Home Buyers No 0.00445145 1,20,135                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3224 Shubhangi B. Marathe 4526 19/03/2024 11,96,419                  Home Buyers No 0 11,96,419                    Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA  

3225 Vijayalxmi G. Khawnekar 4527 19/03/2024 6,96,444                    3,75,993                    Home Buyers No 0.00405054 3,20,451                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3226 Girish B. Khawnekar 4528 19/03/2024 12,95,567                  7,14,518                    Home Buyers No 0.007697434 5,81,049                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3227 Helen Thomas Lobo 4529 20/03/2024 4,24,183                    5,39,614                    Home Buyers No 0.005813214 (1,15,431)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3228 Rahat Khanam 4530 20/03/2024 3,60,511                    2,38,627                    Home Buyers No 0.002570711 1,21,884                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3229 Jagmohan B. Rana & Tulsi Jagmohan Rana 4531 20/03/2024 11,16,809                  4,47,258                    Home Buyers No 0.004818268 6,69,551                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3230 Jagdish B Thakur 4532 21/03/2024 18,67,405                  Home Buyers No 0 18,67,405                    Kindly Submit claim supportings

3231 Manivannan Palani 4533 22/03/2024 3,88,856                    4,69,080                    Home Buyers No 0.005053355 (80,224)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3232 Shailesh Manilal Dharmameher 4534 22/03/2024 4,03,516                    2,62,571                    Home Buyers No 0.002828653 1,40,945                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3233 Suhas Pednekar 4535 22/03/2024 10,51,224                  5,80,306                    Home Buyers No 0.006251579 4,70,918                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3234 Krinal Maganbhai Pandav 4536 22/03/2024 5,25,921                    3,04,532                    Home Buyers No 0.003280692 2,21,389                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3235 Mukesh Kumar Gautam 4537 23/03/2024 11,40,275                  7,62,460                    Home Buyers No 0.008213913 3,77,815                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3236 Ravindra Mohite 4538 23/03/2024 3,55,891                    2,75,171                    Home Buyers No 0.002964397 80,720                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3237 Sanjay Raghunath Sonawane 4539 30/03/2024 14,91,541                  7,84,084                    Home Buyers No 0.008446866 7,07,457                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3238 Rajkumar Meena 4540 26/03/2024 8,54,512                    3,91,024                    Home Buyers No 0.004212469 4,63,488                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3239 Samit Vartak 4541 26-03-2024 7,09,924                    10,60,754                  Home Buyers No 0.011427411 (3,50,830)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3240 Santosh Baban Ambre 4542 26-03-2024 4,68,543                    3,02,869                    Home Buyers No 0.003262785 1,65,674                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3241 Hemangi Mahendra Shetye 4543 26-03-2024 12,24,419                  7,51,902                    Home Buyers No 0.00810017 4,72,517                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3242 Ulhas Raghunath Masurkar 4544 27-03-2024 2,40,039                    3,58,990                    Home Buyers No 0.003867362 (1,18,951)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3243 Ulhas Raghunath Masurkar 4545 27-03-2024 2,40,039                    3,58,988                    Home Buyers No 0.003867344 (1,18,949)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3244 Gregory Assis D'souza 4546 27-03-2024 2,82,304                    4,18,463                    Home Buyers No 0.004508065 (1,36,159)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3245 Vijaysingh N Singh and Madhuri V Singh 4547 27-03-2024 43,80,000                  48,17,600                  Home Buyers No 0.051899572 (4,37,600)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3246 Dilip H Rajkoti 4548 14-03-2024 9,42,929                    6,89,402                    Home Buyers No 0.007426865 2,53,527                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3247 Dr. Pranita Baisane and Santosh Baisane 4549 28-03-2024 24,08,945                  12,18,641                  Home Buyers No 0.013128315 11,90,304                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3248 Narayan B Angane 4550 27-03-2024 3,07,363                    4,09,084                    Home Buyers No 0.004407029 (1,01,721)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3249 Ananda P Deshmukh 4551 29-03-2024 4,62,271                    2,64,543                    Home Buyers No 0.002849894 1,97,728                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3250 Damayanti Rajesh Oza 4552 29-03-2024 11,94,090                  18,11,215                  Home Buyers No 0.019512059 (6,17,125)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3251 Bharat Bhadane 4553 29-03-2024 5,23,274                    2,64,543                    Home Buyers No 0.002849894 2,58,731                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3252 Payal Vikram Jain & Harsha Vikram Jain. 4554 29-03-2024 13,10,191                  9,74,681                    Home Buyers No 0.010500147 3,35,510                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted



Sr. 

No.
Name of Creditor

Identification 

Number

Date of 

receipt
 Amount Claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admited 
 Nature of claim 

 Amount 

covered 

by 

secured 

interest 

 Amount 

covered by 

guarantee 

 

Whether 

related 

party? 

 % voting 

share in CoC 

 Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks if any

 Details of claim admitted 
 Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set/off 

3253 Rahul Vikram Jain & Harsha Vikram Jain. 4555 29-03-2024 13,04,945                  9,72,393                    Home Buyers No 0.010475507 3,32,552                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3254 Mr.Shrikant Govind Bidaye 4556 30-03-2024 14,74,378                  6,54,581                    Home Buyers No 0.007051742 8,19,797                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3255 Parag Indravadan Dave 4557 26-03-2024 23,98,578                  11,91,078                  Home Buyers No 0.012831377 12,07,500                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3256 Pranit Sadashiv Patil 4558 01-04-2024 6,85,292                    Home Buyers No 0 6,85,292                     Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

3257 MOHD SHAFIQUE ABDUL LATIF SHAIKH 4559 02-04-2024 38,48,199                  32,64,438                  Home Buyers No 0.035167501 5,83,761                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3258
Kalavati Vrajlal Rajput owner and wife of Late Vrajlal 

Rajput.
4560 31-03-2024 30,61,061                  15,18,397                  Home Buyers No 0.016357559 15,42,664                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3259 Arti Mahendra Patel 4561 29-03-2024 9,81,321                    4,51,176                    Home Buyers No 0.004860477 5,30,145                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3260 Arvind Shinde & Asavari Shinde 4562 04-04-2024 18,00,000                  5,19,994                    Home Buyers No 0.005601852 12,80,006                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3261 Sanjay Yashwant Thakur & Vandana Saniay Thakur. 4563 04-04-2024 9,11,810                    6,31,387                    Home Buyers No 0.006801878 2,80,423                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3262 Bina Prakash Umarania 4564 18/03/2024 12,59,259                  10,07,064                  Home Buyers No 0.010849008 2,52,195                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3263 Pradnya Prasad Vaidya 4565 05-04-2024 7,89,305                    4,49,986                    Home Buyers No 0.004847655 3,39,319                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3264 Swapnil S Mohite 4566 12-04-2024 3,92,597                    5,04,618                    Home Buyers No 0.005436203 (1,12,021)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3265 Suhas Pednekar 4567 15-04-2024 4,79,179                    3,77,768                    Home Buyers No 0.004069665 1,01,411                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3266 Gitesh Dattatreya Mhatre 4568 16-04-2024 2,59,351                    3,92,583                    Home Buyers No 0.004229259 (1,33,232)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3267 Ashwini Shirish Malandkar 4569 18-04-2024 51,000                       85,261                       Home Buyers No 0.000918507 (34,261)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3268 Prafull J Mahale &  Pooja P Mahale. 4570 02-04-2024 14,98,490                  Home Buyers No 0 14,98,490                    Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 
3269 Vaishali Samir Thakur 4571 20-04-2024 10,20,000                  Home Buyers No 0 10,20,000                    Kindly Submit claim in duly filled and signed Form CA 

3270 Vinaya Rane 4572 24-04-2024 1,74,930                    4,38,399                    Home Buyers No 0.004722834 (2,63,469)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3271 Bhakti Shrikrishna Ghagre. 4573 25-04-2024 9,77,442                    7,64,271                    Home Buyers No 0.008233419 2,13,171                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3272
Mr.Shrikrishna A. Ghagre & Mrs. Bhakti Shrikrishna 

Ghagre
4574 25-04-2024 6,80,342                    4,79,900                    Home Buyers No 0.005169924 2,00,442                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3273 Smita Vijay Mehta 4575 24-04-2024 4,46,894                    5,61,486                    Home Buyers No 0.006048841 (1,14,592)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3274 Tejpal Thukran and Leela Thukran 4576 25-04-2024 3,34,668                    4,67,965                    Home Buyers No 0.00504135 (1,33,297)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3275 Vindesh Rampravesh Dixit 4577 25-04-2024 6,71,145                    4,28,996                    Home Buyers No 0.004621532 2,42,149                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3276 Ranjitsingh Shivsinh Baria 4578 23-04-2024 1,53,510                    3,51,888                    Home Buyers No 0.003790859 (1,98,378)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3277 Govind Jadhav Solanki 4579 23-04-2024 7,42,017                    9,89,351                    Home Buyers No 0.010658188 (2,47,334)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3278 Varsha N Mehta (widow of Nalin D Mehta) 4580 25-04-2024 1,53,150                    2,56,635                    Home Buyers No 0.002764707 (1,03,485)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3279 Pooja N Mehta 4581 25-04-2024 2,12,466                    3,02,755                    Home Buyers No 0.00326155 (90,289)                       Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3280 Rashmi Rajaram Ambekar 4582 26-04-2024 8,98,234                    6,00,746                    Home Buyers No 0.006471786 2,97,488                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3281 Mr. Dipesh Dhirajlal Malkan an Mr. Jayesh Ratilal Modi 4583 26-04-2024 7,15,529                    2,44,459                    Home Buyers No 0.00263353 4,71,070                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3282 Manish Pratap Ved 4584 26-04-2024 8,90,084                    6,04,960                    Home Buyers No 0.006517181 2,85,124                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3283 Sameer Dataram Sehrawat 4585 26-04-2024 9,59,855                    6,30,021                    Home Buyers No 0.006787157 3,29,834                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3284 Tulshiram Vithoba Thorbole 4586 12-04-2024 5,63,435                    3,69,777                    Home Buyers No 0.003983576 1,93,658                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3285 Ajit Ashok Bhat 4587 27-04-2024 6,71,145                    4,28,996                    Home Buyers No 0.004621532 2,42,149                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3286 Bhumida Jayesh Trivedi & Jayesh Chhotalal Trivedi 4588 17-04-2024 6,02,774                    5,62,109                    Home Buyers No 0.006055546 40,665                        Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3287 Benazir Salim Sarang 4589 07-05-2024 8,68,594                    11,68,839                  Home Buyers No 0.012591798 (3,00,245)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3288 Benazir Salim Sarang 4590 07-05-2024 8,68,594                    11,32,389                  Home Buyers No 0.012199122 (2,63,795)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3289 Roshan Prabhakar Sankhe 4591 13-05-2024 2,65,073                    4,04,915                    Home Buyers No 0.004362115 (1,39,842)                    Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

3290 Trilok Singh. P. Bajaj and Pratapsingh. G. Bajaj 4592 14-05-2024 6,33,234                    3,59,717                    Home Buyers No 0.0038752 2,73,517                     Home Buyers secured against the flat agreement and Claim is Admitted

TOTAL 17,06,24,14,050           9,28,25,42,838             7,77,98,71,212               -                   

1 The interest admitted has been calculated at the rate of 8% as per regulation 16A(7) of CIRP Regulations, 2016. The negative amount in the rejected column is because the interest has been granted in terms of the said Regulation even if not claimed by the home buyer. In case the home buyer has claimed interest of more than 8%, the same has been restricted to 8% 

as per the said Regulation.


